
Half Marathon Memorial Enzo Ferrari

Gara Half Marathon
Data 28/03/2026

Luogo Maranello (MO)

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

21 KIPRUTO DENNIS M PM KENYA 01:00:4411 01:00:44KEN2005
22 KIPLANGAT ALEX M SM UGANDA +1:3701:02:2112 01:02:21UGA2000
23 KOECH SHADRACK

KIPNGETICH
M SM KENYA +2:2101:03:0523 01:03:05KEN1997

4875 D'ESTE THOMAS M SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +2:3201:03:1634 01:03:16ITA2003
5004 BEDINI NICOLÒ M SM G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +3:0201:03:4645 01:03:46ITA2002
4872 GERBETI AMORIN M PM ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO +3:0301:03:4726 01:03:47ITA2005
4979 GRAVANTE GIUSEPPE M SM CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +3:1001:03:5457 01:03:54ITA2001
7316 GARGAMELLI ANDREA M SM35 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S. +3:3501:04:1918 01:04:19ITA1989
5005 FRANCIA PATRICK M SM ATL. REGGIO ASD +4:0101:04:4569 01:04:45ITA2000
4874 MARAZZOLI MATTIA M SM CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +4:4201:05:26710 01:05:26ITA2003
3461 AIT NAKHLI ABDELILAH M SM ATLETICA MDS +4:5901:05:43811 01:05:43MAR2000
4870 CARSON GOTTI ASADO

ABRHAM ANGINO
M PM ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO +7:1901:08:03312 01:08:03ITA2005

3352 PEYRACCHIA SIMONE M SM40 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE +7:3501:08:19113 01:08:19ITA1986
26 NDUNGU REGINA WAMBUI F SF KENYA +8:1901:09:03114 01:09:03KEN2001
4881 PASTORINI MICHELE M SM35 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +8:2001:09:04215 01:09:04ITA1991
20 FERRO YOGESH M PM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +8:3301:09:17416 01:09:17ITA2006
3379 SGARAVATTO ANDREA M SM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +8:3501:09:19917 01:09:19ITA1996
7272 SCATIZZI GIOVANNI M PM G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +9:2501:10:09518 01:10:09ITA2005
2147 MAZZOLI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +9:4301:10:271019 01:10:27ITA1995
4737 CECCHINI MANUEL M PM ATL. REGGIO ASD +9:5701:10:41620 01:10:41ITA2004
5035 MARAVILLA JORGE M SM45 +10:2001:11:04121 01:11:04USA1977
4360 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +10:3801:11:22222 01:11:22ITA1981
235 STABILE FERDINANDO M SM40 RUNNER VARESE +10:4301:11:27223 01:11:27ITA1986
5166 OSMULSKI TOMASZ M NCF +10:5601:11:40- 01:11:40POL1982
5020 MILANI MASSIMILIANO

ANDREA
M SM50 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +10:5901:11:43124 01:11:43ITA1972

3644 DEMATTEIS BERNARD M SM40 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE +11:3001:12:14325 01:12:14ITA1986
3645 DEMATTEIS MARTIN M SM40 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE +11:3001:12:14426 01:12:14ITA1986
30 BOTTARELLI SARA F SF35 FREE-ZONE +11:3501:12:19127 01:12:19ITA1990
3569 BAIARDINI MATTIA M SM40 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +11:4101:12:25528 01:12:25ITA1985
7254 ANTONACCI ANDREA M SM DK RUNNERS MILANO +12:1301:12:571129 01:12:57ITA1999
3801 BONAVITA GIUSEPPE M SM A.S. CULTURALE POD. S. +12:2401:13:081230 01:13:08ITA1997
4422 BOBBO MATTIA M SM ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +12:3001:13:141331 01:13:14ITA1993
4876 FRACASSINI MELISSA F SF ATL. ARCS CUS PERUGIA +12:3701:13:21232 01:13:21ITA2003
4844 VEZZELLI MARCO M SM ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +12:5401:13:381433 01:13:38ITA2002
659 SANGUANINI PAOLO M SM ATL. VIADANA +13:0501:13:491534 01:13:49ITA1992
3965 MANUPPELLI MATTEO M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA APRICENA +13:0901:13:53335 01:13:53ITA1979
1120 MALAGOLI NICHOLAS M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +13:1201:13:561636 01:13:56ITA1992
3712 PAVESI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +13:2001:14:041737 01:14:04ITA2001
29 RIBIGINI LAURA F PF ATL. ARCS CUS PERUGIA +13:2301:14:07138 01:14:07ITA2005
5217 LOBATO DE FARIA EDGAR M NCF +13:3301:14:17- 01:14:17POR1999
1799 GRANDE PIETRO M SM35 ATL. REGGIO ASD +13:3401:14:18339 01:14:18ITA1989
28 RIBIGINI ELENA F PF ATL. ARCS CUS PERUGIA +13:4601:14:30240 01:14:30ITA2005
4816 INGHILLERI SALVATORE M SM A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +13:4901:14:331841 01:14:33ITA1999
928 BOBBO FRANCESCO M SM ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +14:0301:14:471942 01:14:47ITA1995
2926 FILIPPI GABRIELE M SM40 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA +14:1601:15:00643 01:15:00ITA1985
3700 COLUCCI PIERPAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +14:2401:15:08744 01:15:08FRA1986
4568 AICARDI NICOLO' M SM POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +14:2601:15:102045 01:15:10ITA1993
4871 GAGGI ALICE F SF35 A.S.D. LA RECASTELLO +14:3701:15:21246 01:15:21ITA1987
1771 QUIROGA FRANCESCO M SM35 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +14:3901:15:23447 01:15:23ITA1991
7253 MORO MOHAMED M SM40 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +14:4201:15:26848 01:15:26ITA1984
1342 FARRUGGIO VALERIO

MARIA
M SM45 A.S.D. ATHLON KAMARINA +14:4301:15:27449 01:15:27ITA1981

221 CAPITANI FILIPPO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +14:4701:15:31950 01:15:31ITA1985
2074 CURRELI MICHELE M SM ASD VELOCLUB CARPINO +14:4801:15:322151 01:15:32ITA2002
2708 TACCALITI FABIO M SM RUNCARD EPS +14:5301:15:372252 01:15:37ITA1996
4859 GAIOLA DANIELE M SM PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +14:5301:15:372353 01:15:37ITA1997
4349 PERRI DARIO M SM40 G.S. MARATHON MAX +14:5501:15:391054 01:15:39ITA1984
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3246 ARMANDO MATTIA
GIOVANNI

M SM40 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE +14:5601:15:401155 01:15:40ITA1984

4924 DE MARCHI GIOVANNI M SM A.A.A.MALO +14:5601:15:402456 01:15:40ITA2001
1119 GUALDI FAUSTO M SM55 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +15:0401:15:48157 01:15:48ITA1971
7251 MANFREDINI TOMMASO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +15:2101:16:05558 01:16:05ITA1980
1080 MALAGUTI ANDREA M SM ATLETICA MDS +15:2101:16:052559 01:16:05ITA1993
3021 MAGGIOLI ALBERTO M SM N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA +15:3601:16:202660 01:16:20ITA1998
1717 ASTOLFI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +15:4201:16:261261 01:16:26ITA1985
5133 SCHMIDT JONAS M NCF +15:4701:16:31- 01:16:31GER1998
3678 FERRARI FABIANO M SM40 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +16:0101:16:451362 01:16:45ITA1982
7321 PAGOTTO UMBERTO M SM50 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM +16:0701:16:51263 01:16:51ITA1974
5751 ITTAH JEREMY M NCF +16:1401:16:58- 01:16:58SUI1993
684 AZIZI YOUNESS M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +16:2001:17:041464 01:17:04ITA1986
4786 ALDE' GIOVANNI BATTISTA M SM RUNCARD +16:2701:17:112765 01:17:11ITA1998
1688 LERNA MATTIA M SM35 ASD SPORTINSIEME +16:2701:17:11566 01:17:11ITA1991
3867 FOSSAT LORENZO M SM ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 +16:2801:17:122867 01:17:12ITA2002
4047 GALVANETTO NICOLO’ M SM ATL.VICENTINA +16:2901:17:132968 01:17:13ITA1997
1165 SOLARI PATRICK M SM40 G.S. TOCCALMATTO +16:3001:17:141569 01:17:14ITA1986
923 SANTANGELI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +16:3101:17:153070 01:17:15ITA1996
5027 TOCCO FABIO M SM40 ASD FUTURATLETICA +16:3601:17:201671 01:17:20ITA1984
2157 BRUSA MATTEO M SM35 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +16:3701:17:21672 01:17:21ITA1990
4888 CAPPELLI GIULIA F SF A.S.D. GO RUNNING +16:4001:17:24373 01:17:24ITA2003
319 DI BELLA RICCARDO M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +16:4101:17:253174 01:17:25ITA1995
1936 ARBOLETTI SALVATORE M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM VESUVIUS +16:4801:17:32775 01:17:32ITA1991
2229 PIGONI MATTEO M SM50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +16:4901:17:33376 01:17:33ITA1974
4932 DAL CERO MARCO M SM45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +16:5101:17:35677 01:17:35ITA1979
4853 BERNARDI FRANCESCO M SM ATLETICA MDS +16:5901:17:433278 01:17:43ITA1995
3821 BONFADINI ARNALDO M SM RUNCARD EPS +16:5901:17:433379 01:17:43ITA1992
811 FIORINI GIULIANO M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +17:0101:17:451780 01:17:45ITA1982
2801 BERTAZZON ALESSANDRO M SM35 EUROVO ATL. PIEVE DI +17:0401:17:48881 01:17:48ITA1988
4771 RINI GIUSEPPE M SM45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +17:1101:17:55782 01:17:55ITA1981
4784 SCARABELLI DAVIDE M SM50 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +17:1101:17:55483 01:17:55ITA1975
2644 SOURBRON ROEL M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +17:1501:17:59884 01:17:59BEL1981
2028 COMPTA I TARAFA ELOI M SM ATL. REGGIO ASD +17:1501:17:593485 01:17:59ESP2000
4531 PEYRACCHIA GESSICA F SF A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE +17:2301:18:07486 01:18:07ITA1992
4817 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA

ALESSIO
M SM ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON +17:2301:18:073587 01:18:07ITA1992

1959 CASARINI LIVIO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +17:2501:18:09988 01:18:09ITA1979
4674 SARTORI MICHELE M SM45 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +17:4101:18:251089 01:18:25ITA1981
1863 CONTRAFATTO SAMUEL M SM EMME RUNNING TEAM +17:4601:18:303690 01:18:30ITA1994
1662 CIARFAGLIA DOMENICO M SM35 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +17:5001:18:34991 01:18:34ITA1988
4907 PARACCHINI CAMILLA F SF UISP ATLETICA SIENA +17:5101:18:35592 01:18:35ITA1998
1800 MUZZIOLI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +17:5601:18:403793 01:18:40ITA1994
3311 TARABINI DANIELE M SM35 ASD CASTELRAIDER +17:5701:18:411094 01:18:41ITA1990
4209 NINIS ANDREAS M SM45 RUNCARD +18:0101:18:451195 01:18:45GRE1977
4238 TRAVERSO LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +18:0401:18:483896 01:18:48ITA1999
6747 KOZHENEVSKYI NAZAR M NCF +18:0701:18:51- 01:18:51UKR2000
1882 COSTI ALESSANDRO M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +18:1001:18:541297 01:18:54ITA1981
4638 SOMMI GIULIA F SF35 SG SQUAD ASD +18:1301:18:57398 01:18:57ITA1987
3898 ZUCCHERINI LUCA M SM ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD +18:1801:19:023999 01:19:02ITA1999
290 DOMO MATTEO M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +18:2301:19:0740100 01:19:07ITA1992
809 BENEDETTI MATTEO M SM ATLETICA MDS +18:2501:19:0941101 01:19:09ITA2002
378 BERDUFI ARTENIS M SM RUNCARD +18:3201:19:1642102 01:19:16ALB1993
1172 ORTOLANI MICHELE M SM35 GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI +18:3401:19:1811103 01:19:18ITA1988
3655 NATALE ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +18:3501:19:1943104 01:19:19ITA1995
601 RAVAZZONI SIMONE M SM C.U.S. PARMA +18:3601:19:2044105 01:19:20ITA1994
1817 PARABOSCHI MASSIMO M SM40 G.P. CASALESE +18:3801:19:2218106 01:19:22ITA1984
5313 BARANSKI KACPER M NCF +18:3901:19:23- 01:19:23POL1994
3746 BIASINI DIEGO M SM40 U.S. MALONNO +18:4601:19:3019107 01:19:30ITA1984
360 GUIDETTI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +18:4701:19:3120108 01:19:31ITA1984
7312 BURATTI GIOVANNI PAOLO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +18:5001:19:3413109 01:19:34ITA1978
2250 MOSER SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +18:5301:19:3745110 01:19:37ITA1996
4003 SARGENTI MASSIMO M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +18:5501:19:392111 01:19:39ITA1971
2332 OCCHI FABIO M SM35 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +19:0001:19:4412112 01:19:44ITA1987
6411 MONK JOSHUA M NCF +19:0201:19:46- 01:19:46GBR1992
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4290 IBRAHIM DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +19:0201:19:4613113 01:19:46ITA1991
5631 LELONG ARMAND M NCF +19:0501:19:49- 01:19:49FRA2002
5309 SUON RICHARD M NCF +19:0601:19:50- 01:19:50FRA1984
2514 FINO ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE +19:0601:19:5014114 01:19:50ITA1977
2601 ANDREOTTI FABIO M SM RUNCARD +19:0601:19:5046115 01:19:50ITA1994
3220 CANDILORO MARCELLO M SM35 RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A +19:0601:19:5014116 01:19:50ITA1987
1412 NOVARINA FLAVIO M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +19:0601:19:5015117 01:19:50ITA1978
2930 CARCANO EDOARDO M SM ASD SWATT CLUB +19:0801:19:5247118 01:19:52ITA1997
3547 FRANCO MANFREDI M SM35 SG SQUAD ASD +19:0801:19:5215119 01:19:52ITA1990
4861 SALTALAMACCHIA DIEGO M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +19:0901:19:535120 01:19:53ITA1975
810 CULATORE ALESSANDRO M SM35 ASD PODISTICA MEDICEA +19:1101:19:5516121 01:19:55ITA1988
2906 CILIBERTI EDOARDO M SM ASD SWATT CLUB +19:1501:19:5948122 01:19:59ITA2001
3572 LORITO MICHELE M SM35 CLUB ATLETICO LAURIA +19:1901:20:0317123 01:20:03ITA1991
2507 VIOLANTE ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +19:1901:20:0349124 01:20:03ITA1993
6980 WEBER MAX M NCF +19:2101:20:05- 01:20:05AUT2006
2444 GOZZI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +19:2601:20:1018125 01:20:10ITA1990
4493 MOCCIA GERARDO M SM45 EPS120 +19:2601:20:1016126 01:20:10ITA1980
4341 DUCHINI GIUSEPPE M SM50 G.S. MARATHON MAX +19:3501:20:196127 01:20:19ITA1974
3483 PALLADINO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +19:3701:20:2150128 01:20:21ITA1997
4768 PORFIDO LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +19:3801:20:2219129 01:20:22ITA1991
6471 SHEEHY CATHAL M NCF RUNCARD +19:4301:20:27- 01:20:27IRL1997
6080 VANDEVOIR WILLIAM M NCF +19:4501:20:29- 01:20:29LUX2003
1983 FRIGENI MIRKO M SM40 CUS BERGAMO ASD +19:4501:20:2921130 01:20:29ITA1985
3675 COLAMARINO FEDERICO M SM35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +19:4801:20:3220131 01:20:32ITA1987
4301 ALGERI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +19:5301:20:3751132 01:20:37ITA2003
1584 SPEROTTO FABIO M SM55 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +19:5401:20:383133 01:20:38ITA1968
2413 SCOLARI DAMIANO M SM35 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +19:5401:20:3821134 01:20:38ITA1991
3195 LONG JODY M SM45 RUNCARD +19:5701:20:4117135 01:20:41GBR1978
1503 GIUSTI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +20:0201:20:4652136 01:20:46ITA2002
3177 MAGNANI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +20:0401:20:4853137 01:20:48ITA2000
2652 GILLOT ROMAIN M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +20:0601:20:5022138 01:20:50FRA1990
4486 DI MAURO MATTEO M SM ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO +20:0601:20:5054139 01:20:50ITA1994
3545 TASSI MATTIA M PM RUNCARD +20:0901:20:537140 01:20:53ITA2004
2756 VAN DER VEEN ERIK

WILLEM
M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +20:0901:20:5323141 01:20:53NED1987

4850 VANDELLI FABIO M SM35 POD. FORMIGINESE +20:1001:20:5424142 01:20:54ITA1990
7262 BANI BARBARA F SF40 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO +20:1001:20:541143 01:20:54ITA1986
6366 KOCIJANČIČ NEJC M NCF +20:1101:20:55- 01:20:55SLO2000
2416 BORDICHINI LUCA M SM35 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +20:1501:20:5925144 01:20:59ITA1989
1508 GIUSTI GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +20:2001:21:0455145 01:21:04ITA2000
1006 SCHIATTI GIANLUCA M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +20:2101:21:0526146 01:21:05ITA1989
3094 VALENTE DE JESUS ROSA

PAULO
M SM45 JOINT RUNNING CLUB +20:2401:21:0818147 01:21:08POR1980

1188 COSIMO PIETRO M SM60 ASD FIAMMA ATL.CATANZARO +20:2501:21:091148 01:21:09ITA1962
6746 DUNN JASON M NCF +20:2901:21:13- 01:21:13GER1995
846 MARINÓ GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +20:3001:21:1456149 01:21:14ITA1996
1490 SURJICOV EUGENIU M SM35 RUNCARD +20:3201:21:1627150 01:21:16ITA1990
1455 PEZZONI ARONNE M SM45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +20:3801:21:2219151 01:21:22ITA1980
2711 VALLS BADIA PERE M SM RUNCARD +20:3901:21:2357152 01:21:23ESP1998
552 FERRO ANDREA M SM S.S. ATL. CASENTINO POPPI +20:4001:21:2458153 01:21:24ITA1997
4549 MUÑOZ MORENO JOSÉ

ANTONIO
M SM50 RUNCARD +20:4201:21:267154 01:21:26ESP1975

1012 ANDREATTA MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +20:4401:21:2822155 01:21:28ITA1985
241 BENDONI DANIELE M SM45 RUNCARD +20:4701:21:3120156 01:21:31ITA1977
4734 BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +20:4701:21:318157 01:21:31ITA1976
4005 ZARRO NICOLÒ M PM CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +20:4901:21:338158 01:21:33ITA2004
3633 PRANDINI LUCA M SM35 STRALENO +20:5301:21:3728159 01:21:37ITA1990
540 DI RENZO SANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +20:5901:21:4321160 01:21:43ITA1978
1383 PIACENTINI EMANUELE M SM55 ASD SPORTINSIEME +21:0601:21:504161 01:21:50ITA1967
7269 DE FRANCESCHI ERNESTO M SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +21:0601:21:509162 01:21:50ITA1974
1685 TONI FABIO M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +21:0701:21:5122163 01:21:51ITA1978
765 TULLIO FILIPPO M SM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +21:0701:21:5159164 01:21:51ITA2001
820 DI BITONTO COSIMO

DAMIANO
M SM40 A.S.D. SILVANO FEDI PISTOIA +21:0801:21:5223165 01:21:52ITA1984

1267 GOZZOLI LUCA M SM60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +21:1101:21:552166 01:21:55ITA1966
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1891 MICHELONI LUCA M SM40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +21:1601:22:0024167 01:22:00ITA1983
4958 GHEDUZZI GIACOMO M SM MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +21:1701:22:0160168 01:22:01ITA2003
4988 BERTONI FRANCESCA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +21:1801:22:026169 01:22:02ITA1993
1464 CAROLA GIAN LUCA M SM55 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO +21:2001:22:045170 01:22:04ITA1968
2073 DE LUCA ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +21:2201:22:0629171 01:22:06ITA1991
729 GHIDONI FILIPPO M SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +21:2401:22:0830172 01:22:08ITA1989
7063 FRÜNDT FLORIAN M NCF +21:2401:22:08- 01:22:08GER2004
4885 DENARO FRANCESCO M SM45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +21:2601:22:1023173 01:22:10ITA1977
288 CARPENITO GIACOMO M SM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +21:2801:22:1210174 01:22:12ITA1973
6984 SHRINGARPURE SHREYAS M NCF +21:2801:22:12- 01:22:12GBR2002
2792 GAVINI LORENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +21:3001:22:1411175 01:22:14ITA1976
3891 PAINI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +21:3201:22:1661176 01:22:16ITA1997
293 LINARI LORIS M SM RUNCARD +21:3201:22:1662177 01:22:16ITA2000
4190 PIGNATTI ALESSANDRO M SM35 POD. FORMIGINESE +21:3301:22:1731178 01:22:17ITA1990
5448 FISCHER ANTON M NCF +21:3301:22:17- 01:22:17AUT1981
3650 NIKOLAKAKI MARIA F SF VITSENTZOS KORNAROS +21:3401:22:187179 01:22:18GRE2001
4088 BAGNARESI ANDREA M SM POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA +21:3401:22:1863180 01:22:18ITA1992
1637 SARTORI ELISA F SF35 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +21:3501:22:194181 01:22:19ITA1991
583 RUSSO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +21:3601:22:2064182 01:22:20ITA1995
2806 FRITH CALLUM FENTON M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +21:3701:22:2165183 01:22:21GBR1992
3919 STEFANI ALBERTO M SM POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +21:3901:22:2366184 01:22:23ITA2001
2373 MURATORI MAURO M SM50 RUNCARD +21:4101:22:2512185 01:22:25ITA1976
1587 NARDINO ENRICO M SM40 JOY RUNNER ASD +21:4201:22:2625186 01:22:26ITA1984
884 BARALDI ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +21:4401:22:2826187 01:22:28ITA1985
1236 FANANI MICHELANGELO M SM55 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +21:4401:22:286188 01:22:28ITA1967
1361 VECCHI MIRKO M SM35 JOY RUNNER ASD +21:4801:22:3232189 01:22:32ITA1988
4944 MIGLIORINI LISA F SF RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV +21:4901:22:338190 01:22:33ITA1994
636 GAMBERINI MIRCO M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +21:5001:22:3424191 01:22:34ITA1978
4074 HANDAL SASHAH F SF35 +21:5101:22:355192 01:22:35USA1988
917 TAPPARELLO ANDREA M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +21:5101:22:3567193 01:22:35ITA1995
6881 STRECKER LUKAS M NCF +21:5101:22:35- 01:22:35GER1997
4985 FILIPPI CATERINA F SF ATL. REGGIO ASD +21:5401:22:389194 01:22:38ITA1997
3186 TORRINI ANDREA M SM55 G.S. MAIANO +21:5601:22:407195 01:22:40ITA1967
224 MANCUSI BIAGIO M SM RUNCARD +21:5701:22:4168196 01:22:41ITA1994
2452 OLIVA ALESSANDRO M SM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +21:5901:22:4369197 01:22:43ITA1997
3777 LEJINS EIZENS M SM35 RUNCARD +21:5901:22:4333198 01:22:43LAT1991
7047 HAYHURST TOM M NCF +22:0001:22:44- 01:22:44GBR1991
4381 POMPEI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +22:0301:22:4727199 01:22:47ITA1986
7264 BEDINI MARJANA F SF45 ASD NUOVA ATLETICA 3 +22:0401:22:481200 01:22:48ITA1980
994 PERROTTA FABRIZIO M SM35 RUNCARD +22:0701:22:5134201 01:22:51ITA1989
2671 CARNOVALI PIETRO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +22:0901:22:5370202 01:22:53ITA1992
2814 DE SANTIS GIUSEPPE M SM45 GRUPPO MARCIATORI +22:1001:22:5425203 01:22:54ITA1981
2657 MORTELLARO FABIO M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +22:1101:22:5571204 01:22:55ITA1993
1808 ORLANDO ANTONIO M SM55 ATLETICA SURBO +22:1201:22:568205 01:22:56ITA1967
938 RINALDI ROCCO M SM35 C.U.S. PARMA +22:1401:22:5835206 01:22:58ITA1990
2555 FERRARI RAMONA F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +22:1601:23:002207 01:23:00ITA1978
871 TONDO AMILCARE M SM35 ATL. CIBENO +22:1901:23:0336208 01:23:03ITA1987
1949 BENEVENTI MATTEO M SM ATLETICA MDS +22:2001:23:0472209 01:23:04ITA2000
738 MOLINARI ENRICO M SM35 DIAMOND TRIATHLON ASD +22:2101:23:0537210 01:23:05ITA1991
2303 LAMI LUCA M SM ATLETICA MDS +22:2501:23:0973211 01:23:09ITA1998
4073 BENINI DAVIDE M SM N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA +22:2601:23:1074212 01:23:10ITA1998
1275 SAVORANI MARCO M SM LIFERUNNER SSDARL +22:2601:23:1075213 01:23:10ITA1992
6518 PLEINER YANNICK M NCF +22:2901:23:13- 01:23:13GER2004
2357 TEJEDA PUJOLS CARLOS

JOSE
M SM RUNCARD +22:2901:23:1376214 01:23:13ITA2002

2663 BADIALI FRANCESCA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +22:2901:23:1310215 01:23:13ITA2002
4298 MESCHIERI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +22:3201:23:1677216 01:23:16ITA1998
6115 LINGIS ARTURAS M NCF +22:3301:23:17- 01:23:17LTU1994
672 ARTENE MADALIN M SM35 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO +22:3601:23:2038217 01:23:20ROU1987
456 LAGANA' ANDREA M SM AMOROTTO ASD +22:3701:23:2178218 01:23:21ITA1992
2598 VERCELLA MARCHESE

NICOLÒ
M SM RUNCARD +22:3701:23:2179219 01:23:21ITA2003

671 LEO ROBERTO M SM50 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +22:3901:23:2313220 01:23:23ITA1976
2069 TADDEI FEDERICO M SM ATL. AMAT. AVIS +22:4001:23:2480221 01:23:24ITA1997
1856 MUZZARELLI RICCARDO M PM G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +22:4201:23:269222 01:23:26ITA2005
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789 AMBROSINI GIACOMO M SM POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA +22:4301:23:2781223 01:23:27ITA1997
650 TRONCONI MARCO M SM LEOPODISTICA +22:4301:23:2782224 01:23:27ITA1997
3899 MENCHETTI ALBERTO M SM ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD +22:4401:23:2883225 01:23:28ITA2000
865 PATANI LORENZO M SM GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI +22:4401:23:2884226 01:23:28ITA1993
3631 TIRELLI MANUEL M SM40 STRALENO +22:4601:23:3028227 01:23:30ITA1985
188 CANZIO MATTEO M SM40 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +22:4601:23:3029228 01:23:30ITA1983
7107 WOLF DENNIS M NCF +22:4601:23:30- 01:23:30GER1998
2627 MICCHETTI MARCELLO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +22:4601:23:3030229 01:23:30ITA1982
4261 SONCINI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +22:4701:23:3139230 01:23:31ITA1988
249 PELLEGRINI DAVIDE M SM35 ASD ESERCITO +22:4801:23:3240231 01:23:32ITA1991
1597 PREVI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +22:4901:23:3385232 01:23:33ITA1998
2645 SCAMARCIO ALESSANDRO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +22:5001:23:3486233 01:23:34ITA1993
4755 ROMANO LORENZO M SM45 A.S.D. POD. 'IL LAGHETTO' +22:5001:23:3426234 01:23:34ITA1977
3011 ALTARIVA ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +22:5001:23:3487235 01:23:34ITA1995
2484 RAIMONDI MARCO M SM45 TEAM 3 ESSE +22:5101:23:3527236 01:23:35ITA1979
280 PAVAN MARTA F SF35 A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +22:5201:23:366237 01:23:36ITA1988
2893 PIROLA FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +22:5201:23:3641238 01:23:36ITA1988
2309 AGAZZOTTI GIORGIA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +22:5301:23:3711239 01:23:37ITA2002
2215 ZAMBONI ANDREA M SM40 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +22:5301:23:3731240 01:23:37ITA1984
1246 GENUA GIUSEPPE M SM RUNCARD +22:5301:23:3788241 01:23:37ITA1996
4064 CALLEO YURI M SM PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +22:5401:23:3889242 01:23:38ITA1997
4075 FRECCIA CLAUDIO M SM RUNCARD +22:5601:23:4090243 01:23:40ITA1997
3432 MASCIULLO MATTIA M SM ASD BVKTEAM +22:5601:23:4091244 01:23:40ITA1997
2137 SPILOTRO ORAZIO M SM40 ATLETICA CEGLIE MESSAPICA +23:0001:23:4432245 01:23:44ITA1983
3271 DELLA LIBERA LUCA M SM45 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +23:0101:23:4528246 01:23:45ITA1978
4555 BORDIGNON MARCO M SM35 ASD NICO RUNNERS +23:0101:23:4542247 01:23:45ITA1988
1971 GELOSA GIORGIO M SM45 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE +23:0301:23:4729248 01:23:47ITA1979
1011 FRANCIA SIMONE M SM ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +23:0301:23:4792249 01:23:47ITA1992
3135 PIONA FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +23:0401:23:4893250 01:23:48ITA1992
2108 EZZARZOURI AMINE M SM35 ATL. REGGIO ASD +23:0401:23:4843251 01:23:48ITA1991
3859 CEVOLINI ALBERTO M SM50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +23:0401:23:4814252 01:23:48ITA1974
3484 PERROTTI LUCA M SM35 RIMINI MARATHON +23:0501:23:4944253 01:23:49ITA1990
910 BORRI MARCO M SM50 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +23:0501:23:4915254 01:23:49ITA1974
2564 TORRICELLI ENRICO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +23:0801:23:5233255 01:23:52ITA1984
4693 MASSONI EMANUELE M SM45 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +23:0901:23:5330256 01:23:53ITA1981
4695 DE PAOLI FABIO M SM35 TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD +23:0901:23:5345257 01:23:53ITA1989
4711 CERRI MATTEO M SM EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM +23:1001:23:5494258 01:23:54ITA1992
4679 CIARDELLI DARIO M SM45 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +23:1001:23:5431259 01:23:54ITA1980
6058 HÁJEK DAVID M NCF +23:1001:23:54- 01:23:54SVK1998
3411 LOMBARDI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +23:1101:23:5595260 01:23:55ITA1996
3864 MONACO LUCA M SM ASD CATANIA RUNNING CLUB +23:1301:23:5796261 01:23:57ITA1996
1898 BASILE PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +23:1601:24:0097262 01:24:00ITA1995
6625 GOFFART WINKIN EDUARD M NCF +23:1601:24:00- 01:24:00BEL1999
343 FULGERI MANUELE M SM35 POD. FORMIGINESE +23:1601:24:0046263 01:24:00ITA1990
894 DONALISIO ALBERTO M SM C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA +23:1701:24:0198264 01:24:01ITA1992
173 DORIGONI ALESSANDRO M PM RUNCARD +23:1801:24:0210265 01:24:02ITA2005
6951 POTESIL TOMAS M NCF +23:1801:24:02- 01:24:02CZE1991
2677 SABENI DAVIDE M SM50 A.S.D. FERRARI +23:2101:24:0516266 01:24:05ITA1975
2945 DI PRIMA MASISMO M SM55 RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A +23:2301:24:079267 01:24:07ITA1970
1790 BROZZI FRANCO M SM RUNCARD +23:2501:24:0999268 01:24:09ITA1994
4336 GALATI DANIELE M SM35 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +23:2601:24:1047269 01:24:10ITA1989
3498 MAGNONI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +23:3601:24:20100270 01:24:20ITA1997
4908 SCIPIONI SILVIA F SF40 RUNCARD +23:3701:24:212271 01:24:21ITA1984
1366 AMIGONI MASSIMO M SM UNIONE SPORTIVA MONTI +23:3901:24:23101272 01:24:23ITA1996
5659 HUARD GUILLAUME M NCF +23:3901:24:23- 01:24:23FRA1986
1862 GAMBARELLI RICCARDO M SM ASD SPORTINSIEME +23:4001:24:24102273 01:24:24ITA1996
1027 AZZARI BRUNO M SM50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +23:4201:24:2617274 01:24:26ITA1975
3566 PISEGNA ORLANDO

FRANCESCO
M SM35 ASD USA SPORTING CLUB +23:4301:24:2748275 01:24:27ITA1991

389 DAVÌ LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +23:4301:24:2749276 01:24:27ITA1991
274 CAVAZZA DANIELE M SM45 PICO RUNNERS +23:4301:24:2732277 01:24:27ITA1978
4383 BORGHI MASSIMO M SM45 PICO RUNNERS +23:4601:24:3033278 01:24:30ITA1981
236 BULGARELLI SIMONE M SM35 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +23:4601:24:3050279 01:24:30ITA1991
1028 MENEGATTI PAOLO M SM50 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA +23:4701:24:3118280 01:24:31ITA1972

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 29/03/2026 16:13

89Pagina 5 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

5914 ZDANOWSKI MATEUSZ M NCF +23:5201:24:36- 01:24:36POL2005
3403 CONTINI VINCENZO M SM45 MACOMERUNNERS ASD +23:5401:24:3834281 01:24:38ITA1980
2692 ANNUNZIATA VINCENZO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +23:5501:24:39103282 01:24:39ITA1997
3340 COLOMBO FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +23:5501:24:39104283 01:24:39ITA1996
3341 CUSINI LUCA M SM SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO +23:5601:24:40105284 01:24:40ITA1996
2705 COLAGRANDE LEONGIONA M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +23:5901:24:4351285 01:24:43ITA1987
349 DONDI FABIO M SM60 ASD SPORTINSIEME +23:5901:24:433286 01:24:43ITA1965
1610 MONTAVOCI ALBERTO M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +24:0101:24:4535287 01:24:45ITA1977
5016 OSHIAI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +24:0101:24:45106288 01:24:45ITA1996
5332 UYTTERHAEGEN JONAS M NCF +24:0201:24:46- 01:24:46BEL1988
1509 SAPONARO ANGELO M SM A.S.D. BORGO FLEGREO +24:0401:24:48107289 01:24:48ITA2001
3123 BRACONI LORENZO M SM CONCEPT COLLECTIVE TEAM +24:0401:24:48108290 01:24:48ITA2001
3090 BUSCAINI JACOPO M SM35 G.A.P. SARONNO +24:0501:24:4952291 01:24:49ITA1987
877 CAFASSO GIANLUCA M SM G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +24:0701:24:51109292 01:24:51ITA1992
3075 BERTOLDI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +24:1001:24:5453293 01:24:54ITA1991
1602 BIANCONI PIERPAOLO M SM50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +24:1001:24:5419294 01:24:54ITA1974
1421 LA ROCCA RINO M SM45 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO +24:1101:24:5536295 01:24:55ITA1979
1798 RONCHETTI TOMMASO M PM RUNCARD +24:1401:24:5811296 01:24:58ITA2004
1571 GIORDANO DAVIDE M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +24:1501:24:5934297 01:24:59ITA1985
4731 NADOTTI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +24:1501:24:5920298 01:24:59ITA1976
2155 ROSA PATRIZIA F SF35 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +24:1601:25:007299 01:25:00ITA1989
1169 GAGLIONE LUIGI M SM RUNCARD +24:1701:25:01110300 01:25:01ITA1995
1848 ZANOLI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +24:1701:25:01111301 01:25:01ITA1993
6673 ZAJÁCZ TAMÁS M NCF +24:1901:25:03- 01:25:03HUN1980
3277 COTTAFAVI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD EPS +24:1901:25:03112302 01:25:03ITA2002
876 CATERINA CLAUDIO

GIOVANNI
M SM40 RUNCARD +24:2001:25:0435303 01:25:04ITA1983

2077 CECILIATO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +24:2001:25:04113304 01:25:04ITA1996
333 MASSANO LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +24:2101:25:05114305 01:25:05ITA1997
6138 ZANETTI MATTEO M NCF +24:2101:25:05- 01:25:05GBR2000
4328 BRADASCIO DOMENICO M SM55 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +24:2301:25:0710306 01:25:07ITA1970
4611 ZANOLI RICCARDO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +24:2501:25:094307 01:25:09ITA1965
747 URSO GUGLIELMO M SM TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +24:2701:25:11115308 01:25:11ITA1993
2588 PALLARD STEFANO M SM40 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +24:3001:25:1436309 01:25:14ITA1986
3170 BISEGNA MASSIMILIANO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +24:3101:25:1511310 01:25:15ITA1971
2436 MELETTI LUIGI M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +24:3301:25:1712311 01:25:17ITA1968
3847 BERALDO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +24:3401:25:18116312 01:25:18ITA1998
4416 MELONI FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +24:3501:25:1937313 01:25:19ITA1986
3171 SANNICANDRO MARCO M SM45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +24:3701:25:2137314 01:25:21ITA1978
4462 ANNUNZIATA GIOVANNI M SM55 ASD CICCIANO RUNNING +24:3901:25:2313315 01:25:23ITA1969
1779 BERTONI MAICOL M SM RUNCARD +24:3901:25:23117316 01:25:23ITA1993
3066 COSENTINO GIULIO PIO M SM RUNCARD +24:4201:25:26118317 01:25:26ITA2001
4385 GIOMBONI FABRIZIO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +24:4201:25:2638318 01:25:26ITA1981
7131 OSTERGAARD KNUDSEN

EMILIE
F NCF +24:4201:25:26- 01:25:26DEN1997

5315 KROES JARDI M NCF +24:4401:25:28- 01:25:28NED1993
798 NIGRO SIMONE M SM35 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +24:4501:25:2954319 01:25:29ITA1991
7130 HERTEL NORA FILIPPA

GROULEFF
F NCF +24:4601:25:30- 01:25:30DEN2003

856 GIOVANNETTI ANDREA M SM55 TRICOLORE SPORT +24:4701:25:3114320 01:25:31ITA1969
1448 BONINI MATTEO M SM PODISTICA CORREGGIO +24:4801:25:32119321 01:25:32ITA1994
499 LAUDADIO LUIGI M SM35 ASD ATLETICA TEVEROLA +24:4901:25:3355322 01:25:33ITA1991
5430 WALLMEN SÖREN M NCF +24:4901:25:33- 01:25:33GER1977
1630 GALLI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +24:5001:25:34120323 01:25:34BEL1994
848 TORRICELLI SILVIA F SF40 TRICOLORE SPORT +24:5101:25:353324 01:25:35ITA1983
3883 DALLAPICCOLA DAMIANO M SM RUNCARD +24:5401:25:38121325 01:25:38ITA1996
2809 PERETTI DAVIDE M SM35 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +24:5601:25:4056326 01:25:40ITA1988
4981 DOLCI ALESSANDRO M SM PODISTICA CORREGGIO +24:5701:25:41122327 01:25:41ITA1995
478 BURGONI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +24:5901:25:43123328 01:25:43ITA1992
982 BORTOLOTTI EDOARDO M SM ATL. REGGIO ASD +24:5901:25:43124329 01:25:43ITA1995
3097 FRANCESCHINI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +25:0301:25:47125330 01:25:47ITA1995
3786 BIRAL ELIA M SM35 SPIRITO TRAIL ASD +25:0401:25:4857331 01:25:48ITA1988
3302 MACCHIA MARCO ANTONIO M SM45 BASE RUNNING +25:0501:25:4939332 01:25:49ITA1978
3957 BOFFA GIACOMO M SM35 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +25:0601:25:5058333 01:25:50ITA1987
3176 LONGHINI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +25:0701:25:51126334 01:25:51ITA1995
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4987 DEMOLITI LEONARDO M SM PICO RUNNERS +25:0901:25:53127335 01:25:53ITA1999
939 BERTINI MARCO M SM BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO +25:0901:25:53128336 01:25:53ITA1996
352 SGHEDONI DAVIDE M SM35 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +25:1001:25:5459337 01:25:54ITA1987
4445 BASSO DANILO M SM35 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +25:1001:25:5460338 01:25:54ITA1991
887 NATALUCCI FRANCESCO M SM ATLETICA OSIMO +25:1101:25:55129339 01:25:55ITA1997
6967 HOFFMANN LEONARD M NCF +25:1101:25:55- 01:25:55GER1999
616 SIGHICELLI LUIGI M SM40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +25:1201:25:5638340 01:25:56ITA1984
2290 AGAZZOTTI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +25:1401:25:58130341 01:25:58ITA2001
1305 FAINA DAVID M SM ATLETICA MDS +25:1501:25:59131342 01:25:59ITA1998
309 RICCI STEFANO M SM40 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +25:1801:26:0239343 01:26:02ITA1984
6092 GALLAGHER PAURIC M NCF +25:1801:26:02- 01:26:02IRL1994
2454 ZANIN WILLIAM M SM RUNCARD +25:1901:26:03132344 01:26:03ITA1994
2382 SOCI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +25:1901:26:0361345 01:26:03ITA1987
470 ASCARI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +25:1901:26:03133346 01:26:03ITA1995
316 VILLANI MATTEO M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +25:2001:26:0462347 01:26:04ITA1987
576 PRAMPOLINI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +25:2101:26:05134348 01:26:05ITA1995
4518 FIOCCA PAOLO M SM RUNCARD +25:2401:26:08135349 01:26:08ITA1999
1969 TURRINI PAOLO M SM35 ATLETICA MDS +25:2401:26:0863350 01:26:08ITA1987
134 OLGIATI RICCARDO M PM RUNCARD +25:2501:26:0912351 01:26:09ITA2004
422 BASSANI FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +25:2601:26:1040352 01:26:10ITA1985
6221 KURTSEBA OLEKSANDR M NCF +25:2601:26:10- 01:26:10UKR1982
1951 DONATI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +25:2701:26:1141353 01:26:11ITA1985
2752 DAINI ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +25:2801:26:12136354 01:26:12ITA2002
4025 COLOMBINI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +25:3401:26:18137355 01:26:18ITA2001
4217 BASSO FRANCESCO M SM A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO +25:3601:26:20138356 01:26:20ITA2000
5633 BOFU IULIAN M NCF +25:3701:26:21- 01:26:21ROU1989
656 CAMPANI CRISTIAN M SM45 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +25:3801:26:2240357 01:26:22ITA1979
3088 MUSUMECI SALVATORE M SM45 RUNCARD +25:3801:26:2241358 01:26:22ITA1980
3336 SCARSELLA EMILIANO M SM50 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +25:3801:26:2221359 01:26:22ITA1973
1776 TURBATI SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +25:4001:26:24139360 01:26:24ITA1992
537 BASSI FABIO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +25:4201:26:2642361 01:26:26ITA1980
6426 GOODWIN MARK M NCF +25:4501:26:29- 01:26:29GBR1974
2246 DEL PEZZO ALESSANDRA F SF RUNCARD EPS +25:4501:26:2912362 01:26:29ITA2000
4833 GARERI NICOLAS M SM40 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +25:4701:26:3142363 01:26:31ITA1983
1141 FERRARESI JONATHAN M SM35 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +25:5001:26:3464364 01:26:34ITA1989
4222 BIGHIANI GUIDO M SM RUNCARD +25:5401:26:38140365 01:26:38ITA1993
421 MORA LORENZO M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +25:5501:26:3922366 01:26:39ITA1974
613 SPERONI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +25:5701:26:41141367 01:26:41ITA1997
517 LOFFREDA LUDOVICO M SM35 RUNCARD +25:5701:26:4165368 01:26:41ITA1988
3892 TERZINI FRANCESCO M SM40 POLISPORTIVA CYKELN TEAM +25:5801:26:4243369 01:26:42ITA1982
2273 PAOLINI DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +25:5801:26:4244370 01:26:42ITA1986
3508 BIANCO ANDREA M SM40 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +26:0101:26:4545371 01:26:45ITA1982
844 PAPALEO DOMENICO M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +26:0101:26:4546372 01:26:45ITA1984
3744 VIAPIANA ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +26:0201:26:46142373 01:26:46ITA1998
3994 SANGALLI ANGELO M SM45 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +26:0501:26:4943374 01:26:49ITA1980
1814 TURBATI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +26:0501:26:49143375 01:26:49ITA1998
6367 LONCAR NEJC M NCF +26:0501:26:49- 01:26:49SLO1998
4754 LICARI SIMONE M SM ASD GIANNONERUNNING +26:0501:26:49144376 01:26:49ITA1994
5476 LANDRO JACOB M NCF +26:0601:26:50- 01:26:50NOR2002
549 VILLA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +26:0801:26:5266377 01:26:52ITA1989
397 DE GROSSI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +26:0801:26:5215378 01:26:52ITA1971
6365 HALBHEER LORIS M NCF +26:0801:26:52- 01:26:52SUI2002
4413 FEDEL GIANLUCA M SM ORIENTEERING PINE' A.S.D. +26:0901:26:53145379 01:26:53ITA1995
862 D'ANTONIO LUCIO M SM ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +26:0901:26:53146380 01:26:53ITA1994
3765 HERMAN ROBERT M SM40 RUNCARD +26:0901:26:5347381 01:26:53ROU1985
3556 AMENDOLA MARCO M SM POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +26:1001:26:54147382 01:26:54ITA1998
382 DEROBERTIS GIOVANNI M SM55 A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO +26:1001:26:5416383 01:26:54ITA1968
299 ZANGHERI VALENTINA F SF RUNNER VARESE +26:1101:26:5513384 01:26:55ITA1993
2701 PAESANI MARCO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +26:1101:26:55148385 01:26:55ITA1993
4405 MASO GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +26:1301:26:57149386 01:26:57ITA1994
6275 D'ARCY MICHAEL M NCF +26:1301:26:57- 01:26:57GBR1986
1700 SANTANTONIO MARCO M SM40 LBM SPORT TEAM +26:1401:26:5848387 01:26:58ITA1985
3215 BONI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +26:1501:26:59150388 01:26:59ITA1996
1392 MAGNONI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +26:1501:26:5944389 01:26:59ITA1981
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4391 MANZO FERDINANDO M SM45 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +26:1601:27:0045390 01:27:00ITA1979
2997 PELLEGRINO ENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +26:1601:27:0049391 01:27:00ITA1982
496 ZANNI LORENZO M PM RUNCARD +26:1601:27:0013392 01:27:00ITA2004
2292 GIBERTINI EUGENIO M SM45 RUNCARD +26:1901:27:0346393 01:27:03ITA1979
4419 BIDAL ANAS M JM ATLETICA FIRENZE +26:2101:27:051394 01:27:05ITA2008
3194 FERRARELLO DAVIDE M SM TRICOLORE SPORT +26:2201:27:06151395 01:27:06ITA1993
4418 SPARTÀ RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +26:2201:27:06152396 01:27:06ITA1999
718 ONICE IVAN M SM35 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN +26:2301:27:0767397 01:27:07ITA1987
439 PRATI MARCO M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +26:2301:27:0750398 01:27:07ITA1985
3519 BARONCHELLI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +26:2301:27:07153399 01:27:07ITA1995
4854 VIGATO CAMILLA F SF ATLETICA PONZANO +26:2501:27:0914400 01:27:09ITA2000
4080 BOZZOLI GIOVANNI M SM40 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +26:2701:27:1151401 01:27:11ITA1984
3986 TOSI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +26:2701:27:11154402 01:27:11ITA1994
4140 DE MARCHI DAVIDE M SM55 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +26:2801:27:1217403 01:27:12ITA1969
7109 KOERS JOOST M NCF +26:2801:27:12- 01:27:12NED1988
510 FORTE FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +26:2901:27:1368404 01:27:13ITA1990
641 CORRADINI DANIELE M SM40 ATL. REGGIO ASD +26:2901:27:1352405 01:27:13ITA1984
269 BRANDOLI MARCO M SM40 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +26:3001:27:1453406 01:27:14ITA1985
1696 CORTONA SARA F SF50 ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD +26:3001:27:141407 01:27:14ITA1972
4676 TAMBINI ALICE F SF ATL. CASTELLO +26:3101:27:1515408 01:27:15ITA1993
582 MARTINEZ LUDOVICO M SM45 RUNCARD +26:3101:27:1547409 01:27:15ITA1977
4813 CHIEA LUCA M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +26:3201:27:16155410 01:27:16ITA1992
2248 BERNABÈ SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +26:3301:27:17156411 01:27:17ITA1996
2383 VISMARA IVAN ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +26:3601:27:2023412 01:27:20ITA1976
2774 REGGIANI ANDREA M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +26:3701:27:2148413 01:27:21ITA1980
3977 CUSUMANO FRANCESCO M SM CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE +26:3801:27:22157414 01:27:22ITA1992
3997 QUARTO FILIPPO M SM40 RUNCARD +26:3901:27:2354415 01:27:23ITA1984
749 GENOVESI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +26:4001:27:2469416 01:27:24ITA1988
3355 MAGGIORINI PAOLO M SM50 POD. FORMIGINESE +26:4201:27:2624417 01:27:26ITA1973
210 CASINI MARCO M SM DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +26:4201:27:26158418 01:27:26ITA1999
1149 MAZZA MATTEO M SM40 G.S. TOCCALMATTO +26:4301:27:2755419 01:27:27ITA1983
4563 GASPARINI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +26:4301:27:27159420 01:27:27ITA1998
4950 CIOCIOLA SAMUELE M SM PODISTICA CORREGGIO +26:4401:27:28160421 01:27:28ITA1999
7165 KELEN JOSEPH M NCF +26:4801:27:32- 01:27:32GBR1994
7146 DAVISON CHARLOTTE F NCF +26:4901:27:33- 01:27:33GBR1994
3609 MIHAYLOV IVELIN M SM40 RUNCARD +26:4901:27:3356422 01:27:33ITA1983
3111 CAGNINA ALESSANDRO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +26:5001:27:3457423 01:27:34ITA1985
2361 GADDONI ALESSANDRO M SM55 LEOPODISTICA +26:5101:27:3518424 01:27:35ITA1970
7314 MISELLI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +26:5101:27:35161425 01:27:35ITA1996
430 AMENDOLA GIUSEPPE M SM50 ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS +26:5101:27:3525426 01:27:35ITA1976
6871 MACKO MATÚŠ M NCF +26:5201:27:36- 01:27:36SVK1992
4977 FERRARI VITTORIO M SM35 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS +26:5401:27:3870427 01:27:38ITA1987
4826 BELTRAMI MARCO M SM40 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +26:5501:27:3958428 01:27:39ITA1983
148 GRIMANDI MARCO M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +26:5601:27:4059429 01:27:40ITA1984
5396 KECHLER EKATERINA F NCF +26:5801:27:42- 01:27:42GER1990
3733 HAMPTON WILLIAM M SM50 RUNCARD +27:0001:27:4426430 01:27:44USA1974
4424 CHINI GUGLIELMO M SM RUNCARD +27:0101:27:45162431 01:27:45ITA1996
4630 SABBADINI CECILIA F SF CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +27:0301:27:4716432 01:27:47ITA1993
1002 MONTORSI DAVIDE M SM45 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +27:0401:27:4849433 01:27:48ITA1979
2824 MORETTI MICHELANGELO M SM RUNCARD +27:0401:27:48163434 01:27:48ITA1992
6311 BARZYK BARTLOMIEJ M NCF +27:0501:27:49- 01:27:49POL1987
5196 WICKI SANDRO M NCF +27:0501:27:49- 01:27:49SUI1992
3140 CERCA ANTHONY M SM RUNCARD EPS +27:0601:27:50164435 01:27:50ITA1992
4960 CASI LORENZO M SM ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +27:0601:27:50165436 01:27:50ITA2003
3185 JURINA FILIPPO DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +27:0801:27:5260437 01:27:52ITA1984
2083 MARCHEGIANI GIACOMO M SM35 RUNCARD +27:0801:27:5271438 01:27:52ITA1989
2819 POLLANO LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +27:0901:27:5372439 01:27:53ITA1989
3310 TOGNELA ENRICO M SM ASD CASTELRAIDER +27:0901:27:53166440 01:27:53ITA1994
2317 FRANCESCHINI ANGELO M SM RUNCARD +27:1101:27:55167441 01:27:55ITA1994
2163 NEGRO FRER CHRISTIAN M SM45 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +27:1101:27:5550442 01:27:55ITA1980
3416 COPALONI CLAUDIO M SM GRUPPO PODISTI SAN +27:1301:27:57168443 01:27:57ITA1996
5122 CASANOVA FEDERICO M NCF RUNCARD +27:1401:27:58- 01:27:58ARG1991
610 FANTUZZI LUCA M SM45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +27:1401:27:5851444 01:27:58ITA1978
4921 CIGOLLA ENRICO M SM40 RUNCARD +27:1401:27:5861445 01:27:58ITA1985
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7120 BRORSON GUSTAV
ALEXANDER

M NCF +27:1501:27:59- 01:27:59DEN1998

163 BERTOLO MATTEO M SM35 SPORT RACE A.S.D. +27:1501:27:5973446 01:27:59ITA1988
615 BAROZZI MILO M SM40 RUNCARD +27:1601:28:0062447 01:28:00ITA1986
691 BOZZA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +27:1601:28:0074448 01:28:00ITA1989
815 BISERNI CHRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD +27:1701:28:0127449 01:28:01ITA1974
1199 NISTRI EMANUELE M SM40 RUNCARD +27:1801:28:0263450 01:28:02ITA1982
3961 POZZI GIACOMO M SM35 RUNCARD +27:1801:28:0275451 01:28:02ITA1990
3930 CORRADI NICOLÒ M SM ATL. CIBENO +27:2001:28:04169452 01:28:04ITA1995
3751 FURLANI STEFANO M SM40 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +27:2101:28:0564453 01:28:05ITA1985
1475 GIANNONE MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +27:2101:28:05170454 01:28:05ITA1998
5592 ROA MAURICIO M NCF +27:2201:28:06- 01:28:06COL1982
6235 MALM FELIX M NCF +27:2201:28:06- 01:28:06FIN1996
3863 SŁOMIŃSKI JAKUB M SM +27:2301:28:07171455 01:28:07POL1993
4664 ARDUINI ALBERTO M PM RUNCARD +27:2301:28:0714456 01:28:07ITA2004
1535 TACCONI SIMONE M SM ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +27:2301:28:07172457 01:28:07ITA2000
2811 PERETTI MATTEO M SM35 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +27:2401:28:0876458 01:28:08ITA1988
1318 VICINI ROMEO M SM RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +27:2401:28:08173459 01:28:08ITA2002
7064 BEREC MATEJ M NCF +27:2501:28:09- 01:28:09SVK1984
509 D’AGOSTINO DAVID M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +27:2501:28:0928460 01:28:09ITA1976
1244 ANDREANI ALESSANDRO M SM35 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C. +27:2601:28:1077461 01:28:10ITA1989
673 PONGILUPPI MATTEO M SM POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO +27:2601:28:10174462 01:28:10ITA2000
4232 STRAGAPEDE DOMENICO M SM ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB +27:2601:28:10175463 01:28:10ITA1996
2558 BERTESI ELIA M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +27:2701:28:1178464 01:28:11ITA1988
2521 LORUSSO FRANCESCO M SM45 ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB +27:2701:28:1152465 01:28:11ITA1979
5738 ALBRECHT JUSTIN M NCF +27:2901:28:13- 01:28:13GER2002
2366 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNCARD +27:3101:28:1529466 01:28:15ITA1973
1287 TAGLIALAVORE LUIGI M SM RUNCARD +27:3101:28:15176467 01:28:15ITA1999
708 LONGHI DAVIDE M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +27:3201:28:1630468 01:28:16ITA1972
2305 RICCIARDI PAOLO M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +27:3201:28:1665469 01:28:16ITA1982
3485 SALTARELLI SIMONE M SM JOY RUNNER ASD +27:3201:28:16177470 01:28:16ITA1998
958 BACCILE ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +27:3201:28:1653471 01:28:16ITA1980
4279 CODA COSTANTINO M SM RUNCARD +27:3301:28:17178472 01:28:17ITA2003
1271 SAVORANI SIMONE M SM LIFERUNNER SSDARL +27:3301:28:17179473 01:28:17ITA1992
3529 CAPPELLI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +27:3301:28:1779474 01:28:17ITA1988
612 CORIANI ANDREA M SM ATL.AMAT.OSIMO +27:3401:28:18180475 01:28:18ITA1992
2280 BOSI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +27:3401:28:1866476 01:28:18ITA1984
1105 BACCARINI LUCA M PM RUNCARD +27:3501:28:1915477 01:28:19ITA2004
2132 NARDI CESARINI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +27:3601:28:20181478 01:28:20ITA2001
4017 MILANI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +27:3801:28:2267479 01:28:22ITA1984
4959 FERRETTI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +27:3801:28:22182480 01:28:22ITA2001
599 BRIDA CLAUDIO M SM35 RUNCARD +27:3801:28:2280481 01:28:22ITA1990
2683 RUFFINI ANDREA M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +27:3901:28:23183482 01:28:23ITA1996
1166 ALFIERI PAOLO M SM55 SEMPREDICORSA ASD +27:3901:28:2319483 01:28:23ITA1968
1838 IPPOLITO LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +27:3901:28:23184484 01:28:23ITA1995
5404 KLYMAN DMYTRO M NCF +27:4101:28:25- 01:28:25UKR1991
4625 PEDERZOLI FRANCESCO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +27:4201:28:2654485 01:28:26ITA1977
1785 IUDICELLO MARCO M SM45 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALE +27:4301:28:2755486 01:28:27ITA1981
2022 FERRARI RICHARD M SM50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +27:4301:28:2731487 01:28:27ITA1972
2277 MAGGI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +27:4401:28:2856488 01:28:28ITA1978
4721 CALIFANO DARIO M SM45 ASD 'NOCERA RUNNERS +27:4401:28:2857489 01:28:28ITA1980
2648 CELLAMARE SEBASTIANO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +27:4501:28:2981490 01:28:29ITA1987
1853 MARCHETTI CESARE M SM RUNCARD +27:4501:28:29185491 01:28:29ITA2000
1461 GALLI NICHOLAS M SM RUNCARD +27:4701:28:31186492 01:28:31ITA1994
7128 AL-HILALI IVAN M NCF +27:4701:28:31- 01:28:31DEN1996
3670 FERRARI LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +27:4901:28:33187493 01:28:33ITA1998
4842 BASILE SILVIA F SF40 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +27:5001:28:344494 01:28:34ITA1986
4815 MULLONI GLORIA F SF RUNCARD +27:5101:28:3517495 01:28:35ITA1996
6460 WHITESIDE MARK M NCF +27:5201:28:36- 01:28:36GBR1992
1218 FERRARA ANTONINO M SM45 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN +27:5301:28:3758496 01:28:37ITA1980
4024 DIBETTA DOMENICANTONIO M SM MENTECORPO S.S.D.R.L +27:5301:28:37188497 01:28:37ITA1994
1691 GASPARI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ASD SPORTINSIEME +27:5501:28:3968498 01:28:39ITA1982
2195 BIAGETTI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +27:5501:28:39189499 01:28:39ITA1997
6532 KUO JACK M NCF +27:5501:28:39- 01:28:39USA1985
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1774 CORDOPATRE GIOVANNI M SM35 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +27:5501:28:3982500 01:28:39ITA1989
4228 RAIMONDO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +27:5801:28:42190501 01:28:42ITA1994
354 ANNUNZI ORFEO M SM40 ATLETICA TEAM PICENO ASD +27:5801:28:4269502 01:28:42ITA1983
5086 UCHMAN KRYSTIAN M NCF +28:0001:28:44- 01:28:44POL1997
581 ACCORSI ENRICO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +28:0101:28:4559503 01:28:45ITA1977
2172 PESCAROLO MANUELA F SF45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +28:0201:28:463504 01:28:46ITA1978
4316 DI CATERINO FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA +28:0201:28:4632505 01:28:46ITA1973
2680 MENNA LUCA M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +28:0301:28:4783506 01:28:47ITA1988
3963 COSTAMAGNA ENRICO M SM G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +28:0501:28:49191507 01:28:49ITA1996
1684 BUFFAGNI ROBERTO M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +28:0501:28:4960508 01:28:49ITA1977
3932 MALAGUTI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +28:0601:28:50192509 01:28:50ITA1999
181 BALSAMO GENEROSO

MATTEO
M SM ASD SPORTINSIEME +28:0601:28:50193510 01:28:50ITA1997

1151 DE CAROLIS ALESSANDRO M SM50 A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT +28:0601:28:5033511 01:28:50ITA1974
3735 CAFFERATA GIORGIO M SM ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO +28:0701:28:51194512 01:28:51ITA1996
1340 FERRARIS LORENZO M SM35 SETTIMO RUNNERS +28:0801:28:5284513 01:28:52ITA1987
4227 DIATEL IAROSLAV M NCF +28:0901:28:53- 01:28:53UKR1988
5302 KLIŚ MARCIN M NCF +28:1101:28:55- 01:28:55POL1980
4048 IEMBO MIRCO M SM RUNCARD +28:1201:28:56195514 01:28:56ITA1994
2483 TUAN FILIPPO M PM ASD MADRUK TRAIL RUNNING +28:1301:28:5716515 01:28:57ITA2004
5650 JABBAN KATELYN F NCF +28:1301:28:57- 01:28:57USA1992
978 ISIDORI LORIS M SM RUNCARD +28:1301:28:57196516 01:28:57ITA1996
1709 SORBI ALESSIO M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +28:1401:28:5885517 01:28:58ITA1989
182 CARIGNANO VITTORIO M SM35 BASE RUNNING +28:1501:28:5986518 01:28:59ITA1987
4305 DOTTO MATTEO M SM35 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +28:1501:28:5987519 01:28:59ITA1991
953 BRIGATI SALVATORE M SM50 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +28:1501:28:5934520 01:28:59ITA1976
1607 CONTRI ERIC M PM G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +28:1601:29:0017521 01:29:00ITA2004
6709 LACKNER MARCO M NCF +28:1601:29:00- 01:29:00AUT1992
1155 PICA NINO M SM45 ADRIATICO TEAM +28:1601:29:0061522 01:29:00ITA1977
5969 PSATHAKIS STAVROS M NCF +28:1601:29:00- 01:29:00GRE1997
534 BONA RINALDO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +28:1601:29:00197523 01:29:00ITA1997
3804 OREGLIA DIEGO M SM50 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +28:1801:29:0235524 01:29:02ITA1976
3828 SICCARDI PIETRO M SM MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA +28:1801:29:02198525 01:29:02ITA1999
627 GALASSI DAVIDE GABRIELE M SM45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +28:1901:29:0362526 01:29:03ITA1979
5351 LATOSZEK KRZYSZTOF M NCF +28:2001:29:04- 01:29:04POL1980
3634 TOSCANI SILVIA F SF35 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +28:2101:29:058527 01:29:05ITA1989
2605 LA CARRUBBA VINCENZO M SM50 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +28:2101:29:0536528 01:29:05ITA1972
3803 AGU VALENTINA F SF40 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +28:2101:29:055529 01:29:05ITA1985
2448 GENTILE NATALE M SM45 RUNCARD +28:2201:29:0663530 01:29:06ITA1981
3590 CHININEA LORENZO M SM35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +28:2401:29:0888531 01:29:08ITA1988
746 MAIONE GIANLUIGI M SM RUNCARD +28:2601:29:10199532 01:29:10ITA1993
1384 BREVEGLIERI ALESSANDRO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +28:2601:29:1070533 01:29:10ITA1983
190 PELLACANI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +28:2601:29:10200534 01:29:10ITA1997
732 BARRESE STANISLAO M SM40 BASE RUNNING +28:2701:29:1171535 01:29:11ITA1983
2688 NATALI LORENZO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +28:2701:29:1172536 01:29:11ITA1986
3681 PANICUCCI LORENZO M SM ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO +28:2801:29:12201537 01:29:12ITA1992
7083 LEMPKA DENNIS M NCF +28:2901:29:13- 01:29:13GER1996
5494 GLADWELL BENJAMIN M NCF +28:3101:29:15- 01:29:15GBR1979
2891 FERRARI MARCO M SM35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +28:3201:29:1689538 01:29:16ITA1989
4371 NOTA VALERIA F SF35 POL. DIL. BAIRESE +28:3201:29:169539 01:29:16ITA1988
1408 ZANETTI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +28:3301:29:17202540 01:29:17ITA1996
6271 MIZON JONATHAN M NCF +28:3401:29:18- 01:29:18GBR1994
1001 PANINI GIANCARLO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +28:3401:29:1820541 01:29:18ITA1967
812 MENATO CHRISTIAN M SM45 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +28:3501:29:1964542 01:29:19ITA1977
4665 ASCARI GIACOMO M SM ATLETICA MDS +28:3501:29:19203543 01:29:19ITA2001
6769 BARTKIEWICZ PAWEL M NCF +28:3501:29:19- 01:29:19POL1971
410 BARDEGGIA MICHAEL M SM35 ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER +28:3501:29:1990544 01:29:19ITA1988
4322 MANGANO VALENTINA F SF35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +28:3601:29:2010545 01:29:20ITA1990
2291 BORSARI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +28:3601:29:2073546 01:29:20ITA1985
3234 DALBOSCO MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +28:3701:29:2174547 01:29:21ITA1984
4911 MUSSINI FEDERICO M SM DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +28:3701:29:21204548 01:29:21ITA1999
112 BIUNDO SALVATORE M SM55 TEAM 3 ESSE +28:3801:29:2221549 01:29:22ITA1971
1627 BERTERAME FABIO

GERARDO
M SM PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA +28:3901:29:23205550 01:29:23ITA1992

6807 SANT KURT M NCF +28:4001:29:24- 01:29:24MLT1997
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5150 DE JONG ROLF M NCF +28:4101:29:25- 01:29:25NED1976
219 SPEZZANI FABIO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +28:4101:29:2591551 01:29:25ITA1988
5153 DE JONG DAAN M NCF +28:4101:29:25- 01:29:25NED2007
4022 FAMA' PASQUALE M SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +28:4201:29:26206552 01:29:26ITA1995
1872 FRANCHINI FILIPPO M SM45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +28:4301:29:2765553 01:29:27ITA1979
4171 TESTAI CHRISTIAN M SM45 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +28:4501:29:2966554 01:29:29ITA1978
6312 SAMPSON HENRY M NCF +28:4501:29:29- 01:29:29GBR1994
462 ZANGRILLO ATTILIO M SM35 POLIGOLFO +28:4501:29:2992555 01:29:29ITA1991
3767 CIOFFI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +28:4501:29:29207556 01:29:29ITA1999
7077 VOLKERS MARCEL M NCF +28:4601:29:30- 01:29:30GER1996
1066 FORTINI CRISTHIAN M SM45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +28:4701:29:3167557 01:29:31ITA1980
1981 PETRALI MATTEO M SM ASD SWATT CLUB +28:4701:29:31208558 01:29:31ITA1997
2178 PALETTO FABIO M SM BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO +28:4901:29:33209559 01:29:33ITA1997
1784 POGGI ROBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +28:4901:29:3393560 01:29:33ITA1991
1579 PACI ROMAN M SM RUNCARD +28:5001:29:34210561 01:29:34ITA1994
438 LAURIA SONIA F SF40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +28:5001:29:346562 01:29:34ITA1983
1884 FERRARI DAVIDE M SM40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +28:5001:29:3475563 01:29:34ITA1985
121 FERRARI PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +28:5001:29:3437564 01:29:34ITA1976
2275 PELUSO FABIO M SM RUNCARD EPS +28:5301:29:37211565 01:29:37ITA1995
2099 PALOMBA RAIMONDO M SM50 RUNCARD +28:5301:29:3738566 01:29:37ITA1973
1638 BARENGHI STEFANO M SM40 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +28:5301:29:3776567 01:29:37ITA1984
818 CAPARRUCCI MAURO M SM55 POD. FORMIGINESE +28:5301:29:3722568 01:29:37ITA1971
4760 TARTAGLIONE MARIO M SM65 APD ATL. SCAFATI ANTONIANA +28:5301:29:371569 01:29:37ITA1960
3956 BONANNO NICOLO' M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +28:5401:29:3868570 01:29:38ITA1979
3588 OSTI MATTIA M SM HIGH FIVE S.S.D. A R.L. +28:5401:29:38212571 01:29:38ITA1992
2455 AMADEI ALICE F SF40 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA +28:5501:29:397572 01:29:39ITA1983
3844 VERNA ALBERTO FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +28:5801:29:42213573 01:29:42ITA1997
3870 PESARESI GLORIA F SF G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. +28:5801:29:4218574 01:29:42ITA1997
5226 GRABARCZYK TYMOTEUSZ M NCF +28:5901:29:43- 01:29:43POL1988
3338 BALBONI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +28:5901:29:4323575 01:29:43ITA1970
4681 LAMPARELLI FRANCESCO M SM35 ASD TOP RUN +29:0001:29:4494576 01:29:44ITA1989
4688 CEREDA GIONATA M SM45 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +29:0001:29:4469577 01:29:44ITA1978
4687 VESCOVI ALESSIO M SM45 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +29:0101:29:4570578 01:29:45ITA1981
4387 TAVOLARI CHRISTOPHE M SM MERATE ATLETICA +29:0201:29:46214579 01:29:46ITA2000
142 D'URSO FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +29:0501:29:4995580 01:29:49ITA1987
426 ATTARDI CARMINE M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +29:0801:29:5277581 01:29:52ITA1982
3882 MARZI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +29:1001:29:54215582 01:29:54ITA1993
102 MENDICINO ROBERTO M SM45 TEAM 3 ESSE +29:1101:29:5571583 01:29:55ITA1980
4515 GRAZZI SEBASTIANO M SM RUNCARD +29:1301:29:57216584 01:29:57ITA1994
4851 NARDINI MICHELE M SM ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +29:1401:29:58217585 01:29:58ITA1999
4933 GERSON BRIAN MICHAEL M SM45 RUNCARD +29:1401:29:5872586 01:29:58ITA1978
1759 CASONI ANDREA M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +29:1501:29:5996587 01:29:59ITA1987
1270 COSTA FABRIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +29:1601:30:0024588 01:30:00ITA1970
586 MUNARI RICCARDO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +29:1601:30:0073589 01:30:00ITA1980
2078 LICCARDI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD EPS +29:2201:30:06218590 01:30:06ITA1994
3343 CASALI FRANCESCO M SM40 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +29:2201:30:0678591 01:30:06ITA1985
1479 ACHILLI STEFANO M SM50 ATL. PIACENZA +29:2201:30:0639592 01:30:06ITA1972
4901 GOLDONI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +29:2301:30:0774593 01:30:07ITA1979
5886 REP LEON M NCF +29:2401:30:08- 01:30:08SLO2002
1643 TORELLI ANDREA M SM35 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +29:2601:30:1097594 01:30:10ITA1991
2087 BRACCI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +29:2901:30:13219595 01:30:13ITA1996
843 COPPOLA CARLO M SM35 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +29:3001:30:1498596 01:30:14ITA1990
4362 BUCCILLI ALESSANDRO M SM ASD ATLETICA TAINO +29:3001:30:14220597 01:30:14ITA1992
2459 BERGAMASCHI GIOVANNI

ALEXANDER
M SM RUNCARD +29:3201:30:16221598 01:30:16ITA1997

1982 VIGGI FABIO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +29:3301:30:1725599 01:30:17ITA1968
379 MUGGEO MARCO M SM35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +29:3401:30:1899600 01:30:18ITA1988
1716 DE MARIA LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +29:3401:30:18100601 01:30:18ITA1989
3211 ABELA ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +29:3601:30:2026602 01:30:20ITA1968
6715 SUCKFÜLL KORBINIAN M NCF +29:3901:30:23- 01:30:23GER1997
1720 MAGELLI LUCA M SM RUNCARD EPS +29:4001:30:24222603 01:30:24ITA1996
393 GIULIANO ALBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +29:4101:30:2575604 01:30:25ITA1980
7219 O’BRIEN BARRY M NCF +29:4301:30:27- 01:30:27IRL1975
5575 KOMMATA ARGY F NCF +29:4401:30:28- 01:30:28GRE1981
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6961 KROUPA JAN M NCF +29:4601:30:30- 01:30:30CZE2007
2271 DALPONTE MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +29:4901:30:33223605 01:30:33ITA1996
3707 CURIOTTO SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +29:5001:30:34224606 01:30:34ITA1997
4103 ANGELUCCI ANDREA M SM GSBR +29:5001:30:34225607 01:30:34ITA1995
2785 BODINI ALBERTO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +29:5101:30:35226608 01:30:35ITA1995
120 ROVERSI RICCARDO M SM ASD SPORTINSIEME +29:5101:30:35227609 01:30:35ITA1998
6187 PARIZET DAVID M NCF +29:5201:30:36- 01:30:36FRA1994
2435 IACUCCI ELIA M SM ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO +29:5201:30:36228610 01:30:36ITA2000
4464 CIRILLO MODESTINO M SM ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +29:5201:30:36229611 01:30:36ITA1994
3769 FABRIZI GIANLUCA M SM35 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S. +29:5301:30:37101612 01:30:37ITA1991
5291 GLOUX THIBAULT M NCF +29:5301:30:37- 01:30:37FRA1995
3877 LOCALZO GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +29:5401:30:38230613 01:30:38ITA1997
4918 BEVINI MARCELLO M SM RUNCARD +29:5401:30:38231614 01:30:38ITA1992
490 MATURO GIUSEPPE M SM45 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +29:5601:30:4076615 01:30:40ITA1977
1825 SERRI MICHAEL M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +29:5601:30:4079616 01:30:40ITA1982
1641 CERRA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +29:5901:30:43102617 01:30:43ITA1988
1488 LEONELLI MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +29:5901:30:4377618 01:30:43ITA1979
4251 QAZIMLLARI ALTIN M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +29:5901:30:4340619 01:30:43ALB1973
3114 PARRINELLO GIORGIO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +29:5901:30:43232620 01:30:43ITA1995
2293 GEORGIOS NTOMORAS M SM40 RUNCARD +30:0001:30:4480621 01:30:44GRE1986
4039 MEOLI ANDREA M SM50 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM +30:0001:30:4441622 01:30:44ITA1974
2018 AMENTA ALESSIO M SM35 RUNCARD +30:0101:30:45103623 01:30:45ITA1987
4159 NANNI ALESSIO M SM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +30:0301:30:47233624 01:30:47ITA1999
3728 SOTGIA SIMORE M SM RUNCARD +30:0301:30:47234625 01:30:47SUI1995
7122 AKSELSEN EMILIE F NCF +30:0401:30:48- 01:30:48DEN1999
116 TRENTI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +30:0401:30:4842626 01:30:48ITA1972
2071 BOTTE ANTONIO RODRIGO M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +30:0601:30:5027627 01:30:50ITA1969
4995 GINEPRI STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +30:0601:30:5081628 01:30:50ITA1986
257 CUTINO PASQUALE M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +30:0601:30:50235629 01:30:50ITA1994
3776 BACCARINI GABRIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +30:0701:30:51104630 01:30:51ITA1988
6298 VIRBICKAS PAULIUS M NCF +30:0701:30:51- 01:30:51LTU1984
3455 INCERTI PARENTI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +30:0801:30:52236631 01:30:52ITA2000
1999 MONTI MATTEO M SM CRINALI ASD +30:0901:30:53237632 01:30:53ITA1994
3890 CASARI MARCO M SM50 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E +30:1001:30:5443633 01:30:54ITA1975
4994 VATTERONI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +30:1001:30:54238634 01:30:54ITA2002
4943 HOOGEVEEN VINCENT M SM RUNCARD +30:1201:30:56239635 01:30:56NED1994
2334 ROCCABRUNA ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +30:1301:30:57240636 01:30:57ITA1995
215 DIMAURO CORRADO M SM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +30:1401:30:5844637 01:30:58ITA1976
2492 NOTARI RENZO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +30:1501:30:5945638 01:30:59ITA1973
660 CASELLI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +30:1501:30:59241639 01:30:59ITA1992
4412 LUPPI FEDERICO M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +30:1701:31:0182640 01:31:01ITA1982
4794 ROSSI RICCARDO M SM45 PISTOIATLETICA 1983 +30:1801:31:0278641 01:31:02ITA1981
4181 MARIOTTO GIULIO ROMANO M SM RUNCARD +30:1901:31:03242642 01:31:03ITA2000
6246 RUNO JANNIK M NCF +30:2201:31:06- 01:31:06GER1998
446 GIANASI DAVIDE M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +30:2301:31:07243643 01:31:07ITA1994
2327 SANTI NICOLÃ² M SM RUNCARD +30:2401:31:08244644 01:31:08ITA1999
149 NOTOLIERI DAVIDE M SM45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +30:2501:31:0979645 01:31:09ITA1978
109 ALBERTI NICOLA M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +30:2601:31:10245646 01:31:10ITA2001
2877 GADLER DEMIS M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +30:2601:31:1080647 01:31:10ITA1978
3357 QUAGLIA ALESSANDRO M SM ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO +30:2801:31:12246648 01:31:12ITA1999
4302 PORRECA ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD MAGIC RUNNERS +30:2901:31:1381649 01:31:13ITA1979
622 CAMELLINI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +30:2901:31:13247650 01:31:13ITA1993
1253 ZAGNI DANIELE M SM55 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +30:2901:31:1328651 01:31:13ITA1968
325 CAVANI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +30:3001:31:14248652 01:31:14ITA1994
1903 VECCHI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +30:3001:31:14249653 01:31:14ITA1995
1546 BRUNO MAURIZIO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA  PRATO +30:3101:31:1546654 01:31:15ITA1976
2812 LISE DENNY M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +30:3101:31:1583655 01:31:15ITA1985
5003 FERDENZI ELENA F SF45 A.S.D. IL CASTELLO +30:3201:31:164656 01:31:16ITA1980
1444 MERZARIO PAOLO M SM50 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO +30:3201:31:1647657 01:31:16ITA1975
5167 OSMULSKA ANNA F NCF +30:3301:31:17- 01:31:17POL1997
704 SERRA ELISABETTA F SF50 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +30:3501:31:192658 01:31:19ITA1976
4978 BRANCHINI BRYAN M SM RUNCARD +30:3601:31:20250659 01:31:20ITA1997
2747 ASTOLFI MARCO M SM35 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA +30:3701:31:21105660 01:31:21ITA1987
414 CARTA FRANCESCO M SM40 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +30:3901:31:2384661 01:31:23ITA1986
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851 SACCONELLI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +30:4001:31:24251662 01:31:24ITA1995
306 PEDRIELLI PAOLO M SM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +30:4001:31:2448663 01:31:24ITA1973
866 MARANGON RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +30:4001:31:24252664 01:31:24ITA1999
5141 BADALAMENTI DENIS M NCF +30:4101:31:25- 01:31:25GER1987
7256 CASOLARI SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +30:4101:31:2582665 01:31:25ITA1980
5287 CHAWDHRY HASHIM M NCF +30:4301:31:27- 01:31:27CAN1995
2270 MAZZON MARCO M SM TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +30:4401:31:28253666 01:31:28ITA1996
153 PALTRINIERI LUCA M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +30:4501:31:2983667 01:31:29ITA1979
807 VALERIO ACHILLE M SM RUNCARD +30:4601:31:30254668 01:31:30ITA2001
3649 GRAFFIONE LUCA M SM RUNCARD +30:4601:31:30255669 01:31:30ITA1998
3974 RIGHI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +30:4901:31:33106670 01:31:33ITA1991
543 SUPERBI SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +30:4901:31:3384671 01:31:33ITA1978
1567 DOKU AGRON M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +30:5101:31:3549672 01:31:35ALB1974
5502 GENILLON EMERIC M NCF +30:5101:31:35- 01:31:35FRA1998
4368 CAVALIERI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +30:5201:31:36256673 01:31:36ITA1993
2538 PEZZI RICCARDO M SM35 TRIIRON +30:5301:31:37107674 01:31:37ITA1988
2098 DEL PRETE CLAUDIO M SM RUNCARD +30:5301:31:37257675 01:31:37ITA1996
2777 PASTORE MARTINO M SM40 QUELLI DELL'ALBA ROAD +30:5301:31:3785676 01:31:37ITA1984
2528 CHILETTI EGIDIO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +30:5301:31:3750677 01:31:37ITA1976
3920 ARCUTI RENATO M SM55 ATLETICA SALENTO ARADEO +30:5401:31:3829678 01:31:38ITA1970
5025 ALESSI VALENTINA F SF35 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +30:5401:31:3811679 01:31:38ITA1991
6244 GULBE LAURA F NCF +30:5501:31:39- 01:31:39LAT1995
341 SQUATRITO ANTONINO M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +30:5801:31:4251680 01:31:42ITA1973
2072 VENTURELLI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +30:5901:31:43108681 01:31:43ITA1991
124 BELLOMI BERNARDO

FRANCESCO
M SM60 DK RUNNERS MILANO +31:0001:31:445682 01:31:44ITA1962

332 VERNAGLIONE LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:0001:31:44109683 01:31:44ITA1988
2441 BERGAMINI MARCELLO M PM RUNCARD +31:0101:31:4518684 01:31:45ITA2004
1121 MEMETI ENGERT M SM40 RUNCARD +31:0201:31:4686685 01:31:46ITA1985
4084 BALDELLA DONATELLO M SM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +31:0501:31:4930686 01:31:49ITA1971
1496 ZERLOTTO SARA F SF45 JOY RUNNER ASD +31:0501:31:495687 01:31:49ITA1981
3041 BELLONI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +31:0601:31:50258688 01:31:50ITA2002
4704 RAVANELLI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +31:0701:31:51110689 01:31:51ITA1988
146 CAMPAGNA MARCO M SM45 A.S.D. BOVES RUN +31:0801:31:5285690 01:31:52ITA1978
5881 BRVAR SVIT M NCF +31:0901:31:53- 01:31:53SLO2002
706 GIOVANNETTI DANIELE M SM60 RUNCARD +31:1101:31:556691 01:31:55ITA1966
3290 BORGATTI LUCA M SM50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +31:1101:31:5552692 01:31:55ITA1976
5083 WONE RUDOLPHE M NCF +31:1101:31:55- 01:31:55FRA1990
3472 KILIC TOLGA M SM RUNCARD +31:1201:31:56259693 01:31:56ITA2001
1025 BENINCÀ MARTINO M SM BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO +31:1201:31:56260694 01:31:56ITA1994
2651 PARRILLO TONIO M SM RUNCARD +31:1201:31:56261695 01:31:56ITA1994
1573 DONATI MATTEO M SM50 TRIIRON +31:1401:31:5853696 01:31:58ITA1975
3486 KLODA DOMINIKA F SF +31:1601:32:0019697 01:32:00POL1996
700 DE GORI ARTHUR M SM40 A.S.D. GO-MARKET MOLTENO +31:1601:32:0087698 01:32:00ITA1985
2721 CANELLA GIOVANNI M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +31:1601:32:00262699 01:32:00ITA1997
4602 SIMEONE RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +31:1601:32:00263700 01:32:00ITA2002
2764 RONCHETTI MASSIMO M SM50 A.S.D. FERRARI +31:1701:32:0154701 01:32:01ITA1973
6011 HAZELDINE NICHOLAS M NCF +31:1701:32:01- 01:32:01IRL1978
1930 BERTOLASI MARCO M SM35 PICO RUNNERS +31:1701:32:01111702 01:32:01ITA1988
356 LAGO FABRIZIO LORENZO M SM45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +31:2001:32:0486703 01:32:04ITA1978
1293 REALE PASQUALE M SM50 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +31:2001:32:0455704 01:32:04ITA1976
2546 SINIBALDI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +31:2101:32:0588705 01:32:05ITA1983
632 LAMI FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:2201:32:06112706 01:32:06ITA1987
331 COMPAGNONE LUCIANO M SM40 A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS +31:2201:32:0689707 01:32:06ITA1984
6163 BOURRÉE-MARTIN

ALEXANDRE
M NCF +31:2201:32:06- 01:32:06FRA2001

533 FARAVELLI GIANNI M SM50 BIO CORRENDO AVIS +31:2201:32:0656708 01:32:06ITA1974
4254 FRANZOLIN MASSIMILIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +31:2201:32:0657709 01:32:06ITA1975
2247 ROCCABRUNA MICHAEL M SM RUNCARD +31:2201:32:06264710 01:32:06ITA1997
2943 CORTICELLI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 SOCIETA' VICTORIA +31:2301:32:0731711 01:32:07ITA1968
2364 RIGHINI CLAVIO M SM65 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +31:2501:32:092712 01:32:09ITA1961
3287 BORGATTI DANIELE M SM35 G.P. I CAGNON +31:2601:32:10113713 01:32:10ITA1989
2214 ZARRI VERONICA F SF40 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +31:2801:32:128714 01:32:12ITA1984
1786 LIACI MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO +31:2801:32:12114715 01:32:12ITA1988
4934 BOLELLI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +31:2901:32:13265716 01:32:13ITA1994
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409 POLI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +31:2901:32:13266717 01:32:13ITA2003
4996 CAMPANINI GIULIO M SM RUNCARD +31:3001:32:14267718 01:32:14ITA2000
3721 CAPRIOLI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +31:3101:32:15268719 01:32:15ITA1993
7013 GONZALEZ OSWALDO M NCF +31:3101:32:15- 01:32:15VEN2000
3349 ZUCCARINI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +31:3201:32:1658720 01:32:16ITA1972
959 SIMONI LUCA M SM40 A.S.D. SILVANO FEDI PISTOIA +31:3401:32:1890721 01:32:18ITA1985
4398 DIPIERRI ANTONIO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:3501:32:19115722 01:32:19ITA1991
932 BRUNO STEFANO M SM35 ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD +31:3701:32:21116723 01:32:21ITA1991
5551 TREANOR PATRICK M NCF +31:3801:32:22- 01:32:22IRL1988
580 FOGNANI DAVIDE M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +31:3901:32:23269724 01:32:23ITA1993
710 MUNARI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +31:3901:32:2359725 01:32:23ITA1973
3607 CASTELLI ANDREA M SM35 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO +31:4001:32:24117726 01:32:24ITA1991
2336 SERAFINI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +31:4001:32:24270727 01:32:24ITA1994
7311 SABATINO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +31:4101:32:25271728 01:32:25ITA1995
4216 DELLA FAZIA ALESSIA F SF RUNCARD +31:4101:32:2520729 01:32:25ITA1999
1144 MASETTI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +31:4201:32:26272730 01:32:26ITA1998
4719 FORCELLINI NICCOLO M SM35 C.A. TRACK & FIELD SAN +31:4501:32:29118731 01:32:29SMR1991
2799 ARAGONA ANTONIO M SM40 RUNCARD +31:4701:32:3191732 01:32:31ITA1983
1867 ACCHIAPPATI VINCENZO M SM RUNCARD +31:4801:32:32273733 01:32:32ITA1992
1582 CONTRINO FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +31:5101:32:35119734 01:32:35ITA1990
986 PRITONI GABRIELE M SM50 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +31:5101:32:3560735 01:32:35ITA1975
207 BARACCANI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +31:5101:32:35120736 01:32:35ITA1991
5029 SIRIGNANO ERNESTO M SM50 LIONS VALLE UFITA +31:5201:32:3661737 01:32:36ITA1976
165 ROVATI LUIGI M SM60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +31:5301:32:377738 01:32:37ITA1965
111 COSTA ANDREA M SM45 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB +31:5401:32:3887739 01:32:38ITA1980
2669 PEDRETTI ENRICO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +31:5401:32:3892740 01:32:38ITA1984
4304 MATTEI ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:5401:32:38121741 01:32:38ITA1989
6737 SIVÁK SAMUEL M NCF +31:5501:32:39- 01:32:39SVK2008
4480 MACALUSO MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +31:5501:32:39274742 01:32:39ITA1996
2729 MICHELI IVAN M SM50 AMATORI LECCO +31:5501:32:3962743 01:32:39ITA1973
817 JIANG FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +31:5501:32:39275744 01:32:39ITA2000
1010 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO M SM40 PICO RUNNERS +31:5501:32:3993745 01:32:39ITA1986
1489 COSTAMAGNA FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:5601:32:40122746 01:32:40ITA1990
1162 DAVERIO RICCARDO M SM40 G.S. TOCCALMATTO +31:5601:32:4094747 01:32:40ITA1985
464 MASCOLO ELIA M SM RUNCARD +31:5701:32:41276748 01:32:41ITA2000
4599 LAMANDINI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:5701:32:41123749 01:32:41ITA1989
4031 CASOLARI ALESSANDRO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA +31:5901:32:4388750 01:32:43ITA1977
178 MICHELOTTI MATTEO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +31:5901:32:43277751 01:32:43ITA1995
3945 TERZOLO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +31:5901:32:43278752 01:32:43ITA2000
2700 SETTECASI GIACOMO M SM55 A.S.D. FERRARI +32:0001:32:4432753 01:32:44ITA1971
3549 TURRIZIANI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +32:0101:32:45279754 01:32:45ITA1998
1518 DAMERI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +32:0201:32:46280755 01:32:46ITA1993
1711 VENTURELLI NICOLETTA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +32:0201:32:463756 01:32:46ITA1973
2480 MATTALIANO IVAN M SM50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +32:0201:32:4663757 01:32:46ITA1974
4661 CODELUPPI NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +32:0401:32:48281758 01:32:48ITA1999
4344 MEDEA FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +32:0501:32:49124759 01:32:49ITA1987
2471 MINGOZZI STEFANO M SM45 G.P. AVIS FORLI +32:0601:32:5089760 01:32:50ITA1979
6417 BOXER HARRY M NCF +32:0701:32:51- 01:32:51GBR2004
2101 DE NISCO ENRICO M SM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +32:0801:32:52282761 01:32:52ITA1997
2274 PLACINTA VLADIMIR M SM C.U.S. UDINE +32:1001:32:54283762 01:32:54ITA1999
7302 CORRADINI STEFANO M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +32:1001:32:5433763 01:32:54ITA1971
4477 LUPPI DANIELE M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +32:1101:32:5534764 01:32:55ITA1971
6614 VAN ROOIJ BAS M NCF +32:1101:32:55- 01:32:55NED1994
3705 CAPOBIANCO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +32:1201:32:56284765 01:32:56ITA1994
2433 SCOLARI MATTEO M SM50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +32:1301:32:5764766 01:32:57ITA1975
816 MUDRAK EMILIO M SM35 +32:1501:32:59125767 01:32:59GBR1990
3231 BATTISTINI LORENZO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +32:1501:32:59285768 01:32:59ITA1997
1174 OTTAIANO ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +32:1701:33:01286769 01:33:01ITA2003
757 LA MONICA ALESSIO M SM35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +32:1701:33:01126770 01:33:01ITA1991
544 SCOLORATO PIETRO M SM35 RUNCARD +32:1701:33:01127771 01:33:01ITA1991
4354 TASSONI ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +32:1701:33:01287772 01:33:01ITA1996
2602 REBUTTINI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +32:1901:33:0390773 01:33:03ITA1980
2704 MAURIZIO GIULIO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +32:1901:33:03288774 01:33:03ITA1993
6284 MULLIGAN ANDREW M NCF +32:2001:33:04- 01:33:04GBR1990
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6422 LEROY JULIEN M NCF +32:2001:33:04- 01:33:04FRA1994
3407 CARMINATI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +32:2101:33:05289775 01:33:05ITA1994
4470 DONATI ANDREA M SM50 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +32:2201:33:0665776 01:33:06ITA1974
5607 RABANSER EDUARD M NCF +32:2201:33:06- 01:33:06AUT2004
4350 SEGATTO GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +32:2201:33:06290777 01:33:06ITA1993
7134 KONDRATOWICZ PIOTR M NCF +32:2301:33:07- 01:33:07POL1987
4490 MARTINELLI JESSICA F SF RUNCARD +32:2501:33:0921778 01:33:09ITA1997
7111 WANK TOMAS M NCF +32:2601:33:10- 01:33:10CZE1990
431 AMBROSINO FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +32:2601:33:1035779 01:33:10ITA1970
1500 PO FABRIZIO M SM45 RUNCARD +32:2601:33:1091780 01:33:10ITA1981
2478 LAMBERTI CHIARA F SF45 ASD MADRUK TRAIL RUNNING +32:2601:33:106781 01:33:10ITA1979
3333 RAFFAELLI MAURO M SM40 RUNCARD +32:2701:33:1195782 01:33:11ITA1984
5423 RUTKOWSKI MICHAL M NCF +32:2801:33:12- 01:33:12POL1975
271 CALLEGARI CLAUDIA F SF RUNCARD +32:2801:33:1222783 01:33:12ITA1996
4040 COPPOLA GABRIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +32:2901:33:13128784 01:33:13ITA1991
4456 SIGNORINI GREGORIO M SM35 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +32:3101:33:15129785 01:33:15ITA1990
4935 LUPPI RICCARDO M SM MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +32:3201:33:16291786 01:33:16ITA2003
4964 LUPPI ROSSANO M SM55 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +32:3201:33:1636787 01:33:16ITA1970
2898 TRANI MARCO M SM A.S.D.MARATH.CLUB IS. +32:3201:33:16292788 01:33:16ITA1994
1029 AGNOLETTO ELENIA F SF45 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA +32:3301:33:177789 01:33:17ITA1979
2110 NOTARI MICHAEL M SM RUNCARD +32:3301:33:17293790 01:33:17ITA1993
4571 PEREGO FILIPPO M SM SKY LARIO RUNNERS ASD +32:3401:33:18294791 01:33:18ITA1993
5233 SIEGEL ERIK M NCF +32:3501:33:19- 01:33:19GER2004
5132 RIVERA CARLOS M NCF +32:3501:33:19- 01:33:19ESP1980
6797 PICHLMANN DANIEL M NCF RUNCARD +32:3601:33:20- 01:33:20AUT1994
2697 BICONNE FRANCESCO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +32:3601:33:20130792 01:33:20ITA1991
6888 VAN DER WERF ROMAN M NCF +32:3801:33:22- 01:33:22NED2005
646 LEZZI NICOLETTA LUIGINA F SF35 A.S.D. FERRARI +32:3901:33:2312793 01:33:23ITA1987
1868 BADESSO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +32:4201:33:26295794 01:33:26ITA1992
6796 PICHLMANN OTTO M NCF RUNCARD +32:4201:33:26- 01:33:26AUT1966
6931 HEATH RYAN M NCF +32:4201:33:26- 01:33:26AUS1980
3385 BONFIGLIOLI MASSIMILIANO M SM RUNCARD +32:4301:33:27296795 01:33:27ITA1997
1770 ANTONINI DIEGO M SM40 APS ASD S.EGIDIO +32:4501:33:2996796 01:33:29ITA1984
5421 RAMSDEN MARCUS M NCF +32:4601:33:30- 01:33:30GBR1986
3499 TRICHES ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +32:4701:33:31297797 01:33:31ITA1997
912 GAROFALO ISIDORO M SM35 RUNCARD +32:4701:33:31131798 01:33:31ITA1988
4058 MELLANO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +32:5001:33:34298799 01:33:34ITA1996
2788 GALLETTI EDOARDO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +32:5101:33:35299800 01:33:35ITA1994
7011 ŚLEDŹ NORBERT M NCF +32:5201:33:36- 01:33:36POL1985
3612 SERAFINI BONI LORENZO M SM35 ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO +32:5201:33:36132801 01:33:36ITA1988
908 BENATTI ALBERTO M SM40 PICO RUNNERS +32:5301:33:3797802 01:33:37ITA1985
1669 BIGNARDI PAOLO M SM JOY RUNNER ASD +32:5401:33:38300803 01:33:38ITA1992
472 DALLEDONNE ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +32:5401:33:38133804 01:33:38ITA1990
1261 ABBATI ALESSIO M SM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +32:5401:33:3866805 01:33:38ITA1973
4545 MENGOLI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +32:5401:33:38301806 01:33:38ITA1994
2494 MARIUCCI ROBERTO M SM55 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +32:5601:33:4037807 01:33:40ITA1970
5505 MILLS HARRISON M NCF +32:5601:33:40- 01:33:40GBR2001
2171 BATTILANA FLAVIO M SM55 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +32:5701:33:4138808 01:33:41ITA1971
1613 DOTTO LUCA M PM G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +32:5701:33:4119809 01:33:41ITA2004
4283 VAILATI DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +32:5801:33:42134810 01:33:42ITA1988
5772 MILLER FINLAY M NCF +32:5801:33:42- 01:33:42GBR1993
1031 MAMMEI GIULIANO M SM40 TRIIRON +32:5901:33:4398811 01:33:43ITA1983
174 CIMINI GIUSEPPE M SM35 A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS +32:5901:33:43135812 01:33:43ITA1987
3949 FERRONI FEDERICO M SM40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +32:5901:33:4399813 01:33:43ITA1985
4121 LIONETTI JACOPO M PM A.S. ATL SPRINT  BARLETTA +32:5901:33:4320814 01:33:43ITA2004
164 GAETANIELLO FRANCESCO M SM DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +33:0001:33:44302815 01:33:44ITA2000
3042 TIOZZO NETTI ILARIA F SF35 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +33:0101:33:4513816 01:33:45ITA1990
1934 SAMBUCA SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +33:0201:33:46136817 01:33:46ITA1987
1269 FERRARI DAVIDE M SM35 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +33:0201:33:46137818 01:33:46ITA1988
5076 ORAVEC JAKUB M NCF +33:0201:33:46- 01:33:46SVK1989
445 MAGNANI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +33:0201:33:46138819 01:33:46ITA1987
1220 BONAFFINI ALEX M SM35 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +33:0301:33:47139820 01:33:47ITA1990
890 BATTAGLIA DOMENICO M SM35 RUNCARD +33:0401:33:48140821 01:33:48ITA1989
922 FRANCIA MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +33:0501:33:49141822 01:33:49ITA1988
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2221 FERRARI NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +33:0601:33:50303823 01:33:50ITA2000
2632 RACANO ADELIO M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +33:0601:33:5092824 01:33:50ITA1979
4525 FRANCHI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +33:0701:33:51304825 01:33:51ITA2002
1003 CATTI LAURA F SF35 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +33:0701:33:5114826 01:33:51ITA1988
2396 PINI ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +33:0701:33:51305827 01:33:51ITA1994
1211 SOFIA IVAN M SM RUNCARD +33:0801:33:52306828 01:33:52ITA1996
1592 TERUZZI CHRISTIAN M SM40 RUNCARD +33:0801:33:52100829 01:33:52ITA1984
4583 MARIANI MAURO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +33:0801:33:5267830 01:33:52ITA1973
4657 MALAGUTI DAVIDE M SM POD. FORMIGINESE +33:1001:33:54307831 01:33:54ITA2003
1665 VERRI MASSIMO M SM ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +33:1101:33:55308832 01:33:55ITA1997
4335 FLETCHER ADAM JOE M SM35 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +33:1201:33:56142833 01:33:56GBR1988
6375 LEYMARIE MARCEAU M NCF +33:1301:33:57- 01:33:57FRA2000
6901 REBOLJ TADEJ M NCF +33:1401:33:58- 01:33:58SLO1989
2036 DEFENDI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +33:1501:33:59309834 01:33:59ITA2003
2232 FACCINI OMAR M SM RUNCARD EPS +33:1501:33:59310835 01:33:59ITA1993
4766 GUICCIARDI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +33:1601:34:00143836 01:34:00ITA1989
4889 BELOTTI PAOLO GIOVANNI M SM55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +33:1601:34:0039837 01:34:00ITA1969
3743 MUSESTI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +33:1901:34:03311838 01:34:03ITA2000
907 GRASSO ANGELA F SF RUNCARD +33:2001:34:0423839 01:34:04ITA1998
4 BALESTRINO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +33:2001:34:04144840 01:34:04ITA1988
6519 SHONE JAMIE M NCF +33:2101:34:05- 01:34:05GBR1993
1116 DEL CARLO SONIA F SF50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +33:2101:34:054841 01:34:05ITA1974
4834 DELOGU ANTONIO PAOLO M SM35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +33:2101:34:05145842 01:34:05ITA1989
2990 MANDELLI MATTEO M SM POL. BESANESE +33:2201:34:06312843 01:34:06ITA2002
5678 HAWKSWORTH BUSTER M NCF +33:2301:34:07- 01:34:07GBR2000
6342 RESZCZYNSKI FILIP M NCF +33:2301:34:07- 01:34:07POL2000
4637 FABBRI MIRCO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +33:2401:34:0868844 01:34:08ITA1974
828 SUAIDEN EDUARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +33:2401:34:08101845 01:34:08BRA1985
802 ROAGNA ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +33:2501:34:09313846 01:34:09ITA1999
2051 MARIANI NICCOLO' M SM SG SQUAD ASD +33:2501:34:09314847 01:34:09ITA1995
2468 MERONI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +33:2501:34:09315848 01:34:09ITA1998
4309 PRANDO RICO CAMILLA F SF BASE RUNNING +33:2601:34:1024849 01:34:10ITA2001
834 IACCHERI LORENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +33:2601:34:10102850 01:34:10ITA1982
3964 GUCCINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +33:2701:34:1169851 01:34:11ITA1974
1960 BALZERANI LUCA M SM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +33:2701:34:1170852 01:34:11ITA1976
6314 MCINNES HARRISON M NCF +33:2801:34:12- 01:34:12AUS1998
2787 POZZA GLORIA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +33:2901:34:1325853 01:34:13ITA1994
791 BRONZATI LUCA M SM40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +33:3101:34:15103854 01:34:15ITA1984
1970 TURCHIANO MICHELE M SM60 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA +33:3201:34:168855 01:34:16ITA1964
3875 DOUAUD VICTOR M SM RUNCARD +33:3201:34:16316856 01:34:16FRA2001
4792 SERAFINI GIADA F SF35 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +33:3301:34:1715857 01:34:17ITA1989
3093 MENGHIN TIZIANO M SM60 POD. FORMIGINESE +33:3501:34:199858 01:34:19ITA1966
6170 GLENNIE MORVEN F NCF +33:3501:34:19- 01:34:19GBR1995
3163 GRANVILLANO DONATO M SM RUNCARD +33:3701:34:21317859 01:34:21ITA1998
5111 PUTZENBACHER-KLINSER

ERWIN
M NCF +33:3801:34:22- 01:34:22AUT1967

5973 PETRAKIS JOHN M NCF +33:3801:34:22- 01:34:22GRE1997
3835 DUNSTER ANTON M SM +33:3901:34:23318860 01:34:23GBR2002
4697 TOMMASI FEDERICO M SM40 RIMINI MARATHON +33:3901:34:23104861 01:34:23ITA1983
4692 CORNO FRANCESCA F SF40 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +33:3901:34:239862 01:34:23ITA1985
4682 CALANDRI NICOLO' M SM35 ASD FTM +33:3901:34:23146863 01:34:23ITA1989
4703 VITALE ENZO M SM60 RUNNER VARESE +33:4001:34:2410864 01:34:24ITA1964
6766 KUROWSKI KAMIL M NCF +33:4001:34:24- 01:34:24POL1985
4678 PIZZI ALESSANDRO M SM45 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +33:4001:34:2493865 01:34:24ITA1979
6666 KOHLI AKKASH M NCF +33:4001:34:24- 01:34:24IND1995
6370 KOZERA DOMINIK M NCF +33:4301:34:27- 01:34:27POL1996
7172 WEBER HUGO M NCF +33:4401:34:28- 01:34:28NED2003
1570 TOLLARI FEDERICO M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +33:4501:34:29105866 01:34:29ITA1982
2991 MANDELLI FLAVIO MARCO M SM60 POL. BESANESE +33:4501:34:2911867 01:34:29ITA1966
6660 SHEVCHENKO STANISLAV M NCF +33:4501:34:29- 01:34:29UKR1999
2817 ANTOLINI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +33:4601:34:30319868 01:34:30ITA1996
7157 DAY ADAM M NCF +33:4901:34:33- 01:34:33GBR1998
1075 PALTRINIERI STEFANO M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +33:4901:34:33147869 01:34:33ITA1987
467 LELLI MATTEO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +33:5301:34:37106870 01:34:37ITA1982

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 29/03/2026 16:13

89Pagina 16 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

3063 FAVOT THOMAS M SM45 RUNCARD +33:5301:34:3794871 01:34:37ITA1981
3698 BRUNI ANDREA M SM40 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +33:5401:34:38107872 01:34:38ITA1986
2325 CARPI MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +33:5501:34:3940873 01:34:39ITA1971
831 VISCARDI STEFANO ORAZIO M SM35 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +33:5601:34:40148874 01:34:40ITA1990
4883 YASSAM MOHAMED M SM RUNCARD +33:5701:34:41320875 01:34:41ITA2002
267 FIDONE FABIO BIAGIO M SM45 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +33:5901:34:4395876 01:34:43ITA1978
4186 VERGANI LUCA M SM GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +34:0201:34:46321877 01:34:46ITA1992
2526 CASERTA ANTHONY M SM RUNCARD +34:0201:34:46322878 01:34:46ITA1997
3214 RIGANELLO GIUSEPPE M SM40 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +34:0201:34:46108879 01:34:46ITA1985
6957 HOBSON JOSH M NCF +34:0301:34:47- 01:34:47GBR1998
3848 DORETTO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +34:0401:34:48323880 01:34:48ITA1997
4070 SONCINI GIULIA GIOVANNA F SF35 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA +34:0401:34:4816881 01:34:48ITA1990
114 ANTONETTI DAVIDE M SM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +34:0501:34:49324882 01:34:49ITA1998
2784 GIRONI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +34:0501:34:49325883 01:34:49ITA1997
5884 LAMBERT PAUL M NCF +34:0601:34:50- 01:34:50FRA1999
3831 LIBBRA STEFANO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +34:0601:34:50109884 01:34:50ITA1982
1426 MAGLIONE FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:0601:34:50149885 01:34:50ITA1989
1037 GUGLIELMINO ELISA F SF45 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM +34:0601:34:508886 01:34:50ITA1981
4011 GINALDI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +34:0701:34:51326887 01:34:51ITA1997
1527 ZUCCHELLI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +34:1001:34:54327888 01:34:54ITA2000
3621 SIMINI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +34:1001:34:54328889 01:34:54ITA1992
1347 MOSETTI MARCO M SM40 GRUPPO MARCIATORI +34:1101:34:55110890 01:34:55ITA1982
4663 ZANELLA DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +34:1101:34:55329891 01:34:55ITA2000
4591 BARBIERI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +34:1101:34:55330892 01:34:55ITA1998
3599 CAVALLO FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:1301:34:57150893 01:34:57SUI1988
5320 BRANKOVIC LUKA M NCF +34:1301:34:57- 01:34:57SRB1997
3074 RIGO FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:1401:34:58111894 01:34:58ITA1984
4372 GENTILI GRAZIANO M SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +34:1501:34:5996895 01:34:59ITA1977
2746 CAVAZZONI MICHELE M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +34:1501:34:59151896 01:34:59ITA1987
3060 LONGINI COSIMO M SM45 PODISTICA MAGLIESE +34:1501:34:5997897 01:34:59ITA1978
881 SASSO ROBERTO M SM60 PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA +34:1501:34:5912898 01:34:59ITA1965
5991 VAN NUNEN KEVIN M NCF +34:1701:35:01- 01:35:01NED2001
266 CASOLARI ANDREA M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +34:1901:35:03152899 01:35:03ITA1991
3037 PIERRO VINCENZO M SM65 BIO CORRENDO AVIS +34:1901:35:033900 01:35:03ITA1960
645 CELLA LUIGI M SM55 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +34:1901:35:0341901 01:35:03ITA1967
4503 SCHWARZER SEBASTIAN M SM40 +34:2001:35:04112902 01:35:04GER1984
4460 PIFFERI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:2001:35:04153903 01:35:04ITA1988
6385 FINKE MATT M NCF +34:2001:35:04- 01:35:04GER1974
3630 CAPUZZI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +34:2201:35:06331904 01:35:06ITA2001
4237 CASINI NICCOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +34:2301:35:07332905 01:35:07ITA1995
4845 RAIMONDI MARCELLO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +34:2301:35:07113906 01:35:07ITA1982
2548 TEGA FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +34:2301:35:07333907 01:35:07ITA1996
6107 WAMMER OLE ANDREAS M NCF +34:2501:35:09- 01:35:09NOR1998
3874 DREIDOPPEL NILS M SM RUNCARD +34:2501:35:09334908 01:35:09GER2000
5283 DÍAZ-MAROTO RODRIGO M NCF +34:2601:35:10- 01:35:10ESP1978
946 GIORGINI MARCO ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +34:2701:35:11335909 01:35:11ITA1994
4236 FAZZINI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +34:2901:35:13336910 01:35:13ITA1995
5542 AMIEIRO LEANDRO M NCF +34:3001:35:14- 01:35:14GER1995
6637 SIGNOLET MYLAN M NCF +34:3001:35:14- 01:35:14FRA1998
4662 MAGNANI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +34:3101:35:15337911 01:35:15ITA2003
2003 PEREZ RONDON WILDER M SM40 RUNCARD +34:3201:35:16114912 01:35:16CUB1984
6993 GAUDYN ANDRZEJ M NCF +34:3201:35:16- 01:35:16POL1986
460 DELLO PREITE ANDREA

EMILIO
M SM RUNCARD +34:3301:35:17338913 01:35:17ITA1997

1091 MENOZZI ROBERTO M SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +34:3301:35:1771914 01:35:17ITA1976
1251 BURSI SAMUELE M SM35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +34:3301:35:17154915 01:35:17ITA1988
1510 SENESE PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +34:3501:35:1998916 01:35:19ITA1977
242 FORTINI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:3501:35:19115917 01:35:19ITA1986
805 GENERALI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +34:3501:35:19339918 01:35:19ITA1997
3467 TARTARI CHRISTIAN M SM35 RUNCARD +34:3601:35:20155919 01:35:20ITA1987
4762 FAVA GERMANO M SM50 LISPHERA +34:3601:35:2072920 01:35:20ITA1975
2518 FINELLI ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +34:3701:35:21156921 01:35:21ITA1987
1806 GALLI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +34:3901:35:2373922 01:35:23ITA1976
5792 GORDOS ÁRPÁD MIHÁLY M NCF +34:3901:35:23- 01:35:23HUN1997
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4783 INGRAMI SERENA F SF45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +34:4001:35:249923 01:35:24ITA1980
2942 GAGLIARDI PAOLA F SF60 LISPHERA +34:4001:35:241924 01:35:24ITA1963
3750 MORRA MARCO M SM35 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA +34:4001:35:24157925 01:35:24ITA1988
3850 PINELLI FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:4201:35:26158926 01:35:26ITA1988
3451 CAMPEDELLI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +34:4201:35:26340927 01:35:26ITA1995
2234 PANTELLARO CLAUDIA F SF40 ASD CATANIA RUNNING CLUB +34:4201:35:2610928 01:35:26ITA1982
4053 PEDRONI JACOPO M SM RUNCARD +34:4201:35:26341929 01:35:26ITA1998
1757 FASOLO FEDERICO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:4301:35:27116930 01:35:27ITA1982
2304 CAMPANALE VALERANGELO M SM40 NUOVA ATLETICA LATERZA +34:4301:35:27117931 01:35:27ITA1985
2430 TRENTIN GIANLUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +34:4401:35:28159932 01:35:28ITA1989
1078 MONTI ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD +34:4501:35:29342933 01:35:29ITA1996
4667 REMONDI LORENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:4601:35:30118934 01:35:30ITA1986
2066 BARALDI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +34:4901:35:33160935 01:35:33ITA1990
3383 IORI MATTEO M SM50 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +34:4901:35:3374936 01:35:33ITA1975
6125 FABRY KRISTOF M NCF +34:4901:35:33- 01:35:33HUN1999
6211 PASCHOS KRISTIAN M NCF +34:4901:35:33- 01:35:33GRE1995
1747 COELLI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +34:4901:35:33343937 01:35:33ITA1993
6478 TRUDGEON LACHLAN M NCF +34:5001:35:34- 01:35:34AUS1998
7227 PÁLFY MATTHIAS M NCF +34:5001:35:34- 01:35:34AUT1994
6477 DALGLEISH GABBY F NCF +34:5101:35:35- 01:35:35AUS1998
103 TRENTI PIETRO ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +34:5101:35:35344938 01:35:35ITA2002
6087 SAETTI UMBERTO M NCF +34:5101:35:35- 01:35:35USA1991
2947 RUSSOTTO FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +34:5301:35:3775939 01:35:37ITA1976
707 GUZZETTI LAMBERTO M SM60 TEAM 3 ESSE +34:5501:35:3913940 01:35:39ITA1962
3321 GRAZIANO GIANLUCA M SM ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +34:5601:35:40345941 01:35:40ITA1992
1410 LICATA SALVATORE M SM35 MANERANNERS +34:5701:35:41161942 01:35:41ITA1987
3072 BARBATI GABRIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +34:5701:35:41119943 01:35:41ITA1985
2565 VERDELLI SILVIA F SF RUNCARD EPS +34:5701:35:4126944 01:35:41ITA2000
6220 PINNOCK GARY M NCF +34:5801:35:42- 01:35:42USA1980
4016 COLLINA SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +34:5801:35:42346945 01:35:42ITA1996
2870 UCCELLARI MARTINO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +34:5801:35:42162946 01:35:42ITA1988
3869 PELLEGRINI LEONARDO M SM50 ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO +34:5801:35:4276947 01:35:42ITA1974
568 MONTI MICHELE M SM35 ASD SPORTINSIEME +34:5901:35:43163948 01:35:43ITA1988
6234 TUOMINEN ADA F NCF +35:0001:35:44- 01:35:44FIN1996
5006 VARINI MATTIA M SM POD. FORMIGINESE +35:0001:35:44347949 01:35:44ITA2001
1377 MORETTI PAOLO M SM60 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +35:0001:35:4414950 01:35:44ITA1966
6590 RIZZI MATTEO M NCF +35:0101:35:45- 01:35:45USA2001
3717 OLIANI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +35:0201:35:4699951 01:35:46ITA1981
4735 TREZZI ROBERTA F SF55 RUNNERS DESIO +35:0401:35:481952 01:35:48ITA1968
4485 DE ANGELIS ANDREA M SM ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +35:0501:35:49348953 01:35:49ITA1997
4878 MIELE LORIS M PM RUNCARD +35:0601:35:5021954 01:35:50ITA2004
140 FRANCHI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:0701:35:51164955 01:35:51ITA1991
6504 BROWN LEWIS M NCF +35:0801:35:52- 01:35:52GBR2004
1634 BERTINAZZO FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +35:1001:35:54349956 01:35:54ITA1999
4581 ZESE MANUEL M SM35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +35:1001:35:54165957 01:35:54ITA1987
6331 PIGA LUCA M NCF +35:1201:35:56- 01:35:56GER1993
1766 VITALI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +35:1301:35:57100958 01:35:57ITA1977
5443 FIGUEIREDO DIOGO M NCF +35:1301:35:57- 01:35:57POR1982
6828 CRUTCHLEY STEVEN M NCF +35:1401:35:58- 01:35:58GBR1983
3948 MIANO COSIMO M SM RUNCARD +35:1401:35:58350959 01:35:58ITA1994
4230 MALACARNE SARA F SF50 ASD DELTA SPORT +35:1401:35:585960 01:35:58ITA1976
2261 ANDERLINI ANDREA M SM ASD ATLETICA TAINO +35:1401:35:58351961 01:35:58ITA1996
328 CAPRA ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:1401:35:58166962 01:35:58ITA1991
2766 RAZZABONI NICOLA M SM PICO RUNNERS +35:1501:35:59352963 01:35:59ITA1994
875 FUOCO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +35:1601:36:00353964 01:36:00ITA1993
1881 CONTRI MASSIMO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +35:1601:36:0015965 01:36:00ITA1966
4689 MARCHETTI MARTIN M SM SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S. +35:1601:36:00354966 01:36:00ITA1992
1796 COMPAGNI STEFANO M SM55 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +35:1801:36:0242967 01:36:02ITA1967
635 DE SANTIS LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +35:1901:36:03355968 01:36:03ITA1999
3493 PELLINI BARNABA

FRANCESCO
M SM RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +35:2001:36:04356969 01:36:04ITA1997

317 FERRIANI SAMUELE M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +35:2001:36:04167970 01:36:04ITA1989
3779 BORGESI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +35:2201:36:06357971 01:36:06ITA2003
2739 LIMONTA GIANMARCO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +35:2201:36:06168972 01:36:06ITA1991
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4819 GENTA GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +35:2201:36:06358973 01:36:06ITA1992
6843 LEHOCZKÝ MICHAL M NCF +35:2301:36:07- 01:36:07SVK1988
1197 MAMMI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +35:2301:36:07120974 01:36:07ITA1986
5894 HOLZINGER NIKOLAUS M NCF +35:2401:36:08- 01:36:08AUT1991
2962 RENDA LIVRAGHI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +35:2401:36:08359975 01:36:08ITA1995
2594 FONGARO BENEDETTA F SF ASD ATLETICA OVEST +35:2501:36:0927976 01:36:09ITA1996
1756 COSTANTINI CRISTINA F SF40 APS ASD S.EGIDIO +35:2501:36:0911977 01:36:09ITA1986
3178 GUARNACCIA GIUSEPPE M SM65 DK RUNNERS MILANO +35:2501:36:094978 01:36:09ITA1959
2933 GONELLA ANDREA M SM40 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +35:2601:36:10121979 01:36:10ITA1984
1168 QUARESIMA GIOVANNI M SM45 A.S.D. CARABINIERI +35:2601:36:10101980 01:36:10ITA1977
7182 DERKINDEREN PAUL M NCF +35:2601:36:10- 01:36:10FRA2003
1113 ANDREANI RONNY M SM45 ASD SWATT CLUB +35:2701:36:11102981 01:36:11ITA1978
1052 MISTRETTA LUIGI M SM45 AMATORI LECCO +35:2701:36:11103982 01:36:11ITA1978
3298 BONETTI ELISA F SF45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +35:2801:36:1210983 01:36:12ITA1981
135 ORSINI SERGIO M SM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +35:2801:36:1216984 01:36:12ITA1966
1695 RAVAZZINI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +35:2901:36:13104985 01:36:13ITA1979
4745 ANSALONI LORENZO M SM50 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +35:2901:36:1377986 01:36:13ITA1976
3209 GOBBO FABIO M SM55 TEAM 3 ESSE +35:3001:36:1443987 01:36:14ITA1971
5241 SCOTT HENRY M NCF +35:3101:36:15- 01:36:15GBR2004
1395 MAUGERI MARIO M SM55 RUNCARD +35:3101:36:1544988 01:36:15ITA1967
2908 LUCIAN TUDOR M SM35 RUNCARD +35:3301:36:17169989 01:36:17ROU1987
4318 FURIA CARMINE M SM50 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA +35:3501:36:1978990 01:36:19ITA1973
6530 WEST CHARLIE M NCF +35:3501:36:19- 01:36:19IRL2003
3748 GRACI EMANUELE M SM A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA +35:3701:36:21360991 01:36:21ITA2000
1803 CENCIONI PAOLO M SM55 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA +35:3701:36:2145992 01:36:21ITA1970
1353 MINETTI LORENZO M SM ASD PLACENTIA +35:3801:36:22361993 01:36:22ITA1992
3422 BAFFONI ROMEO M SM RUNCARD +35:3801:36:22362994 01:36:22ITA1992
3368 RICALDONE ALESSANDRO M SM ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +35:3901:36:23363995 01:36:23ITA1994
3281 MARTORELLI PAOLO M SM RUNCARD +35:4001:36:24364996 01:36:24ITA1996
4109 GRAZI CARLO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:4001:36:24170997 01:36:24ITA1991
6812 DYKMANS ANTOINE M NCF +35:4101:36:25- 01:36:25BEL1997
1328 CALDIERARO PAOLO M SM CORRERE OLTRE ASD +35:4101:36:25365998 01:36:25ITA1999
860 TINCANI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +35:4201:36:26366999 01:36:26ITA1995
5624 TRIANTAFYLLOU ANDREAS M NCF +35:4201:36:26- 01:36:26GRE1993
6281 DOTTO FEDERICO M NCF +35:4301:36:27- 01:36:27BEL2000
2894 AMORETTI CRISTIANO M SM55 RUNCARD +35:4301:36:27461000 01:36:27ITA1971
453 MATURO VINCENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +35:4301:36:27791001 01:36:27ITA1976
1965 FURLANI RAFFAELE M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +35:4301:36:271221002 01:36:27ITA1983
501 BATTISTUZZI SIMONE M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +35:4401:36:281711003 01:36:28ITA1988
1815 CUSCIANNA VITO M SM65 R.C.M. ATLETICA CASINALBO +35:4401:36:2851004 01:36:28ITA1960
3853 NDILE GUIDO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:4401:36:281721005 01:36:28ITA1991
3603 DEPAOLI CRISTIANO M SM RUNCARD +35:4501:36:293671006 01:36:29ITA1993
1539 GALETTI MATTEO M SM45 STIVO RUNNING A.S.D. +35:4601:36:301051007 01:36:30ITA1981
1557 BICCHERI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:4701:36:311231008 01:36:31ITA1986
4061 GAZZETTI MASSIMO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +35:4801:36:32801009 01:36:32ITA1974
461 LOMBARDI MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +35:4801:36:321241010 01:36:32ITA1986
495 NAPOLITANO CIRO M SM40 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +35:4801:36:321251011 01:36:32ITA1985
3983 GIUDICI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +35:4901:36:333681012 01:36:33ITA1999
1266 PRAMPOLINI LAURA F SF RUNCARD +35:4901:36:33281013 01:36:33ITA1996
1368 BROCCARDO ALESSANDRA F SF40 RUNCARD +35:4901:36:33121014 01:36:33ITA1986
2213 CAMPANELLI MARCELLO M SM RUNCARD +35:5001:36:343691015 01:36:34ITA1994
769 FUMAGALLI RAFFAELE M SM40 RUNCARD +35:5001:36:341261016 01:36:34ITA1984
3459 SAPONARO LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +35:5101:36:351731017 01:36:35ITA1989
620 PIFFERI RICCARDO M SM DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +35:5201:36:363701018 01:36:36ITA1997
152 ROSSI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +35:5201:36:361061019 01:36:36ITA1978
975 NAGEL THOMAS M SM +35:5201:36:363711020 01:36:36FRA2003
3404 IACHINI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +35:5301:36:373721021 01:36:37ITA1994
2569 GUERRINI FILIPPO M SM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +35:5301:36:373731022 01:36:37ITA2001
3778 GUNGUI MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +35:5301:36:373741023 01:36:37ITA1994
2596 PASSINI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +35:5301:36:373751024 01:36:37ITA2001
1591 VASELLI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +35:5401:36:38811025 01:36:38ITA1976
1359 ROSI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +35:5501:36:393761026 01:36:39ITA1993
3852 VECCHIONE FABIO M SM40 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON +35:5501:36:391271027 01:36:39ITA1986
5168 NILSSON OSKAR M NCF +35:5501:36:39- 01:36:39SWE1993
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3820 BONFITTO RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:5701:36:411281028 01:36:41SUI1986
2750 LA RUSSA EDDY M SM RUNCARD +35:5701:36:413771029 01:36:41ITA2000
1429 SILVESTRI DAVIDE M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +35:5701:36:411291030 01:36:41ITA1982
480 BELLEI MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +35:5801:36:421071031 01:36:42ITA1979
5976 PETRICA MARIAN-DAIAN M NCF +35:5801:36:42- 01:36:42ROU2001
4329 RAIMONDI MICHELE M SM50 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +35:5901:36:43821032 01:36:43ITA1973
2516 CASARINI MASSIMILIANO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +35:5901:36:431081033 01:36:43ITA1977
303 FRANCESCATO DINO M SM60 ATL. CIBENO +36:0001:36:44171034 01:36:44ITA1962
1369 BASTONE GIANFRANCO M SM40 RUNCARD +36:0001:36:441301035 01:36:44ITA1983
2762 DRAGONI ANDREA M SM35 G.S.FILIPPIDE +36:0001:36:441741036 01:36:44ITA1988
1945 MANINI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +36:0101:36:45831037 01:36:45ITA1975
4208 KRITIKOU VASILEIA F SF40 RUNCARD +36:0101:36:45131038 01:36:45GRE1985
1054 CARDONATI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:0101:36:451751039 01:36:45ITA1987
2115 MANINI LUCIA F SF POD. FORMIGINESE +36:0101:36:45291040 01:36:45ITA2003
3190 RAMONDA ENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +36:0101:36:451311041 01:36:45ITA1983
3690 DUARTE GONÇALO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:0201:36:461761042 01:36:46POR1991
988 BONFIGLIO MARCO M SM45 A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT +36:0201:36:461091043 01:36:46ITA1980
1524 STORTI STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +36:0201:36:461321044 01:36:46ITA1986
2606 MERCANTE PAOLO M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +36:0301:36:47471045 01:36:47ITA1971
1767 ANCESCHI ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:0401:36:481771046 01:36:48ITA1990
742 RICCARDI MATTIA

ANGELINO
M JM ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +36:0401:36:4821047 01:36:48ITA2007

1493 CAMELLINI MASSIMO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:0501:36:491781048 01:36:49ITA1987
1122 TALIANI CHRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +36:0601:36:50841049 01:36:50ITA1972
1663 ORLANDINI FRANCESCO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +36:1101:36:551101050 01:36:55ITA1980
7317 MENOZZI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +36:1201:36:563781051 01:36:56ITA1996
1543 NERI AURORA F SF RUNCARD +36:1301:36:57301052 01:36:57ITA2000
1682 MAFFEI ERMAN M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +36:1301:36:571111053 01:36:57ITA1978
676 FERRETTI ELEONORA F SF35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +36:1401:36:58171054 01:36:58ITA1991
4807 FEDERICI FABIO M SM RUNCARD EPS +36:1401:36:583791055 01:36:58ITA2000
1090 MOSCATTINI VAINER M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +36:1401:36:58481056 01:36:58ITA1968
6162 QUINN CONOR M NCF +36:1501:36:59- 01:36:59IRL2004
6664 COHEN LOGAN F NCF +36:1701:37:01- 01:37:01USA1990
1438 CANTORI CLAUDIO M SM55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +36:1701:37:01491057 01:37:01ITA1970
778 ORLANDINI CHRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +36:1801:37:023801058 01:37:02ITA1992
206 LITTEA MICHELE M SM RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +36:1801:37:023811059 01:37:02ITA1994
7105 ZELICHOWSKI PAWEL M NCF +36:1901:37:03- 01:37:03POL1990
1336 PERRONE FILOMENA F SF50 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +36:2001:37:0461060 01:37:04ITA1973
488 VERUCCHI ELIS M SM45 RUNCARD +36:2201:37:061121061 01:37:06ITA1978
3817 VOCI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +36:2401:37:083821062 01:37:08ITA2001
6094 TREVETT KIERAN M NCF +36:2501:37:09- 01:37:09GBR1995
7206 LENICKÝ DALIBOR M NCF +36:2501:37:09- 01:37:09SVK1990
4384 TERNALI ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +36:2501:37:09181063 01:37:09ITA1964
4315 CIRILLO BERNARDO M SM50 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA +36:2501:37:09851064 01:37:09ITA1974
4049 ALBANO TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +36:2601:37:103831065 01:37:10ITA1996
3552 ROUDOT THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +36:2701:37:113841066 01:37:11FRA2002
2860 TORRI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:2901:37:131791067 01:37:13ITA1991
6152 WAGNER LORENZ M NCF +36:3001:37:14- 01:37:14GER1999
4621 PIGANI PIETRO M SM ATLETICA MALIGNANI +36:3101:37:153851068 01:37:15ITA2001
2202 GANDOLFI SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +36:3201:37:161801069 01:37:16ITA1988
4043 BERTAINA SIMONE M SM40 A.S.D. BOVES RUN +36:3401:37:181331070 01:37:18ITA1986
1180 MALNATI ALESSANDRO

GAETANO
M SM55 RUNCARD +36:3501:37:19501071 01:37:19ITA1967

3256 CONTE ANDREA M SM45 ATLETICA SURBO +36:3601:37:201131072 01:37:20ITA1979
2300 TOLLARI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +36:3601:37:201811073 01:37:20ITA1991
4948 DAVIDOVIC NIKOLA M SM RUNCARD +36:3601:37:203861074 01:37:20ITA1998
1016 VIANI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +36:3701:37:213871075 01:37:21ITA1992
1045 MAZZETTI IVAN M SM50 GSBR +36:3701:37:21861076 01:37:21ITA1973
2845 PROFUMO GIOVANNI M SM45 RUNCARD +36:3701:37:211141077 01:37:21ITA1979
285 SEGATTINI SILVIA F SF35 RUNCARD +36:3801:37:22181078 01:37:22ITA1988
880 BONVICINI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +36:3901:37:231821079 01:37:23ITA1988
4260 GUDDELMONI GIAN PAOLO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:4001:37:241831080 01:37:24ITA1989
3665 CARLINI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +36:4101:37:253881081 01:37:25ITA1996
4969 FERRARI STEFANO M SM35 ASD SPORTINSIEME +36:4201:37:261841082 01:37:26ITA1990
6175 AILABOUNI SAHAR F NCF +36:4301:37:27- 01:37:27ISR2000
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6167 UNFER MAXIMILIAN M NCF +36:4301:37:27- 01:37:27GER2000
1337 PINZAN DAVIDE M SM55 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +36:4401:37:28511083 01:37:28ITA1969
3659 PENTELLA DOMENICO M SM RUNCARD +36:4501:37:293891084 01:37:29ITA1995
4945 PEDRI ILARIA F SF40 TRIRUNNIS FERSEN +36:4501:37:29141085 01:37:29ITA1986
1030 BRANDUZZI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +36:4501:37:291851086 01:37:29ITA1990
2830 MARINONI GIOVANNI M SM35 RUNCARD +36:4501:37:291861087 01:37:29ITA1991
1431 BONACINI FILIPPO M SM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +36:4901:37:333901088 01:37:33ITA1999
1009 GIBELLINI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +36:5001:37:34871089 01:37:34ITA1974
6185 PAȘCALĂU MIHAI M NCF +36:5201:37:36- 01:37:36ROU1988
4897 SIGNORELLO SERGIO

STEFANO
M SM RUNCARD +36:5301:37:373911090 01:37:37ITA1998

7226 LEVA MARIALUNA F NCF +36:5301:37:37- 01:37:37SWE2001
5458 DRZEWIECKI PIOTR M NCF +36:5301:37:37- 01:37:37POL1985
4492 VANNINI LORENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +36:5301:37:371341091 01:37:37ITA1983
813 TANGORRA NICOLA M SM60 BIO AMBRA NEW AGE +36:5501:37:39191092 01:37:39ITA1965
3512 D’ADAMO ANGELO M SM35 A.S. ATLETICA LATIANO +36:5501:37:391871093 01:37:39ITA1987
3946 RODIGHIERO LOREDANA F SF45 LISPHERA +36:5501:37:39111094 01:37:39ITA1977
1310 MAZZONI ANDREA M SM55 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN +36:5501:37:39521095 01:37:39ITA1971
2417 TITTARELLI FEDERICO M SM ASD ATLETICA TAINO +36:5501:37:393921096 01:37:39ITA1999
2807 MARTINELLI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +36:5501:37:393931097 01:37:39ITA1993
3490 ALZETTA NAHARRO

FEDERICO
M SM RUNCARD +36:5701:37:413941098 01:37:41ITA1994

508 SALANI DAVIDE M SM60 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +36:5701:37:41201099 01:37:41ITA1966
2333 MARICCHIOLO MICHAEL M SM RUNCARD +36:5801:37:423951100 01:37:42ITA1996
2665 PETITO GIOVANNI M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +36:5801:37:423961101 01:37:42ITA1996
662 SIMONCELLI FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +36:5801:37:421351102 01:37:42ITA1984
1126 CORRADI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +36:5801:37:421151103 01:37:42ITA1979
6146 SCHNEIDER DARWIN M NCF +36:5901:37:43- 01:37:43GER1995
3958 COSTI STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +36:5901:37:431361104 01:37:43ITA1985
3937 DIANA ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +36:5901:37:433971105 01:37:43ITA1996
4244 FEDELI SARA F SF45 A.S.D. ELLEMME ATHLETIC +37:0101:37:45121106 01:37:45ITA1981
6791 WAGENHOFER-GUTRUF

HANNES
M NCF +37:0101:37:45- 01:37:45AUT1975

5880 MORRICE DAVID M NCF +37:0201:37:46- 01:37:46GBR1967
2041 BERGAMINI ILARIA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +37:0301:37:47311107 01:37:47ITA1992
609 BRIVIO MICHELA F SF50 ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA' +37:0301:37:4771108 01:37:47ITA1974
1961 LEKUONA JON M SM RUNCARD +37:0501:37:493981109 01:37:49ESP1995
5101 CHAUVEAU HUGUES M NCF +37:0501:37:49- 01:37:49FRA1992
3496 D'AULERIO MASSIMO M SM50 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +37:0801:37:52881110 01:37:52ITA1974
2865 XHUMARI GABRIEL M SM RUNCARD +37:0801:37:523991111 01:37:52ITA2002
1205 FACONTI ROCCO M SM45 RUNCARD +37:0901:37:531161112 01:37:53ITA1981
4770 TURRINI SONIA F SF50 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +37:0901:37:5381113 01:37:53ITA1973
5522 JAMES ANDREW M NCF +37:0901:37:53- 01:37:53GBR1970
1605 BORTOLANI MASSIMO M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +37:1001:37:54531114 01:37:54ITA1969
5055 WILLIAMS RYAN M NCF +37:1001:37:54- 01:37:54GBR1994
1065 BONACCINI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +37:1001:37:54891115 01:37:54ITA1974
3532 BIANCHINI MATTIA M PM RUNCARD +37:1001:37:54221116 01:37:54ITA2004
5992 JANSSEN RALF M NCF +37:1101:37:55- 01:37:55NED2002
106 SCOTTO DANIELE M SM50 ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO +37:1101:37:55901117 01:37:55ITA1974
2479 POSOCCO GIANLUCA M SM50 ASD MADRUK TRAIL RUNNING +37:1101:37:55911118 01:37:55ITA1976
5698 NIEDZIAŁKOWSKI KAROL M NCF +37:1101:37:55- 01:37:55POL1994
4013 GUERREIRO MAURO M SM35 RUNCARD +37:1201:37:561881119 01:37:56POR1988
1049 OSBELLO GERVASIO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +37:1201:37:561171120 01:37:56ITA1977
579 MESSORI FRANCESCO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +37:1301:37:571181121 01:37:57ITA1978
633 GUANDALINI PIETRO M SM45 RUNCARD +37:1301:37:571191122 01:37:57ITA1979
5475 FILIMON EMANUEL M NCF +37:1401:37:58- 01:37:58ROU1974
5800 GUHN BENEDIKT M NCF +37:1401:37:58- 01:37:58GER1992
4510 AYED RAED M SM RUNCARD +37:1601:38:004001123 01:38:00ITA2002
4673 CASTELFRANCO NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +37:1601:38:001891124 01:38:00ITA1989
688 FERRARA GIANLUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +37:1601:38:001901125 01:38:00ITA1991
368 PIVARI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +37:1701:38:014011126 01:38:01ITA1997
1099 SIENA ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +37:1801:38:02211127 01:38:02ITA1965
774 GUIDELLI GIANMARCO M SM RUNCARD +37:1801:38:024021128 01:38:02ITA1992
4865 PALADINO VERONICA F SF35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +37:1801:38:02191129 01:38:02ITA1990
1273 CAMPANINI LUCA M SM50 GRUPPO PODISTI SAN +37:2001:38:04921130 01:38:04ITA1976
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3738 SPEZZANI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +37:2001:38:044031131 01:38:04ITA1999
386 PREZIOSI GIANLUCA M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +37:2101:38:054041132 01:38:05ITA1992
4912 ZANNI FABRIZIO M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +37:2201:38:06541133 01:38:06ITA1968
5170 DUMITRIU FILIP M NCF +37:2201:38:06- 01:38:06BEL1990
2482 GUERRIERI PIERO M SM40 RUNCARD +37:2201:38:061371134 01:38:06ITA1984
4566 DOMINICI DIEGO M SM35 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +37:2201:38:061911135 01:38:06ITA1987
567 PICCOLO ROBERTO M SM55 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +37:2301:38:07551136 01:38:07ITA1969
4841 SOLLEVANTI ROBERTO M SM55 GUBBIO RUNNERS +37:2301:38:07561137 01:38:07ITA1969
5000 D'ELIA DANILO M SM RUNCARD +37:2401:38:084051138 01:38:08ITA1992
5019 SAIANI DARIO M SM RUNCARD +37:2401:38:084061139 01:38:08ITA1999
6425 WILLIAMSON JOE M NCF +37:2401:38:08- 01:38:08GBR1993
6407 SZYKULSKI TOMASZ M NCF +37:2501:38:09- 01:38:09POL1994
4351 NATALICCHIO LUCIA F SF40 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +37:2501:38:09151140 01:38:09ITA1982
4808 BONGIOVANNI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +37:2501:38:094071141 01:38:09ITA1993
2369 PINI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +37:2601:38:104081142 01:38:10ITA1992
1718 FERRARI GIANCARLO M SM60 RUNCARD +37:2601:38:10221143 01:38:10ITA1964
3273 CUOGHI FRANCESCO M SM DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +37:2601:38:104091144 01:38:10ITA2002
3811 CANIGLIA SANTO M SM RUNCARD +37:2701:38:114101145 01:38:11ITA2000
1042 PACINI MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +37:2701:38:111381146 01:38:11ITA1986
3639 TAIOLI ALESSIO M SM35 GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD +37:2801:38:121921147 01:38:12ITA1991
1538 PIGLIACAMPO LUCA M SM TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +37:2801:38:124111148 01:38:12ITA1993
2393 VELLANI ALBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +37:2901:38:13571149 01:38:13ITA1968
4562 VENTUROLI LEONARDO M PM RUNCARD +37:2901:38:13231150 01:38:13ITA2005
6270 DOW GREG M NCF +37:3001:38:14- 01:38:14RSA1989
5608 LOHNER ELISABETH F NCF +37:3001:38:14- 01:38:14GER2001
5403 NOGUEIRA JOAO M NCF +37:3101:38:15- 01:38:15POR1980
918 MANNI MARCELLO M SM60 RUNCARD +37:3101:38:15231151 01:38:15ITA1963
2867 BONI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +37:3301:38:171201152 01:38:17ITA1977
7021 YANG ENOCH M NCF +37:3301:38:17- 01:38:17GRE1991
4270 GIUDIZIO ALEX M SM VICENZA MARATHON +37:3301:38:174121153 01:38:17ITA1992
6868 KOBZARENKO TASHA F NCF +37:3401:38:18- 01:38:18UKR1990
5281 NAREA OLEG M NCF +37:3501:38:19- 01:38:19GBR1982
2015 BOLTRI EUGENIO M SM RUNCARD +37:3601:38:204131154 01:38:20ITA1994
1391 CUZZOCREA GIAMPIERO M SM A.S.D. ' LA CORSA' +37:3601:38:204141155 01:38:20ITA1993
3628 BERTONI SIMONE M SM35 GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD +37:3701:38:211931156 01:38:21ITA1991
2861 JORIS CARTISANO M SM RUNCARD +37:3701:38:214151157 01:38:21FRA1993
4849 TOMMASELLI MATTEO M SM POD. FORMIGINESE +37:3701:38:214161158 01:38:21ITA2003
2822 GUERCIONI EMIDIO M SM RUNCARD +37:3701:38:214171159 01:38:21ITA1993
5343 DYLEWSKI THOMAS M NCF +37:3801:38:22- 01:38:22FRA1997
2205 PIVETTI MARCO M SM55 RUNCARD +37:3901:38:23581160 01:38:23ITA1969
630 IACOLARE ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +37:4001:38:24591161 01:38:24ITA1967
6245 FELSBERGER JOCHEN M NCF +37:4001:38:24- 01:38:24AUT1976
3819 PECORARI ANDREA M SM55 ATL. REGGIO ASD +37:4001:38:24601162 01:38:24ITA1969
6692 MASRI OMAR M NCF +37:4101:38:25- 01:38:25AUS1991
4554 SVERZELLATI NICOLA M SM50 G.P. CASALESE +37:4101:38:25931163 01:38:25ITA1974
1474 MACCHIA GIULIO M SM55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +37:4201:38:26611164 01:38:26ITA1967
7028 PRIME ARCHIE M NCF +37:4201:38:26- 01:38:26GBR2003
2607 TOGNARINI MICHELA F SF50 ATLETICA MDS +37:4301:38:2791165 01:38:27ITA1975
6840 LOGINS GUNTARS M NCF +37:4301:38:27- 01:38:27LAT1992
4250 STENCLAVS ANDZEJS M NCF +37:4301:38:27- 01:38:27LAT1974
4797 BENEDETTI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +37:4301:38:274181166 01:38:27ITA2001
4380 LACCHI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +37:4501:38:29941167 01:38:29ITA1976
3265 TRAINA FABIO M SM CANTO DI CORSA +37:4701:38:314191168 01:38:31ITA1996
2633 GRADELLINI FRANCESCO M SM CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +37:4701:38:314201169 01:38:31ITA2001
3110 OSIO SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +37:4801:38:324211170 01:38:32ITA1995
4096 SEBATWARE JEAN CHARLES M NCF RUNCARD +37:4801:38:32- 01:38:32FRA1991
189 CASPANI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +37:4801:38:324221171 01:38:32ITA1993
425 SARTORI LEONARDO M SM ATL.VICENTINA +37:4801:38:324231172 01:38:32ITA1998
208 CAVAZZONI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +37:4801:38:321391173 01:38:32ITA1986
4065 VALENTI PIETRO M PM RUNCARD +37:4901:38:33241174 01:38:33ITA2004
6149 SADYALUNDA MWAYI

BENJAMIN
M NCF +37:4901:38:33- 01:38:33MAW2002

301 MORSELLI CARLO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +37:5101:38:351211175 01:38:35ITA1980
3564 DALLASERRA RENDIC

ALEJANDRO ANTONIO
M SM RUNCARD +37:5201:38:364241176 01:38:36CHI1993
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3884 BRENT RICHARD M SM55 NORTH DEVON ATHLETIC +37:5201:38:36621177 01:38:36GBR1968
675 POLLASTRI ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +37:5301:38:374251178 01:38:37ITA1997
5416 BERG MARKUS M NCF +37:5301:38:37- 01:38:37NOR2002
606 REALE GIUSEPPE M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +37:5301:38:37631179 01:38:37ITA1968
3197 NEGRINI LUCA M SM60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +37:5401:38:38241180 01:38:38ITA1964
1106 RINALDI JAQUELINE F SF POD. FORMIGINESE +37:5401:38:38321181 01:38:38ITA1998
2640 NOTARISTEFANO LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +37:5501:38:391941182 01:38:39ITA1989
4012 CALOCERO SIMONE M PM POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +37:5601:38:40251183 01:38:40ITA2005
1966 STOPAZZINI MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +37:5601:38:40951184 01:38:40ITA1972
2219 GIULIANI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +37:5901:38:434261185 01:38:43ITA1995
755 CAMBI GIOVANNI AUGUSTO M SM RUNCARD +37:5901:38:434271186 01:38:43ITA1992
7322 CANER MARCELLO M SM40 RUNCARD +37:5901:38:431401187 01:38:43ITA1985
6122 PAPAIOANNOU PANOS M NCF +38:0001:38:44- 01:38:44GRE2004
550 GALLO CARMINE M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +38:0001:38:441411188 01:38:44ITA1984
5657 TAGKOULIS DIMITRIS M NCF +38:0001:38:44- 01:38:44GRE1993
1460 VIOLA ANDREA ANTONIO M SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +38:0101:38:451421189 01:38:45ITA1986
5140 HERVEY CHARLES M NCF +38:0101:38:45- 01:38:45GBR1998
2254 PIVARI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +38:0201:38:464281190 01:38:46ITA1997
1319 FALLETTA SYLVAIN M SM40 RUNCARD +38:0201:38:461431191 01:38:46ITA1986
4388 FERRARONI NICOLÒ M SM40 RUNCARD +38:0201:38:461441192 01:38:46ITA1983
6598 SUBIAS ESTEBAN MANUEL M NCF +38:0301:38:47- 01:38:47ESP1998
2363 INGARAMO RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +38:0301:38:471451193 01:38:47ITA1982
3017 DANTINO SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +38:0301:38:474291194 01:38:47ITA1993
3537 CROVETTI ANDREA M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +38:0301:38:471221195 01:38:47ITA1980
3782 DE BORTOLI EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +38:0501:38:494301196 01:38:49ITA2001
1466 DROSS ENGUERRAND M SM +38:0501:38:494311197 01:38:49FRA2001
1487 VENTURELLI FAUSTO M SM55 RUNCARD +38:0501:38:49641198 01:38:49ITA1969
3587 JEUDY LÉONARD M SM +38:0601:38:504321199 01:38:50FRA2001
5203 WENGERTER FRANCESCO M NCF +38:0701:38:51- 01:38:51GER1990
2439 CONTI NICOLÒ M SM ASD AVIS OGGIONO +38:0701:38:514331200 01:38:51ITA2001
2134 MARIOTTI GIULIO M SM RUNCARD +38:0801:38:524341201 01:38:52ITA1999
1991 DE BENEDITTIS GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +38:0901:38:534351202 01:38:53ITA1996
5596 HERRERA CARLOS MARIO M NCF +38:0901:38:53- 01:38:53COL1987
3999 FERRARESI PIETRO M PM RUNCARD +38:1001:38:54261203 01:38:54ITA2005
1723 SANTI ELISA F SF40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +38:1001:38:54161204 01:38:54ITA1985
4590 CERBINI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +38:1201:38:56651205 01:38:56ITA1969
7044 HERRIDGE JONATHAN M NCF +38:1201:38:56- 01:38:56GBR1996
5303 KLIŚ PATRYCJA F NCF +38:1301:38:57- 01:38:57POL1977
5143 VIAL NICOLAS M NCF +38:1401:38:58- 01:38:58FRA1992
3526 GASPARETTO CRISTIANO M SM55 ASD RUN IT +38:1701:39:01661206 01:39:01ITA1970
5125 NIELSEN MIKKEL M NCF +38:1701:39:01- 01:39:01DEN2005
2969 COSTA FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNCARD +38:1801:39:02671207 01:39:02ITA1968
735 CELESTE FRANCESCO M PM ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +38:1801:39:02271208 01:39:02ITA2004
211 DRAGONE SALVATORE M SM40 A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS +38:1801:39:021461209 01:39:02ITA1983
226 CAMINATI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +38:1801:39:024361210 01:39:02ITA1997
4971 CALO' SAMUELE M SM50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +38:1901:39:03961211 01:39:03ITA1976
2176 GERVASIO LUIGI DILAN M SM RUNCARD +38:1901:39:034371212 01:39:03ITA1993
3261 MANFELLOTTI MASSIMO M SM60 ATL. BONDENO +38:1901:39:03251213 01:39:03ITA1965
833 CAMPI DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +38:1901:39:031951214 01:39:03ITA1988
390 DI MEZZO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +38:1901:39:031961215 01:39:03ITA1990
4740 SCORCIONE ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +38:2001:39:044381216 01:39:04ITA1998
4925 CALZOLARI DINAHLEE F SF TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +38:2001:39:04331217 01:39:04ITA1995
7049 NIELSEN RASMUS M NCF +38:2101:39:05- 01:39:05DEN2003
4926 BARBIERI PIERLUIGI M SM35 RUNCARD +38:2101:39:051971218 01:39:05ITA1987
4481 BERTUGLI GIOVANNI M SM55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +38:2101:39:05681219 01:39:05ITA1970
276 LEPRI DANIELA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +38:2101:39:05101220 01:39:05ITA1975
523 MILLEFANTI ULISSE M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +38:2101:39:051981221 01:39:05ITA1991
3642 STEFANON MATTEO M SM RUNCARD EPS +38:2101:39:054391222 01:39:05ITA1992
3399 BERTINELLI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +38:2201:39:06691223 01:39:06ITA1971
1404 BENEDUCE NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +38:2201:39:064401224 01:39:06ITA1992
664 VACONDIO DARIA F PF ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +38:2201:39:0631225 01:39:06ITA2006
5752 NEILL HARVEY M NCF +38:2201:39:06- 01:39:06GBR2000
411 CAPACCI LISA F SF RUNCARD EPS +38:2201:39:06341226 01:39:06ITA2001
7260 ROMANONI CRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +38:2201:39:064411227 01:39:06ITA1996
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7259 ZUFOLI SAVERIO M SM RUNCARD +38:2201:39:064421228 01:39:06ITA1995
7275 MONTEPIETRA DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +38:2301:39:074431229 01:39:07ITA1995
2070 MARTINELLI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +38:2301:39:071991230 01:39:07ITA1991
1167 CALZOLARI PIETRO M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +38:2301:39:07971231 01:39:07ITA1972
5821 SCHERBAUM YANNIK M NCF +38:2401:39:08- 01:39:08GER2005
768 POLITANÓ STEFANO M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +38:2501:39:094441232 01:39:09ITA2000
7170 PRUSAKIEWICZ MARCIN M NCF +38:2501:39:09- 01:39:09POL1987
6564 CIPOLLA DANIEL M NCF +38:2601:39:10- 01:39:10USA1995
1689 SASSATELLI CRISTIAN M SM50 ASD SPORTINSIEME +38:2601:39:10981233 01:39:10ITA1976
156 VECCHIO GIANLUCA M SM40 ASD CATANIA RUNNING CLUB +38:2601:39:101471234 01:39:10ITA1986
348 VALLERI GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +38:2701:39:114451235 01:39:11ITA1996
930 CAPELLI MASSIMILIANO M SM45 G.P. CASALESE +38:2701:39:111231236 01:39:11ITA1977
6543 POPOVIC TADIJA M NCF +38:2701:39:11- 01:39:11SRB1992
4553 CIFERRI GIOELE M SM RUNCARD +38:2801:39:124461237 01:39:12ITA2000
3755 RICOBELLO FANTINEL

GIANMARCO
M SM RUNCARD +38:2801:39:124471238 01:39:12ITA2002

936 ANDREETTO FRANCESCO M SM40 ASD TEAM FISIOSPORT +38:2901:39:131481239 01:39:13ITA1982
929 BARALDO MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +38:2901:39:132001240 01:39:13ITA1991
3879 GUARDO GIORGIO M SM RUNCARD +38:2901:39:134481241 01:39:13ITA1998
1724 BARALDI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +38:2901:39:134491242 01:39:13ITA1996
1577 SCHIATTI CARLO M SM55 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +38:2901:39:13701243 01:39:13ITA1970
2743 TOMASETTI MARIA CECILIA F SF35 A.S.D. FERRARI +38:3001:39:14201244 01:39:14ITA1991
4575 MARTINELLI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +38:3001:39:144501245 01:39:14ITA1996
1087 VALENTINI MAURO M SM55 RUNCARD +38:3101:39:15711246 01:39:15ITA1968
1086 MONTANARI ELISA F SF35 RUNCARD +38:3101:39:15211247 01:39:15ITA1990
2728 GATTI DANIELE M SM40 AMATORI LECCO +38:3201:39:161491248 01:39:16ITA1983
2580 POZZA ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +38:3201:39:164511249 01:39:16ITA1999
296 PALUCCIO ANTONIO M SM40 A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS +38:3201:39:161501250 01:39:16ITA1985
1611 PANICOCOLO GIUSEPPE M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +38:3201:39:161241251 01:39:16ITA1979
4310 IMBROINISE MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +38:3301:39:17721252 01:39:17ITA1970
7002 CHU JIMMY M NCF +38:3601:39:20- 01:39:20FRA1991
1764 COMASTRI FAUSTO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +38:3601:39:20991253 01:39:20ITA1975
2023 COPPOLA SALVINO M SM45 RUNCARD +38:3701:39:211251254 01:39:21ITA1981
3058 MARCHI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +38:3701:39:214521255 01:39:21ITA2001
2635 BOSCARO ENRICO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +38:3701:39:214531256 01:39:21ITA1996
756 SISSA GIULIANO M SM50 ASD ESERCITO +38:3701:39:211001257 01:39:21ITA1972
4030 FERRARI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +38:3701:39:212011258 01:39:21ITA1987
2127 SISMO ANDREA M SM50 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +38:3701:39:211011259 01:39:21ITA1976
253 LEO FABRIZIO M SM40 RUNCARD +38:3801:39:221511260 01:39:22ITA1983
1783 COSTA MICHELE M PM RUNCARD +38:3801:39:22281261 01:39:22ITA2004
2456 ORLANDINI LUCA M SM ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +38:4001:39:244541262 01:39:24ITA1992
4007 SCHILLACI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +38:4001:39:244551263 01:39:24ITA2002
981 MUZZARELLI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +38:4001:39:244561264 01:39:24ITA2000
2972 BIGONI DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +38:4001:39:241521265 01:39:24ITA1986
2186 ZOBOLI MARIO M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +38:4101:39:25731266 01:39:25ITA1970
192 CUCCHI STEFANO M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +38:4201:39:26741267 01:39:26ITA1968
792 TORRICELLI ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:4201:39:261021268 01:39:26ITA1972
4404 REDIGONDA ANDREA M SM RUNCARD EPS +38:4201:39:264571269 01:39:26ITA1999
2347 GIANERA DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +38:4201:39:264581270 01:39:26ITA1998
5711 AQUINO ARNEL M NCF +38:4301:39:27- 01:39:27CAN1996
5900 BOGIĆEVIĆ MIRKO M NCF +38:4301:39:27- 01:39:27MNE1982
1979 PIGOLI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +38:4401:39:281531271 01:39:28ITA1985
1338 DE NICOLA RAFFAELLA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +38:4401:39:28111272 01:39:28ITA1973
2001 MARIANI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +38:4501:39:292021273 01:39:29ITA1991
1428 MONGERA ANNAROSA F SF50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +38:4501:39:29121274 01:39:29ITA1973
3000 FISCHER ANDREAS DINO M SM RUNCARD +38:4501:39:294591275 01:39:29GER1994
2912 SUSCO FRANCESCO M SM55 LA PIETRA +38:4501:39:29751276 01:39:29ITA1969
2769 BOVOLATO DIEGO M SM70 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +38:4501:39:2911277 01:39:29ITA1955
6934 ARFEUILLERE LOIC M NCF +38:4601:39:30- 01:39:30FRA2002
2442 TALLON FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +38:4601:39:304601278 01:39:30ITA1998
6933 FIGUEROA LUCAS M NCF +38:4701:39:31- 01:39:31FRA2002
7268 ADAMI JONATHAN M SM35 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +38:4701:39:312031279 01:39:31ITA1988
4691 ALLETTI LORENZO M SM50 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO +38:4701:39:311031280 01:39:31SMR1974
4700 PONZALLI ROBERTO M SM55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +38:4701:39:31761281 01:39:31ITA1970
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1530 BRUNI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +38:4801:39:324611282 01:39:32ITA1998
2527 MATARAZZO MIRKO M SM RUNCARD +38:4901:39:334621283 01:39:33ITA2000
4997 SABBI JADER M SM55 RUNCARD +38:4901:39:33771284 01:39:33ITA1968
3656 PRISCO DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +38:4901:39:334631285 01:39:33ITA2001
1358 ANGELINI ANNA F SF G.S. ORECCHIELLA +38:5001:39:34351286 01:39:34ITA1999
4269 PISTELLATO FRANCO M SM RUNCARD +38:5101:39:354641287 01:39:35ITA2001
1854 BALDELLI FRANCESCO M SM G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +38:5201:39:364651288 01:39:36ITA2003
289 GIUSTI MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:5201:39:361041289 01:39:36ITA1975
6077 PROUST ADRIEN M NCF +38:5201:39:36- 01:39:36FRA1999
5597 CIRONIS ADAM M NCF +38:5301:39:37- 01:39:37CZE1993
1064 LORUSSO MAURO M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +38:5301:39:371051290 01:39:37ITA1975
4473 VILLANI MANUELE M SM35 RUNCARD +38:5401:39:382041291 01:39:38ITA1991
2759 CALLEGARI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +38:5401:39:384661292 01:39:38ITA1993
2339 BAGNI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +38:5401:39:382051293 01:39:38ITA1987
6939 DEN OUDEN MATS M NCF +38:5701:39:41- 01:39:41NED2001
2820 COVI GABRIELE M SM50 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +38:5801:39:421061294 01:39:42ITA1973
4723 CASTELLI ROBERTO M SM50 CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS +38:5801:39:421071295 01:39:42ITA1974
4708 CALDERONI DAVIDE

NATALE
M SM55 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +38:5801:39:42781296 01:39:42ITA1969

4696 PALAZZI IRENE F SF45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +38:5801:39:42131297 01:39:42ITA1980
658 GANZERLI DIEGO M SM45 PICO RUNNERS +38:5901:39:431261298 01:39:43ITA1981
5187 COLOMBO GILBERT M NCF RUNCARD +38:5901:39:43- 01:39:43FRA1961
318 SABBATINI LUCA M SM35 A.S.D. 3T +38:5901:39:432061299 01:39:43ITA1989
5118 JEAN-PHILIPPE ANDOLFI M NCF +39:0001:39:44- 01:39:44FRA1966
1107 IULIANO PIERLUIGI M SM45 RUNCARD +39:0001:39:441271300 01:39:44ITA1980
2395 CASTELLARI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +39:0001:39:442071301 01:39:44ITA1988
5520 HOLLANDS PAUL M NCF +39:0101:39:45- 01:39:45GBR1972
553 PULITO CHRISTIANO M SM55 TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A. +39:0101:39:45791302 01:39:45ITA1968
2941 SCAMBIA FRANCESCO M SM45 GSBR +39:0201:39:461281303 01:39:46ITA1979
4500 CECCANTI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO +39:0201:39:461541304 01:39:46ITA1984
1813 MALAVOLTI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +39:0201:39:462081305 01:39:46ITA1988
2340 GIOVANARDI GIORGIO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +39:0201:39:461081306 01:39:46ITA1973
2024 PARMEGGIANI LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +39:0401:39:484671307 01:39:48ITA1997
458 MONTECCHI GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +39:0501:39:49361308 01:39:49ITA2002
452 FERRARI FEDERICA F SF35 ATLETICA MDS +39:0501:39:49221309 01:39:49ITA1991
4648 NIGRO MARTINA F SF A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - +39:0601:39:50371310 01:39:50ITA1997
1215 ROSSI CRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +39:0601:39:501291311 01:39:50ITA1979
7008 RÖSSLER PHILIPP M NCF +39:0701:39:51- 01:39:51AUT1989
357 FOGLIA PASQUALE M SM50 RUNCARD +39:0701:39:511091312 01:39:51ITA1975
4179 MOCENIGO TOMMASO M PM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +39:0701:39:51291313 01:39:51ITA2005
3936 ROMANO EDOARDO M SM35 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA +39:0701:39:512091314 01:39:51ITA1990
369 PIVARI MARTINA F SF RUNCARD +39:0701:39:51381315 01:39:51ITA2003
327 SGATTI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +39:0801:39:524681316 01:39:52ITA1995
4743 PICCIRILLO DAVIDE M SM RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA +39:0801:39:524691317 01:39:52ITA1997
4130 RIVETTI GIOVANNI M SM55 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +39:0801:39:52801318 01:39:52ITA1970
2187 SPINI PIERO M SM45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +39:0901:39:531301319 01:39:53ITA1977
3689 CERUTI BIANCA F SF RUNCARD +39:1001:39:54391320 01:39:54ITA1995
3233 GIAMPIERI ELEONORA F SF35 ATLETICA FILOTTRANO ASD +39:1101:39:55231321 01:39:55ITA1989
3822 STRATOUDAKIS CATHERINE F SF40 RUNCARD +39:1101:39:55171322 01:39:55GRE1984
5049 ZIEGLER MARKUS M NCF +39:1301:39:57- 01:39:57GER1979
634 AFFINITO GIOVANNI M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +39:1301:39:571551323 01:39:57ITA1985
3136 TOMASELLA KEVIN M PM RUNCARD +39:1301:39:57301324 01:39:57ITA2006
870 BERGONZI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +39:1301:39:574701325 01:39:57ITA1994
4624 SALAMONE LUCIO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +39:1301:39:571311326 01:39:57ITA1978
4776 RIZZO GIOVANNI M SM45 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +39:1301:39:571321327 01:39:57ITA1979
2718 SPIAGGIA FILIPPO M SM45 RUNCARD +39:1401:39:581331328 01:39:58ITA1981
1442 FONTANA ROBERTO M SM50 ASD SPORTACADEMY +39:1501:39:591101329 01:39:59ITA1972
3227 CONTRAIRE MATHIEU M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +39:1701:40:012101330 01:40:01FRA1988
1153 VENTURELLI VALERIA F SF40 RUNCARD +39:1701:40:01181331 01:40:01ITA1983
4377 NICOLI GUIDO RICCARDO M PM RUNCARD +39:1801:40:02311332 01:40:02ITA2004
3159 BONORA EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +39:1801:40:024711333 01:40:02ITA2003
2694 PATUELLI NICOLA M SM50 A.S.D. FERRARI +39:1901:40:031111334 01:40:03ITA1975
5768 SOTHISRIHARI SARANGA M NCF +39:1901:40:03- 01:40:03GBR1982
1190 CHENEY JULIEN M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +39:1901:40:031561335 01:40:03ITA1984
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679 SCIMECA DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD EPS +39:2001:40:044721336 01:40:04ITA2000
6165 BRODERICK JOE M NCF +39:2101:40:05- 01:40:05IRL2004
1055 PAMPALONI GRETA F SF RUNCARD +39:2201:40:06401337 01:40:06ITA1992
1703 GIOVANNINI GREGORIO M SM RUNCARD +39:2301:40:074731338 01:40:07ITA1996
4546 STROZZI ENEA M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +39:2401:40:08811339 01:40:08ITA1969
7062 KHMELNYTSKYY ROMAN M NCF +39:2401:40:08- 01:40:08UKR1993
4339 TOSI LUCA M SM50 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +39:2501:40:091121340 01:40:09ITA1973
3335 LEVRINI DAVIDE M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +39:2501:40:091131341 01:40:09ITA1976
5957 RIEGER DAVID M NCF +39:2501:40:09- 01:40:09AUT2004
5239 TWIETMEYER ULF M NCF RUNCARD +39:2601:40:10- 01:40:10GER1980
5934 ROMELLI DEMIAN M NCF +39:2701:40:11- 01:40:11GER1996
3207 CARRÉ SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +39:2801:40:124741342 01:40:12ITA2000
311 TOGNIN LUCA M SM RUNCARD +39:2801:40:124751343 01:40:12ITA2000
3592 ANGIONI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +39:2801:40:122111344 01:40:12ITA1990
261 ANNOVI SIMONE M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +39:2901:40:132121345 01:40:13ITA1990
1791 BOSI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +39:3001:40:144761346 01:40:14ITA1992
7217 ERTUGRUL DOGANCAN M NCF +39:3001:40:14- 01:40:14TUR1999
6839 BURALLI FABRICE M NCF +39:3101:40:15- 01:40:15FRA1978
1677 SERRADIMIGNI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +39:3101:40:151571347 01:40:15ITA1983
1715 PALADINI EDOARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:3101:40:151581348 01:40:15ITA1986
2626 LUPO ELIA M SM40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +39:3201:40:161591349 01:40:16ITA1984
6902 KVEDER VID M NCF +39:3201:40:16- 01:40:16SLO1987
5286 RÖSSLER FANNY F NCF +39:3201:40:16- 01:40:16AUT2000
5285 RÖSSLER REINHARD M NCF +39:3201:40:16- 01:40:16AUT1971
4620 AGOSTINO GIORGIO M SM RUNCARD +39:3301:40:174771350 01:40:17ITA1994
3574 DIAZZI LUCA M SM PICO RUNNERS +39:3301:40:174781351 01:40:17ITA1995
1763 VITACCA NICOLA M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +39:3401:40:184791352 01:40:18ITA1999
1523 PASQUARELLA DOMENICO M SM45 RUNCARD +39:3501:40:191341353 01:40:19ITA1979
3796 MELOTTI GIAN PAOLO M SM65 RUNCARD +39:3601:40:2061354 01:40:20ITA1961
491 RAVAZZINI ANDREA M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +39:3601:40:201351355 01:40:20ITA1979
4594 PANNELLA FRANCESCO M SM40 A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO +39:3601:40:201601356 01:40:20ITA1983
2035 LOI DAVIDE M SM35 TERRALBA MARATHON +39:3701:40:212131357 01:40:21ITA1991
619 DEBBIA MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:3701:40:211611358 01:40:21ITA1985
216 GIBERTONI GIULIA F SF A.S.D. FERRARI +39:3701:40:21411359 01:40:21ITA1992
1339 GRANDI DANIEL M SM45 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +39:3901:40:231361360 01:40:23ITA1979
1708 ZANOTTI ANDREA M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +39:4101:40:251621361 01:40:25ITA1983
4498 GALLO IGNAZIO M SM55 ATL. MALNATE +39:4101:40:25821362 01:40:25ITA1969
861 FERRARI ERIK M SM RUN CARD +39:4201:40:264801363 01:40:26ITA2000
1201 BENASSI MARCELLO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:4201:40:261631364 01:40:26ITA1984
1405 CAPOVILLA STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:4201:40:262141365 01:40:26ITA1988
4895 FIOCCHI ELENA F SF RUNCARD +39:4301:40:27421366 01:40:27ITA1992
7246 AMARA AMER M NCF +39:4301:40:27- 01:40:27LBA2003
292 MILIZIA VALERIO M SM45 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +39:4401:40:281371367 01:40:28ITA1980
6613 SMITH RICHARD M NCF +39:4401:40:28- 01:40:28GBR1979
5809 WINK NORMAN M NCF +39:4401:40:28- 01:40:28GER1995
5395 CROSS DAVID M NCF +39:4501:40:29- 01:40:29GBR1983
1494 ZANOLINI MASSIMO M SM45 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +39:4501:40:291381368 01:40:29ITA1977
2832 BOZZA IGNAZIO M SM40 A.S.D. SILVANO FEDI PISTOIA +39:4601:40:301641369 01:40:30ITA1982
312 BENASSI ALBERTO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +39:4701:40:311391370 01:40:31ITA1978
6945 GEORGESCU DAN ADRIAN M NCF +39:4701:40:31- 01:40:31ROU1988
2374 SILINGARDI ROBERTO M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +39:4701:40:311141371 01:40:31ITA1972
5126 WERNER AURELIEN M NCF +39:4801:40:32- 01:40:32FRA1987
1048 QUARTIERI LUCA M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +39:4801:40:321401372 01:40:32ITA1979
5066 MILOSAVLJEV MARJAN M NCF +39:4801:40:32- 01:40:32SRB1978
5190 STOJANOVIC NOVICA M NCF +39:4801:40:32- 01:40:32SRB1983
7174 VAN BEEM HARM M NCF +39:4801:40:32- 01:40:32NED2005
653 REGGIANI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +39:4901:40:33831373 01:40:33ITA1969
1533 DE MICHELE MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +39:4901:40:334811374 01:40:33ITA2002
2165 NOBILI ROBERTO M SM50 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +39:4901:40:331151375 01:40:33ITA1973
3668 BELLOI VITTORIO M SM60 RUNCARD +39:4901:40:33261376 01:40:33ITA1962
788 DI BLASI ANDREA M SM45 ASD RBML +39:4901:40:331411377 01:40:33ITA1979
914 COSTA MARCELLO M SM MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +39:5101:40:354821378 01:40:35ITA2001
5479 LEDOCHOWSKI ARON M NCF +39:5201:40:36- 01:40:36POL2000
2638 TEGGI MICHAEL M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +39:5201:40:362151379 01:40:36ITA1990
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4636 CUBITOSI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +39:5201:40:364831380 01:40:36ITA1999
701 MINGUZZI GIORGIO M SM35 G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. +39:5301:40:372161381 01:40:37ITA1987
1866 URBANI IURI M SM RUNCARD +39:5301:40:374841382 01:40:37ITA1999
2883 PERETTI FRANCESCO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +39:5401:40:381421383 01:40:38ITA1977
2851 BALBI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +39:5601:40:404851384 01:40:40ITA1996
6469 MAZUR MARCIN M NCF +39:5701:40:41- 01:40:41POL1993
1601 SPEZZANI FABRIZIO M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +39:5801:40:42841385 01:40:42ITA1970
822 ORTEGA CHRISTIAN DAVE

SOLIS
M SM35 RUNCARD +39:5801:40:422171386 01:40:42PHI1991

2485 CALZATI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +39:5901:40:431431387 01:40:43ITA1980
1753 LOI CARLO DOADI M SM65 TERRALBA MARATHON +40:0001:40:4471388 01:40:44ITA1960
3175 TREMOLADA LUCA

GIUSEPPE
M SM55 DE RAN CLAB +40:0001:40:44851389 01:40:44ITA1968

2391 AL SEKRAN FARES M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +40:0001:40:441651390 01:40:44ITA1984
3206 CARRÈ RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +40:0301:40:474861391 01:40:47ITA2003
775 GELAO GIUSEPPE M SM55 G.P. I CAGNON +40:0301:40:47861392 01:40:47ITA1968
2875 PASINI GIULIO M SM35 SPARTACUS ASD +40:0401:40:482181393 01:40:48ITA1990
7240 KRUSE DANIEL M NCF +40:0401:40:48- 01:40:48GER1982
3068 TABARELLI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +40:0401:40:484871394 01:40:48ITA1996
4548 MARCUCCI VINCENZO M SM45 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +40:0401:40:481441395 01:40:48ITA1980
4287 MUNAFO’ ANTONIO M SM35 RUNCARD +40:0401:40:482191396 01:40:48ITA1987
558 CERVI FABIO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:0401:40:481161397 01:40:48ITA1973
1230 STRINATI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +40:0501:40:494881398 01:40:49ITA1992
6743 ROLLIN-DIJKHUIS MATTEO M NCF +40:0501:40:49- 01:40:49FRA2007
5362 GENESTE NICOLAS M NCF +40:0501:40:49- 01:40:49FRA1981
5970 JANAVICIUS MANTAS M NCF +40:0601:40:50- 01:40:50LTU1982
987 ZOLLI CLAUDIA F SF45 A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT +40:0701:40:51141399 01:40:51ITA1977
3838 VACCARI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +40:0701:40:514891400 01:40:51ITA2000
4277 PANIZZA CARLO M SM55 ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS +40:0801:40:52871401 01:40:52ITA1970
7171 KOCH FENNA F NCF +40:0901:40:53- 01:40:53NED2005
6227 MANELA DANIEL M NCF +40:0901:40:53- 01:40:53GBR1995
590 SARTI ANNA F SF RUNCARD +40:0901:40:53431402 01:40:53ITA1996
1407 DE GESE ANGELO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +40:1001:40:541451403 01:40:54ITA1977
3445 MENIN LUCA M SM55 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +40:1101:40:55881404 01:40:55ITA1968
1686 RIVA DANIELE M SM55 ASD SPORTINSIEME +40:1101:40:55891405 01:40:55ITA1968
4506 DE PALMA GIAMPIERO M SM RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +40:1101:40:554901406 01:40:55ITA1995
391 MARVUGLIA BENNY DAVID M SM40 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +40:1101:40:551661407 01:40:55ITA1986
2557 BALUGANI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +40:1101:40:554911408 01:40:55ITA1997
7200 BLARDONE TIMÉO M NCF +40:1201:40:56- 01:40:56FRA2004
4886 GENNARI PIETRO M SM70 POL. UNIONE 90 +40:1301:40:5721409 01:40:57ITA1955
5905 DÜCKER SVEN M NCF +40:1401:40:58- 01:40:58GER1996
3868 TOMÈ SARA F SF55 CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM +40:1501:40:5921410 01:40:59ITA1970
5878 BISMARK DANIEL M NCF +40:1701:41:01- 01:41:01GER1988
858 LEZZI DANILO M SM40 STRAMILANO RUNNING CLUB +40:1701:41:011671411 01:41:01ITA1986
5015 PEDEMONTE NICOLÓ M SM RUNCARD +40:1801:41:024921412 01:41:02ITA1998
531 TROTTER SARA CAROLINA F SF RUNCARD +40:1801:41:02441413 01:41:02ITA1992
4589 VENTURI MARCELLO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO +40:1801:41:021171414 01:41:02ITA1973
4146 RUFFA DANIELE M SM A.S.D. GO RUNNING +40:1801:41:024931415 01:41:02ITA1993
960 LODI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +40:1801:41:021681416 01:41:02ITA1984
557 BREX LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +40:1901:41:031691417 01:41:03ITA1986
4533 TULLIO FRANCESCO M SM55 ASD SAN VITALIANO +40:2001:41:04901418 01:41:04ITA1971
971 PAOLINI RICCARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +40:2001:41:041461419 01:41:04ITA1979
307 FABBRI FRANCESCO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +40:2101:41:051471420 01:41:05ITA1980
2686 BARBELLA DIONISIO M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +40:2201:41:061481421 01:41:06ITA1979
2513 CORNA ERIC M SM35 RUNCARD +40:2301:41:072201422 01:41:07ITA1989
3488 SERRAPICA GIANLUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +40:2301:41:072211423 01:41:07ITA1991
2733 COSTANTE SIMONE M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +40:2401:41:084941424 01:41:08ITA1998
2882 ARRIZZA LUCA M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +40:2401:41:081491425 01:41:08ITA1979
1704 MANZAN NICOLA M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +40:2401:41:082221426 01:41:08ITA1991
3059 BARANI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +40:2501:41:094951427 01:41:09ITA1994
3471 TUFO GIOVANNI M SM ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO +40:2501:41:094961428 01:41:09ITA1994
7038 HERRERO JOSE MANUEL M NCF +40:2601:41:10- 01:41:10ESP1974
5840 HASYILDIRIM DAVID M NCF +40:2701:41:11- 01:41:11FRA2003
5414 KELAIDITIS EMMANOUIL M NCF +40:2701:41:11- 01:41:11GRE1971
4256 BIANCHI SILVIA F SF50 RUNNING STATION TEAM ASD +40:2701:41:11131429 01:41:11ITA1972
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2816 IEVA GABRIELE M SM CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI IRNO +40:2801:41:124971430 01:41:12ITA2003
3354 DE GIACOMO GIOVANNI M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +40:2801:41:121501431 01:41:12ITA1981
1423 FOLIGNO ROBERTO M SM55 JOY RUNNER ASD +40:2801:41:12911432 01:41:12ITA1970
4617 D'ADDARIO MATTEO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +40:2901:41:131701433 01:41:13ITA1983
2846 DEL PUGLIA STEFANO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +40:2901:41:131711434 01:41:13ITA1983
3757 CONFORTI FEDERICO M SM35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +40:2901:41:132231435 01:41:13ITA1987
3334 DEIANA PIERNICO M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +40:3001:41:14921436 01:41:14ITA1971
3253 ROSSONI GIAN ALDO M SM35 RUNCARD +40:3001:41:142241437 01:41:14ITA1988
3353 ALESSANDRINI ENNIO M SM50 A.S.D. FERRARI +40:3101:41:151181438 01:41:15ITA1973
4856 MAZZETTI MARIA SOLE F SF RUNCARD +40:3201:41:16451439 01:41:16ITA1996
6099 ANTOULY LOUIS M NCF +40:3201:41:16- 01:41:16FRA2003
740 CAMUGLIA FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +40:3301:41:172251440 01:41:17ITA1989
5282 PLEBAN FELIX M NCF +40:3301:41:17- 01:41:17POL1999
5748 KAMARAJ VIGNESHWAR M NCF +40:3301:41:17- 01:41:17IND1995
2423 DALIA ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +40:3401:41:184981441 01:41:18ITA2000
3441 TASSONI DARIO M SM RUNCARD +40:3401:41:184991442 01:41:18ITA1996
2384 MARTORANA SAMUELE M SM40 RUNCARD +40:3501:41:191721443 01:41:19ITA1986
2679 PIRON GIORGIO M SM55 RUNCARD +40:3501:41:19931444 01:41:19ITA1969
514 GOLINELLI GABRIELE M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +40:3501:41:191511445 01:41:19ITA1977
7142 FISCHER TIM M NCF +40:3601:41:20- 01:41:20GER2000
204 GIANAROLI MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +40:3701:41:212261446 01:41:21ITA1989
5872 AUBRY JULIEN M NCF +40:3801:41:22- 01:41:22SUI1999
7071 MALOVEC MARCEL M NCF +40:3901:41:23- 01:41:23SVK1996
1855 BALDELLI LUCA M SM G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +40:3901:41:235001447 01:41:23ITA1998
784 RINALDI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +40:4001:41:245011448 01:41:24ITA1993
2145 CORNACCHIA MARCO M SM RUNCARD +40:4101:41:255021449 01:41:25ITA1999
5021 FANTINI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +40:4101:41:252271450 01:41:25ITA1991
6418 WROŃSKA-BARAN

PATRYCJA
F NCF +40:4201:41:26- 01:41:26POL1987

967 ZANASI PAOLO M SM55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +40:4301:41:27941451 01:41:27ITA1968
4026 PRINCIC LEONARDO M SM AFV BELTRAME +40:4301:41:275031452 01:41:27ITA1995
5331 LEOPARDI GIACOMO M NCF +40:4301:41:27- 01:41:27MEX2001
2266 TOTARO IVAN M SM55 RUNCARD +40:4401:41:28951453 01:41:28ITA1970
3530 BAGATTONI GIANLUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +40:4401:41:28961454 01:41:28ITA1970
2151 GHIRARDI DAVIDE M SM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +40:4401:41:285041455 01:41:28ITA1995
7072 MALOVEC ROMAN M NCF +40:4501:41:29- 01:41:29SVK2002
6822 VETROVEC JAKUB M NCF +40:4501:41:29- 01:41:29CZE1988
314 BARBARO ANDREA M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +40:4501:41:292281456 01:41:29ITA1989
6118 VAN BREE STEPHAN M NCF +40:4501:41:29- 01:41:29NED2004
2159 DONNARUMMA RAFFAELLA F SF35 RUNCARD +40:4601:41:30241457 01:41:30ITA1987
6877 PINTOR LUDOVICO M NCF +40:4701:41:31- 01:41:31GER2002
2843 RUOZI GIANLUCA M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +40:4701:41:31971458 01:41:31ITA1971
7197 DEPUYDT VINCENT M NCF +40:4701:41:31- 01:41:31BEL2004
1137 BARBIERI FABRIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +40:5001:41:34271459 01:41:34ITA1966
3960 POTENZA LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +40:5001:41:342291460 01:41:34ITA1990
2880 ANDREOLI ENRICO M SM40 RUNCARD +40:5101:41:351731461 01:41:35ITA1982
1209 DAVOLI GIACOMO MARIA M SM RUNCARD EPS +40:5201:41:365051462 01:41:36ITA1993
3885 ARDUINI ILARIA F SF RUNCARD +40:5301:41:37461463 01:41:37ITA1994
5871 MORIN NICOLAS M NCF +40:5401:41:38- 01:41:38FRA2002
944 GRANDI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +40:5401:41:385061464 01:41:38ITA1994
2842 OSELLA MATTIA M SM35 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +40:5501:41:392301465 01:41:39ITA1989
2 VIGNA BENEDETTO M SM55 RUNCARD +40:5501:41:39981466 01:41:39ITA1969
2019 ZANTI PAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD +40:5501:41:39991467 01:41:39ITA1969
4608 CRESPI MARCO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +40:5601:41:40281468 01:41:40ITA1965
728 BELLINI MASSIMILIANO M SM45 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO +40:5601:41:401521469 01:41:40ITA1980
7 MARZORATI FABRIZIO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:5601:41:401191470 01:41:40ITA1972
1108 BAUCHIERO FEDERICO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:5701:41:411201471 01:41:41ITA1974
1329 PINATO GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +40:5701:41:415071472 01:41:41ITA1998
3269 BENCIVENGA GABRIELE

DANIEL GIOVANNI
M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +40:5701:41:411531473 01:41:41ITA1981

2192 CASINI VALENTINA F SF35 ATL. REGGIO ASD +40:5701:41:41251474 01:41:41ITA1991
4930 CALZOLARI SARA F SF35 RUNCARD +40:5801:41:42261475 01:41:42ITA1989
2737 DAVID NURI M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +40:5901:41:431741476 01:41:43ITA1984
4507 PASINI ANNAMARIA F SF ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +40:5901:41:43471477 01:41:43ITA1996
3384 LANTI MATTEO M SM ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA +40:5901:41:435081478 01:41:43ITA2002
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2702 TESTA MARCO GIOVANNI M SM50 A.S.D. FERRARI +41:0001:41:441211479 01:41:44ITA1976
3145 MESCHIERI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +41:0001:41:445091480 01:41:44ITA2001
191 LAERA MATTIA M SM ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER +41:0001:41:445101481 01:41:44ITA2002
5646 BENHAM DANIEL M NCF +41:0001:41:44- 01:41:44GBR2006
2445 COLAZZO GIORGIO M SM35 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +41:0101:41:452311482 01:41:45ITA1991
4356 PIZZI MARCO M SM50 POL. UNIONE 90 +41:0101:41:451221483 01:41:45ITA1973
3390 RAGNI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +41:0101:41:455111484 01:41:45ITA2003
3275 FRANCIA MARCELLO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +41:0201:41:461001485 01:41:46ITA1969
1566 CUSENZA GABRIELE M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +41:0201:41:461541486 01:41:46ITA1980
2446 BRAMATO LAURA F SF ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +41:0301:41:47481487 01:41:47ITA1992
4296 GENTILUCCI GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +41:0301:41:475121488 01:41:47ITA1993
3001 TERRANEO ROBERTO M SM60 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO +41:0301:41:47291489 01:41:47ITA1964
381 MALAVASI FILIPPO M SM50 RUNCARD +41:0401:41:481231490 01:41:48ITA1975
2719 PIGHETTI MASSIMO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +41:0401:41:481551491 01:41:48ITA1981
5595 VRBOVSKÝ JAKUB M NCF +41:0401:41:48- 01:41:48SVK1990
6962 JURACKA TOMAS M NCF +41:0401:41:48- 01:41:48CZE2007
3713 SERRA MARCO M SM RUNCARD +41:0401:41:485131492 01:41:48ITA1998
2348 DAL MASO MATTEO M SM ASSAULT TO FREEDOM A.S.D. +41:0501:41:495141493 01:41:49ITA2001
10 EBHARDT TOMMASO M SM50 RUNCARD +41:0601:41:501241494 01:41:50ITA1975
3602 SENNA ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +41:0601:41:505151495 01:41:50ITA2002
3672 GUARNIERI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +41:0701:41:515161496 01:41:51ITA1999
4675 BRANDI ALDO M SM RUNCARD +41:0701:41:515171497 01:41:51ITA1997
6520 MAHORIČ NEJC M NCF +41:0801:41:52- 01:41:52SLO2001
6963 PARTSCH BENJAMIN M NCF +41:1101:41:55- 01:41:55GER1989
6105 BANKIEWICZ SZYMON M NCF +41:1101:41:55- 01:41:55POL1999
1997 ATIENZA PETER M SM45 RUNCARD +41:1101:41:551561498 01:41:55ITA1977
4414 DOGNINI PAOLO M SM RUNCARD +41:1201:41:565181499 01:41:56ITA1994
4509 ERCOLE CRISTIAN M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +41:1301:41:575191500 01:41:57ITA1998
4108 BORCIANI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +41:1301:41:572321501 01:41:57ITA1988
7094 KUNICKAITE KAMILE F NCF +41:1301:41:57- 01:41:57LTU1997
2951 STIFTER DIEGO M PM RUNCARD +41:1301:41:57321502 01:41:57ITA2004
3430 MASSARO ALESSANDRO M SM ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S. +41:1401:41:585201503 01:41:58ITA1992
1364 MORANDA DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +41:1401:41:585211504 01:41:58ITA1993
155 BARBIERI FABIO M SM RUNCARD +41:1501:41:595221505 01:41:59ITA1996
920 GAMBA ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +41:1601:42:005231506 01:42:00ITA2003
2681 COLANGELO GIULIA F SF EOS +41:1601:42:00491507 01:42:00ITA1995
921 FORONI CARLO EMILIO M SM RUNCARD +41:1701:42:015241508 01:42:01ITA2003
5008 GHERARDI NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +41:1701:42:015251509 01:42:01ITA2003
6513 WETT VALENTIN M NCF +41:1701:42:01- 01:42:01AUT1995
7014 NOAH ANDREW M NCF +41:1701:42:01- 01:42:01USA2004
5007 LADURINI CLAUDIO M SM RUNCARD +41:1701:42:015261510 01:42:01ITA2001
4514 DONATO DAVIDE M SM40 ATL. PIACENZA +41:1701:42:011751511 01:42:01ITA1985
4597 DI EMIDIO ANDREA M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +41:1801:42:021571512 01:42:02ITA1980
5867 KATONA MOSES M NCF +41:1901:42:03- 01:42:03HUN1995
6019 MACDONALD JODY M NCF +41:2001:42:04- 01:42:04GBR1981
4340 ZIRUOLO GIANLUCA M SM55 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +41:2001:42:041011513 01:42:04ITA1969
1160 BONACORSI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +41:2001:42:041021514 01:42:04ITA1968
1859 CANOCE MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +41:2101:42:055271515 01:42:05ITA2000
2100 FIUMEFREDDO GIUSEPPE M SM55 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALE +41:2201:42:061031516 01:42:06ITA1971
372 GIOVANARDI ALBERTO M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +41:2301:42:071761517 01:42:07ITA1985
3439 MARCHELLI CLAUDIO M SM40 RUNCARD +41:2301:42:071771518 01:42:07ITA1986
5958 BIŽIĆ ALEKSANDAR M NCF +41:2301:42:07- 01:42:07SRB2002
4839 GHILARDI GIAN GIACOMO M PM POL. UNIONE 90 +41:2401:42:08331519 01:42:08ITA2004
7199 SWINDELLS TOBY M NCF +41:2401:42:08- 01:42:08GBR1999
678 SANFILIPPO MARCO M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +41:2601:42:105281520 01:42:10ITA1996
565 BOSCHETTI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +41:2701:42:115291521 01:42:11ITA1997
3223 MASTRINI FRANCESCO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +41:2701:42:111251522 01:42:11ITA1975
5953 DUPRÉ JÉRÉMIE M NCF +41:2701:42:11- 01:42:11FRA2003
5405 TELATYNSKI MICHAL M NCF +41:2801:42:12- 01:42:12POL1989
2119 MUSSANI ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +41:2901:42:135301523 01:42:13ITA1997
3324 RANALDO FEDERICO M SM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +41:2901:42:135311524 01:42:13ITA1993
167 MENOZZI GUIDO M SM60 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +41:2901:42:13301525 01:42:13ITA1966
2473 DE CHIARA VALERIO M SM IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. +41:3101:42:155321526 01:42:15ITA1995
698 BROCCHI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +41:3201:42:162331527 01:42:16ITA1991
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4892 GRANDI MATTEO M SM ATL.AMAT.OSIMO +41:3201:42:165331528 01:42:16ITA1993
2535 GIANSANTE GIANLUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +41:3301:42:171581529 01:42:17ITA1979
766 DIOTTI DANIELE ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +41:3401:42:181781530 01:42:18ITA1983
6315 NG JEFF M NCF +41:3501:42:19- 01:42:19USA1977
7319 GHERGO ALESSANDRO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +41:3701:42:215341531 01:42:21ITA1996
6702 BYALKOV YORDAN M NCF +41:3701:42:21- 01:42:21BUL1990
4542 CERCHIARI MORENA F SF55 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +41:3801:42:2231532 01:42:22ITA1968
1614 TOLLARI ALBERTO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +41:3801:42:22311533 01:42:22ITA1963
250 FILIPPI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +41:3801:42:221041534 01:42:22ITA1970
4172 EL IDRISSI TALAL M SM RUNCARD +41:4001:42:245351535 01:42:24ITA1998
5012 GUZZI MARIA CRISTINA F SF55 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +41:4001:42:2441536 01:42:24ITA1970
6145 WORRELL JOSEPH M NCF +41:4001:42:24- 01:42:24GBR2004
2655 ALIPRANDI FABIO M SM55 RUNCARD +41:4201:42:261051537 01:42:26ITA1971
3593 SAVIC DAVID M NCF RUNCARD +41:4201:42:26- 01:42:26SUI2000
2125 SOLINI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +41:4301:42:271061538 01:42:27ITA1970
3454 PIUMI CECILIA F SF RUNCARD +41:4301:42:27501539 01:42:27ITA1993
5757 DEISONS HARALDS M NCF +41:4401:42:28- 01:42:28LAT1995
4176 IACCINO MAURO MARIA M SM RUNCARD +41:4501:42:295361540 01:42:29ITA1993
298 MALAGOLI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:4601:42:302341541 01:42:30ITA1990
2925 GAUDENZI ROBERTO M SM PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +41:4701:42:315371542 01:42:31ITA1993
5670 TEOFANOV-PJESCIC DORIAN M NCF +41:4701:42:31- 01:42:31GBR1999
2531 LODI SIMONA F SF45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +41:4701:42:31151543 01:42:31ITA1978
4252 DALLA ROSA SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +41:4801:42:32511544 01:42:32ITA1993
1907 VANDI GRETA F SF RUNCARD +41:4801:42:32521545 01:42:32ITA1998
2367 RIGHINI PAOLO M SM60 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +41:4801:42:32321546 01:42:32ITA1965
2929 LAZZARINI ALBERTO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +41:4901:42:331791547 01:42:33ITA1985
2924 PALTRINIERI PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +41:4901:42:331591548 01:42:33ITA1981
3174 GAMBARELLI RITA F SF50 DE RAN CLAB +41:5001:42:34141549 01:42:34ITA1972
3376 BRUZZESE STEFANO M SM RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A +41:5001:42:345381550 01:42:34ITA1995
11 BOESS ALEXANDER M NCF +41:5101:42:35- 01:42:35GER1973
4042 DE GENNARO PAMELA F SF40 RUNCARD +41:5101:42:35191551 01:42:35ITA1985
5950 OGLE CASEY F NCF +41:5101:42:35- 01:42:35IRL1984
6801 SALT EMILY F NCF +41:5101:42:35- 01:42:35GBR1990
6802 MILLER MATTHEW M NCF +41:5101:42:35- 01:42:35GBR1990
2884 VASSALLO LUCA M SM50 RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A +41:5101:42:351261552 01:42:35ITA1975
6626 JIANG CHENGWEI M NCF +41:5201:42:36- 01:42:36CHN1996
4191 CARROZZINI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +41:5301:42:375391553 01:42:37ITA1993
6486 ARNOLD BEN M NCF +41:5301:42:37- 01:42:37GBR1999
5727 CANNET ELLA F NCF +41:5301:42:37- 01:42:37FRA1993
3356 GRIMALDI SARA F SF40 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +41:5401:42:38201554 01:42:38ITA1984
5726 LOZACH GUILLAUME M NCF +41:5501:42:39- 01:42:39FRA1991
974 BALDAZZI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:5501:42:392351555 01:42:39ITA1990
2899 FEDERICO MATTIA M SM TRIRUNNIS FERSEN +41:5501:42:395401556 01:42:39ITA1999
1360 CASELLI SERENA F SF40 RUNCARD +41:5501:42:39211557 01:42:39ITA1985
6029 SLON-JONES JAKUB M NCF +41:5701:42:41- 01:42:41POL1993
3595 MARROCU NICOLAS M SM35 RUNCARD +41:5801:42:422361558 01:42:42ITA1990
7265 MENA MACHADO JOLBIS M SM35 OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI +42:0001:42:442371559 01:42:44ITA1991
4962 KRYSKO ANASTASIIA F SF RUNCARD +42:0001:42:44531560 01:42:44UKR1992
4465 D'AMBROSIO VINCENZO M SM40 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +42:0001:42:441801561 01:42:44ITA1984
5337 CLEVERS CLAUDE M NCF +42:0001:42:44- 01:42:44BEL1979
7255 GALASSI GIUSEPPE M SM45 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +42:0001:42:441601562 01:42:44ITA1981
906 BUTUC ALIONA F SF40 RUNCARD +42:0001:42:44221563 01:42:44ITA1986
7315 PERNA FABRIZIO

SALVATORE
M SM45 C.S. REALE GROUP SSD A R.L +42:0101:42:451611564 01:42:45ITA1980

591 SALVIOLI CORRADO M SM50 RUNCARD +42:0101:42:451271565 01:42:45ITA1976
3878 DEL BRAVO NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +42:0101:42:455411566 01:42:45ITA1997
1553 ESPOSITO GIANMARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:0201:42:462381567 01:42:46ITA1991
3571 PASSAROTTO FRANCESCO M SM35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +42:0201:42:462391568 01:42:46ITA1991
6213 TARANTIK FELIX M NCF +42:0201:42:46- 01:42:46GER1987
3797 TESTA DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +42:0201:42:462401569 01:42:46ITA1987
1761 AZZARO ALEANDRO

ANGELO
M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +42:0301:42:475421570 01:42:47ITA1994

4593 CAVOTO REMO M SM40 A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO +42:0301:42:471811571 01:42:47ITA1982
3124 OTTAVIANI STEFANO M SM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA +42:0301:42:471821572 01:42:47ITA1983
451 VILLANTI FRANCESCA F SF45 IL CORSO DI CORSA +42:0601:42:50161573 01:42:50ITA1978
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101 CABITZA ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +42:0701:42:515431574 01:42:51ITA2002
2412 PANCALDI EDOARDO M SM ATL. DI LUMEZZANE +42:0801:42:525441575 01:42:52ITA1992
2381 PICCINELLI LUDOVICA F SF RUNCARD +42:0901:42:53541576 01:42:53ITA1992
3798 CAMERINI LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +42:0901:42:535451577 01:42:53ITA2002
6749 LATÝN TOMÁŠ M NCF +42:1001:42:54- 01:42:54CZE2000
3462 AURILIO FRANCESCO M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +42:1101:42:551621578 01:42:55ITA1981
6062 BLATCHFORD IAN M NCF +42:1101:42:55- 01:42:55GBR1990
6414 ARTOPOIOS GIANNIS M NCF +42:1201:42:56- 01:42:56GRE1973
3691 PACIOLLA GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUNCARD +42:1201:42:561631579 01:42:56ITA1980
3394 DAGELLE MASSIMO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:1301:42:571641580 01:42:57ITA1977
2551 GAZZERA NICOLETTA F SF35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +42:1301:42:57271581 01:42:57ITA1991
3617 DONG MICHELLE F NCF +42:1301:42:57- 01:42:57AUS1992
734 FRIGERIO DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +42:1401:42:581831582 01:42:58ITA1985
6043 LAPUNZINA XAVIER M NCF +42:1401:42:58- 01:42:58BEL1979
962 ANSALONI DANIELE M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +42:1601:43:001281583 01:43:00ITA1972
2298 HOHOL KATIA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +42:1701:43:01231584 01:43:01ITA1982
2449 RONDONI MATTIA M SM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +42:1701:43:015461585 01:43:01ITA1997
5531 GIORDANO LORENZO M NCF +42:1701:43:01- 01:43:01GBR1998
4642 BELLANI SABRINA F SF50 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +42:1801:43:02151586 01:43:02ITA1973
3219 BESTETTI STEFANO M SM50 SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM A R.L. +42:1801:43:021291587 01:43:02ITA1972
4162 BORRELLI GIULIO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:1901:43:032411588 01:43:03ITA1991
5578 CAMBIATI ANDREA M NCF +42:1901:43:03- 01:43:03ITA2001
4220 GUERNELLI MIRCO M SM50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +42:2001:43:041301589 01:43:04ITA1972
605 CORTINOVIS STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +42:2001:43:045471590 01:43:04ITA1998
1877 BUSANI GIOVANNI M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO +42:2001:43:041651591 01:43:04ITA1981
4197 RAVIGLIONE MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +42:2101:43:055481592 01:43:05ITA1997
7024 LINDFIELD JOSHUA M NCF +42:2101:43:05- 01:43:05GBR1988
731 CELESTE DAVIDE M SM55 RUNCARD +42:2101:43:051071593 01:43:05ITA1967
3793 VISENTIN NATHYS M SM RUNCARD +42:2201:43:065491594 01:43:06BEL2000
4523 SARZO CRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD +42:2201:43:061311595 01:43:06ITA1973
6177 RANA MAYANK M NCF +42:2201:43:06- 01:43:06GER2000
1841 SANTONI GIORGIO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:2201:43:061661596 01:43:06ITA1979
5105 PAEZ EUGENIO M NCF RUNCARD +42:2201:43:06- 01:43:06MEX1989
3784 DOCHEZ ALEXANDRE M NCF +42:2201:43:06- 01:43:06FRA1988
4102 GABRIELLI GIANFRANCO M SM55 SEIPERCORRERE +42:2201:43:061081597 01:43:06ITA1969
1690 MACCHIONI MARCO M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +42:2301:43:071671598 01:43:07ITA1977
3674 BONAZZI ELENA F SF RUNCARD +42:2301:43:07551599 01:43:07ITA1993
3666 SHESSEL BLAKE F SF35 RUNCARD +42:2401:43:08281600 01:43:08USA1991
3857 MORACE GIOVANNI M SM55 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +42:2501:43:091091601 01:43:09ITA1971
1561 CAVANI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +42:2501:43:09561602 01:43:09ITA2000
3312 FERRACIN GIORDI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +42:2601:43:105501603 01:43:10ITA1998
3975 SIMONELLI FLAVIO M SM65 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +42:2601:43:1081604 01:43:10ITA1960
4376 PUCCI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +42:2701:43:115511605 01:43:11ITA2000
1519 BOCEDI ELEONORA F SF ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +42:2701:43:11571606 01:43:11ITA1996
7104 ZELICHOWSKI MIKOLAJ M NCF +42:2701:43:11- 01:43:11POL1990
1079 BRUNO WALTER M SM50 ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER +42:2801:43:121321607 01:43:12ITA1973
326 MANARA MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:2801:43:122421608 01:43:12ITA1987
388 DESIDERIO FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:2801:43:122431609 01:43:12ITA1988
481 CIAMPOLI VINCENZO M SM40 ATL. CIBENO +42:2801:43:121841610 01:43:12ITA1986
4511 PASCOTTO CECILIA F SF35 RUNCARD +42:2901:43:13291611 01:43:13ITA1990
4780 SALLESE MARCO M SM55 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +42:3001:43:141101612 01:43:14ITA1968
6886 GŁUSZYK PAWEŁ M NCF +42:3101:43:15- 01:43:15POL1995
2915 DISPERATI JULIANA F SF45 JOINT RUNNING CLUB +42:3101:43:15171613 01:43:15ITA1977
3165 DURANTINI VITTORIO M PM RUNCARD +42:3101:43:15341614 01:43:15ITA2005
6633 CHARPAS MARIOS M NCF +42:3201:43:16- 01:43:16CYP2000
6904 GUNČAR ANDRAŽ M NCF +42:3301:43:17- 01:43:17SLO1985
4170 BERDINI MIRKO M SM40 POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO +42:3301:43:171851615 01:43:17ITA1984
3373 AGOSTINI LUCA M SM45 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA +42:3401:43:181681616 01:43:18ITA1981
1381 GERON MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +42:3601:43:205521617 01:43:20ITA1999
2927 MERCURI TIZIANO M SM65 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +42:3601:43:2091618 01:43:20ITA1961
952 GRAMOLINI MANUEL M SM35 RUNCARD +42:3601:43:202441619 01:43:20ITA1990
3626 MARTINELLI FABIO M SM60 RUNCARD +42:3601:43:20331620 01:43:20ITA1966
1888 MALAGOLI JESSICA F SF G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +42:3701:43:21581621 01:43:21ITA1997
1889 MALAGOLI LUCA M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +42:3701:43:21341622 01:43:21ITA1965
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3420 BINA LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +42:3801:43:225531623 01:43:22ITA1995
1138 PRAMPOLINI PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +42:4001:43:245541624 01:43:24ITA1995
4840 BUONOCORE ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +42:4001:43:241691625 01:43:24ITA1979
3429 ACETI GIUSEPPINA F SF50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +42:4001:43:24161626 01:43:24ITA1972
2667 IMPRESCIA SEBASTIANO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +42:4001:43:242451627 01:43:24ITA1988
2996 CHIATTO DOMENICO M SM60 RUNCARD +42:4101:43:25351628 01:43:25ITA1963
131 BOSCAINI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +42:4101:43:255551629 01:43:25ITA1999
1277 TOMEO ANTONIO M SM45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +42:4101:43:251701630 01:43:25ITA1979
4966 TROVATI FRANCO M SM65 RUNCARD +42:4101:43:25101631 01:43:25ITA1960
4951 FRANCHINO MARCO M SM40 A.S.D. APRICENA RUNNERS +42:4101:43:251861632 01:43:25ITA1985
4541 BUSATTA ENRICO MARIA M SM RUNCARD +42:4201:43:265561633 01:43:26ITA1994
4761 GIOVENZANA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +42:4201:43:265571634 01:43:26ITA1998
4427 FACCHINETTI LUIGI M SM RUNCARD +42:4301:43:275581635 01:43:27ITA1993
4521 LEDDA MARCO M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +42:4301:43:271871636 01:43:27ITA1983
5983 DUCOURET MICKAEL M NCF +42:4301:43:27- 01:43:27FRA1986
3643 DELIGNON ALEXIS M SM RUNCARD +42:4301:43:275591637 01:43:27FRA2001
3198 PIERETTI MATTIA M SM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +42:4301:43:275601638 01:43:27ITA1993
2138 ROSATI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +42:4401:43:285611639 01:43:28ITA1992
703 COLOMBANI GIANLUIGI M SM60 G.P. CASALESE +42:4401:43:28361640 01:43:28ITA1962
2982 AZZALI NICOLA M SM35 A.S.D. IL CASTELLO +42:4401:43:282461641 01:43:28ITA1988
702 ROCCO ANDREA M SM G.P. CASALESE +42:4401:43:285621642 01:43:28ITA1995
945 NOTARI MATTIA M SM35 ATL. REGGIO ASD +42:4501:43:292471643 01:43:29ITA1991
7166 LOČNIŠKAR TEJA F NCF +42:4601:43:30- 01:43:30SLO2003
2122 ALBERTI RICCARDO M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +42:4701:43:315631644 01:43:31ITA1993
1893 PENNACCHIA MARGHERITA F SF G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +42:4701:43:31591645 01:43:31ITA1995
3993 PETRUZZELLI EUSAPIA F SF55 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI +42:4701:43:3151646 01:43:31ITA1968
4831 MUZZI FRANCESCO M SM35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +42:4701:43:312481647 01:43:31ITA1987
2242 SIDOTI ANTONIO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +42:4801:43:321331648 01:43:32ITA1972
4738 MOSCHETTA SAVINO M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +42:4901:43:331711649 01:43:33ITA1980
614 SASSI MARCELLO M SM RUNCARD +42:4901:43:335641650 01:43:33ITA2000
3515 JARLIER HUGO M NCF +42:4901:43:33- 01:43:33FRA2003
5910 TAKÁCS ISTVÁN M NCF +42:4901:43:33- 01:43:33HUN2001
3914 MASTROLUCA MATTEO M SM50 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +42:4901:43:331341651 01:43:33ITA1974
2740 SCARRONE AGOSTINO M SM55 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +42:5001:43:341111652 01:43:34ITA1968
4724 ZAMAGNA RICCARDO M SM G.P. ENDAS CESENA +42:5101:43:355651653 01:43:35ITA2000
999 GHIRELLI GABRIELE M SM55 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +42:5101:43:351121654 01:43:35ITA1970
1996 FIORINI MARCO M SM55 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +42:5201:43:361131655 01:43:36ITA1968
720 DUVIA MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +42:5201:43:365661656 01:43:36ITA1999
6402 COSTIN SERGIU M NCF +42:5201:43:36- 01:43:36ROU1990
623 BEDOGNI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +42:5201:43:361881657 01:43:36ITA1986
5907 BOYNTON TE MANUITI M NCF +42:5201:43:36- 01:43:36GBR1995
361 DEGLI ESPOSTI IGOR M SM50 RUNCARD +42:5301:43:371351658 01:43:37ITA1973
1612 DOTTO DANIELE M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +42:5301:43:371141659 01:43:37ITA1970
6724 FRITZ WOJCIECH M NCF +42:5301:43:37- 01:43:37POL1984
916 REGNANI FEDERICA F SF RUNCARD +42:5301:43:37601660 01:43:37ITA1996
3525 GHIRARDINI ROBERTA F SF50 ASD RUN IT +42:5301:43:37171661 01:43:37ITA1974
1544 PINCIN FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +42:5301:43:37611662 01:43:37ITA1999
4319 MARINO PAOLO M SM55 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA +42:5301:43:371151663 01:43:37ITA1971
2329 AGAZZOTTI GIAN LUCA M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +42:5401:43:381161664 01:43:38ITA1968
432 VACCA IRENE F SF35 NEAPOLIS MARATHON +42:5401:43:38301665 01:43:38ITA1990
1958 FONTANA MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +42:5401:43:381721666 01:43:38ITA1980
1590 MACCHERANI PAOLO M SM RUNCARD +42:5501:43:395671667 01:43:39ITA2000
1707 CORRADINI MATTEO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +42:5501:43:391361668 01:43:39ITA1975
5690 THORGERSEN TOBIAS M NCF +42:5701:43:41- 01:43:41NOR2003
5611 STETSKO YEVHEN M NCF +42:5701:43:41- 01:43:41UKR1985
5429 WALLMEN KATRIN F NCF +42:5901:43:43- 01:43:43GER1987
926 RENGA RICCARDO M SM40 ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD +42:5901:43:431891669 01:43:43ITA1986
408 BOMBARDA ROBERTO M SM40 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +43:0001:43:441901670 01:43:44ITA1985
4218 DE IORIO FRISARI CARLO M SM RUNCARD +43:0001:43:445681671 01:43:44ITA1999
395 LUPI EUGENIA F SF RUNCARD +43:0001:43:44621672 01:43:44ITA1997
1681 BENASSI DAVIDE M SM50 ASD SPORTINSIEME +43:0001:43:441371673 01:43:44ITA1975
5096 RUDELA ENRICO M NCF +43:0101:43:45- 01:43:45CRO1994
6339 METZGER MICHAEL M NCF +43:0101:43:45- 01:43:45GER2000
5307 DUHIL DAMIEN M NCF +43:0101:43:45- 01:43:45FRA1978
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5308 GIRARD DAMIEN M NCF +43:0201:43:46- 01:43:46FRA1983
4846 GOMBA FABIANA F SF35 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +43:0201:43:46311674 01:43:46ITA1990
4836 BRANCO VITTORIO M SM35 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +43:0201:43:462491675 01:43:46ITA1991
2237 FEDERICI JACOPO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:0201:43:462501676 01:43:46ITA1990
1504 SPAGGIARI ENRICO M SM50 RUNCARD +43:0201:43:461381677 01:43:46ITA1976
3442 BERTANI MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +43:0301:43:475691678 01:43:47ITA1994
6095 IWANICKI STANISŁAW M NCF +43:0301:43:47- 01:43:47POL2004
642 FRANCHELLA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +43:0401:43:485701679 01:43:48ITA1993
2141 GALLO SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +43:0401:43:482511680 01:43:48ITA1990
7236 SCHRECK MARTIN M NCF +43:0401:43:48- 01:43:48GER1976
1722 BIGNARDI DAVIDE M SM45 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +43:0401:43:481731681 01:43:48ITA1980
1846 SALA EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +43:0501:43:495711682 01:43:49ITA1995
3045 SOMMELLA GIUSEPPE M SM RUNCARD +43:0501:43:495721683 01:43:49ITA1997
222 LANDI MARCO M SM CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +43:0501:43:495731684 01:43:49ITA1997
1540 LAUTO ALESSANDRO M SM40 C.U.S. UDINE +43:0501:43:491911685 01:43:49ITA1984
6716 BLANK BENNETT M NCF +43:0501:43:49- 01:43:49GER2000
585 BUZIOL IVAN M SM50 DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +43:0601:43:501391686 01:43:50ITA1974
3339 CREMONA FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +43:0601:43:505741687 01:43:50ITA1995
4893 RINALDINI STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:0601:43:501921688 01:43:50ITA1986
4965 MENDUNI FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNCARD +43:0601:43:501171689 01:43:50ITA1968
4107 SIRACUSANO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +43:0601:43:505751690 01:43:50ITA1998
5342 REPKO PETER M NCF +43:0901:43:53- 01:43:53SVK1995
2123 MINERVINO FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:0901:43:531931691 01:43:53ITA1985
935 FORLINO CINZIA F SF40 ASD TEAM FISIOSPORT +43:0901:43:53241692 01:43:53ITA1982
878 BUFFAGNI MARCO M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +43:1001:43:545761693 01:43:54ITA1992
5172 SCOTT GARETH M NCF +43:1001:43:54- 01:43:54GBR1977
5827 GEORGIEV DELYAN M NCF +43:1001:43:54- 01:43:54BUL2001
3627 CEPELE EDUELA F SF40 RUNCARD +43:1001:43:54251694 01:43:54ALB1984
376 MARCELLONI LAURA F SF RUNCARD +43:1101:43:55631695 01:43:55ITA1994
6217 STURING MEES M NCF +43:1301:43:57- 01:43:57NED2002
4051 PRINCIC ELISA F SF AFV BELTRAME +43:1301:43:57641696 01:43:57ITA2000
1890 MARTINELLI PATRIZIA F SF60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +43:1301:43:5721697 01:43:57ITA1964
4123 SCHLEDEWITZ DAVID M SM RUNCARD +43:1401:43:585771698 01:43:58GER1999
2641 PACUCCI FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +43:1401:43:581181699 01:43:58ITA1971
119 ROSSI FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +43:1501:43:591741700 01:43:59ITA1977
7173 SCHISSLER HELGA F NCF +43:1601:44:00- 01:44:00HUN2000
1743 TOGNIN ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +43:1601:44:001401701 01:44:00ITA1976
931 GIARDI VALENTINA F SF G.P.A. SAN MARINO +43:1701:44:01651702 01:44:01SMR1995
5228 WAGENDORFER ROLAND M NCF +43:1701:44:01- 01:44:01AUT1977
6048 FRASS ZIGA M NCF RUNCARD +43:1801:44:02- 01:44:02SLO1986
3468 LAMBERTI VALERY M SM RUNCARD +43:1901:44:035781703 01:44:03ITA1999
853 VENTURI MASSIMO M SM40 ASD SPORTINSIEME +43:2001:44:041941704 01:44:04ITA1986
4616 CUCCOLI STEFANO M SM60 ASD VIRTUS SEZ. ATL. +43:2001:44:04371705 01:44:04ITA1962
486 BALLESTRAZZI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +43:2101:44:051191706 01:44:05ITA1969
7176 DROHMANN ALEXANDER

PATRICK
M NCF +43:2201:44:06- 01:44:06GER2000

1748 PAGOTTO THOMAS M SM C.U.S. PADOVA +43:2201:44:065791707 01:44:06ITA1999
2228 LODI CASAGRANDE

GIOVANNI
M SM C.U.S. PADOVA +43:2201:44:065801708 01:44:06ITA2002

1562 FORSI FEDERICO M SM55 ATL. REGGIO ASD +43:2301:44:071201709 01:44:07ITA1970
4671 TOSCANO FABIANA F SF LUCANI FREE RUNNERS +43:2301:44:07661710 01:44:07ITA2000
443 SANCHEZ SALGADO ELISA F SF35 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +43:2301:44:07321711 01:44:07ITA1988
760 ZOLI ALESSANDRO M SM40 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +43:2301:44:071951712 01:44:07ITA1985
198 AZZOLINI ELIA M SM RUNCARD +43:2401:44:085811713 01:44:08ITA2001
7051 WEBER JOHAN M NCF +43:2401:44:08- 01:44:08BEL1983
2262 BONNEMA BART M SM RUNCARD EPS +43:2401:44:085821714 01:44:08NED2001
1745 ANTICO RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:2401:44:081961715 01:44:08ITA1983
6974 CAMILLERI DE MARCO

MATIAS
M NCF +43:2501:44:09- 01:44:09MLT1986

4644 AUSTONI GIANCARLO M SM RUNCARD +43:2501:44:095831716 01:44:09ITA1999
2603 PETTAZZONI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +43:2701:44:115841717 01:44:11ITA1995
1145 ANADOTTI GIANPAOLO M SM60 RUNCARD +43:2901:44:13381718 01:44:13ITA1966
7249 OLDONI STEFANO ALBERTO M SM50 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +43:2901:44:131411719 01:44:13ITA1976
1255 LILLI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ASD RUNNINGZEN +43:2901:44:131421720 01:44:13ITA1976
3370 ALFI ANTONIO M SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +43:3001:44:141431721 01:44:14ITA1976
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2939 GENERALI ALESSANDRO M SM60 RUNCARD +43:3001:44:14391722 01:44:14ITA1964
950 MORRA SILVIO M SM55 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +43:3101:44:151211723 01:44:15ITA1968
4904 VINCIGUERRA LUCA M SM50 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +43:3101:44:151441724 01:44:15ITA1974
2341 DI MARO EDOARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +43:3201:44:161751725 01:44:16ITA1980
4967 HACHAR MICHAEL M SM40 +43:3201:44:161971726 01:44:16GBR1983
4233 DI TERLIZII MORENA F SF ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB +43:3201:44:16671727 01:44:16ITA2001
1276 BERGONZINI MAURIZIO M SM55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +43:3301:44:171221728 01:44:17ITA1969
4284 MONCIGOLI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:3401:44:181981729 01:44:18ITA1983
7263 SABATINO NAZARIO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:3501:44:192521730 01:44:19ITA1990
7068 LEHOTAY DANIEL M NCF +43:3501:44:19- 01:44:19SVK1986
4502 MEDICI FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:3601:44:202531731 01:44:20ITA1989
3505 DE BATTISTI RICCARDO M SM55 RUNNER VARESE +43:3601:44:201231732 01:44:20ITA1969
3540 MARIGLIANO ERIK M SM RUNCARD +43:3601:44:205851733 01:44:20ITA2001
1575 GALLIANI VITO M SM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +43:3701:44:211451734 01:44:21ITA1974
561 CUBATTOLI ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:3701:44:212541735 01:44:21ITA1989
3504 CIPOLLETTA STEFANIA F SF55 RUNNER VARESE +43:3801:44:2261736 01:44:22ITA1971
3243 GUIATI MARCO M SM40 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +43:3801:44:221991737 01:44:22ITA1984
7018 ČALIJA NEMANJA M NCF +43:3801:44:22- 01:44:22SRB1986
1608 CUOGHI SABRINA F SF55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +43:3801:44:2271738 01:44:22ITA1970
3258 PENSA PROSPERO M SM RUNCARD +43:3901:44:235861739 01:44:23ITA1993
864 DE BELLIS SARA F SF LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +43:4001:44:24681740 01:44:24ITA1995
229 LEONE MAURIZIO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +43:4001:44:241761741 01:44:24ITA1977
6117 VAN LIEROP MITCHELL M NCF +43:4101:44:25- 01:44:25NED2004
1484 CAUDERA FABRIZIO M SM50 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +43:4101:44:251461742 01:44:25ITA1972
4079 FANFONI MAURO MARCO M SM55 DK RUNNERS MILANO +43:4101:44:251241743 01:44:25ITA1971
4092 TOSTI GABRIELE M SM50 EDERA ATL. FORLI +43:4201:44:261471744 01:44:26ITA1972
2075 ROSSO GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +43:4201:44:265871745 01:44:26ITA1992
6646 ADAMS THOMAS M NCF +43:4301:44:27- 01:44:27AUS1998
1102 PIACENTINI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +43:4301:44:275881746 01:44:27ITA1999
4363 LUGARI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:4301:44:272551747 01:44:27ITA1990
6074 PAPONE RUBEN M NCF +43:4401:44:28- 01:44:28NED2002
3941 MORELLATO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +43:4501:44:295891748 01:44:29ITA1997
3127 VILLANO CARMINE M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +43:4501:44:292561749 01:44:29ITA1989
4182 GUALTIERI NICOLÓ M SM RUNCARD +43:4601:44:305901750 01:44:30ITA2003
4917 VALLI EMANUELE M SM35 RUNCARD +43:4601:44:302571751 01:44:30ITA1991
4922 TARTAGLIA ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +43:4601:44:305911752 01:44:30ITA1992
7175 WEINBERGER FABIAN M NCF +43:4601:44:30- 01:44:30GER1997
1922 ROSATI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:4801:44:322581753 01:44:32ITA1987
4415 PIPER CARL M SM RUNCARD +43:4801:44:325921754 01:44:32GBR2000
979 ANSELMI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:4901:44:332001755 01:44:33ITA1983
2934 HOLM SEBASTIAN M SM +43:5001:44:345931756 01:44:34NOR2002
2715 PIERRO LUCA M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +43:5001:44:342011757 01:44:34ITA1985
6154 SOETE GUILLAUME M NCF +43:5101:44:35- 01:44:35BEL1987
429 TASCINO ROSARIO M SM50 RUNCARD +43:5101:44:351481758 01:44:35ITA1976
412 FIORAVANTI PIERO M SM50 POL. QUADRILATERO +43:5101:44:351491759 01:44:35ITA1973
2182 PEDRINONI GIOVANNI M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +43:5101:44:351501760 01:44:35ITA1972
2349 CIMATTI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +43:5201:44:361771761 01:44:36ITA1978
6201 JAWORSKI RENE M NCF +43:5301:44:37- 01:44:37GER1996
6774 LEREDOTTÉ RAPHAËL M NCF +43:5301:44:37- 01:44:37FRA2001
4116 PILATO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +43:5301:44:375941762 01:44:37ITA1996
5169 MESTRE ALAGARDA LUCAS M NCF +43:5401:44:38- 01:44:38ESP1993
6188 SEŠEK INJA F NCF +43:5401:44:38- 01:44:38SLO2005
2268 BENEDETTI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +43:5501:44:395951763 01:44:39ITA1992
284 FERRARI FABRIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +43:5601:44:401251764 01:44:40ITA1968
7340 PAGANI ALBERTO M SM60 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO +43:5601:44:40401765 01:44:40ITA1966
1485 PETRUNGARO FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:5601:44:402591766 01:44:40ITA1988
2007 MONTI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +43:5601:44:405961767 01:44:40ITA1994
7027 DOBIAS DANIEL M NCF +43:5701:44:41- 01:44:41CZE1997
7078 GORZON JENNY F NCF +43:5701:44:41- 01:44:41GER2000
6060 BOUCHER MORGAN M NCF +43:5701:44:41- 01:44:41FRA1972
1210 MELLANO MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:5701:44:412021768 01:44:41ITA1984
758 CAVANI DANIELE M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +43:5801:44:422031769 01:44:42ITA1986
4572 D'ARIENZO MATTEO M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +43:5901:44:432041770 01:44:43ITA1982
2803 CLÒ ANDREA M SM50 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +43:5901:44:431511771 01:44:43ITA1972
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2211 MELLINI VALERIO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:0001:44:442601772 01:44:44ITA1987
2834 ZANCHETTA ALEX M SM Q-BOX S.S.D. A R.L. +44:0101:44:455971773 01:44:45ITA1992
7177 DYER JACOB M NCF +44:0101:44:45- 01:44:45GBR1998
7116 STÄDELI YANNIS M NCF +44:0201:44:46- 01:44:46SUI2002
2477 MINOTTO ALESSIA F SF40 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +44:0201:44:46261774 01:44:46ITA1984
670 PELLATI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +44:0301:44:47691775 01:44:47ITA1996
6160 DROUGHT NATASHA F NCF +44:0401:44:48- 01:44:48IRL1998
1427 PERRICONE GAETANO M SM65 RUNCARD +44:0401:44:48111776 01:44:48ITA1959
4527 GIANNINI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +44:0401:44:485981777 01:44:48ITA1995
3501 PESANDO STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +44:0501:44:495991778 01:44:49ITA1993
6783 FRATIA THÉO M NCF +44:0501:44:49- 01:44:49FRA2002
4009 GIBELLINI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +44:0701:44:516001779 01:44:51ITA1995
6610 BANKIEWICZ DAMIAN M NCF +44:0701:44:51- 01:44:51POL1971
724 POLATTI PAOLA F SF35 RUNCARD +44:0701:44:51331780 01:44:51ITA1991
157 FERID RAMI M SM RUNCARD EPS +44:0701:44:516011781 01:44:51ITA1994
6433 WEGELE BRUNO M NCF +44:0801:44:52- 01:44:52GER1996
4715 POLIZIO MAIKOL M SM35 ASD NEW FITCENTER2.0 +44:0801:44:522611782 01:44:52ITA1989
4683 PIROLA FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:0901:44:532621783 01:44:53ITA1991
4257 CIMINELLI GABRIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +44:0901:44:532051784 01:44:53ITA1986
2272 SISSA SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +44:1001:44:542061785 01:44:54ITA1985
122 PICCOLO VINCENZO M SM RUNCARD +44:1001:44:546021786 01:44:54ITA1999
172 MARANO FILIPPO M SM ASD SPORTINSIEME +44:1101:44:556031787 01:44:55ITA2000
5922 CARTIER VALENTIN M NCF +44:1101:44:55- 01:44:55FRA2003
1844 TAGLIABUE MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +44:1101:44:556041788 01:44:55ITA1996
4643 AUSTONI ISABELLA F SF RUNCARD +44:1101:44:55701789 01:44:55ITA1992
1083 GALELLA MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:1101:44:552631790 01:44:55ITA1991
5755 ŠVŮGR NIKOLAS M NCF +44:1201:44:56- 01:44:56CZE1999
4634 DOMENICANO FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +44:1201:44:561781791 01:44:56ITA1977
4717 GUIDI ANDREA M SM45 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +44:1201:44:561791792 01:44:56ITA1979
4002 BALDINI MARTINA F SF RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +44:1201:44:56711793 01:44:56ITA1999
433 FIORE STEFANIA F SF50 NEAPOLIS MARATHON +44:1201:44:56181794 01:44:56ITA1972
4698 RISI CATERINA F SF35 ASD PODISTICA PRIVERNO +44:1301:44:57341795 01:44:57ITA1991
1046 DAVOLI FABIO M SM ATL. REGGIO ASD +44:1301:44:576051796 01:44:57ITA1994
2712 RADICI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +44:1401:44:586061797 01:44:58ITA1998
6059 ROSÍVAL MARTIN M NCF +44:1501:44:59- 01:44:59SVK1988
1414 BELTRAMI FEDERICA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +44:1501:44:59181798 01:44:59ITA1979
3412 VOLPATO STEFANO M PM RUNCARD +44:1501:44:59351799 01:44:59ITA2004
2919 BRUGNA DORIS F SF60 LISPHERA +44:1601:45:0031800 01:45:00ITA1965
2397 GABRIELLI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +44:1601:45:006071801 01:45:00ITA2003
2453 VIVI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:1601:45:002641802 01:45:00ITA1991
4899 BERTOLANI MARCELLO M SM45 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +44:1601:45:001801803 01:45:00ITA1981
3351 KERZIC PRIMOZ M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +44:1701:45:012071804 01:45:01SLO1986
6882 JARRE TIM M NCF +44:1801:45:02- 01:45:02GER1997
6265 KIRCHEN THOMAS M NCF +44:1801:45:02- 01:45:02GER1994
4495 TEODORO IVAN M SM RUNCARD +44:1801:45:026081805 01:45:02ITA1995
529 MALPIGHI ANNAMARIA F SF45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +44:1901:45:03191806 01:45:03ITA1978
1330 MANZINI BARBARA F SF45 POL. UNIONE 90 +44:1901:45:03201807 01:45:03ITA1977
3203 BENEGIAMO FABIO M SM RUNCARD +44:1901:45:036091808 01:45:03ITA1995
2952 MUNOZ PABLO M SM RUNCARD +44:1901:45:036101809 01:45:03COL2000
3378 LEMES DO PRADO VICYE M SM45 RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A +44:2001:45:041811810 01:45:04BRA1980
1196 PICCOLO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +44:2001:45:041821811 01:45:04ITA1980
5699 VON TROTHA JULIUS M NCF +44:2001:45:04- 01:45:04GER2004
4139 CASOLARI LUCIANO M SM60 RUNCARD +44:2101:45:05411812 01:45:05ITA1964
5022 PALMA EMANUELE M SM RUNCARD +44:2101:45:056111813 01:45:05ITA2000
161 ESPOSITO FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +44:2201:45:062081814 01:45:06ITA1984
4497 LUDOVICI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +44:2201:45:062651815 01:45:06ITA1987
340 TAGLIAPIETRA RICCARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:2301:45:072661816 01:45:07ITA1990
2406 FERRARA PASQUALE M SM70 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +44:2401:45:0831817 01:45:08ITA1952
3952 TONA MANUELA F SF55 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +44:2401:45:0881818 01:45:08ITA1970
4998 IMPROTA RAFFAELE M SM50 RUNCARD +44:2401:45:081521819 01:45:08ITA1975
3463 CARTINI SIMONE M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +44:2601:45:106121820 01:45:10ITA1993
5013 AIMONE MARCO M SM RUNCARD +44:2601:45:106131821 01:45:10ITA1992
4560 RIPELLINO GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +44:2601:45:106141822 01:45:10ITA1993
3517 BERGOUNIOUX ALBAN M NCF +44:2601:45:10- 01:45:10FRA2002
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4457 SBREVIGLIERI CLAUDIO M SM35 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +44:2601:45:102671823 01:45:10ITA1989
3466 AVOLA LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:2601:45:102681824 01:45:10ITA1988
3113 GALIMBERTI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +44:2601:45:106151825 01:45:10ITA1995
1927 VICENTINI ALESSIO M SM45 RUNCARD +44:2701:45:111831826 01:45:11ITA1977
7117 KOWALSKI TYMOTEUSZ M NCF +44:2801:45:12- 01:45:12POL2006
4900 BERETTA DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +44:2901:45:132691827 01:45:13ITA1991
2320 GENOVESI

GIOVAMBATTISTA
M SM RUNCARD +44:3001:45:146161828 01:45:14ITA1996

2294 LEONE FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +44:3101:45:156171829 01:45:15ITA1996
2637 BACCHELLI CLAUDIO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +44:3101:45:152091830 01:45:15ITA1983
1714 GIBERTINI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +44:3101:45:156181831 01:45:15ITA1994
1100 NEUBAUER-PLODER LYDIA F SF40 RUNCARD +44:3101:45:15271832 01:45:15AUT1986
447 VERGURA TIZIANO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:3201:45:162701833 01:45:16ITA1988
7106 KLASSEN ROBIN M NCF +44:3201:45:16- 01:45:16GER1998
5839 THORGERSEN HENNING M NCF +44:3301:45:17- 01:45:17NOR1972
6130 SOLBERG JØRGENSEN

CECILIE
F NCF +44:3301:45:17- 01:45:17NOR1998

783 CALTABIANO CLAUDIO M SM55 RUNCARD +44:3301:45:171261834 01:45:17ITA1968
3495 MEFFE STEFANO M SM40 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS +44:3301:45:172101835 01:45:17ITA1984
4106 PARISOTTO ANGELO M SM RUNCARD +44:3401:45:186191836 01:45:18ITA1998
6176 DUNCAN STUART M NCF +44:3501:45:19- 01:45:19GBR1982
5819 MOLLINÉ JULIEN M NCF +44:3601:45:20- 01:45:20GER2004
621 SCHITO JONATAN M SM40 RUNCARD +44:3701:45:212111837 01:45:21ITA1982
3586 PERCIANTE MIRCO M SM ASD BVKTEAM +44:3801:45:226201838 01:45:22ITA1996
753 DELLE DONNE RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +44:3801:45:226211839 01:45:22ITA2000
6757 KARLSSON STEFAN M NCF +44:3801:45:22- 01:45:22SWE1987
384 ZANICHELLI ANTONIO

CESARE
M SM RUNCARD +44:3901:45:236221840 01:45:23ITA1997

2654 MASSENZI GIACOMO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +44:3901:45:236231841 01:45:23ITA1999
5116 SCROPETTA MARTA F NCF RUNCARD +44:3901:45:23- 01:45:23ESP1998
5115 RINALDI LUCA M NCF +44:4001:45:24- 01:45:24ESP1988
4992 SASSI SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +44:4001:45:241841842 01:45:24ITA1981
4253 PASQUALOTTO STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:4101:45:252711843 01:45:25ITA1987
300 TURCHI PAOLO M SM55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +44:4201:45:261271844 01:45:26ITA1967
1127 PIROZZI DANILO M SM50 RUNCARD +44:4401:45:281531845 01:45:28ITA1973
1932 TUFANO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +44:4501:45:296241846 01:45:29ITA2000
4023 MOSCHELLA FRANCESCO M SM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +44:4701:45:316251847 01:45:31ITA1995
5786 SAMMUT ALEXANDER M NCF +44:4701:45:31- 01:45:31MLT1998
2592 BARBIERI SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +44:4801:45:322721848 01:45:32ITA1987
497 LOPEZ RAMPINI JOSE'

ANTONIO
M SM40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +44:4801:45:322121849 01:45:32ITA1986

6784 FRATIA LUCAS M NCF +44:4901:45:33- 01:45:33FRA1998
6376 TARLET PIERRICK M NCF +44:4901:45:33- 01:45:33FRA2001
617 CRISTOFANILLI AGOSTINA F SF40 A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT +44:4901:45:33281850 01:45:33ITA1983
857 FERRARINI DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +44:4901:45:332731851 01:45:33ITA1987
1491 BUSSI GIOVANNI M SM45 RUNCARD +44:5001:45:341851852 01:45:34ITA1977
2970 DE POLI CHRISTIAN M SM45 URBAN RUNNERS +44:5001:45:341861853 01:45:34ITA1981
4641 LEROSE ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:5001:45:342741854 01:45:34ITA1989
147 BONACINI RICCARDO M SM55 IL CORSO DI CORSA +44:5001:45:341281855 01:45:34ITA1968
5952 DUPRÉ MATHIEU M NCF +44:5001:45:34- 01:45:34FRA2007
1221 BROGIN STEFANO M SM35 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +44:5101:45:352751856 01:45:35ITA1987
1740 MANELLI MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +44:5101:45:351871857 01:45:35ITA1978
162 GUZZO DIEGO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:5201:45:362761858 01:45:36ITA1990
1694 BERTI GIANALBERTO M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +44:5301:45:371881859 01:45:37ITA1978
4443 VERONESI DANIELA F SF55 RUNCARD +44:5301:45:3791860 01:45:37ITA1970
3308 DE ROSA LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +44:5401:45:386261861 01:45:38ITA1996
5521 HOLLANDS MICHELLE F NCF +44:5401:45:38- 01:45:38GBR1974
743 MAROZZI MANUEL M SM ASD PICCHIORUNNING +44:5401:45:386271862 01:45:38ITA1996
4613 FERRARESI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +44:5401:45:381891863 01:45:38ITA1981
169 ZACCARELLI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:5601:45:402771864 01:45:40ITA1991
4437 CINIERI GIANNI FRANCO

PARIDE
M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +44:5701:45:411291865 01:45:41ITA1971

268 PEDRINAZZI FRANCESCO
MARIA

M SM35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +44:5801:45:422781866 01:45:42ITA1988

3911 NÕLVAK MADIS M NCF RUNCARD +44:5801:45:42- 01:45:42EST1979
2876 GADLER ALAN M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +44:5901:45:432791867 01:45:43ITA1988
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4367 VANNI FILIPPO M SM35 U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO +44:5901:45:432801868 01:45:43ITA1991
555 VECCHI LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +44:5901:45:436281869 01:45:43ITA1998
6373 SUCHY PAUL M NCF +45:0001:45:44- 01:45:44GER2004
5204 STEINERT VALERIO M NCF +45:0101:45:45- 01:45:45GER1994
4185 ONGARI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +45:0301:45:47721870 01:45:47ITA1998
1299 VALSECCHI LUIGI M SM50 G.S.A. COMETA +45:0401:45:481541871 01:45:48ITA1974
3272 GIACOMIN MARTA F SF35 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +45:0401:45:48351872 01:45:48ITA1991
6824 JOHNSON GLYNIS F NCF +45:0401:45:48- 01:45:48GBR1973
512 BRAVI GABRIELE M SM35 IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON +45:0401:45:482811873 01:45:48ITA1989
4343 BULGARELLI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +45:0401:45:486291874 01:45:48ITA1999
2848 PETRUCCI GIACOMO M SM35 RUNCARD +45:0401:45:482821875 01:45:48ITA1989
1356 MICHELINI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +45:0401:45:486301876 01:45:48ITA2000
2217 SIGHINOLFI FABRIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD +45:0501:45:49421877 01:45:49ITA1966
4311 PANZA RICCARDO M SM35 C.U.S. PARMA +45:0501:45:492831878 01:45:49ITA1990
315 MANTOVANI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +45:0501:45:491901879 01:45:49ITA1980
7191 DHALIWAL KAMRAN M NCF +45:0601:45:50- 01:45:50GBR2000
4827 INGRAMI PAOLO M SM45 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +45:0601:45:501911880 01:45:50ITA1978
5444 DEKSNYS JONAS M NCF +45:0601:45:50- 01:45:50LTU2000
6906 MAIR MICHAEL M NCF +45:0701:45:51- 01:45:51AUT1990
7248 MELIS FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +45:0701:45:516311881 01:45:51ITA2000
4082 SGARBOSSA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +45:0701:45:516321882 01:45:51ITA2003
6120 STANKEVICIUTE GABIJA F NCF +45:0701:45:51- 01:45:51LTU1995
243 ARGENTIERI FABRIZIO M SM RUNCARD +45:0701:45:516331883 01:45:51ITA1997
1629 TONET ALESSANDRO M SM60 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +45:0801:45:52431884 01:45:52ITA1966
5312 BRONISZ JOANNA F NCF +45:0901:45:53- 01:45:53POL1996
4386 ZEGARELLI MATILDE F SF40 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +45:0901:45:53291885 01:45:53ITA1985
3012 MAGLIULO CARLO M SM40 GSBR +45:1101:45:552131886 01:45:55ITA1983
1769 ROMANI ALESSANDRO M SM55 A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS +45:1201:45:561301887 01:45:56ITA1970
911 MARASIGAN JOEL MANALO M SM40 RUNCARD +45:1201:45:562141888 01:45:56PHI1985
1580 BARTOLA ROBERTO M SM55 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S. +45:1301:45:571311889 01:45:57ITA1970
7324 MELI RICCARDO M SM NOVARA CHE CORRE +45:1401:45:586341890 01:45:58ITA1997
1044 RAGUSO ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD +45:1501:45:591321891 01:45:59ITA1971
6544 STAVRIANOS ALEXIS M NCF +45:1501:45:59- 01:45:59GRE1971
4632 SORAVIA VALERIA F SF RUNCARD +45:1601:46:00731892 01:46:00ITA1992
4779 COSTA ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +45:1701:46:016351893 01:46:01ITA1996
3305 CARRIERI MASSIMILIANO M SM RUNCARD +45:1801:46:026361894 01:46:02ITA1996
3756 MICHELI ANDREA M PM RUNCARD +45:1801:46:02361895 01:46:02ITA2006
3753 CAROLI ELISA F SF RUNCARD +45:1801:46:02741896 01:46:02ITA2001
692 PEDERSINI STEFANO M SM40 MANERANNERS +45:1901:46:032151897 01:46:03ITA1982
1294 MAZZACANI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +45:1901:46:036371898 01:46:03ITA1993
2017 CARROZZO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +45:2001:46:046381899 01:46:04ITA1995
6903 ŽEROVNIK MATIC M NCF +45:2001:46:04- 01:46:04SLO1995
3544 FRATI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +45:2001:46:046391900 01:46:04ITA1992
7267 MOMIGLIANO CAROLA F SF35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +45:2101:46:05361901 01:46:05ITA1989
2227 GRILLI ALBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +45:2101:46:05441902 01:46:05ITA1965
1043 MANCUSI GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUNCARD +45:2101:46:051921903 01:46:05ITA1981
5891 ROIG JEAN-BAPTISTE M NCF +45:2101:46:05- 01:46:05FRA1998
1887 GRASSO SILVESTRO

CLAUDIO
M SM50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO +45:2101:46:051551904 01:46:05ITA1973

322 BIANCHI SIMONE M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +45:2201:46:062841905 01:46:06ITA1989
1755 NEGRI ALBERTO MARIA M SM55 RUNCARD +45:2201:46:061331906 01:46:06ITA1969
3426 ZAMPANA ANDREA M SM35 ACQUADELA ASD +45:2301:46:072851907 01:46:07ITA1990
1453 PALLOTTI ANDREA M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +45:2501:46:091931908 01:46:09ITA1980
3033 WARBURG EMANUELE M SM55 BASE RUNNING +45:2501:46:091341909 01:46:09ITA1969
3276 ALBERTI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +45:2501:46:096401910 01:46:09ITA1994
5420 JORDAAN GERT M NCF +45:2601:46:10- 01:46:10RSA1992
1019 GAETTI VALENTINO M SM RUNCARD +45:2701:46:116411911 01:46:11ITA2002
6548 DECHNIK MAŁGORZATA F NCF +45:2701:46:11- 01:46:11POL1995
5231 SEIDEL YANNICK M NCF +45:2801:46:12- 01:46:12GER2004
273 DONADELLI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +45:2801:46:126421912 01:46:12ITA2000
5627 KIM RITA F NCF +45:2801:46:12- 01:46:12USA1977
5452 KECHLER ALEXANDER M NCF +45:2801:46:12- 01:46:12GER1983
4873 LEVRATTI BEATRICE F SF RUNCARD +45:2801:46:12751913 01:46:12ITA1992
4898 CAMPARA RENZO M SM55 ASD MARATHON LEGNAGO +45:2801:46:121351914 01:46:12ITA1968
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4032 CANNONS IAN M SM50 HARWICH RUNNERS +45:2901:46:131561915 01:46:13GBR1972
2821 PEDRELLI FEDERICA F SF50 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +45:3001:46:14191916 01:46:14ITA1976
3049 BORGHI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +45:3101:46:151941917 01:46:15ITA1979
3047 CUCCI GIUSEPPE M SM50 TRICOLORE SPORT +45:3101:46:151571918 01:46:15ITA1975
3048 MUCCI DAVIDE M SM45 RUNCARD +45:3101:46:151951919 01:46:15ITA1980
685 D'AGATA ANTONIO M SM ASD SPORTINSIEME +45:3101:46:156431920 01:46:15ITA2000
2267 TOSI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +45:3201:46:162161921 01:46:16ITA1985
3500 PESANDO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +45:3201:46:162861922 01:46:16ITA1990
3799 AGRAPPI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +45:3201:46:162171923 01:46:16ITA1984
2810 VIALE JESSICA F SF35 RUNCARD +45:3201:46:16371924 01:46:16ITA1990
3213 SCRETI CRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +45:3201:46:161961925 01:46:16ITA1980
1739 PONZONI SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +45:3201:46:161971926 01:46:16ITA1978
3458 PERANTONI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ATLETICAMENTE A.S.D. +45:3301:46:171581927 01:46:17ITA1976
1005 FANTOZZI PAOLO JUNIOR M SM35 RUNCARD +45:3301:46:172871928 01:46:17ITA1990
4677 RICCI MALERBI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +45:3501:46:196441929 01:46:19ITA2000
2158 BILLI FRANCA F SF60 ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA +45:3501:46:1941930 01:46:19ITA1965
468 FONTANA JURI M SM40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +45:3501:46:192181931 01:46:19ITA1982
1454 GRAMAGLIA ANTONELLA F SF45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +45:3601:46:20211932 01:46:20ITA1981
3954 PICCININI ANDREA M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +45:3601:46:201361933 01:46:20ITA1969
5268 HARRIS ALEXANDER M NCF +45:3601:46:20- 01:46:20GBR2002
4466 CAPASSO MICHELE M SM50 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +45:3601:46:201591934 01:46:20ITA1976
123 VARRONI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +45:3601:46:206451935 01:46:20ITA1995
3329 MADSEN VERONIQUE F SF65 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE +45:3701:46:2111936 01:46:21FRA1961
3117 FRIGIERI ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. FERRARI +45:3701:46:211601937 01:46:21ITA1976
2189 ZIRONI FAUSTO M SM60 ATLETICA MDS +45:3901:46:23451938 01:46:23ITA1962
3795 MUNERATO ALICE F SF45 ASD RUN IT +45:3901:46:23221939 01:46:23ITA1981
305 MONTAGNANI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +45:4101:46:252191940 01:46:25ITA1983
4947 CANEPARI ENRICO M SM70 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +45:4301:46:2741941 01:46:27ITA1956
5409 PETRAVICIUS JOKUBAS M NCF +45:4301:46:27- 01:46:27LTU2001
1400 CHIARI ALBERTO M SM55 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +45:4301:46:271371942 01:46:27ITA1970
4882 TOSCHI STEFANO M SM45 RUNCARD +45:4401:46:281981943 01:46:28ITA1979
2207 BIGI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +45:4501:46:296461944 01:46:29ITA2002
6936 WALRAVENS MAXIMILIAAN M NCF +45:4501:46:29- 01:46:29BEL1996
2650 MARCHIGNOLI LORENZO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +45:4601:46:306471945 01:46:30ITA1994
6999 FERREIRA VINÍCIUS M NCF +45:4601:46:30- 01:46:30BRA2005
6950 KARIBASIC ADAM M NCF +45:4601:46:30- 01:46:30CZE1999
2198 BANDI MARTINA F SF40 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +45:4801:46:32301946 01:46:32ITA1984
6428 GRIDLEY MATT M NCF +45:4801:46:32- 01:46:32GBR1980
2523 GRAZZINI CARLO ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +45:4801:46:326481947 01:46:32ITA2003
6354 MARSZALEK MONIKA F NCF +45:5001:46:34- 01:46:34POL1975
6507 DOLAN JAMES M NCF +45:5201:46:36- 01:46:36IRL1994
6057 DOWD COLIN M NCF +45:5301:46:37- 01:46:37IRL1995
3605 MATARRESE VINCENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +45:5501:46:392201948 01:46:39ITA1984
524 SACCO LUIGI M SM40 ASD CICCIANO RUNNING +45:5601:46:402211949 01:46:40ITA1982
3030 ABATINO ALESSIO M SM35 RUNCARD +45:5601:46:402881950 01:46:40ITA1991
1812 MACCAFERRI VALERIO M SM50 RUNCARD +45:5601:46:401611951 01:46:40ITA1975
4295 RONDENA MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +45:5701:46:412891952 01:46:41ITA1988
4747 SALVADORE GIORGIA F SF45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +45:5701:46:41231953 01:46:41ITA1978
1633 D’ARCANGELO DANIELA F SF40 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +45:5701:46:41311954 01:46:41ITA1983
6895 CIESLAK WOJCIECH M NCF +45:5801:46:42- 01:46:42POL1993
7039 FALLCONI-GOLLAB

ZACHARIAH
M NCF +45:5801:46:42- 01:46:42GBR2000

3028 STIZZOLI LORENZO M SM50 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +45:5801:46:421621955 01:46:42ITA1972
2012 BRUGGER MARIO M SM45 RUNCARD +45:5901:46:431991956 01:46:43AUT1979
7185 AHMED HUSSAIN M NCF +45:5901:46:43- 01:46:43GBR1964
371 PICARI RENOLD M SM RUNCARD +45:5901:46:436491957 01:46:43ITA1996
5010 BORGESE DEMETRIO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +46:0001:46:442221958 01:46:44ITA1984
6335 MATYAS ANDREI M NCF +46:0001:46:44- 01:46:44ROU1990
1750 FERRARI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +46:0001:46:441381959 01:46:44ITA1969
3912 RICOBENE MASSIMO M SM55 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +46:0101:46:451391960 01:46:45ITA1967
6678 ROBERTS CATHERINE F NCF +46:0201:46:46- 01:46:46GBR1981
1517 DAVIDE RENATO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:0201:46:462901961 01:46:46ITA1990
995 GHIARONI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +46:0201:46:466501962 01:46:46ITA2003
3285 VERONESI GIORGIO M SM50 9,92 RUNNING ASD +46:0401:46:481631963 01:46:48ITA1976
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3561 LALO DEAN M SM35 RUNCARD +46:0501:46:492911964 01:46:49USA1988
2415 FRATINI STEFANIA F SF45 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +46:0601:46:50241965 01:46:50ITA1979
5965 BIRKDAL MØLLER JEPPE M NCF +46:0601:46:50- 01:46:50DEN1990
3280 BRANCACCIO SALVATORE M SM40 RUNCARD +46:0701:46:512231966 01:46:51ITA1985
118 VERALLO SIMONE M SM45 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +46:0801:46:522001967 01:46:52ITA1977
1157 CAGNA SONIA F SF55 RUNCARD +46:0901:46:53101968 01:46:53ITA1971
2199 SAVIOLI JACOPO M SM RUNCARD +46:1001:46:546511969 01:46:54ITA1997
5189 FILIPCZYK GRZEGORZ M NCF +46:1001:46:54- 01:46:54POL1989
1195 GUALDI MASSIMILIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +46:1101:46:552241970 01:46:55ITA1984
5537 GATT VANESSA F NCF +46:1101:46:55- 01:46:55MLT1980
6876 PEISKEROVÁ ADÉLA F NCF +46:1301:46:57- 01:46:57CZE2003
1173 BOFFA FABIO M SM40 MANERANNERS +46:1401:46:582251971 01:46:58ITA1982
6442 TARINIDOU EFTHYMIA F NCF +46:1501:46:59- 01:46:59GRE1975
5562 LAMPROU DIONYSIOS M NCF +46:1501:46:59- 01:46:59GRE1980
7003 MANGION JAN M NCF +46:1601:47:00- 01:47:00MLT1998
3237 CESTARI MARCELLO M SM RUNCARD +46:1601:47:006521972 01:47:00ITA1996
1990 BORRI NICCOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +46:1601:47:006531973 01:47:00ITA1999
4411 ADANI ELISA F SF RUNCARD +46:1601:47:00761974 01:47:00ITA1996
3731 BONFANTI ELENA F SF55 UP & DOWN PIACENZA +46:1701:47:01111975 01:47:01ITA1971
3181 MOSCATELLI RICCARDO M SM50 RUNCARD +46:1701:47:011641976 01:47:01ITA1975
3747 GRACI NICOLO' M SM55 A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA +46:1801:47:021401977 01:47:02ITA1970
1918 PARIBELLO ANNAMARIA F SF45 RUNNERS DESIO +46:1901:47:03251978 01:47:03ITA1977
2447 DIMICCOLI ANDREA CESARE M SM35 RUNCARD +46:2001:47:042921979 01:47:04ITA1990
961 CASTAGNETTI MONIA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +46:2101:47:05201980 01:47:05ITA1976
1640 BARGE STEFANIA F SF35 RUNCARD +46:2101:47:05381981 01:47:05ITA1990
1385 PINTELLI STEFANO M SM60 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO +46:2101:47:05461982 01:47:05ITA1964
6761 MOULIN SÉBASTIEN M NCF +46:2201:47:06- 01:47:06FRA1980
3019 BORSA LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +46:2201:47:066541983 01:47:06ITA2003
7239 LEŠKOVIĆ MARIJA F NCF +46:2201:47:06- 01:47:06CRO1998
3217 ZACCAGNINO VITO M SM50 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA +46:2201:47:061651984 01:47:06ITA1976
3103 SUCAMELI FABIO M SM PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +46:2201:47:066551985 01:47:06ITA1998
2345 LANDUCCI STEFANO M SM60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +46:2301:47:07471986 01:47:07ITA1966
5993 BOWERS GUS M NCF +46:2301:47:07- 01:47:07GBR2001
7108 FØNSS FRYDENHOLM

JONATHAN
M NCF +46:2301:47:07- 01:47:07DEN1999

2827 MARCHESAN MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +46:2301:47:076561987 01:47:07ITA1998
6388 HOLLINGS CHARLIE M NCF +46:2301:47:07- 01:47:07GBR1981
7151 FRYDENHOLM JOACHIM M NCF +46:2401:47:08- 01:47:08DEN2004
3413 CANOSSA DANNY M SM45 RUNCARD +46:2501:47:092011988 01:47:09ITA1979
3388 MECATTI FRANCESCO M SM ATLETICA MDS +46:2501:47:096571989 01:47:09ITA2002
7102 SERRA CLARA F NCF +46:2501:47:09- 01:47:09ESP1997
5459 STANISLOVAITIS IGNAS M NCF +46:2601:47:10- 01:47:10LTU1999
363 LONGHI ELENA F SF35 ATL. CIBENO +46:2601:47:10391990 01:47:10ITA1988
3106 LECCESE ADRIANO M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +46:2601:47:102021991 01:47:10ITA1980
1363 COLACI MARICA F SF35 ATL. CIBENO +46:2701:47:11401992 01:47:11ITA1991
968 IOPPOLO DOMENICO M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +46:2801:47:12481993 01:47:12ITA1964
6905 KODYDEK KLAUS M NCF +46:2801:47:12- 01:47:12AUT1991
3503 PRADELLI MADDALENA F SF ATLETICA MDS +46:3101:47:15771994 01:47:15ITA1999
3331 PIERNI NICOLÒ GUIDO M SM35 G.S. QUANTIN ALPENPLUS +46:3101:47:152931995 01:47:15ITA1990
4781 ZEDDA FRANCO M SM55 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +46:3101:47:151411996 01:47:15ITA1970
7247 ANE ROLDAN M NCF +46:3101:47:15- 01:47:15ESP1993
4188 ROSSIGNOLI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +46:3101:47:152941997 01:47:15ITA1989
3162 DI LEO MARIA ANGELA F SF50 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI +46:3201:47:16211998 01:47:16ITA1972
4337 MARCHI DAVIDE M SM40 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +46:3201:47:162261999 01:47:16ITA1984
3480 MAURIELLO ANTONIO M SM OLA MOVEMENT ASD +46:3201:47:166582000 01:47:16ITA2001
4758 MARCHETTI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +46:3301:47:176592001 01:47:17ITA1997
1609 RASPONI ANDREA M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +46:3301:47:171422002 01:47:17ITA1967
3902 VALENTE DOMENICO M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +46:3501:47:192032003 01:47:19ITA1979
5088 VELASCO SAUL M NCF +46:3501:47:19- 01:47:19MEX1979
2909 MANTOVANELLI

FRANCESCO
M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +46:3501:47:196602004 01:47:19ITA1998

3971 CASINI ALESSANDRO M PM RUNCARD +46:3501:47:19372005 01:47:19ITA2004
5345 WRÓBLEWSKA MONIKA F NCF +46:3601:47:20- 01:47:20POL1988
2370 TONINI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +46:3601:47:206612006 01:47:20ITA1997
4726 CAPUZZI LUCA M SM50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +46:3801:47:221662007 01:47:22ITA1975
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1905 MAGREFI FABRIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +46:3801:47:221432008 01:47:22ITA1968
5679 CIRONIS TOMÁŠ M NCF +46:3801:47:22- 01:47:22CZE1990
4439 RADICI EMANUELE M SM60 RUNCARD +46:3901:47:23492009 01:47:23ITA1966
5584 HULUBAN BOGDAN M NCF +46:3901:47:23- 01:47:23ROU1994
6396 VERES BOGDAN M NCF +46:4101:47:25- 01:47:25ROU1994
1302 APPARUTI DANIELE M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +46:4101:47:251672010 01:47:25ITA1976
4201 GANAPINI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +46:4101:47:256622011 01:47:25ITA2001
2992 POZZANI DAVIDE M SM35 ASD VALDALPONE +46:4201:47:262952012 01:47:26ITA1987
3086 MANZINI DARIO M SM PODISTICA CORREGGIO +46:4201:47:266632013 01:47:26ITA1992
2770 LIBRALATO GIANLUCA M SM50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +46:4301:47:271682014 01:47:27ITA1974
6566 ALULA DERRY M NCF +46:4401:47:28- 01:47:28FRA1998
4426 BOSCHI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +46:4401:47:286642015 01:47:28ITA1993
3614 FONTANA MARCELLA F SF50 POD. FORMIGINESE +46:4501:47:29222016 01:47:29ITA1975
977 ZANI ANDREA LORENZO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +46:4501:47:296652017 01:47:29ITA2001
2322 GERMINI MICHELE M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +46:4501:47:292042018 01:47:29ITA1977
5454 MEILUTIS JULIJUS M NCF +46:4501:47:29- 01:47:29LTU2001
4467 DEL PRETE VINCENZA F SF45 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +46:4501:47:29262019 01:47:29ITA1981
5017 BALDINI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +46:4601:47:30782020 01:47:30ITA1997
1744 PANICCIA GIORGIA F SF50 RUNCARD +46:4601:47:30232021 01:47:30ITA1976
4489 DELAITI MARCO M SM50 PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +46:4601:47:301692022 01:47:30ITA1972
5034 RIGANTI MICHELA F SF RUNCARD +46:4701:47:31792023 01:47:31ITA2003
2106 AMOROTTI LUCA M SM40 POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA +46:4701:47:312272024 01:47:31ITA1984
4801 NAPOLITANO LUIGI M SM RUNCARD +46:4701:47:316662025 01:47:31ITA2000
1735 MAGELLI MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +46:4801:47:321442026 01:47:32ITA1967
6410 SAFONOV TYMOFII M NCF +46:4801:47:32- 01:47:32UKR1988
5038 DROUGHT NICOLE F NCF +46:4801:47:32- 01:47:32IRL1994
767 MONTAGNANI MASSIMO M SM50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +46:4901:47:331702027 01:47:33ITA1976
3910 DE BIASIO DAVIDE M PM RUNCARD +46:4901:47:33382028 01:47:33ITA2004
6752 NIKITOVIC ALEKSANDRA F NCF +46:5001:47:34- 01:47:34SRB1972
2020 CORSI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +46:5001:47:346672029 01:47:34ITA2001
1986 LACRIMINI DIEGO M SM RUNCARD +46:5101:47:356682030 01:47:35ITA1996
3824 TESTINI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +46:5201:47:366692031 01:47:36ITA1999
4299 HORTOPAN JEANIN ILIE M SM50 RUNCARD +46:5301:47:371712032 01:47:37ITA1976
3871 BRETTA LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +46:5301:47:372962033 01:47:37ITA1991
3611 ZAMBONIN CHIARA MARIA F SF35 PICO RUNNERS +46:5301:47:37412034 01:47:37ITA1987
5364 BALDO GREGOIRE M NCF +46:5301:47:37- 01:47:37FRA1999
2116 CORNIA CHIARA F SF50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +46:5301:47:37242035 01:47:37ITA1975
5273 BALDO CHRISTOPHE M NCF +46:5301:47:37- 01:47:37FRA1964
5314 BALDO DAPHNE F NCF +46:5301:47:37- 01:47:37FRA1996
5039 TOTH DANIEL M NCF +46:5401:47:38- 01:47:38HUN1993
5211 OWEN SCOTT M NCF +46:5401:47:38- 01:47:38USA1966
1624 FAMILARI ANTONIO M SM65 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +46:5401:47:38122036 01:47:38ITA1961
1376 MAGNANI GIULIA F PF RUNCARD +46:5601:47:4042037 01:47:40ITA2006
6128 LOUKAKOU-BATAILLE EDEN M NCF +46:5701:47:41- 01:47:41FRA1999
3990 PETRUZZELLI FRANCESCO M SM55 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI +46:5701:47:411452038 01:47:41ITA1967
6344 BENEDICO MARC M NCF +46:5801:47:42- 01:47:42ESP1997
2269 SALA YURI M SM50 RUNCARD +46:5801:47:421722039 01:47:42ITA1975
4746 BELLEI ALBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +46:5901:47:431732040 01:47:43ITA1974
5106 RODRÍGUEZ RUIZ JUAN

ANTONIO
M NCF +46:5901:47:43- 01:47:43ESP1976

3282 DERIU IGNAZIO M SM45 G.S. ATL OLBIA +46:5901:47:432052041 01:47:43ITA1981
4330 GALETTI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +46:5901:47:431742042 01:47:43ITA1976
3988 LOSAPPIO FRANCESCO M SM55 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI +47:0001:47:441462043 01:47:44ITA1970
479 ORZO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +47:0001:47:446702044 01:47:44ITA2000
663 GRIGOLI VANESSA F SF35 RUNCARD +47:0001:47:44422045 01:47:44ITA1987
132 BOCCHI ALFREDO M SM RUNCARD +47:0001:47:446712046 01:47:44ITA1996
3913 VANDELLI GIORGIO M SM60 POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA +47:0101:47:45502047 01:47:45ITA1962
5543 IURTYN STANISLAV M NCF +47:0201:47:46- 01:47:46UKR1979
4240 DAL SOGLIO MARCO M SM VICENZA MARATHON +47:0301:47:476722048 01:47:47ITA2002
466 BERTANI VALENTINA F SF35 RUNCARD +47:0301:47:47432049 01:47:47ITA1989
900 FORMIGONI MASSIMO M SM60 RUNCARD +47:0301:47:47512050 01:47:47ITA1966
1425 POPOLI PIERGIORGIO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +47:0301:47:471752051 01:47:47ITA1974
3344 CACCHIO STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +47:0401:47:482972052 01:47:48ITA1987
2956 GUGOLE STEFANO M SM60 ASD DELTA SPORT +47:0401:47:48522053 01:47:48ITA1966
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2815 PITTAVINO ALBERTO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +47:0501:47:496732054 01:47:49ITA1996
4805 PICASSI RENATO M SM55 URBAN RUNNERS +47:0501:47:491472055 01:47:49ITA1969
2800 GANGEMI EZIO NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +47:0601:47:502062056 01:47:50ITA1981
7244 FOTI CRISTIAN M NCF RUNCARD +47:0601:47:50- 01:47:50ESP1977
4447 SECH LUCA M SM LA VETTA RUNNING +47:0601:47:506742057 01:47:50ITA1997
2252 VANCINI ELISABETTA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +47:0701:47:51802058 01:47:51ITA1996
7195 WHELAN JOSH M NCF +47:0701:47:51- 01:47:51AUS1993
1993 ONGARI PAOLO M SM50 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +47:0701:47:511762059 01:47:51ITA1972
3917 BENASSI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 ATLETICA GUASTALLA +47:0801:47:521772060 01:47:52ITA1972
826 IGNAT ALEXANDRA F SF40 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +47:0901:47:53322061 01:47:53ITA1984
3714 PORTELLA ALEX JONATHAN M SM RUNCARD +47:0901:47:536752062 01:47:53ITA1996
2200 BOTTE ANNA F SF55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +47:0901:47:53122063 01:47:53ITA1971
6717 BLANK NIKLAS M NCF +47:1001:47:54- 01:47:54GER1998
2000 GIOVANELLI BARBARA F SF55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +47:1001:47:54132064 01:47:54ITA1969
1084 SERRI MASSIMO M SM60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +47:1101:47:55532065 01:47:55ITA1964
260 MAFFEO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +47:1101:47:556762066 01:47:55ITA1993
6116 NYKTERIDIS NIKOLAOS M NCF +47:1201:47:56- 01:47:56GRE2004
3996 CAVALLERI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:1201:47:562982067 01:47:56ITA1989
383 BELLON ELENA F SF50 ASD BUMBASINA RUN +47:1301:47:57252068 01:47:57ITA1975
2150 PINCA MAURIZIO M SM55 A.S.D. PODISTICA +47:1301:47:571482069 01:47:57ITA1967
2753 TONELLI ROBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +47:1401:47:582282070 01:47:58ITA1984
2967 CANZI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD EPS +47:1401:47:586772071 01:47:58ITA1998
4748 COVERI GIACOMO M SM40 ATL. CASTELLO +47:1401:47:582292072 01:47:58ITA1985
6173 QUAYHACKX FREDERIK M NCF +47:1501:47:59- 01:47:59BEL1995
4086 CHECCHI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +47:1501:47:596782073 01:47:59ITA1993
4087 VERONESI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +47:1501:47:596792074 01:47:59ITA1994
888 BALLERINI SIMONE M PM RUNCARD +47:1601:48:00392075 01:48:00ITA2004
3553 TESTA ARNALDO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +47:1701:48:011782076 01:48:01ITA1975
3408 PAPI LORENZO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +47:1701:48:016802077 01:48:01ITA1999
1222 MORONI PUJI SUKUR M SM45 9,92 RUNNING ASD +47:1701:48:012072078 01:48:01ITA1980
1645 MAGNELLI GIULIO MARIA M SM RUNCARD +47:1701:48:016812079 01:48:01ITA1997
6641 CARRARESI MARCELO M NCF +47:1701:48:01- 01:48:01BRA1974
6202 REIMER MARK M NCF +47:1801:48:02- 01:48:02BRA1986
2839 COMPAGNI FLAVIO M SM RUNCARD +47:1801:48:026822080 01:48:02ITA2003
4326 PANIZZA GIOVANNI M SM40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +47:1801:48:022302081 01:48:02ITA1986
4138 RAFFAELLA VIANELLO F SF50 RUNCARD +47:2001:48:04262082 01:48:04ITA1972
2386 ANGELI DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +47:2101:48:052312083 01:48:05ITA1985
6653 FERRARI FREDDIE M NCF +47:2101:48:05- 01:48:05GBR1990
618 PONTARA THOMAS M SM35 RUNCARD +47:2301:48:072992084 01:48:07ITA1987
3179 GERACI MIRCO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:2301:48:073002085 01:48:07ITA1989
1655 COLI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +47:2301:48:071492086 01:48:07ITA1971
7252 FERRANTE FULVIO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +47:2401:48:082322087 01:48:08ITA1986
6337 COPE GRAHAME M NCF +47:2401:48:08- 01:48:08GBR1970
1341 LISSONI CRISTINA F SF45 RUNNERS DESIO +47:2401:48:08272088 01:48:08ITA1980
6135 NIESEN MANUEL M NCF +47:2401:48:08- 01:48:08GER2002
6136 RAIBLE TIM M NCF +47:2501:48:09- 01:48:09GER2001
1147 ZERBIN FEDERICO M PM RUNCARD +47:2501:48:09402089 01:48:09ITA2004
3741 MAITRE ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +47:2601:48:106832090 01:48:10ITA1992
6618 SA MIGUEL M NCF +47:2601:48:10- 01:48:10POR1971
3108 EMILIANI SIMONE M SM50 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +47:2601:48:101792091 01:48:10ITA1973
3032 BRINO ELISA F SF40 BASE RUNNING +47:2601:48:10332092 01:48:10ITA1983
4512 BERRETTA MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +47:2701:48:116842093 01:48:11ITA1999
1018 RAIMONDI MATTEO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +47:2701:48:111802094 01:48:11ITA1974
4425 SPENCE SAVANNAH F SF RUNCARD +47:2701:48:11812095 01:48:11GBR1996
330 RAIMONDI PAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +47:2701:48:111502096 01:48:11ITA1969
4814 BALLESTRA LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +47:2801:48:123012097 01:48:12ITA1989
4008 CASELLI FILIPPO M SM POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +47:2801:48:126852098 01:48:12ITA2001
5198 OLPINSKI MARCIN M NCF +47:2801:48:12- 01:48:12POL1985
3141 BORGHI DENNIS M SM35 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +47:2901:48:133022099 01:48:13ITA1991
3160 NORI GIORGIA F SF50 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +47:2901:48:13272100 01:48:13ITA1976
6049 FERRARI ELIA M NCF +47:3101:48:15- 01:48:15SUI2004
1212 NATALE ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +47:3101:48:151812101 01:48:15ITA1973
3210 PETROLINI NUNZIO M SM50 RUNCARD +47:3201:48:161822102 01:48:16ITA1973
6287 FRANCZUKOWSKA-KLITA F NCF +47:3201:48:16- 01:48:16POL1976
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JOANNA
6741 SOKAL HANNA F NCF +47:3301:48:17- 01:48:17POL1993
4629 PRETI ALICE F SF45 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +47:3301:48:17282103 01:48:17ITA1977
1586 TASCARELLA ELIA M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +47:3401:48:181512104 01:48:18ITA1971
5861 RIOS SANTOS ANTONIO M NCF +47:3501:48:19- 01:48:19MEX1983
176 LUGLI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +47:3601:48:206862105 01:48:20ITA1996
3362 PRESICCE ALESSANDRO M SM PODISTICA MAGLIESE +47:3701:48:216872106 01:48:21ITA1996
4890 ROMUALDI PAOLO M SM45 TERNI TRIATHLON A.S.D +47:3901:48:232082107 01:48:23ITA1977
1053 ZUGRAVU IONELA ANA F SF35 AMATORI LECCO +47:3901:48:23442108 01:48:23ROU1989
275 FIORONI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +47:3901:48:236882109 01:48:23ITA1997
3783 RISETTI FABIO M SM55 RUNCARD +47:3901:48:231522110 01:48:23ITA1967
4281 PINNA LUISELLA F SF C.U.S. CAGLIARI +47:3901:48:23822111 01:48:23ITA1998
1445 BENI MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +47:4001:48:241532112 01:48:24ITA1967
270 GHERARDI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +47:4001:48:243032113 01:48:24ITA1990
7050 PEARMAIN JAMIE M NCF +47:4101:48:25- 01:48:25GBR2000
2512 FRANDINI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +47:4101:48:256892114 01:48:25ITA2003
4282 IACHINI IVANO M SM60 RUNCARD +47:4201:48:26542115 01:48:26ITA1965
4166 BARBIERI MONICA F SF45 POD. FINALE EMILIA +47:4201:48:26292116 01:48:26ITA1981
4196 GABELLIERI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +47:4301:48:276902117 01:48:27ITA1996
2096 GUASTI GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +47:4301:48:276912118 01:48:27ITA2002
151 LA TORRE PIETRO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +47:4301:48:276922119 01:48:27ITA1999
3648 BOSCHIAZZO LUCIANO M SM60 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +47:4301:48:27552120 01:48:27ITA1964
563 CHIARI FRANCESCO M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +47:4301:48:272332121 01:48:27ITA1986
4592 UCCI ANNA F SF50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +47:4401:48:28282122 01:48:28ITA1976
4604 BELLEGATI ANDREA M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +47:4401:48:282092123 01:48:28ITA1978
1705 QUARTA GIANLUCA M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +47:4401:48:282102124 01:48:28ITA1978
991 MUSCO NICOLAS M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +47:4501:48:292342125 01:48:29ITA1984
3255 CIMMINO PASQUALE

MATTEO
M PM RUNCARD +47:4501:48:29412126 01:48:29ITA2004

7136 BEAUGE DIDIER M NCF +47:4501:48:29- 01:48:29FRA1972
2760 POPESSO MICHELE M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +47:4601:48:306932127 01:48:30ITA1995
1456 CAPITANI SANDRO M SM60 RUNCARD +47:4601:48:30562128 01:48:30ITA1966
1279 VACONDIO GIOVANNI M SM POD. FORMIGINESE +47:4801:48:326942129 01:48:32ITA2000
358 MORMILE ARMANDO M SM60 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +47:4801:48:32572130 01:48:32ITA1962
2185 DI CAVIO SIMONA F SF45 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +47:4901:48:33302131 01:48:33ITA1980
108 GOZZOLI SIMONA F SF RUNCARD +47:4901:48:33832132 01:48:33ITA1999
6437 STRUDWICK JOSHUA M NCF +47:4901:48:33- 01:48:33GBR1981
2670 CAMINO MARIA

ANTONIETTA
F SF55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +47:4901:48:33142133 01:48:33ITA1971

2873 PAVONE FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +47:4901:48:336952134 01:48:33ITA1997
2872 VERDINA VITO M SM RUNCARD +47:4901:48:336962135 01:48:33ITA1997
2353 BUTTAZZO FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +47:5001:48:346972136 01:48:34ITA1994
126 CASAVOLA UMBERTO M SM55 A.S.D. ESERCITO +47:5001:48:341542137 01:48:34ITA1969
1289 CASIRAGHI MARCO M SM55 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +47:5201:48:361552138 01:48:36ITA1969
366 CORSINI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +47:5201:48:366982139 01:48:36ITA1992
1186 CAVINI ANDREA M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +47:5301:48:376992140 01:48:37ITA1996
837 ROMANO ALESSIO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +47:5301:48:373042141 01:48:37ITA1990
4963 DE MARIA MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +47:5401:48:38582142 01:48:38ITA1964
4529 RAGGI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +47:5401:48:387002143 01:48:38ITA1995
7141 SIGGE HENRI M NCF +47:5501:48:39- 01:48:39GER2001
2776 GIANCOLA ALFONSO M SM RUNCARD +47:5501:48:397012144 01:48:39ITA1998
3663 ADANI MASSIMO M SM50 RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +47:5601:48:401832145 01:48:40ITA1972
4211 RIVILLI GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUNCARD +47:5801:48:422112146 01:48:42ITA1981
800 CILLONI GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +47:5801:48:427022147 01:48:42ITA1994
1401 LELLI MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +47:5901:48:431842148 01:48:43ITA1973
4402 BANTI ELENA F SF55 FIRENZE SOCIAL RUNNER ASD +47:5901:48:43152149 01:48:43ITA1969
6073 EFSTRATIOU IOANNIS M NCF +47:5901:48:43- 01:48:43GRE1975
6072 NTINOPOULOS ACHILLES M NCF +47:5901:48:43- 01:48:43GRE1976
1938 CASOLARI DANIELE M SM50 RUNCARD +47:5901:48:431852150 01:48:43ITA1972
2337 RASTELLI ALBERTO M SM G.S. TOCCALMATTO +48:0001:48:447032151 01:48:44ITA1999
5926 LAUMEN HUUB M NCF +48:0101:48:45- 01:48:45NED1970
6155 CAVALIER CLAIRE F NCF +48:0101:48:45- 01:48:45BEL1987
6662 KLENART KAROL M NCF +48:0101:48:45- 01:48:45POL2001
2687 SADD CHRISTOPHER JAMES M SM50 RUNCARD +48:0201:48:461862152 01:48:46ITA1974
1097 DORATI MARCO M SM50 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +48:0201:48:461872153 01:48:46ITA1973
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3293 D’AGNELLI SIMONA F SF35 ATLETICA PRO CANOSA +48:0301:48:47452154 01:48:47ITA1991
5455 KAMIŃSKA PATRYCJA F NCF +48:0301:48:47- 01:48:47POL1997
7155 THOMAES MATS M NCF +48:0401:48:48- 01:48:48BEL2006
6821 PÉREZ CLEMENTE JOSE

ENRIQUE
M NCF +48:0401:48:48- 01:48:48ESP1968

1133 GIOIA GERARDO M SM50 ASD MARATHON CL. ARIANO +48:0501:48:491882155 01:48:49ITA1975
5756 UPĪTIS AIVIS M NCF +48:0501:48:49- 01:48:49LAT1995
2404 CAVAZZUTI RICCARDO M SM G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +48:0501:48:497042156 01:48:49ITA1994
4558 SIMONINI NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +48:0601:48:507052157 01:48:50ITA1996
2209 MALAGOLI LUCA M SM55 POD. FORMIGINESE +48:0601:48:501562158 01:48:50ITA1970
6627 LEIGH ANDREW M NCF +48:0601:48:50- 01:48:50USA2004
2475 BOSCO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +48:0601:48:507062159 01:48:50ITA2000
5544 PASTUKH IRYNA F NCF +48:0601:48:50- 01:48:50UKR1999
1343 CUTOLO FEDERICO M SM55 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +48:0701:48:511572160 01:48:51ITA1971
903 PAGLIANI GIULIA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +48:0801:48:52842161 01:48:52ITA1996
799 BARALDI DILETTA F SF35 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +48:0801:48:52462162 01:48:52ITA1989
7257 VECCHI LUCA M SM50 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +48:0901:48:531892163 01:48:53ITA1972
985 CIRIESI DANIELA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +48:0901:48:53292164 01:48:53ITA1976
5936 BOŽIĆ ANTONIO M NCF +48:0901:48:53- 01:48:53CRO1995
4660 GALLO GAETANO M SM RUNCARD +48:1101:48:557072165 01:48:55ITA1997
6563 MAGIELSE JUR M NCF +48:1101:48:55- 01:48:55NED1999
602 MODENINI MICHELE M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +48:1201:48:561582166 01:48:56ITA1970
4596 CENTENARI LUIGI M SM50 A.S.D. FERRARI +48:1201:48:561902167 01:48:56ITA1975
719 TEGGI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +48:1301:48:577082168 01:48:57ITA1993
4062 TIRELLI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +48:1301:48:577092169 01:48:57ITA1993
2625 CONTRI MATTIA M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +48:1301:48:573052170 01:48:57ITA1989
6849 YOON HEEJIN F NCF +48:1401:48:58- 01:48:58GBR1996
3894 FRANZI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +48:1401:48:587102171 01:48:58ITA1999
2311 VAZZANA NATALE M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +48:1401:48:582352172 01:48:58ITA1982
2923 FAVRETTO DANIELE M SM40 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA +48:1501:48:592362173 01:48:59ITA1985
560 BASCHIERI CRISTIANA F SF60 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +48:1601:49:0052174 01:49:00ITA1964
2109 SOLA FABRIZIO M SM35 RUNCARD +48:1701:49:013062175 01:49:01ITA1990
2576 CASALI FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +48:1701:49:012372176 01:49:01ITA1984
4573 GROSMOUGIN THEO M SM RUNCARD +48:1801:49:027112177 01:49:02FRA2000
7318 SCARCELLI ARCANGELO M SM55 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI +48:1901:49:031592178 01:49:03ITA1970
1631 PORRO ELISA F SF RUNCARD +48:1901:49:03852179 01:49:03ITA1994
3984 LOCONTE LORENA F SF A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI +48:1901:49:03862180 01:49:03ITA1994
3154 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

NICOLAS ESTEBAN
M SM RUNCARD +48:2001:49:047122181 01:49:04COM1996

2139 USAI PIETRO M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +48:2001:49:042382182 01:49:04ITA1983
4278 PINTABONA ROSARIO M SM RUNCARD +48:2001:49:047132183 01:49:04ITA1997
6732 KOTUŁA RAFAŁ M NCF +48:2001:49:04- 01:49:04POL1978
4018 STASI DANIEL M SM35 RUNCARD +48:2101:49:053072184 01:49:05ITA1988
6044 HOFER JEAN-LUC M NCF +48:2101:49:05- 01:49:05SUI2003
2372 MANNARI SABRINA F SF50 ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO +48:2201:49:06302185 01:49:06ITA1975
2371 NATALI LUCA M SM50 ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO +48:2201:49:061912186 01:49:06ITA1976
3934 CRAMEROTTI GIULIO M SM RUNCARD +48:2301:49:077142187 01:49:07ITA1999
232 VIOLA ROBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +48:2301:49:072392188 01:49:07ITA1983
5200 VASQUEZ JOAN M NCF +48:2301:49:07- 01:49:07VEN1998
5604 AGNELLO ALBERTO M NCF +48:2301:49:07- 01:49:07LUX1991
6605 MIODUSKI MAURYCY M NCF +48:2301:49:07- 01:49:07SUI1985
594 TONDI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +48:2301:49:072122189 01:49:07ITA1978
5389 PRUTTON NICK M NCF +48:2401:49:08- 01:49:08GBR1971
5859 DUCHEMIN MAXIME M NCF +48:2701:49:11- 01:49:11FRA2004
2306 DELLE DONNE CLAUDIO M SM55 RUNCARD +48:2901:49:131602190 01:49:13ITA1969
2675 LUPO GIOELE M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +48:3001:49:143082191 01:49:14ITA1988
6204 ZUKOWSKY IGOR M NCF +48:3101:49:15- 01:49:15POL1984
3760 MILANI EMILIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +48:3101:49:152132192 01:49:15ITA1979
6937 STAQUET MAXIME M NCF +48:3201:49:16- 01:49:16BEL1996
905 VERUCCHI LUCA M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +48:3201:49:162402193 01:49:16ITA1985
4353 VISINO CINZIA F SF50 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +48:3301:49:17312194 01:49:17ITA1975
1632 FREDIANI FILIPPO M SM50 SEMPREDICORSA ASD +48:3301:49:171922195 01:49:17ITA1975
3527 ELIAKIM EDDIE M SM35 RUNCARD +48:3301:49:173092196 01:49:17FRA1989
6070 MACDONALD JIMMY M NCF +48:3301:49:17- 01:49:17GBR1995
6869 VAUGHAN BEN M NCF +48:3301:49:17- 01:49:17IRL2001
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7010 LANGLET BASTIEN M NCF +48:3301:49:17- 01:49:17FRA1990
263 PRATI RENZO M SM45 RUNCARD +48:3301:49:172142197 01:49:17ITA1977
6124 FABRY ZSOMBOR M NCF +48:3401:49:18- 01:49:18HUN1997
1845 CAVAZZUTI MAURIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +48:3501:49:191612198 01:49:19ITA1967
2491 PIERETTI SWAMI F PF ASD ATLETICA TAINO +48:3601:49:2052199 01:49:20ITA2004
4144 SGOLASTRA GIAN

DOMENICO
M SM55 PRIMA SOCIETA' SPORTIVA +48:3601:49:201622200 01:49:20ITA1967

6013 STOTZKA MORITZ M NCF +48:3601:49:20- 01:49:20GER1998
4491 ZAGO GIOELE M SM RUNCARD +48:3701:49:217152201 01:49:21ITA1997
1765 POGGIOLI LORETTA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +48:3801:49:22322202 01:49:22ITA1974
6846 DUBOIS ELODIE F NCF +48:3801:49:22- 01:49:22FRA1991
286 SCARANO GIUSEPPE M SM RUNCARD +48:3801:49:227162203 01:49:22ITA1992
4164 ZARRO PAOLO M SM55 ATLETICAVIVA +48:3801:49:221632204 01:49:22ITA1970
573 AMADIO GIANLUCA M SM55 ASD MARATHON CL. ARIANO +48:3901:49:231642205 01:49:23ITA1968
2757 TABARRINI SIMONE M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +48:3901:49:232412206 01:49:23ITA1985
342 CAU GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUNCARD +48:3901:49:232152207 01:49:23ITA1981
780 MASUCCI SALVATORE M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +48:4001:49:243102208 01:49:24ITA1989
5754 ENDAL SEBASTIAN M NCF +48:4001:49:24- 01:49:24CZE1999
2761 MANFREDI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +48:4001:49:242422209 01:49:24ITA1982
7040 CORREIA JOSE M NCF +48:4101:49:25- 01:49:25POR1969
2794 ROMANELLI ALESSIO CARLO M SM RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +48:4201:49:267172210 01:49:26ITA2003
7250 MONTANARI ELIA M SM55 RUNCARD +48:4201:49:261652211 01:49:26ITA1970
2907 MENGOLI GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +48:4301:49:27872212 01:49:27ITA1998
217 BARBIERI PAOLO M SM RUNCARD +48:4301:49:277182213 01:49:27ITA1992
4118 YOUCEF KAÏS M SM RUNCARD +48:4401:49:287192214 01:49:28FRA1999
5559 POLSFUT CHRISTINE F NCF +48:4501:49:29- 01:49:29GER1981
5218 ARTEMOVSKAIA ANASTASIA F NCF +48:4501:49:29- 01:49:29RUS1999
6051 DUPAYS FLORE F NCF +48:4601:49:30- 01:49:30FRA1999
6352 MARSZALEK JAN M NCF +48:4601:49:30- 01:49:30POL2004
2662 GIORDANO DANIELE M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +48:4601:49:302432215 01:49:30ITA1982
1325 MARCANTONIO NICOLAS M SM40 RUNCARD +48:4601:49:302442216 01:49:30FRA1982
4469 CAVALET LUCA M SM RUNCARD +48:4701:49:317202217 01:49:31ITA1998
1828 LOMBARDI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +48:4701:49:312452218 01:49:31ITA1986
3320 SACCHETTI TOMMASO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +48:4701:49:317212219 01:49:31ITA1997
5002 GUERRA FABIO M SM40 ATL. BEDIZZOLE +48:4701:49:312462220 01:49:31ITA1985
603 BERTACCHINI LAURA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +48:4901:49:33332221 01:49:33ITA1975
4714 FERRARIO EMILIO MARIA M SM50 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +48:5001:49:341932222 01:49:34ITA1974
7266 PASTORE BENEDETTA F SF45 URBAN RUNNERS +48:5001:49:34312223 01:49:34ITA1981
4709 DALDOSSI ALESSANDRO M SM ATLETICA MENEGHINA +48:5001:49:347222224 01:49:34ITA1996
4702 FRANCONE MARCO M SM50 LAGUNA RUNNING SSD SRL +48:5001:49:341942225 01:49:34ITA1976
7133 ŚNIGÓRSKA JULIA F NCF +48:5101:49:35- 01:49:35POL1988
5664 ROTTENSTEINER VALENTIN M NCF +48:5101:49:35- 01:49:35AUT2002
5378 ACOTT ALISON F NCF +48:5101:49:35- 01:49:35USA1975
1094 PIZZOLITTO MARCO M SM55 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +48:5201:49:361662226 01:49:36ITA1971
3509 GIANFRANCHI GIULIA F SF A.S. ATLETICA SARZANA +48:5201:49:36882227 01:49:36ITA2003
1232 ZANELLA ENRICO M SM60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +48:5201:49:36592228 01:49:36ITA1966
1545 GOLDONI ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +48:5301:49:371952229 01:49:37ITA1972
3153 CASTAGNETI MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +48:5301:49:372162230 01:49:37ITA1977
4289 MORELLI ALESSIA F SF US SANGIORGESE +48:5401:49:38892231 01:49:38ITA1992
1095 CORBELLA MATTEO M SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +48:5501:49:392172232 01:49:39ITA1978
6965 HANNAH BLAIR M NCF +48:5501:49:39- 01:49:39GBR2003
7041 NIMMO OWEN M NCF +48:5601:49:40- 01:49:40GBR2003
370 VINCENZI ELISA F SF45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +48:5601:49:40322233 01:49:40ITA1978
7232 SMITH SAM M NCF +48:5701:49:41- 01:49:41GBR1992
1616 ROSSI PATRIZIA F SF45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +48:5701:49:41332234 01:49:41ITA1977
1670 MADINI MAURO M SM RUNCARD +48:5701:49:417232235 01:49:41ITA1992
3615 COMPAGNI MILENA F SF50 POD. FORMIGINESE +48:5701:49:41342236 01:49:41ITA1972
5030 ELLENA ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +48:5801:49:422472237 01:49:42ITA1985
947 LAZZARO GIULIO M SM RUNCARD +48:5901:49:437242238 01:49:43ITA1992
5046 MORSCHER SEBASTIAN M NCF +48:5901:49:43- 01:49:43AUT2000
1324 MARCANTONIO JULIEN M SM35 RUNCARD +49:0001:49:443112239 01:49:44FRA1991
2699 MONELLI DANIELA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +49:0101:49:45352240 01:49:45ITA1975
6082 POPP LUCA M NCF +49:0101:49:45- 01:49:45GER1997
1615 DIGNATICI LUCA M SM50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +49:0101:49:451962241 01:49:45ITA1973
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145 TODISCO VITO M SM50 9,92 RUNNING ASD +49:0201:49:461972242 01:49:46ITA1973
5508 PLANTONE ANDREA M NCF +49:0201:49:46- 01:49:46LUX1999
4378 VITIELLO FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +49:0201:49:467252243 01:49:46ITA2001
993 GRADELLINI VITTORIO M SM CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +49:0301:49:477262244 01:49:47ITA1992
2506 CORNIA ALICE F SF RUNCARD +49:0301:49:47902245 01:49:47ITA1993
7088 HAGER BERNHARD M NCF +49:0301:49:47- 01:49:47AUT1996
6651 XAGORARIS EMMANOUIL M NCF +49:0401:49:48- 01:49:48GRE1999
256 NADALINI MARCELLO M SM55 RUNCARD +49:0401:49:481672246 01:49:48ITA1971
6917 HEBERT JAMES M NCF +49:0501:49:49- 01:49:49USA2002
3727 ISCRA VALENTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +49:0601:49:50342247 01:49:50ITA1982
2636 GIORGETTI VALERIO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +49:0601:49:502482248 01:49:50ITA1986
117 DI GENIO GAETANO M SM RUNCARD +49:0701:49:517272249 01:49:51ITA1999
493 LAURIA LUCA SALVATORE M SM RUNCARD +49:0701:49:517282250 01:49:51ITA1994
2581 FALCO ALEX M SM G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +49:0701:49:517292251 01:49:51ITA1994
1687 GAZZOTTI SIMONE M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +49:0801:49:522182252 01:49:52ITA1980
1257 NOZZA OSCAR M SM45 RUNCARD +49:0801:49:522192253 01:49:52ITA1977
6332 KONIECZNY JAKUB M NCF +49:0901:49:53- 01:49:53POL1997
4763 RICHETTI LETIZIA F SF RUNCARD +49:1101:49:55912254 01:49:55ITA2003
2191 RICCARDI FRANCESCO M SM OLA MOVEMENT ASD +49:1201:49:567302255 01:49:56ITA1999
2577 LO SECCO CARLO M SM55 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +49:1201:49:561682256 01:49:56ITA1971
6870 REGITZ SEBASTIAN M NCF +49:1201:49:56- 01:49:56GER2000
6722 BAUMANN LORIS M NCF +49:1201:49:56- 01:49:56SUI2002
5799 CALARASU MAXIMILIAN M NCF +49:1201:49:56- 01:49:56GER2002
2240 DAL BROLO RICCARDO M SM A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +49:1401:49:587312257 01:49:58ITA2003
5741 LUKIC DENIS M NCF +49:1601:50:00- 01:50:00SUI1986
3322 BOVO NICOLO' M SM VIRTUS ESTE +49:1801:50:027322258 01:50:02ITA2002
6887 VAN WESTERHUIS FLOOR F NCF +49:1801:50:02- 01:50:02NED2000
2285 VAN ERP PATRICK M SM60 RUNCARD +49:1901:50:03602259 01:50:03NED1966
5870 GRASSI ANDREA M NCF +49:2001:50:04- 01:50:04SUI1984
3345 ALBERINI ALICE F SF40 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +49:2101:50:05352260 01:50:05ITA1986
6119 HEWSON BROOKE F NCF +49:2101:50:05- 01:50:05CAN1967
4556 CORROTTI ALESSIO M SM45 RUNCARD +49:2201:50:062202261 01:50:06ITA1977
5292 HAENTZLER CHRISTOPHE M NCF +49:2401:50:08- 01:50:08FRA1973
1911 PEDERZOLI STEFANO M SM60 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +49:2401:50:08612262 01:50:08ITA1962
4286 SCARPINI ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +49:2401:50:087332263 01:50:08ITA1996
7245 BOTTO CAROLA F NCF RUNCARD +49:2501:50:09- 01:50:09UAE1996
5632 STOIAN PATRIK M NCF RUNCARD +49:2601:50:10- 01:50:10ROU2003
7138 WEIß MICHAEL M NCF +49:2701:50:11- 01:50:11GER1992
7137 MARTIN JULIAN M NCF +49:2801:50:12- 01:50:12GER2004
2299 MARTUCCI MARTINA F SF S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI +49:2801:50:12922264 01:50:12ITA1992
4586 FICCO MARTINA F SF RUNCARD +49:2801:50:12932265 01:50:12ITA2002
4896 PARENTE ANGELO M SM55 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +49:2801:50:121692266 01:50:12ITA1969
4741 MALBERTI FABRIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD +49:2901:50:13622267 01:50:13ITA1965
2177 GRENZI EDOARDO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +49:3101:50:157342268 01:50:15ITA1997
1057 BARONI SIMONE M SM ASD SPORTINSIEME +49:3101:50:157352269 01:50:15ITA2000
4137 VIANELLO ALICE F SF RUNCARD +49:3101:50:15942270 01:50:15ITA2000
492 CIPRIANI MATTEO M SM40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +49:3101:50:152492271 01:50:15ITA1984
1647 AGUZZOLI LUCIANO M SM65 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +49:3201:50:16132272 01:50:16ITA1958
1242 GIOMBINI NICOLA M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +49:3201:50:161982273 01:50:16ITA1972
5651 CAPOZZO GAETANA F NCF +49:3201:50:16- 01:50:16USA1972
6799 HAMILTON KIRK M NCF +49:3301:50:17- 01:50:17GBR1993
5193 PACHOWSKY GERHARD M NCF +49:3301:50:17- 01:50:17GER1967
2351 AGGIO DAVIDE M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +49:3401:50:181992274 01:50:18ITA1972
1416 BASSI ALESSIO M SM50 RUNCARD +49:3401:50:182002275 01:50:18ITA1976
5974 SMITH BRYAN M NCF +49:3501:50:19- 01:50:19USA1983
3543 VASSALLO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +49:3501:50:197362276 01:50:19ITA1992
1071 CAMPIOLI PAOLO M SM60 RUNCARD +49:3601:50:20632277 01:50:20ITA1966
4291 ARCHETTI ALESSIO M SM55 FIRENZE SOCIAL RUNNER ASD +49:3601:50:201702278 01:50:20ITA1970
3149 DI STEFANO SALVATORE M SM40 ATLETICA LEONIAS +49:3601:50:202502279 01:50:20ITA1985
5067 PELLETIER LAURENT M NCF RUNCARD +49:3601:50:20- 01:50:20FRA1973
5068 JACQUIN NICOLAS M NCF +49:3701:50:21- 01:50:21FRA1977
2844 BERGAMINI CARLO M SM RUNCARD +49:3701:50:217372280 01:50:21ITA1995
2940 BOLZONI CLAUDIO M SM65 RUNCARD +49:3701:50:21142281 01:50:21ITA1961
6571 TOH JING HERNG M NCF +49:3801:50:22- 01:50:22SIN2003
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6358 BORNERT LUCAS M NCF +49:3801:50:22- 01:50:22LUX1991
4603 MONTENEGRO CAMACHO

YEIDY  SORANI
F SF40 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +49:3801:50:22362282 01:50:22COL1986

4076 BENDINELLI ZENO M SM RUNCARD +49:3801:50:227382283 01:50:22ITA1997
5805 BROWN-BUCHANAN JAMES M NCF +49:3901:50:23- 01:50:23GBR2003
2302 KOCH ALEXANDER M SM55 RUNCARD +49:3901:50:231712284 01:50:23NED1971
2772 CAMPACI FILIPPO M SM50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +49:3901:50:232012285 01:50:23ITA1972
1674 RIMINI SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +49:4001:50:247392286 01:50:24ITA2003
6123 BALBIERZ ANTON M NCF +49:4001:50:24- 01:50:24GER2002
2895 GARUTI ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +49:4001:50:247402287 01:50:24ITA1997
3436 TISI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +49:4001:50:247412288 01:50:24ITA1997
6133 BAETENS VICTOR M NCF +49:4201:50:26- 01:50:26FRA1992
754 LUPPI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +49:4201:50:267422289 01:50:26ITA1995
2469 GALASSI LAURA F SF35 RUNCARD +49:4201:50:26472290 01:50:26ITA1991
965 BERNI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +49:4301:50:271722291 01:50:27ITA1967
1335 DEIANA PINA F SF35 RUNCARD +49:4301:50:27482292 01:50:27ITA1990
5949 PHILLIPS SUMMER F NCF +49:4301:50:27- 01:50:27GBR1996
1014 PAGANO PAOLA F SF45 RUNCARD +49:4301:50:27342293 01:50:27ITA1979
6371 JELENIK JOANNA F NCF +49:4401:50:28- 01:50:28LIE2001
7183 MACHADO RODRIGO M NCF +49:4601:50:30- 01:50:30POR1994
7184 MACHADO GABRIEL M NCF +49:4701:50:31- 01:50:31POR1997
7303 BIANCHI NICOLA M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +49:4801:50:322212294 01:50:32ITA1978
3204 MATRECANO LUCA M SM60 CAIVANO RUNNERS +49:4801:50:32642295 01:50:32ITA1965
4800 CATELLANI MARCO M SM40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +49:4801:50:322512296 01:50:32ITA1983
2691 TULLO MIRCO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +49:4801:50:322522297 01:50:32ITA1986
3314 BOTTIGLIERI ALFREDO M SM55 CAIVANO RUNNERS +49:4901:50:331732298 01:50:33ITA1967
3640 POLI STEFANO M SM60 RUNCARD +49:5101:50:35652299 01:50:35ITA1965
5980 ACCERANI FABIEN M NCF +49:5301:50:37- 01:50:37FRA1996
1380 TRANSI TOMMASO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +49:5301:50:377432300 01:50:37ITA1993
989 RIGO SAMUELE M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +49:5401:50:387442301 01:50:38ITA2003
4606 BENEDETTI MASSIMO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +49:5501:50:39662302 01:50:39ITA1966
2622 CAVALLI ANDREA M SM40 G.T.A. CREMA +49:5501:50:392532303 01:50:39ITA1985
1249 ZORGNO FRANCESCO M SM50 C.U.S. UDINE +49:5501:50:392022304 01:50:39ITA1974
2773 COPETTI SIMONE M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +49:5601:50:407452305 01:50:40ITA2000
1104 BORSARI STEFANO M SM65 RUNCARD +49:5601:50:40152306 01:50:40ITA1960
4081 ZOLI NICOLA M SM45 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +49:5701:50:412222307 01:50:41ITA1981
5908 SOUSA MARIA F NCF +49:5901:50:43- 01:50:43POR1997
6557 CEDILLO FRANCISCO M NCF +49:5901:50:43- 01:50:43ESP1986
4627 D'AGOSTINI DENISE F SF50 RUNCARD +49:5901:50:43362308 01:50:43ITA1976
4582 DE STEFANO ALFREDO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +49:5901:50:431742309 01:50:43ITA1970
3164 MODUGNO ANTONIO M SM55 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI +49:5901:50:431752310 01:50:43ITA1969
6256 APINTEI RADU CRISTIAN M NCF +50:0001:50:44- 01:50:44ROU1971
2194 COLETTA PAOLO M SM40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO ASD +50:0001:50:442542311 01:50:44ITA1982
2326 DERIU SARA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +50:0001:50:44352312 01:50:44ITA1980
3152 CHEN MINGKUAI M SM RUNCARD +50:0101:50:457462313 01:50:45ITA1998
1550 RUFFATTO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +50:0101:50:457472314 01:50:45ITA1993
674 BERNARDELLI ANDREA M SM50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +50:0101:50:452032315 01:50:45ITA1972
459 TRANI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +50:0101:50:457482316 01:50:45ITA2002
4773 ZENELI KLEVIS M SM RUNCARD +50:0101:50:457492317 01:50:45ITA1994
2308 BENASSI STEFANO M SM45 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +50:0101:50:452232318 01:50:45ITA1979
4101 DELLE DONNE STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:0101:50:453122319 01:50:45ITA1990
3473 SALAMONE ELEONORA F SF40 RUNCARD +50:0201:50:46372320 01:50:46ITA1985
4764 FERRI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +50:0301:50:477502321 01:50:47ITA2000
2235 ZUCCARINI SILVIA F SF50 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +50:0501:50:49372322 01:50:49ITA1976
6527 CORNELISSEN NIELS M NCF +50:0501:50:49- 01:50:49NED1998
5484 TRZOS KATARZYNA F NCF +50:0801:50:52- 01:50:52POL1990
5485 TRZOS RADOSLAW M NCF RUNCARD +50:0801:50:52- 01:50:52POL1987
4428 PANICCIA ANDREA M SM35 ARPINO RUNNING ASD +50:0801:50:523132323 01:50:52ITA1989
1935 ROSSI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:0801:50:522552324 01:50:52ITA1982
4369 SERRA FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +50:0901:50:532242325 01:50:53ITA1981
3419 LICCARDO ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD +50:0901:50:537512326 01:50:53ITA1994
7210 BODE LISA F NCF +50:0901:50:53- 01:50:53GER2002
3240 BERETTA ALESSIA F SF40 HEY TEAM SSD A R.L. +50:1001:50:54382327 01:50:54ITA1986
5561 BANCZYK PIOTR M NCF +50:1001:50:54- 01:50:54POL1979
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2403 BONDI ALESSANDRO M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +50:1101:50:552252328 01:50:55ITA1979
2570 BARRECA FRANCESCO

MARIA
M SM RUNCARD +50:1101:50:557522329 01:50:55ITA2003

3522 PORQUEDDU PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:1101:50:552562330 01:50:55ITA1986
3523 CAPPELLAZZO GABRIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +50:1201:50:562572331 01:50:56ITA1985
4435 BOTTAZZI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +50:1201:50:562042332 01:50:56ITA1973
1603 BONINI BARBARA F SF65 ATL. REGGIO ASD +50:1201:50:5622333 01:50:56ITA1959
4561 GIORGI ANDREA M SM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +50:1401:50:587532334 01:50:58ITA2000
2434 REATTI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:1401:50:582582335 01:50:58ITA1985
4984 MONDINO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +50:1401:50:587542336 01:50:58ITA2000
897 ZANARDELLO FABIO M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +50:1401:50:587552337 01:50:58ITA1997
4063 PIETRI SAMUEL M SM35 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +50:1401:50:583142338 01:50:58ITA1990
5411 SHILANGWA TSEPHO M NCF +50:1501:50:59- 01:50:59ZAM1991
6026 CLARKE HAYLEY F NCF +50:1501:50:59- 01:50:59IRL1996
933 TASCA SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +50:1501:50:592592339 01:50:59ITA1982
5356 BÜHLER CONSTANZE F NCF +50:1601:51:00- 01:51:00GER1991
3474 TORTINI OMAR M SM RUNCARD +50:1601:51:007562340 01:51:00ITA1995
3469 CAMMISA CHRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +50:1601:51:007572341 01:51:00ITA1995
4338 SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE M SM45 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +50:1701:51:012262342 01:51:01ITA1979
7201 FICO GIUSEPPE M NCF RUNCARD +50:1901:51:03- 01:51:03ITA1975
5668 VIEWEG NILS M NCF +50:2001:51:04- 01:51:04GER2001
6817 CLIFFORD SEANA F NCF +50:2001:51:04- 01:51:04IRL1998
5091 CAMPBELL CLARE F NCF +50:2001:51:04- 01:51:04GBR1997
5134 COUTINHO ANA F NCF +50:2001:51:04- 01:51:04POR1987
1897 MONTANARI PAOLO M SM50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +50:2001:51:042052343 01:51:04ITA1974
5090 MANCINI ANTHONY M NCF +50:2001:51:04- 01:51:04GBR1998
3168 PEPE MICHELANGELO M SM50 RUNCARD +50:2101:51:052062344 01:51:05ITA1975
3251 D'ONOFRIO ANGELO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:2101:51:053152345 01:51:05ITA1989
737 DIPALO RUGGIERO ANDREA M PM RUNCARD +50:2301:51:07422346 01:51:07ITA2004
2082 FANTINI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:2401:51:083162347 01:51:08ITA1988
2047 ALBA ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +50:2501:51:092272348 01:51:09ITA1977
6523 ČEBAŠEK FILIP M NCF +50:2701:51:11- 01:51:11SLO2000
4323 FILARETO FILIPPO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:2701:51:112602349 01:51:11ITA1984
4619 PATRIZI ALFREDO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +50:2801:51:123172350 01:51:12ITA1989
2144 DALLASTA ERICA F SF35 ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO +50:2901:51:13492351 01:51:13ITA1989
3245 RUPESH KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
M SM35 RUNCARD +50:2901:51:133182352 01:51:13FRA1990

6479 BATORSKI KONRAD M NCF +50:2901:51:13- 01:51:13POL1999
5737 ŚNIGÓRSKI KACPER M NCF +50:2901:51:13- 01:51:13POL1990
3248 SCARCELLI LUISA F SF40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +50:2901:51:13392353 01:51:13ITA1983
6280 DOTTO ELENA F NCF +50:3001:51:14- 01:51:14BEL1997
1154 OTTAIANO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +50:3001:51:147582354 01:51:14ITA1996
5536 GALEA SARAH F NCF +50:3001:51:14- 01:51:14MLT1992
2050 D'EGIDIO SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +50:3001:51:147592355 01:51:14ITA1995
5948 MASSON VICTOR M NCF +50:3001:51:14- 01:51:14FRA1998
6697 TINNEY GORDON M NCF +50:3001:51:14- 01:51:14GBR1981
3677 CLIVIO MANUEL M PM RUNCARD +50:3101:51:15432356 01:51:15ITA2004
983 ALUNNI MIRKO M SM RUNCARD +50:3201:51:167602357 01:51:16ITA1998
5700 HAROUN OMAR M NCF +50:3401:51:18- 01:51:18EGY2000
2999 BIGI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:3401:51:183192358 01:51:18ITA1991
3600 ORIFIAMMI LUCA M PM RUNCARD +50:3501:51:19442359 01:51:19ITA2004
940 MENICHELLI TIZIANO M SM RUNCARD +50:3601:51:207612360 01:51:20ITA1994
5354 BATTINI OLIVIER M NCF +50:3601:51:20- 01:51:20FRA1971
4483 ALBANESE MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +50:3701:51:217622361 01:51:21ITA1997
2748 GENOVA DANIELE M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +50:3701:51:212612362 01:51:21ITA1984
588 BAISI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +50:3901:51:237632363 01:51:23ITA1996
2034 PIGNATTI MARCO M SM55 ATL. CIBENO +50:3901:51:231762364 01:51:23ITA1971
2874 BORSATTI SIMONE M SM40 SPARTACUS ASD +50:3901:51:232622365 01:51:23ITA1985
7091 MAKRIS IOANNIS M NCF +50:4001:51:24- 01:51:24GRE1994
4442 DOGAMENTI MIRKO M SM50 RUNCARD +50:4101:51:252072366 01:51:25ITA1972
4014 QUARMI CHRISTIAN M PM RUNCARD +50:4101:51:25452367 01:51:25ITA2005
2331 OLIVIERI DAMIANO M SM RUNCARD +50:4101:51:257642368 01:51:25ITA1995
1181 NATALINI LUCA M PM RUNCARD +50:4101:51:25462369 01:51:25ITA2004
503 BORDIGNON MARCO M SM RUNCARD +50:4101:51:257652370 01:51:25ITA1998
5590 KRAVETS ANNA F NCF +50:4201:51:26- 01:51:26UKR1989
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2031 SPERONI BENEDETTO M SM50 RUNCARD +50:4301:51:272082371 01:51:27ITA1975
7230 GÁSZ BÁLINT M NCF +50:4301:51:27- 01:51:27HUN1997
4459 DANIELLO ROBERTO M SM45 TRICOLORE SPORT +50:4301:51:272282372 01:51:27ITA1978
4409 AROSIO MATTEO M SM ADDA RUNNING TEAM +50:4301:51:277662373 01:51:27ITA1993
2649 CATTIN SIMONE M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +50:4401:51:287672374 01:51:28ITA1996
7110 MATEUS FILIPE DANIEL

ALMEIDA
M NCF +50:4401:51:28- 01:51:28POR1989

4551 SCALABRINI BENEDETTA F SF RUNCARD +50:4401:51:28952375 01:51:28ITA1999
2566 BUONO NUNZIO DANIELE M PM RUNCARD +50:4501:51:29472376 01:51:29ITA2004
4550 GAZZOTTI GIOSUÈ M SM RUNCARD +50:4501:51:297682377 01:51:29ITA1997
1874 VACCARI LUCIA F SF45 ASD VIRTUS SEZ. ATL. +50:4601:51:30362378 01:51:30ITA1978
3787 MANCUS CRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +50:4601:51:307692379 01:51:30MDA1996
570 GALIZIA FEDELE M SM45 RUNCARD +50:4701:51:312292380 01:51:31ITA1981
5033 EBERLI DANILO M SM GSBR +50:4701:51:317702381 01:51:31ITA1998
297 MARTINELLI MARCELLO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +50:4801:51:322302382 01:51:32ITA1978
400 BALDINI MAURIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD +50:4801:51:32672383 01:51:32ITA1962
4423 LANCIANI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:4801:51:322632384 01:51:32ITA1986
2782 CAIAZZO LORENZO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +50:4901:51:332092385 01:51:33ITA1973
2174 RICCHETTI MARIANNA F SF45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +50:4901:51:33372386 01:51:33ITA1978
1875 SCARABATTOLI LETIZIA F SF RUNCARD +50:4901:51:33962387 01:51:33ITA1996
2463 GARUTI PAOLO M SM65 RUNCARD +50:4901:51:33162388 01:51:33ITA1960
3077 BONACINI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +50:5001:51:341772389 01:51:34ITA1968
6304 HENCZE JAKUB M NCF +50:5001:51:34- 01:51:34SVK1993
1148 CERCHIARI BARBARA F SF50 RUNCARD +50:5001:51:34382390 01:51:34ITA1973
5044 HEDGER EDWARD M NCF RUNCARD +50:5101:51:35- 01:51:35GBR1975
2064 LA PIETRA ANTONIO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:5101:51:353202391 01:51:35ITA1990
6134 ARMENDARIZ AARON M NCF +50:5101:51:35- 01:51:35USA1980
6879 DE CAMPOS SALES MARIA

ISABEL
F NCF +50:5101:51:35- 01:51:35BRA2005

2690 D’ADDATO MATTIA IGNAZIO M SM RUNCARD +50:5201:51:367712392 01:51:36ITA1997
199 BONO MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:5301:51:372642393 01:51:37ITA1984
5397 RIEUTORT-LOUIS WARREN M NCF +50:5401:51:38- 01:51:38FRA1987
5581 ROZIER ANTHONY M NCF +50:5401:51:38- 01:51:38FRA1993
4104 SHIN ROBERT M PM +50:5501:51:39482394 01:51:39USA2004
5442 STAVEN JOHANNES M NCF +50:5601:51:40- 01:51:40NOR2002
2076 COSTA ERICA F SF RUNCARD +50:5701:51:41972395 01:51:41ITA1997
2554 BRINIS ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +50:5901:51:432102396 01:51:43ITA1972
4324 FEMMINELLA GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD EPS +50:5901:51:437722397 01:51:43ITA1995
6707 SADASIVAN AVA F NCF +51:0001:51:44- 01:51:44USA2006
6242 BOLDINI FRANCO M NCF RUNCARD EPS +51:0001:51:44- 01:51:44ITA1974
6720 WISSENBACH ALEXANDRA F NCF +51:0001:51:44- 01:51:44GBR1996
5434 BROOKES MATT M NCF +51:0001:51:44- 01:51:44GBR1974
2953 CASTELLI ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +51:0101:51:457732398 01:51:45ITA1997
6189 SEŠEK MARK M NCF +51:0101:51:45- 01:51:45SLO2000
6719 UPTON TARO M NCF +51:0101:51:45- 01:51:45GBR1998
5488 KNOBLACH BORIS M NCF +51:0201:51:46- 01:51:46GER1969
482 CAMPRINI ANGELA F SF35 RUNCARD +51:0201:51:46502399 01:51:46ITA1991
244 ONORATO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +51:0301:51:477742400 01:51:47ITA1993
4192 PADOVANI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +51:0401:51:487752401 01:51:48ITA2001
825 BERTACCHINI AGNESE F SF RUNCARD +51:0501:51:49982402 01:51:49ITA1996
1857 BERSELLI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +51:0501:51:493212403 01:51:49ITA1991
4370 LIGABUE DANIELE M SM35 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +51:0601:51:503222404 01:51:50ITA1991
1778 NACCA CAMILLO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +51:0801:51:527762405 01:51:52ITA2003
3107 JOYCE PHILIP DONALD M SM50 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +51:0801:51:522112406 01:51:52ITA1974
5064 SPARKES NICK M NCF +51:0801:51:52- 01:51:52GBR1988
2062 BRUNI GIORGIA F SF55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +51:0901:51:53162407 01:51:53ITA1968
2775 CANOSA DONATO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +51:1001:51:543232408 01:51:54ITA1991
3582 MANCINI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +51:1001:51:547772409 01:51:54ITA2003
6157 SCHNEIDER DANIEL M NCF +51:1101:51:55- 01:51:55GER2003
2080 ROTA DARIO PEDRO M PM RUNCARD +51:1101:51:55492410 01:51:55ITA2004
4919 STANCO ANGELO M SM60 RUNCARD +51:1201:51:56682411 01:51:56ITA1964
294 NEGRELLI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +51:1201:51:567782412 01:51:56ITA1995
551 LA MORGIA MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +51:1201:51:567792413 01:51:56ITA1995
3239 RINALDI AURELIO M SM RUNCARD +51:1301:51:577802414 01:51:57ITA2002
3516 PIERACCINI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +51:1301:51:573242415 01:51:57ITA1988
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7242 CHATZOPOULOS
CHARLOTTE

F NCF FERRARI +51:1401:51:58- 01:51:58BEL2001

3843 VAN BOXSTAEL RÉGINALD M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +51:1401:51:587812416 01:51:58BEL1999
2936 VENERUCCI ALBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +51:1401:51:582122417 01:51:58ITA1972
3374 CORBIERES BENJAMIN

JULIEN
M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +51:1501:51:597822418 01:51:59FRA1993

2088 CHIRULLI ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +51:1601:52:007832419 01:52:00ITA1999
4448 ANTOLINI MASSIMO M SM40 RUNCARD +51:1701:52:012652420 01:52:01ITA1985
1768 BARBIERI ELENA F SF50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +51:1701:52:01392421 01:52:01ITA1972
2068 MAINI PAOLO M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +51:1801:52:022132422 01:52:02ITA1972
6582 BALAZS ADAM M NCF +51:1801:52:02- 01:52:02HUN1970
2405 FANTONI LUCA M SM40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +51:1901:52:032662423 01:52:03ITA1985
228 TRIOLI LUIGI M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +51:1901:52:032142424 01:52:03ITA1976
1668 SCIULLI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +51:2001:52:047842425 01:52:04ITA1993
4399 BRISTOT DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +51:2101:52:057852426 01:52:05ITA1998
2124 ZAMBELLI RODOLFO M SM40 RUNCARD +51:2101:52:052672427 01:52:05ITA1985
5382 BEFELER ADAM M NCF +51:2201:52:06- 01:52:06USA1982
2111 RANZOLIN GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +51:2201:52:062682428 01:52:06ITA1985
6362 BRICOUT THOMAS M NCF +51:2201:52:06- 01:52:06FRA1992
5383 BEFELER CARLEY F NCF +51:2201:52:06- 01:52:06USA1981
4408 CRESPI ARIANNA F SF ADDA RUNNING TEAM +51:2401:52:08992429 01:52:08ITA1994
6492 ALBRECHT ARTUR M NCF +51:2401:52:08- 01:52:08GER1976
477 PELLIZZON IVAN M SM RUNCARD +51:2501:52:097862430 01:52:09ITA1992
6655 PARAMOR THOMAS M NCF +51:2501:52:09- 01:52:09GBR1999
6654 KELLY GEORGINA F NCF +51:2501:52:09- 01:52:09GBR2001
3038 CALENDI RICCARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +51:2501:52:093252431 01:52:09ITA1988
689 ANDRIOLO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +51:2801:52:127872432 01:52:12ITA1999
6024 FARRELL MICHAEL M NCF +51:2801:52:12- 01:52:12IRL2000
4941 CAVALIERE DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +51:2901:52:132692433 01:52:13ITA1985
2136 SIMONINI ELISA F SF45 RUNCARD +51:3001:52:14382434 01:52:14ITA1980
3573 GERMINI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +51:3101:52:157882435 01:52:15ITA1992
3924 ZANNINI ANDREA M PM ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +51:3101:52:15502436 01:52:15ITA2006
405 VERNAGLIONE SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +51:3201:52:162312437 01:52:16ITA1980
5352 YAMAGUCHI EDSON M NCF +51:3301:52:17- 01:52:17BRA1983
3360 PRESICCE FRANCESCO M SM35 PODISTICA MAGLIESE +51:3401:52:183262438 01:52:18ITA1989
5256 CAMPAGNOLI ALBERTO M NCF +51:3501:52:19- 01:52:19GBR1988
3785 MILANI GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +51:3501:52:191002439 01:52:19ITA1996
4390 SCALA MAUEL M SM35 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +51:3701:52:213272440 01:52:21ITA1991
5990 MANOLACHE STEFAN M NCF +51:3701:52:21- 01:52:21ROU1999
5782 SOLOMONE ADRIAN M NCF +51:3801:52:22- 01:52:22ROU1990
485 CIUCA RAZVAN IONUT M SM35 RUNCARD +51:3801:52:223282441 01:52:22ITA1989
901 TONAZZI LUCA M SM35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +51:4001:52:243292442 01:52:24ITA1990
5188 RAYNER MATTHEW M NCF +51:4001:52:24- 01:52:24GBR1989
1558 DEBBIA MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +51:4001:52:243302443 01:52:24ITA1991
3584 PISANI PIER FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +51:4001:52:247892444 01:52:24ITA1998
5785 ΚΕΦΑΛΙΑ ΓΚΛΕΝΤΙΣ M NCF +51:4101:52:25- 01:52:25GRE2000
4838 ZOBOLI PAOLO M SM60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +51:4101:52:25692445 01:52:25ITA1964
4389 ROMA FRANCESCO M SM G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +51:4101:52:257902446 01:52:25ITA1995
3208 ZANOLA DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +51:4201:52:267912447 01:52:26ITA1996
1093 GOLINELLI FABRIZIO M SM50 POD. FORMIGINESE +51:4201:52:262152448 01:52:26ITA1974
6096 STUNTZ HENNIG

SEBASTIAN
M NCF +51:4201:52:26- 01:52:26GER1991

572 GANZERLI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +51:4301:52:277922449 01:52:27ITA1996
1262 BARRA ALESSANDRO M SM50 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +51:4401:52:282162450 01:52:28ITA1975
4626 FABRIZIO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +51:4401:52:287932451 01:52:28ITA2000
4033 RACCAGNI RACHELE F SF RUNCARD +51:4401:52:281012452 01:52:28ITA2003
1432 WU YONGZHAO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA  PRATO +51:4401:52:282322453 01:52:28CHN1977
4940 SAVI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +51:4501:52:292702454 01:52:29ITA1984
3423 RABITTI MIRKO M SM RUNCARD +51:4501:52:297942455 01:52:29ITA1995
6712 PICHLER DANIEL M NCF +51:4501:52:29- 01:52:29AUT1995
4725 BERTELLI EMILIO M SM35 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +51:4601:52:303312456 01:52:30ITA1990
1836 FIDANZA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +51:4701:52:317952457 01:52:31ITA1996
1618 FARRI PAOLO M SM55 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +51:4701:52:311782458 01:52:31ITA1969
3242 ZANOTTI MARIA TERESA F SF40 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +51:4701:52:31402459 01:52:31ITA1984
1917 DONATI GIULIA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +51:4701:52:311022460 01:52:31ITA2000
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139 LEONI ROBERTA F SF RUNCARD +51:4801:52:321032461 01:52:32ITA2003
7075 HÖSS ADRIAN M NCF +51:4901:52:33- 01:52:33AUT2005
1298 DE MATTEO JESSICA F SF RUNCARD +51:5101:52:351042462 01:52:35ITA1997
5110 CHADWICK BEN M NCF +51:5201:52:36- 01:52:36GBR1976
1463 GARLATTI VALENTINA F SF RUNCARD +51:5201:52:361052463 01:52:36ITA1999
3105 OLMI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +51:5201:52:363322464 01:52:36ITA1991
964 MANELLI CHIARA F SF LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +51:5301:52:371062465 01:52:37ITA1996
4468 DI RAFFAELE ANTONIO M SM50 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +51:5301:52:372172466 01:52:37ITA1974
7067 PETROFF ROBLES GUSTAVO M NCF +51:5401:52:38- 01:52:38ARG1978
3444 FERRARA MARIA ROSARIA F SF50 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +51:5401:52:38402467 01:52:38ITA1972
4000 FERRARESI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +51:5501:52:392182468 01:52:39ITA1973
5527 FERNANDEZ BENOIT M NCF +51:5701:52:41- 01:52:41FRA1981
4004 SANTOMIERI MARTINA F SF RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +51:5701:52:411072469 01:52:41ITA1999
4374 PEPOLI ROSARIO M SM50 RUNCARD +51:5801:52:422192470 01:52:42ITA1975
6193 ZIARNO KACPER M NCF +51:5801:52:42- 01:52:42POL1993
2231 EMILIANI CLAUDIO M SM55 RUNCARD +51:5801:52:421792471 01:52:42ITA1968
7160 POPSOR ALEXANDRU M NCF +51:5801:52:42- 01:52:42ROU1998
6785 KLIMA RICHARD M NCF +51:5901:52:43- 01:52:43CZE1988
4446 TODDE NICOLA M SM50 RUNCARD +51:5901:52:432202472 01:52:43ITA1976
5457 DOUPAL LUKAS M NCF +51:5901:52:43- 01:52:43CZE1976
5073 GONZALEZ SERGIO M NCF +51:5901:52:43- 01:52:43ESP1985
5257 MARTIN MERCHANT

HANNAH
F NCF +52:0001:52:44- 01:52:44GBR1993

3981 FONTANA ELIO M SM60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +52:0101:52:45702473 01:52:45ITA1965
2542 IPOSI NICOLA M SM55 RUNCARD +52:0301:52:471802474 01:52:47ITA1970
2854 SCARAMELLI ROBERTO M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +52:0301:52:472332475 01:52:47ITA1978
750 COMPAGNONE CARLO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +52:0401:52:481812476 01:52:48ITA1967
1532 BOLDO YURI M SM55 RUNCARD +52:0401:52:481822477 01:52:48ITA1971
3193 SARDO ALBINO M SM55 A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS +52:0401:52:481832478 01:52:48ITA1967
5318 DELPUECH ARNAUD M NCF +52:0401:52:48- 01:52:48FRA1984
4124 COLE TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +52:0501:52:497962479 01:52:49ITA2002
5790 NAVARRO MANUELA F NCF +52:0501:52:49- 01:52:49ESP1998
1130 FARAONE FABIO M SM45 ADRIATICO TEAM +52:0501:52:492342480 01:52:49ITA1977
5031 TROMBINI LAURA F SF40 ASD GR.POD. AVIS TAGLIO DI +52:0701:52:51412481 01:52:51ITA1983
525 FULCO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +52:0701:52:517972482 01:52:51ITA1994
2914 KAGER LARS M SM RUNCARD +52:0901:52:537982483 01:52:53ITA2003
1555 POCCI MILENA F SF50 RUNCARD +52:0901:52:53412484 01:52:53CZE1972
420 CARBONE TIZIANO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +52:0901:52:531842485 01:52:53ITA1971
5449 RAMANCEVICIUS ROKAS M NCF +52:1001:52:54- 01:52:54LTU2000
5129 ZIRONI CHIARA F NCF RUNCARD +52:1001:52:54- 01:52:54IND1991
2249 LA ROCCA MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +52:1101:52:552212486 01:52:55ITA1973
779 FREGNAN LORENZO M PM RUNCARD +52:1101:52:55512487 01:52:55ITA2004
5493 ŠVISTUN LADISLAV M NCF +52:1201:52:56- 01:52:56HUN1998
2804 MINERVINI SIMONE M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +52:1201:52:567992488 01:52:56ITA1999
1842 MENGOLI FABRIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD +52:1301:52:57712489 01:52:57ITA1962
245 DELVECCHIO SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +52:1401:52:582352490 01:52:58ITA1981
629 VINAZZANI MASSIMO M SM60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +52:1501:52:59722491 01:52:59ITA1964
624 REDAELLI MARCO

GIOVANNI
M SM60 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA +52:1501:52:59732492 01:52:59ITA1963

2534 MONTICOLO MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +52:1601:53:002712493 01:53:00ITA1986
6445 GICELANOVIĆ JOVANA F NCF +52:1701:53:01- 01:53:01SRB2003
3431 FERRARI ELISA F SF ASD BVKTEAM +52:1701:53:011082494 01:53:01ITA1997
1832 ZENI MICHELE M SM35 BALLOTTA CAMP +52:1701:53:013332495 01:53:01ITA1990
1389 MORANDA MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +52:1701:53:018002496 01:53:01ITA1995
681 LEVONI LUDOVICO M SM RUNCARD +52:1801:53:028012497 01:53:02ITA1998
3514 ROSSI CARLO ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +52:1801:53:021852498 01:53:02ITA1970
6489 MISIEWICZ WANDA F NCF +52:1801:53:02- 01:53:02POL1995
4487 BERSELLI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +52:1901:53:033342499 01:53:03ITA1987
6451 HERNANDEZ ANDRES M NCF +52:1901:53:03- 01:53:03COL1993
1131 GHIRELLI MANUELA F SF45 RUNCARD +52:2001:53:04392500 01:53:04ITA1978
4982 BARNABO' JESSICA F SF CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +52:2001:53:041092501 01:53:04ITA1996
5422 FODA OLGA F NCF +52:2001:53:04- 01:53:04ROU1990
3585 SERRA GABRIELE M SM50 POD. OZZANESE +52:2001:53:042222502 01:53:04ITA1975
2658 MENSITIERE ANGELA F SF45 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +52:2101:53:05402503 01:53:05ITA1977
5927 LORENZELLI AYMERIC M NCF +52:2101:53:05- 01:53:05FRA1997
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2107 EZZARZOURI OSAMA M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +52:2201:53:068022504 01:53:06MAR1994
682 NAPOLETANO SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +52:2201:53:061102505 01:53:06ITA1998
976 RACALBUTO  MARIA LETIZIA F SF RUNCARD EPS +52:2201:53:061112506 01:53:06ITA1997
5541 NICHOLSON PETER M NCF +52:2201:53:06- 01:53:06GBR2003
4132 YMERAJ MARIGLEN M SM RUNCARD +52:2301:53:078032507 01:53:07ITA1994
2162 SILINGARDI DAVIDE M SM55 RUNCARD +52:2301:53:071862508 01:53:07ITA1969
4501 RINAURO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +52:2301:53:078042509 01:53:07ITA1995
246 VERONESI ESTER F SF45 RUNCARD +52:2401:53:08412510 01:53:08ITA1977
4628 VERARDI BENITO M SM55 RUNCARD +52:2501:53:091872511 01:53:09ITA1967
3009 FALCONE SARA F SF LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +52:2601:53:101122512 01:53:10ITA1999
3061 BARBATI MIRCO M SM45 POD. FORMIGINESE +52:2601:53:102362513 01:53:10ITA1979
6942 BLACKMAN DANIEL M NCF +52:2601:53:10- 01:53:10GBR1991
2984 DALPADULO ENRICO M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +52:2601:53:103352514 01:53:10ITA1991
6542 ZIELONKA ROMAN M NCF +52:2601:53:10- 01:53:10POL1973
6541 ZIELONKA KAROLINA F NCF +52:2701:53:11- 01:53:11POL1999
1989 BORRI LEONARDO M PM RUNCARD +52:2701:53:11522515 01:53:11ITA2006
8 MARTIELLO DOMENICO M SM55 ASD SWATT CLUB +52:2801:53:121882516 01:53:12ITA1969
6093 PRASINOS MARIOS M NCF +52:2801:53:12- 01:53:12GRE1987
5501 ZORE ROK M NCF +52:2901:53:13- 01:53:13SLO1980
6345 FARRÀS ALOY SÍLVIA F NCF +52:2901:53:13- 01:53:13ESP1997
1906 SASSARRAO ROSE F SF45 RUNCARD +52:2901:53:13422517 01:53:13POR1978
5500 ZORE KATJA F NCF +52:2901:53:13- 01:53:13SLO1983
564 BOMPANI FRANCESCA F SF45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +52:2901:53:13432518 01:53:13ITA1980
1940 DE LUCA CARMINE M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +52:3001:53:148052519 01:53:14ITA1992
2197 RUCCI LEONARDO TOMAS M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +52:3001:53:142722520 01:53:14ITA1985
1308 LIGABUE SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +52:3101:53:158062521 01:53:15ITA2003
1307 MENOZZI MARTINA F SF RUNCARD +52:3101:53:151132522 01:53:15ITA1999
3716 PICHETTO GUADALUPE F SF RUNCARD +52:3201:53:161142523 01:53:16ARG1995
4733 O'SULLIVAN ANDREW M SM RUNCARD +52:3201:53:168072524 01:53:16ITA1995
7007 MUSIAŁ ALEKSANDRA F NCF +52:3201:53:16- 01:53:16POL1994
7006 SOŁTYS TOMASZ M NCF +52:3201:53:16- 01:53:16POL1993
2288 SERGI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +52:3201:53:161152525 01:53:16ITA1994
3896 VINCENZI TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +52:3201:53:168082526 01:53:16ITA2001
6404 RODRIGUES KLOSE

GABRIEL
M NCF +52:3201:53:16- 01:53:16GER2005

1252 MENOZZI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +52:3201:53:161892527 01:53:16ITA1968
1639 CHIESI MADDALENA F SF CRAL CHIESI SSD +52:3301:53:171162528 01:53:17ITA2002
302 DE ANGELI GIACOMO M SM40 RUNCARD +52:3301:53:172732529 01:53:17ITA1984
2458 MAZZI FRANCESCO

SAVERIO
M SM RUNCARD +52:3301:53:178092530 01:53:17ITA1997

963 MESSORI CARLOTTA F SF50 RUNCARD +52:3301:53:17422531 01:53:17ITA1973
5982 ARNAU ALBERT M NCF +52:3401:53:18- 01:53:18ESP1991
6616 LOBO RAVI M NCF +52:3401:53:18- 01:53:18GBR1972
1699 SPADAFORA MICKEY M SM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +52:3501:53:198102532 01:53:19ITA1992
2424 CAU JONNY M SM40 UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD +52:3501:53:192742533 01:53:19ITA1984
3692 BAZZANI DANIELA F SF50 RUNCARD +52:3501:53:19432534 01:53:19ITA1972
5135 ORTEGA GARCIA LOLE F NCF +52:3601:53:20- 01:53:20ESP1979
2287 SACCHI SAVERIO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +52:3801:53:228112535 01:53:22ITA1993
3381 FIORINI ANNALISA F SF55 RUNCARD +52:3901:53:23172536 01:53:23ITA1970
3895 GAWRON FRYDERYK M SM40 RUNCARD +52:3901:53:232752537 01:53:23POL1985
2343 BIGLIARDI CINZIA F SF40 RUNCARD +52:3901:53:23422538 01:53:23ITA1985
1498 VALENTINI NICOLA M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +52:3901:53:232372539 01:53:23ITA1979
1900 PRANDINI MAURO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +52:4101:53:251902540 01:53:25ITA1968
213 BERNINI MARCO M SM35 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +52:4101:53:253362541 01:53:25ITA1990
1901 MANELLI SABRINA F SF55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +52:4101:53:25182542 01:53:25ITA1970
6174 HAYIK TYLER M NCF +52:4101:53:25- 01:53:25ISR1999
4936 CAMPORA IOLE F SF RUNCARD +52:4101:53:251172543 01:53:25ITA1997
5322 FREEGUARD GAVIN M NCF +52:4201:53:26- 01:53:26GBR1985
2767 MILILLI MATTEO M SM ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +52:4201:53:268122544 01:53:26ITA2000
1124 LUPI GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +52:4301:53:278132545 01:53:27ITA1994
4588 BARDUCCI ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +52:4301:53:273372546 01:53:27SMR1991
513 SACCANI PAOLO M SM60 RUNCARD +52:4401:53:28742547 01:53:28ITA1966
5834 ABOU ARRAJ PEGUIE F NCF +52:4501:53:29- 01:53:29CAN1986
373 PERINI ANDREA M SM60 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +52:4501:53:29752548 01:53:29ITA1963
869 CUOGHI DAVIDE M SM LEVENSHULME RUNNERS +52:4601:53:308142549 01:53:30ITA1993
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3754 BECCIU VALERIA F SF35 RUNCARD +52:4601:53:30512550 01:53:30ITA1989
2672 COLICCHIA CRISTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +52:4701:53:31432551 01:53:31ITA1982
6589 MAY BENJAMIN M NCF +52:4701:53:31- 01:53:31GER1992
2974 PISANI ANTONIO M SM55 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO +52:4801:53:321912552 01:53:32ITA1969
3940 BENASSI MASSIMO M SM ATL. REGGIO ASD +52:4901:53:338152553 01:53:33ITA2000
2653 DI STEFANO LEONARDO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +52:5001:53:343382554 01:53:34ITA1987
1957 CARAVAGGIO GIORGIA F SF40 ATLETICA MDS +52:5101:53:35442555 01:53:35ITA1985
374 MACCHI GABRIELLA F SF50 ATLETICA MDS +52:5201:53:36442556 01:53:36ITA1973
3487 BARIGAZZI ALESSANDRA F SF RUNCARD +52:5201:53:361182557 01:53:36ITA2001
1035 MENABUE CARLO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +52:5201:53:361922558 01:53:36ITA1968
437 CIPOLLINI ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +52:5201:53:362232559 01:53:36ITA1974
3199 BALLARDINI MICHELE M SM55 LISPHERA +52:5201:53:361932560 01:53:36ITA1970
3610 BIGNARDI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +52:5401:53:382382561 01:53:38ITA1980
1636 BENAZZO FEDERICA F SF50 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +52:5501:53:39452562 01:53:39ITA1976
2559 PETRONE ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +52:5501:53:398162563 01:53:39ITA1993
6327 GONZALEZ JULIEN M NCF +52:5601:53:40- 01:53:40FRA2001
5889 POLYDOROPOULOU

VARVARA
F NCF +52:5701:53:41- 01:53:41GRE1983

2014 GOETSCH THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +52:5801:53:428172564 01:53:42ITA1996
6602 HERNANDEZ CHINAPPI

ERNESTO
M NCF +52:5901:53:43- 01:53:43VEN1999

6603 PALMA CHINAPPI DANIEL
PAUL

M NCF +52:5901:53:43- 01:53:43VEN1988

2833 VENTURA MARZIA F SF50 ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS +52:5901:53:43462565 01:53:43ITA1972
2862 NARDINI ROBERTA F SF50 ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS +52:5901:53:43472566 01:53:43ITA1973
6820 MAHORIC BLAZ M NCF +53:0001:53:44- 01:53:44SLO1999
6369 MAKSIMOVA JENIA F NCF +53:0001:53:44- 01:53:44RUS1997
1312 SOLI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +53:0001:53:442242567 01:53:44ITA1974
1604 BONINI MARCO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +53:0001:53:44762568 01:53:44ITA1965
2129 AGOSTINELLI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +53:0101:53:458182569 01:53:45ITA1992
6759 JESSEN MICHAEL M NCF RUNCARD +53:0101:53:45- 01:53:45USA1990
4857 ARCUTI MATILDE F SF ATLETICA SALENTO ARADEO +53:0101:53:451192570 01:53:45ITA2003
7187 WALL BRENDAN M NCF +53:0101:53:45- 01:53:45IRL1998
3548 BANDETTINI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +53:0201:53:468192571 01:53:46ITA1997
3029 CELLINI DANIELA F SF45 EXPANDIA ATLETICA INSIEME +53:0201:53:46442572 01:53:46ITA1978
574 STERNIERI SERENA F SF50 RUNCARD +53:0301:53:47482573 01:53:47ITA1974
3908 CASONI ANDREA M SM55 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +53:0401:53:481942574 01:53:48ITA1969
6581 ADDIERS MAXIM M NCF +53:0401:53:48- 01:53:48BEL1998
4774 BARBERIO VITO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:0501:53:493392575 01:53:49ITA1990
3923 FERLISI LUANA F SF50 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +53:0501:53:49492576 01:53:49ITA1975
6734 TAVARES NATHAN M NCF +53:0501:53:49- 01:53:49FRA2004
3922 ZANNINI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +53:0501:53:492252577 01:53:49ITA1974
6554 BEDFORD MATT M NCF +53:0601:53:50- 01:53:50NZL1982
3816 GAMBUZZI MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +53:0701:53:518202578 01:53:51ITA1994
2188 TORRE GABRIELE M SM45 RUNCARD +53:0701:53:512392579 01:53:51ITA1980
4212 GHEORGHIU PAOLO M SM +53:0701:53:518212580 01:53:51SUI2003
562 RATTI  ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +53:0701:53:512402581 01:53:51ITA1977
2193 SCURANI GIULIA F SF ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +53:0701:53:511202582 01:53:51ITA1998
5191 HEGNER ELIAS M NCF +53:0801:53:52- 01:53:52SUI1997
5523 WAGSTAFF TOM M NCF +53:0801:53:52- 01:53:52GBR1984
5192 WOLFF FRANZISKA F NCF +53:0901:53:53- 01:53:53AUT1998
5925 WARN AUDREY F NCF +53:0901:53:53- 01:53:53IRL1998
4517 FONTANELLA SIMONA F SF RUNCARD +53:0901:53:531212583 01:53:53ITA1992
3372 MONTANARI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +53:0901:53:538222584 01:53:53ITA1997
2678 DEGLI ESPOSTI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:0901:53:533402585 01:53:53ITA1989
836 PELATTI CARLO M SM60 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +53:1101:53:55772586 01:53:55ITA1964
2281 LOUIS ALVIN CHRISTOPHE M SM45 RUNCARD +53:1201:53:562412587 01:53:56ITA1980
1598 PAIOLI DINO M SM50 RUNCARD +53:1301:53:572262588 01:53:57ITA1975
3840 AGRESTA RITA F SF RUNCARD +53:1301:53:571222589 01:53:57ITA2001
2392 PANSERI ALESSIO M SM ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND +53:1301:53:578232590 01:53:57ITA1992
1995 MORGESE GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUNCARD +53:1301:53:572762591 01:53:57ITA1983
2707 NUZZIELLO MICHELE M SM55 A.S.D. FERRARI +53:1401:53:581952592 01:53:58ITA1970
2595 MARDARI ALEX M SM RUNCARD +53:1501:53:598242593 01:53:59ITA1996
2998 IMPRESA MASSIMO M SM55 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO +53:1501:53:591962594 01:53:59ITA1970
902 BELLETTI RITA F SF ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +53:1501:53:591232595 01:53:59ITA1993
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359 ADAMO ANTONIO M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +53:1501:53:591972596 01:53:59ITA1969
1313 PANCALDI MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD +53:1501:53:591982597 01:53:59ITA1970
2668 TEDESCO ALESSANDRO M SM50 A.S.D. FERRARI +53:1601:54:002272598 01:54:00ITA1975
5783 DIAS THAIS F NCF +53:1601:54:00- 01:54:00BRA1978
5270 MANDRILLON TERRY M NCF +53:1601:54:00- 01:54:00FRA2001
3925 CAVAZZOLI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +53:1801:54:028252599 01:54:02ITA1995
1998 TANAANYKO HALYNA F SF RUNCARD +53:1801:54:021242600 01:54:02UKR1995
5769 MARZONER CHRISTIAN M NCF +53:1801:54:02- 01:54:02AUT1985
1850 TANANAYKO IVANNA F SF RUNCARD +53:1901:54:031252601 01:54:03UKR1993
7304 VIRGILLI ELEONORA F SF RUNCARD +53:1901:54:031262602 01:54:03ITA1999
3579 SCARPA PAOLA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +53:1901:54:03452603 01:54:03ITA1977
723 LEONELLI DAVIDE M SM POD. FORMIGINESE +53:1901:54:038262604 01:54:03ITA1999
695 SPAGGIARI FEDERICA F SF POD. FORMIGINESE +53:2001:54:041272605 01:54:04ITA1999
5473 MORGAN NON F NCF +53:2001:54:04- 01:54:04GBR2000
4152 FERRARI MATTIA M SM35 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +53:2001:54:043412606 01:54:04ITA1990
3842 VINCI VICKI M SM50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +53:2001:54:042282607 01:54:04ITA1973
5474 TURPIN BRADLEY M NCF +53:2001:54:04- 01:54:04GBR1999
730 TAVELLA ALESSANDRO M SM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +53:2001:54:04782608 01:54:04ITA1966
4151 FERRARI NICOLÒ M SM ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +53:2001:54:048272609 01:54:04ITA1995
177 DRAGONETTI MATTEO M SM ASD PLACENTIA +53:2101:54:058282610 01:54:05ITA1995
4614 BRESCIANI NICOLA REMO M SM RUNCARD +53:2201:54:068292611 01:54:06ITA1999
4633 FREDA VITO M SM40 NEAPOLIS MARATHON +53:2201:54:062772612 01:54:06ITA1982
7092 KNYNENBURG JOSEPH M NCF +53:2201:54:06- 01:54:06AUS1993
7093 NUCIFORA NATALIE F NCF +53:2401:54:08- 01:54:08AUS1995
850 BAKER GARETH M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +53:2501:54:098302613 01:54:09ITA1995
3888 MONZANI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +53:2601:54:108312614 01:54:10ITA1999
4263 SIMONAZZI STEFANO M SM50 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +53:2601:54:102292615 01:54:10ITA1976
3073 RUGGIERI LORENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +53:2601:54:102302616 01:54:10ITA1975
5702 ZIMMERER MARLON M NCF +53:2601:54:10- 01:54:10GER2002
1516 PIACENTINI ANDREA M SM55 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +53:2701:54:111992617 01:54:11ITA1970
1000 PARISI GABRIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +53:2701:54:113422618 01:54:11ITA1989
6570 COPRINSU MARIA F NCF +53:2701:54:11- 01:54:11ROU1995
5074 LOUBET BAPTISTE M NCF +53:2801:54:12- 01:54:12FRA2000
7234 CYGAN KACPER M NCF +53:2901:54:13- 01:54:13POL2000
6241 PEKÁRDY MILÁN M NCF +53:2901:54:13- 01:54:13HUN1988
666 MARANGON RICCARDO M SM GPA GRUPPO PODISTICO +53:3001:54:148322619 01:54:14ITA2000
6667 VELIMIROVIĆ SOFIJA F NCF +53:3001:54:14- 01:54:14SRB1995
3766 LUPO MASSIMO M SM RUNCARD +53:3101:54:158332620 01:54:15ITA2003
2781 CHIACCHIO PASQUALE M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +53:3201:54:162002621 01:54:16ITA1970
6668 VELIMIROVIĆ MILAN M NCF +53:3201:54:16- 01:54:16SRB1997
1819 BURSI GIACOMO M PM RUNCARD +53:3401:54:18532622 01:54:18ITA2004
1733 BORGAZZI MARCELLO M SM55 RUNCARD +53:3501:54:192012623 01:54:19ITA1971
5276 SUPPA GIADA F NCF +53:3501:54:19- 01:54:19SUI2000
1187 CAMPARI MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +53:3501:54:192022624 01:54:19ITA1968
4059 ANTOLINI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +53:3601:54:208342625 01:54:20ITA2003
604 PANTANELLI MARCO M PM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +53:3701:54:21542626 01:54:21ITA2006
6699 KOVAČEK IVOR M NCF +53:3701:54:21- 01:54:21CRO1995
353 ZANASI MARCO M SM55 RUNCARD +53:3801:54:222032627 01:54:22ITA1970
7149 LEE TOM M NCF +53:4001:54:24- 01:54:24GBR1992
1522 NARDINI MAURIZIO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:4101:54:253432628 01:54:25ITA1988
5120 ABGRALL-MARREC

JOCELYNE
F NCF +53:4101:54:25- 01:54:25FRA1970

1185 TERRANOVA GIOSUÈ
SIGFRIDO

M SM35 RUNCARD +53:4101:54:253442629 01:54:25ITA1990

6929 BARNES BEN M NCF +53:4201:54:26- 01:54:26GBR1996
6925 THOMPSON JACK M NCF +53:4201:54:26- 01:54:26GBR1998
6930 BOUIZEDEKANE JAMAL M NCF +53:4301:54:27- 01:54:27GBR1994
2664 DALLA MORA ANDREA M SM45 A.S.D. FERRARI +53:4301:54:272422630 01:54:27ITA1977
402 BUONANSEGNA RICCARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:4301:54:273452631 01:54:27ITA1991
4821 SCARSI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +53:4401:54:288352632 01:54:28ITA2000
2805 AIRAGHI FLAVIO MASSIMO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +53:4501:54:298362633 01:54:29ITA1997
5863 DMITRIEV ANTON M NCF +53:4601:54:30- 01:54:30FRA1991
3254 SCOLARO CARLO M SM50 RUNCARD +53:4601:54:302312634 01:54:30ITA1972
3415 CAVADA FIORENZA F SF45 A.S. MERANO +53:4701:54:31462635 01:54:31ITA1978
4765 DELPOZZO DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +53:4701:54:318372636 01:54:31ITA2000
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2585 DREI STEFANO M SM POLISPORTIVA AZZURRA +53:4701:54:318382637 01:54:31ITA1992
1947 ARCARI ALFREDO M SM55 POD. FORMIGINESE +53:4701:54:312042638 01:54:31ITA1967
4690 CHINELLO LAURA F SF45 ASD I PODISTI DI NEMO +53:4801:54:32472639 01:54:32ITA1981
5750 KAMARAUSKAITE NATALIJA F NCF +53:4801:54:32- 01:54:32LTU1982
4705 BUCCI MICHELE M SM50 RIMINI MARATHON +53:4901:54:332322640 01:54:33ITA1974
3397 PIUMATTI NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +53:4901:54:338392641 01:54:33ITA1995
4680 BENEDUCE GIUSEPPE M SM45 A.S.D. CARMAX +53:4901:54:332432642 01:54:33ITA1977
3437 SALVATORE CAMILLA F SF RUNCARD +53:4901:54:331282643 01:54:33ITA1998
4707 NOVATI OSCAR LUIGI M SM55 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +53:4901:54:332052644 01:54:33ITA1969
2958 PITTARELLO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +53:5001:54:342332645 01:54:34ITA1975
3330 ANTOGNINI ALESSIA

MARISA
F SF RUNCARD +53:5101:54:351292646 01:54:35ITA2000

3188 BARDELLI GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +53:5201:54:361302647 01:54:36ITA1997
5919 GRANDORI NICOLETA F NCF +53:5201:54:36- 01:54:36ROU1984
4268 BERGOMI GIOVANNA F SF RUNCARD +53:5201:54:361312648 01:54:36ITA1997
4272 BERGOMI GIULIO M SM60 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +53:5301:54:37792649 01:54:37ITA1963
1098 RENDINA ANTONIO PAOLO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +53:5301:54:37802650 01:54:37ITA1963
6098 RÁCZ BENCE M NCF +53:5401:54:38- 01:54:38HUN1986
1058 BIOLCHINI VITTORIO M SM55 330 TEAM +53:5401:54:382062651 01:54:38ITA1967
7258 PEDRONI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +53:5401:54:382072652 01:54:38ITA1970
4045 PORTIOLI VALERIO M SM RUNCARD +53:5501:54:398402653 01:54:39ITA1998
3794 SPOLAORE LUCA M SM60 ASD RUN IT +53:5501:54:39812654 01:54:39ITA1963
5249 DIAS DE SOUZA COELHO

ANA PAULA
F NCF +53:5501:54:39- 01:54:39BRA1974

548 PONZONI ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD +53:5601:54:40822655 01:54:40ITA1963
4019 GAZZETTI STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +53:5601:54:402782656 01:54:40ITA1984
3482 SPOSITO TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +53:5601:54:408412657 01:54:40ITA1999
4147 BRUNELLI ALESSIO M SM40 POL. QUADRILATERO +53:5701:54:412792658 01:54:41ITA1986
248 FONTANA RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +53:5701:54:418422659 01:54:41ITA1992
1752 MIGNOGNA MANUEL M SM35 RUNCARD +53:5701:54:413462660 01:54:41ITA1991
5648 BEHRENS DANIEL M NCF RUNCARD +53:5701:54:41- 01:54:41ARG1974
3531 ORLANSKY DEBBIE F SF50 RUNCARD +53:5701:54:41502661 01:54:41ARG1974
3752 LAU MARCUS M SM40 RUNCARD +53:5801:54:422802662 01:54:42HKG1982
6537 CO JESUS M NCF +53:5801:54:42- 01:54:42ESP1980
4180 COSTANZINI GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +53:5801:54:421322663 01:54:42ITA2000
7058 SAVULJIC NENAD M NCF +54:0001:54:44- 01:54:44SRB1989
233 RAZZINI SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +54:0101:54:453472664 01:54:45ITA1991
6632 PROVOST DAMIEN M NCF +54:0101:54:45- 01:54:45FRA1977
801 SCUDERI FRANCESCO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +54:0101:54:453482665 01:54:45ITA1991
2730 DI ROSA FRANCESCO M SM60 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +54:0101:54:45832666 01:54:45ITA1964
2968 SUARATO MARCO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +54:0101:54:458432667 01:54:45ITA1996
136 VANE FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +54:0201:54:468442668 01:54:46ITA2002
1300 FARINELLI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +54:0201:54:468452669 01:54:46ITA2003
4727 BEQIRI BLEDJANA F SF40 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +54:0201:54:46452670 01:54:46ITA1982
6631 PROVOST AXEL M NCF +54:0201:54:46- 01:54:46FRA2006
4670 GROTTOLI MATTEO M SM ASD ATLETICA TAINO +54:0301:54:478462671 01:54:47ITA1992
6659 DEÁK SÁNDOR M NCF +54:0301:54:47- 01:54:47HUN1992
2736 CARUSO DOMENICO M SM55 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +54:0401:54:482082672 01:54:48ITA1970
4417 RISTORI LORENZO M SM FIRENZE SOCIAL RUNNER ASD +54:0401:54:488472673 01:54:48ITA2000
2385 GARLASCO PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +54:0501:54:492812674 01:54:49ITA1986
3982 SANDRI MARIA VITTORIA F SF RUNCARD +54:0501:54:491332675 01:54:49ITA1998
2241 SCHIAVONE EMANUELE M SM35 RUNCARD +54:0501:54:493492676 01:54:49ITA1991
5846 KOGLER ALEXANDRA F NCF +54:0601:54:50- 01:54:50AUT1995
5845 KOGLER MATTHIAS M NCF +54:0601:54:50- 01:54:50AUT1995
3427 GIUSTI FRANCESCO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +54:0701:54:513502677 01:54:51ITA1991
4089 CICCHETTI MARCELLO M SM55 RUNCARD +54:0801:54:522092678 01:54:52ITA1969
2826 GILMORE LARA T F SF55 RUNCARD +54:0801:54:52192679 01:54:52USA1968
5723 PETRAITIS MATHIEU M NCF +54:0801:54:52- 01:54:52USA1975
2795 CASALENA TIZIANO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +54:0801:54:522822680 01:54:52ITA1982
6714 KACZOR WOJCIECH M NCF +54:0901:54:53- 01:54:53POL1977
3893 PASSERI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +54:1101:54:558482681 01:54:55ITA1995
1827 PATTUZZI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +54:1101:54:553512682 01:54:55ITA1991
3872 CASOLA GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +54:1201:54:568492683 01:54:56ITA1995
1693 CAPRARI ANNA ROSA F SF70 ASD SPORTINSIEME +54:1201:54:5612684 01:54:56ITA1956
4742 BARANI FABRIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD +54:1301:54:57842685 01:54:57ITA1962
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455 CHIOSSI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +54:1301:54:578502686 01:54:57ITA1992
5609 MIHALIC KRUNOSLAV M NCF +54:1301:54:57- 01:54:57SRB1972
3761 PATELLI NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +54:1401:54:588512687 01:54:58ITA1992
454 BARALDI SILVIA F SF55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +54:1401:54:58202688 01:54:58ITA1970
1830 FERRARI ANNALISA F SF40 RUNCARD +54:1501:54:59462689 01:54:59ITA1982
1706 DI GESU' GIUSEPPE M SM60 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +54:1501:54:59852690 01:54:59ITA1966
625 KUSMANN FEDERICA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +54:1601:55:00482691 01:55:00ITA1981
6524 BAUER FELICIAN M NCF +54:1701:55:01- 01:55:01GER2006
4835 IERARDI GIANLUIGI M SM40 RUNCARD +54:1701:55:012832692 01:55:01ITA1982
6645 DRAPINSKI ISAIAH M NCF +54:1801:55:02- 01:55:02POL1994
4536 CERQUOZZI VICTORIA F SF RUNCARD +54:1801:55:021342693 01:55:02ITA1995
5893 FEDDERSEN TORGE M NCF +54:1901:55:03- 01:55:03GER1996
225 CAVALLOTTI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD EPS +54:1901:55:038522694 01:55:03ITA1999
948 BARBOLINI MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +54:2001:55:042102695 01:55:04ITA1968
6463 HAYARAN RAHUL M NCF +54:2101:55:05- 01:55:05USA2000
5509 SURESHKUMAR ASHWIN M NCF +54:2201:55:06- 01:55:06IND1996
4145 VACCHI BARBARA F SF50 POL. QUADRILATERO +54:2201:55:06512696 01:55:06ITA1973
4303 RAGUSA MICHELA F SF50 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +54:2301:55:07522697 01:55:07ITA1975
4906 DE BELLIS CARMINE M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +54:2401:55:082342698 01:55:08ITA1976
6126 FRANCOIS COSTA M NCF +54:2401:55:08- 01:55:08FRA1978
1987 SANTUNIONE MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +54:2401:55:083522699 01:55:08ITA1988
954 GAVIOLI GIULIANO M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +54:2601:55:102352700 01:55:10ITA1972
5915 POSTOLOV BOGDAN M NCF +54:2601:55:10- 01:55:10MKD2000
966 RUFFALDI ROBERTA F SF55 RUNCARD +54:2601:55:10212701 01:55:10ITA1968
5009 PALOMBINI GLORIA F SF RUNCARD +54:2601:55:101352702 01:55:10ITA1999
1069 AMICO ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +54:2601:55:108532703 01:55:10ITA1997
2420 CALZUOLA CHIARA F SF45 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +54:2701:55:11492704 01:55:11ITA1981
6580 BLEYS PAULINE F NCF +54:2801:55:12- 01:55:12BEL1999
2470 PASTORINO ENNIO M SM  ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI +54:2801:55:128542705 01:55:12ITA1994
2016 PAGANELLI NICHOLAS M SM40 RUNCARD +54:2801:55:122842706 01:55:12ITA1983
3065 DEIANA FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +54:2801:55:123532707 01:55:12ITA1990
2376 MARCHESINI LUCA M SM60 CORRERE NATURALE ASD +54:2801:55:12862708 01:55:12ITA1965
2167 ZORRA MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +54:2901:55:132852709 01:55:13ITA1984
5696 CIDECIO CENK M NCF +54:2901:55:13- 01:55:13TUR1996
2418 PASQUARELLI RITA F SF60 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +54:3001:55:1462710 01:55:14ITA1966
2414 BOSSI ELISA F SF ASD ATLETICA TAINO +54:3101:55:151362711 01:55:15ITA2000
2487 PAUSELLLI AMBRA F SF45 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +54:3101:55:15502712 01:55:15ITA1980
584 VIOLA LUCA M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +54:3201:55:168552713 01:55:16ITA1993
804 GAVIOLI MATTEO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +54:3201:55:168562714 01:55:16ITA1993
6798 GONDOUIN CEDRIC M NCF +54:3201:55:16- 01:55:16FRA1974
6512 LAMAS DIMITRI M NCF +54:3301:55:17- 01:55:17FRA1991
5001 SERRANO SERGIO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +54:3301:55:172442715 01:55:17ITA1977
6990 O'CONNOR JACK M NCF +54:3401:55:18- 01:55:18IRL1999
6657 SHAW BARRY M NCF +54:3601:55:20- 01:55:20GBR1973
7190 PUREWAL TANVEER M NCF +54:3701:55:21- 01:55:21GBR1999
2706 VAILATI LORENZO M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +54:3701:55:212862716 01:55:21ITA1985
3449 HULSHOF EDZARD M SM40 RUNCARD +54:3701:55:212872717 01:55:21NED1983
4361 NOTARI MASSIMO M SM55 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +54:3801:55:222112718 01:55:22ITA1970
6622 MEYER DAVID M NCF +54:3801:55:22- 01:55:22GER1996
6623 GEIGER JULIAN M NCF +54:3901:55:23- 01:55:23GER1997
1849 PAPOTTI LUCA M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +54:4001:55:24872719 01:55:24ITA1964
5916 GORENOV ANDRIJAN M NCF +54:4001:55:24- 01:55:24MKD2000
6833 STACEY HARVEY M NCF +54:4201:55:26- 01:55:26GBR2003
1309 PEDRIALI PIER PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +54:4301:55:272452720 01:55:27ITA1980
2879 VIGGIANI GIUSEPPE M SM RUNCARD +54:4301:55:278572721 01:55:27ITA2000
5519 SENTHIL KUMAR RISHI M NCF +54:4301:55:27- 01:55:27IND1996
516 TURBIARZ TOMASZ PIOTR M SM40 RUNCARD +54:4301:55:272882722 01:55:27ITA1985
442 CONTE BONIN LUCA M SM RUNCARD +54:4401:55:288582723 01:55:28ITA1998
5465 CHADWICK EMILY F NCF +54:4501:55:29- 01:55:29GBR1980
2783 CAMMISA LORENZO M SM70 RUNCARD +54:4601:55:3052724 01:55:30ITA1954
6725 ROMANN TOBIAS M NCF +54:4701:55:31- 01:55:31AUT2001
6727 ALTHUBER TOBIAS M NCF +54:4801:55:32- 01:55:32AUT2002
2849 DADDIOLI GABRIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +54:4801:55:323542725 01:55:32ITA1987
3433 FOGLIETTA FEDERICO M SM TRIIRON +54:4901:55:338592726 01:55:33ITA1997
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7055 DRANKIEWICZ ROBERT M NCF +54:5201:55:36- 01:55:36POL1976
7056 DRANKIEWICZ MARTA F NCF +54:5201:55:36- 01:55:36POL1979
1713 MANZINI SILVIA F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +54:5201:55:36512727 01:55:36ITA1980
1712 ROLI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +54:5201:55:362462728 01:55:36ITA1979
3126 FERRARI LUKAS M PM RUNCARD +54:5201:55:36552729 01:55:36ITA2004
416 VALENTE DOMENICO M SM RUNCARD +54:5301:55:378602730 01:55:37ITA1992
2676 VALENTE SIMONE M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +54:5301:55:378612731 01:55:37ITA1995
417 VALENTE NICOLA M SM65 RUNCARD +54:5301:55:37172732 01:55:37ITA1959
5866 SASEK KATHERINE F NCF RUNCARD +54:5301:55:37- 01:55:37USA1992
6317 CHRISTOFORAKIS

THODORIS
M NCF +54:5301:55:37- 01:55:37GRE1992

2980 VITTORIA MARIO M SM55 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO +54:5401:55:382122733 01:55:38ITA1968
2847 SALSI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +54:5401:55:388622734 01:55:38ITA2000
696 GUIDI DAVIDE M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +54:5501:55:392892735 01:55:39ITA1982
821 VALLONE CHRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +54:5601:55:408632736 01:55:40ITA1998
1646 MIELE GAIA F SF RUNCARD +54:5601:55:401372737 01:55:40ITA1998
6894 DEHNEL CHRISTOPHER M NCF +54:5701:55:41- 01:55:41FRA1989
6893 RITZ SABINE F NCF +54:5701:55:41- 01:55:41GER1996
2818 SANTOVITO MICHELE M SM50 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO +54:5701:55:412362738 01:55:41ITA1972
2156 FREGNAN FABIO M SM RUNCARD +54:5701:55:418642739 01:55:41ITA1997
895 GAIANI SOFIA F SF RUNCARD EPS +54:5801:55:421382740 01:55:42ITA1993
2059 FRANCHINI MONICA F SF55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +54:5801:55:42222741 01:55:42ITA1971
1628 MONTICELLI MONICA KATIA F SF55 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +54:5801:55:42232742 01:55:42ITA1971
1182 MONTECCHI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +54:5801:55:422132743 01:55:42ITA1968
4189 GARINO LUCREZIA F SF PODISTICA VALLE GRANA +54:5901:55:431392744 01:55:43ITA1999
5238 GARRIDO JOSE M NCF +55:0001:55:44- 01:55:44ESP1994
5693 ESCANCIANO ORTEGA

ADRIÁN
M NCF +55:0001:55:44- 01:55:44ESP1980

1858 ROVERA FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +55:0001:55:448652745 01:55:44ITA1995
733 MARCHISIO FRANCESCO M SM A.S.D. BOVES RUN +55:0001:55:448662746 01:55:44ITA1997
237 CHIOETTO ANNA F SF35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +55:0001:55:44522747 01:55:44ITA1991
3222 GUIDUBALDI FLAVIA F SF ASD ATLETICA TAINO +55:0101:55:451402748 01:55:45ITA1992
5832 SZAFRAN KACPER M NCF +55:0101:55:45- 01:55:45POL2000
7135 GELESCHUN THOMAS M NCF +55:0101:55:45- 01:55:45GER2000
2378 RUOZZI ILARIA F SF45 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +55:0101:55:45522749 01:55:45ITA1980
2524 GRUPPIONI DANILO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +55:0301:55:472472750 01:55:47ITA1978
7090 KOLESAR JAKUB M NCF +55:0401:55:48- 01:55:48SVK1978
2829 BEVILACQUA GENNARO M SM55 I SARACENI DI LUCERA +55:0401:55:482142751 01:55:48ITA1970
1260 IZQUIERDO LUIS M NCF +55:0401:55:48- 01:55:48ESP1996
5437 WALTER TOBIAS M NCF +55:0501:55:49- 01:55:49GER1985
4655 ARMAROLI CHIARA F SF50 CSI SASSO MARCONI +55:0501:55:49532752 01:55:49ITA1976
5850 JORGE JOAO M NCF +55:0501:55:49- 01:55:49POR2000
4595 SORIANO ANTONIO M SM55 A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO +55:0601:55:502152753 01:55:50ITA1969
2312 BALASINI CHIARA F SF TRICOLORE SPORT +55:0601:55:501412754 01:55:50ITA2001
4652 DE BORTOLI EUGENIO M SM RUNCARD +55:0601:55:508672755 01:55:50ITA1998
448 ZANELLA GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +55:0601:55:508682756 01:55:50ITA1999
4931 MARIANO NICOLA M SM50 RUNCARD +55:0701:55:512372757 01:55:51ITA1975
6279 HASCHKER JOSIAS M NCF +55:0701:55:51- 01:55:51GER2001
3624 COLLA MARIA CHIARA F SF50 POD. FORMIGINESE +55:0701:55:51542758 01:55:51ITA1974
2422 RADIGHIERI NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +55:0901:55:532482759 01:55:53ITA1978
3944 MAZZIERI ALBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +55:0901:55:532382760 01:55:53ITA1975
4778 ROMANO SILVANA F SF45 RUNCARD +55:1001:55:54532761 01:55:54ITA1980
5917 WEIGELT ROBIN M NCF +55:1001:55:54- 01:55:54GER2004
3189 CHIESSI SERGIO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA +55:1101:55:552492762 01:55:55ITA1980
759 MANNI GIANLUCA M SM45 ASD ATLETICA RACALE +55:1101:55:552502763 01:55:55ITA1979
4248 ANGELELLA EMANUELE M SM ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD +55:1301:55:578692764 01:55:57ITA2001
2319 LAMBERTINI SILVIA F SF50 RUNCARD +55:1301:55:57552765 01:55:57ITA1975
3369 MORANDI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD EPS +55:1401:55:588702766 01:55:58ITA1998
2025 GHIDONI STEFANIA F SF50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +55:1401:55:58562767 01:55:58ITA1976
4811 MANSOUR FOUED M SM45 RUNCARD +55:1401:55:582512768 01:55:58ITA1978
4574 STORER VITTORIO M SM RUNCARD +55:1401:55:588712769 01:55:58ITA1995
1146 FINESSI LORENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +55:1401:55:582902770 01:55:58ITA1984
4576 HELD ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +55:1501:55:598722771 01:55:59ITA1995
125 PUCHKO SVITLANA F SF45 RUNCARD +55:1501:55:59542772 01:55:59UKR1978
5410 DRAPER STUART M NCF +55:1601:56:00- 01:56:00GBR1979
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1013 DI MICHELE MARCO M SM RUNCARD +55:1601:56:008732773 01:56:00ITA1995
5545 BOND NINA F NCF +55:1801:56:02- 01:56:02GBR1984
2630 ZINI GIULIANO M SM55 A.S.D. FERRARI +55:1801:56:022162774 01:56:02ITA1971
5026 SARTORE FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +55:1801:56:028742775 01:56:02ITA1997
2183 LUCCHI MASSIMILIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +55:1801:56:022912776 01:56:02ITA1983
4999 ERMINI ANTON GIULIO M SM RUNCARD EPS +55:1801:56:028752777 01:56:02ITA1996
1599 NEGRINI MICHELA F SF45 RUNCARD +55:2001:56:04552778 01:56:04ITA1977
3079 VISCIONE FEDERICA F SF RUNCARD +55:2101:56:051422779 01:56:05ITA1995
3078 GIOVANARDI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +55:2101:56:058762780 01:56:05ITA1994
6102 ONILLON MATTHIEU M NCF +55:2101:56:05- 01:56:05FRA2002
1393 GIACOMUZZO LORIS M SM70 RUNCARD EPS +55:2201:56:0662781 01:56:06ITA1955
5546 BOYCE CHRISTIAN M NCF +55:2201:56:06- 01:56:06GBR1973
1734 ZANNI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +55:2301:56:078772782 01:56:07ITA1998
3401 TANARI CARLOTTA F SF RUNCARD +55:2301:56:071432783 01:56:07ITA1998
5173 NICOLAÏ LOUIS MARIE M NCF +55:2401:56:08- 01:56:08FRA2000
5587 MACIEJ BORUSZEWSKI M NCF +55:2401:56:08- 01:56:08POL1973
3409 LEVRINI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD EPS +55:2401:56:088782784 01:56:08ITA1996
4297 DE FELICE MARCO M SM RUNCARD +55:2401:56:088792785 01:56:08ITA1992
3319 COPELLI ALBERTO M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +55:2501:56:093552786 01:56:09ITA1990
220 CALZATI FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +55:2501:56:092522787 01:56:09ITA1980
127 NICOLO' SERGIO M SM55 DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. +55:2601:56:102172788 01:56:10ITA1968
3296 ZANONCINI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +55:2801:56:128802789 01:56:12ITA1995
3295 STEFANI MILA F SF RUNCARD +55:2801:56:121442790 01:56:12ITA2000
187 CARMAGNOLA MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +55:2901:56:132392791 01:56:13ITA1975
184 ZANTI FRANCESCO M SM DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +55:3101:56:158812792 01:56:15ITA1993
3359 MAZZACCARA SIMONE M SM TRISESSANTA A.S.D. +55:3101:56:158822793 01:56:15ITA1997
716 BELMESTIERI ALESSANDRA F SF55 RUNCARD +55:3201:56:16242794 01:56:16ITA1970
3137 RICCO' ANDREA M SM eps120 +55:3201:56:168832795 01:56:16ITA2002
3326 ROSSETTI STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +55:3201:56:162922796 01:56:16ITA1986
6700 BRIZON MANOLA F NCF +55:3401:56:18- 01:56:18FRA1980
2836 DELLAQUILA CARMINE M SM55 PICO RUNNERS +55:3501:56:192182797 01:56:19ITA1967
4916 SILVESTRI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +55:3501:56:192532798 01:56:19ITA1981
5298 PEASGOOD TERESA F NCF +55:3501:56:19- 01:56:19GBR1964
5040 OMAN KLEMEN M NCF +55:3601:56:20- 01:56:20SLO1997
5041 JAKLIČ IZA F NCF +55:3601:56:20- 01:56:20SLO2001
5297 PEASGOOD DAVID M NCF +55:3601:56:20- 01:56:20GBR1963
1451 D’ANGELO LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +55:3601:56:203562799 01:56:20ITA1991
138 VAGLI LUCIA F SF RUNCARD +55:3701:56:211452800 01:56:21ITA1994
6630 JOY O SULLIVAN APRIL F NCF +55:4001:56:24- 01:56:24IRL1990
6113 EL BALI SOUFIANE M NCF +55:4001:56:24- 01:56:24GER1985
5555 ORZECHOWSKI PIOTR M NCF +55:4101:56:25- 01:56:25POL1997
4759 RUSSO KATIA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +55:4201:56:26562801 01:56:26ITA1977
180 D'AMBROSIO DAVIDE M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +55:4201:56:263572802 01:56:26ITA1990
7243 BÜTTNER SILKE F NCF +55:4201:56:26- 01:56:26GER1977
6915 ENRIGHT JOE M NCF +55:4301:56:27- 01:56:27GBR2000
6958 ROY CHRIS M NCF +55:4301:56:27- 01:56:27GBR1976
3323 MAGRI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +55:4301:56:271462803 01:56:27ITA1992
6964 SHEAD ELLA F NCF +55:4301:56:27- 01:56:27GBR2002
5614 VARGA EDUARD-

ALEXANDRU
M NCF +55:4401:56:28- 01:56:28ROU2003

6636 HUNTER JOCELIN F NCF +55:4401:56:28- 01:56:28USA2005
247 GRECO RAFFAELE M SM40 AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI +55:4401:56:282932804 01:56:28ITA1985
5911 WENZEL ELISABETH F NCF +55:4501:56:29- 01:56:29GER1987
1692 PIOVERO GIOVANNI M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +55:4501:56:292542805 01:56:29ITA1979
1559 LEONI ILARIA F SF RUNCARD +55:4501:56:291472806 01:56:29ITA1994
1572 TESTORI ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +55:4501:56:292942807 01:56:29ITA1984
6218 KONRAD JAKOB M NCF +55:4601:56:30- 01:56:30GER1999
1161 FIORANELLI CRISTINA F SF RUNCARD +55:4601:56:301482808 01:56:30ITA1995
7215 HARDTE NICO M NCF +55:4601:56:30- 01:56:30GER1998
2547 UCCELLARI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +55:4701:56:318842809 01:56:31ITA1996
6434 MCDONNELL MATT M NCF +55:4801:56:32- 01:56:32GBR1998
1497 MARCUCCI GIANLUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +55:4801:56:323582810 01:56:32ITA1990
1909 LAROCCA ANNA F SF40 ASD SPORTINSIEME +55:4801:56:32472811 01:56:32ITA1982
2583 CHIEPPA TERESA F SF55 A.S.D. ANDRIA RUNS +55:4901:56:33252812 01:56:33ITA1969
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4345 COADY MATTHEW M SM DARTFORD ROAD RUNNERS +55:4901:56:338852813 01:56:33GBR1994
2732 PESENTI ANNA F SF RUNCARD +55:4901:56:331492814 01:56:33ITA1992
6862 ASTASHKA DIMITRI M NCF +55:4901:56:33- 01:56:33BEL1994
2044 MONTANARI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +55:5001:56:348862815 01:56:34ITA1998
597 ANNOVI ELEONORA F SF LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +55:5001:56:341502816 01:56:34ITA2000
2863 IACCONI ILARIA F SF45 RUNCARD +55:5001:56:34572817 01:56:34ITA1978
1910 TARDINI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ASD SPORTINSIEME +55:5001:56:342952818 01:56:34ITA1983
9 COUZON GUILLAUME M SM50 RUNCARD +55:5201:56:362402819 01:56:36FRA1973
5623 IRIS SHEYLLA F NCF +55:5301:56:37- 01:56:37BRA1990
2362 SOCCI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +55:5301:56:372552820 01:56:37ITA1981
5882 CIHAL ONDREJ M NCF +55:5401:56:38- 01:56:38CZE1996
6538 BHARTI BHAWESH M NCF +55:5401:56:38- 01:56:38IND1985
5883 HORALEK PETR M NCF +55:5401:56:38- 01:56:38CZE1996
4271 BERTI VALENTINA F SF VICENZA MARATHON +55:5401:56:381512821 01:56:38ITA1992
6405 KROON MIKE M NCF +55:5501:56:39- 01:56:39AUS1964
6533 TORRES FABIO M NCF +55:5601:56:40- 01:56:40POR1993
6534 KUBIS MAREKS M NCF +55:5801:56:42- 01:56:42LAT1994
5340 SULTANA JEAN PAUL M NCF +55:5801:56:42- 01:56:42MAS1993
5456 DYER MICHAEL M NCF +55:5901:56:43- 01:56:43USA1984
571 GROSSI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +55:5901:56:438872822 01:56:43ITA1995
5438 PASSARINHO SERGIO M NCF +56:0001:56:44- 01:56:44POR1981
1292 PANINI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +56:0101:56:458882823 01:56:45ITA1993
4006 DEL PRIORE SANDRO M SM RUNCARD EPS +56:0101:56:458892824 01:56:45ITA1995
5390 WHITMAN JUSTEEN F NCF +56:0101:56:45- 01:56:45GBR1967
3658 PIROLI GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +56:0101:56:452962825 01:56:45ITA1983
1286 PANINI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +56:0201:56:468902826 01:56:46ITA2002
2379 FELICI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +56:0201:56:468912827 01:56:46ITA1995
1311 MIGLIARDI MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +56:0201:56:462412828 01:56:46ITA1974
2465 BARILLI ALFREDO M SM55 RUNCARD +56:0201:56:462192829 01:56:46ITA1968
6996 STEINER DANIEL M NCF +56:0201:56:46- 01:56:46GER2008
2543 ARTIOLI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +56:0301:56:471522830 01:56:47ITA2001
6704 BORSIAK JEDRZEJ M NCF +56:0301:56:47- 01:56:47POL2003
1656 GIANFRANCHI MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD +56:0301:56:47882831 01:56:47ITA1965
5826 ZĪVERTS ROBERTS M NCF +56:0401:56:48- 01:56:48LAT1984
2263 SARGENTI ENRICO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +56:0501:56:492422832 01:56:49ITA1976
1811 GERBI ERIKA F SF50 APS ASD S.EGIDIO +56:0601:56:50572833 01:56:50ITA1974
1040 RIGHETTI DEBORAH F SF45 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +56:0701:56:51582834 01:56:51ITA1977
2400 DI TOMA FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +56:0801:56:528922835 01:56:52ITA1999
3306 CASSANO ANTONIO M SM45 RUNCARD +56:0901:56:532562836 01:56:53ITA1981
487 DEBBIA ROBERTA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +56:0901:56:53582837 01:56:53ITA1976
5061 MIRALLES CHRISTOPHE M NCF +56:1001:56:54- 01:56:54FRA2001
5271 REBER CINDY F NCF +56:1001:56:54- 01:56:54FRA2002
3833 DI MEO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +56:1001:56:548932838 01:56:54ITA1995
3328 BONAITI RICCARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +56:1201:56:563592839 01:56:56ITA1991
4044 CAZZOLA VALENTINO M SM RUNCARD +56:1201:56:568942840 01:56:56ITA1999
2754 RIZZI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +56:1401:56:588952841 01:56:58ITA1998
2457 BUXHELI VIVIAN M SM RUNCARD +56:1501:56:598962842 01:56:59ITA1999
2722 CAMPIOLI FILIPPO M SM45 RUNCARD +56:1601:57:002572843 01:57:00ITA1978
2568 IORIO MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +56:1601:57:002582844 01:57:00ITA1981
2223 CAPUANO EDOARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +56:1601:57:002972845 01:57:00ITA1986
3327 CAVALIERI CRISTINA F SF45 RUNCARD +56:1901:57:03592846 01:57:03ITA1979
5428 RUSSELL DEVON F NCF +56:1901:57:03- 01:57:03GBR2002
6150 TAKYI CHRISTOPHER M NCF +56:2001:57:04- 01:57:04GBR1999
2634 GIOFFREDA SANTO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +56:2101:57:052592847 01:57:05ITA1977
1476 PRANDI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +56:2101:57:052432848 01:57:05ITA1972
436 SALERNO MASSIMO M SM55 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +56:2201:57:062202849 01:57:06ITA1971
3837 MOLIN MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +56:2301:57:078972850 01:57:07ITA1995
435 LUALDI ELENA MARIA F SF50 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +56:2301:57:07592851 01:57:07ITA1973
5461 AKYILDIZ HILAL F NCF +56:2301:57:07- 01:57:07TUR2004
569 DETTORI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +56:2301:57:072442852 01:57:07ITA1973
2251 SERNESI MATTEO M SM G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +56:2301:57:078982853 01:57:07ITA1999
5213 MOULAIRE BORIS M NCF +56:2301:57:07- 01:57:07FRA1980
2771 ZILIO CRISTIANO M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +56:2401:57:082212854 01:57:08ITA1971
5102 MOULAIRE CÉDRIC M NCF +56:2401:57:08- 01:57:08FRA1988
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4609 GROSSI FRANCO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +56:2401:57:08892855 01:57:08ITA1963
3818 VOCI MATTEO M PM RUNCARD +56:2401:57:08562856 01:57:08ITA2005
329 ROSTEGHIN ANDREA M SM60 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +56:2401:57:08902857 01:57:08ITA1966
5665 BORENICH KATHARINA F NCF +56:2401:57:08- 01:57:08AUT2004
1621 SARRACINO SANDRA F SF45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +56:2501:57:09602858 01:57:09ITA1981
6923 ASBRIDGE ALAN M NCF +56:2501:57:09- 01:57:09GBR1959
6922 ASBRIDGE HARRIET F NCF +56:2501:57:09- 01:57:09GBR1999
404 CORBELLI OSCAR M SM35 RUNCARD +56:2601:57:103602859 01:57:10ITA1991
5144 GIBSON MARK M NCF +56:2701:57:11- 01:57:11GBR1979
3410 POLETTO GIANCARLO M SM55 LIMENA RUN ASD +56:2701:57:112222860 01:57:11ITA1968
2797 LONARDI DIEGO M SM45 RUNCARD +56:2801:57:122602861 01:57:12ITA1980
2841 CORINI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +56:2901:57:138992862 01:57:13ITA1996
5507 PYTTLIK DENISA F NCF +56:2901:57:13- 01:57:13LUX1973
6890 LUO ANTHONY M NCF +56:3001:57:14- 01:57:14USA2005
3706 SCARAMELLI MORENA F SF60 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +56:3001:57:1472863 01:57:14ITA1966
214 VENTURELLI NICOLÒ M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +56:3001:57:149002864 01:57:14ITA1992
6987 CHEHADE JOHNNY M NCF +56:3001:57:14- 01:57:14LIB1970
2103 GAETANIELLO MARIA ELENA F PF RUNCARD +56:3201:57:1662865 01:57:16ITA2004
2084 COLOMBO CHIARA TINA F SF RUNCARD +56:3201:57:161532866 01:57:16ITA1999
5385 GARCÍA RUBÉN M NCF +56:3301:57:17- 01:57:17USA1972
969 MONDUZZI ERIKA F SF45 RUNCARD +56:3401:57:18612867 01:57:18ITA1979
1234 BORDIGONI DIEGO M SM RUNCARD +56:3501:57:199012868 01:57:19ITA1993
2265 CARLINI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +56:3701:57:219022869 01:57:21ITA2000
1125 MENOZZI MATTEO M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +56:3701:57:219032870 01:57:21ITA1992
2310 OGNIBENE SILVIA F SF40 RUNCARD +56:3801:57:22482871 01:57:22ITA1984
1134 MAGNANI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +56:3801:57:229042872 01:57:22ITA1992
6357 BREWSTER STEVEN M NCF +56:3801:57:22- 01:57:22GBR1975
6674 PAŁKA MATEUSZ M NCF +56:3801:57:22- 01:57:22POL1990
2796 BORELLINI ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +56:3801:57:223612873 01:57:22ITA1991
1529 TOMMASI ANGELICA F SF RUNCARD +56:3901:57:231542874 01:57:23ITA1994
1520 MARTELLI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +56:3901:57:239052875 01:57:23ITA1993
7065 REVANOGLOU ANDREAS M NCF +56:3901:57:23- 01:57:23GRE1964
1396 GHIDDI ALESSIA F SF ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +56:3901:57:231552876 01:57:23ITA1996
5284 IGLESIAS TAMARA F NCF +56:4101:57:25- 01:57:25ESP1984
3696 BONDI JESSICA F SF CSI SASSO MARCONI +56:4201:57:261562877 01:57:26ITA1997
3976 CONTI ROBERTA F SF55 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +56:4201:57:26262878 01:57:26ITA1970
3598 ARDUINI LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +56:4201:57:269062879 01:57:26ITA1992
3729 MAINO CAROLA F SF RUNCARD +56:4201:57:261572880 01:57:26ITA1995
2443 BORTOT NADA F SF55 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +56:4301:57:27272881 01:57:27ITA1969
3294 DE VERCELLI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +56:4301:57:279072882 01:57:27ITA1992
5759 KRÁTKÝ ONDŘEJ M NCF +56:4301:57:27- 01:57:27CZE1993
6412 RIBBI DANIEL M NCF +56:4401:57:28- 01:57:28SUI1973
6266 TERASA RÜDIGER M NCF +56:4401:57:28- 01:57:28GER1972
3252 ALLEGRINI MATTEO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +56:4401:57:289082883 01:57:28ITA1996
7229 NORTH COOBA M NCF +56:4401:57:28- 01:57:28GBR2005
795 FUMACH BRUNO M SM40 RUNCARD +56:4501:57:292982884 01:57:29ITA1985
6952 NORTH MALLEE M NCF +56:4501:57:29- 01:57:29GBR2007
541 VITALI SARA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +56:4601:57:30492885 01:57:30ITA1984
3156 FERRI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +56:4701:57:319092886 01:57:31ITA1999
2313 MASCOLO FELICE M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +56:4701:57:319102887 01:57:31ITA1998
2314 BERTONI GABRIELE M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +56:4801:57:329112888 01:57:32ITA1998
5778 DE CAT ALINE F NCF +56:4801:57:32- 01:57:32BEL2003
450 MONTANARI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +56:4801:57:322452889 01:57:32ITA1973
6003 BECKERS MICK M NCF +56:4901:57:33- 01:57:33NED2001
5777 DE CAT PATRIK M NCF +56:4901:57:33- 01:57:33BEL1973
6121 SINKEVICH KAROLINA F NCF +56:5101:57:35- 01:57:35LTU1996
1950 CAMPANI CLAUDIO M SM65 ATLETICA MDS +56:5201:57:36182890 01:57:36ITA1960
2297 PAOLINI ALDO GILDINO M SM65 ATLETICA MDS +56:5201:57:36192891 01:57:36ITA1960
5835 RU STEVEN M NCF +56:5301:57:37- 01:57:37AUS1993
4795 CORSO MARIO M SM60 RUNCARD +56:5401:57:38912892 01:57:38ITA1962
4158 BARBIERI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +56:5501:57:399122893 01:57:39ITA1995
5487 HARDING SAMANTHA F NCF +56:5801:57:42- 01:57:42GBR1977
5486 HARDING BARRY M NCF +56:5801:57:42- 01:57:42GBR1966
231 PITHER MOLLY F SF RUNCARD +56:5801:57:421582894 01:57:42GBR1995
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287 MARIE KEVIN M SM35 +56:5901:57:433622895 01:57:43FRA1989
2973 CURIONI DAVIDE M SM55 PODISTI VALLE OLONA +57:0001:57:442232896 01:57:44ITA1968
2981 BJURENHEIM JOACHIM M SM50 RUNCARD +57:0101:57:452462897 01:57:45SWE1972
7022 ZAPOLOCH SZYMON M NCF +57:0101:57:45- 01:57:45POL1985
5906 MICHOWICZ ROBERT M NCF +57:0201:57:46- 01:57:46POL1969
1955 GULMINI ROBERTO M SM65 ATLETICA MDS +57:0201:57:46202898 01:57:46ITA1959
2619 GHELARDONI MARCO M SM45 PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +57:0201:57:462612899 01:57:46ITA1981
5904 MICHOWICZ BARTOSZ M NCF +57:0301:57:47- 01:57:47POL1998
2040 BURATO FABIO M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +57:0501:57:492622900 01:57:49ITA1977
4066 SATTA STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +57:0801:57:522992901 01:57:52ITA1985
1548 RIPETI DANIELE M SM ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE +57:0801:57:529132902 01:57:52ITA1995
5154 VIDAL JUSTINE F NCF +57:0901:57:53- 01:57:53FRA1990
4067 TAVERNA GABRIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +57:0901:57:533632903 01:57:53ITA1988
6480 DOHERTY DANIEL M NCF +57:1001:57:54- 01:57:54IRL2000
4327 CARLINO VINCENZO M SM RUNCARD +57:1001:57:549142904 01:57:54ITA1997
3020 BORSA MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD +57:1001:57:54922905 01:57:54ITA1966
6484 VAN MARKEN JULIE F NCF +57:1101:57:55- 01:57:55NED1999
6506 CURRY BRETT M NCF +57:1101:57:55- 01:57:55RSA1989
1736 BANZI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +57:1101:57:559152906 01:57:55ITA1997
105 CITO ELISABETTA F SF RUNCARD +57:1101:57:551592907 01:57:55ITA1992
4131 GROSSO ROSSANA F SF50 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +57:1101:57:55602908 01:57:55ITA1972
5729 CALIMEZ EMMANUEL M NCF +57:1101:57:55- 01:57:55FRA1970
5728 CALIMEZ THEO M NCF +57:1201:57:56- 01:57:56FRA1997
1237 ABBORETTI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +57:1401:57:589162909 01:57:58ITA1995
4524 PISA BEATRICE F SF POD. FINALE EMILIA +57:1401:57:581602910 01:57:58ITA1993
4980 CHECCHIA MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +57:1501:57:592242911 01:57:59ITA1969
4264 NAZZARENO GIANFRANCO M SM65 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +57:1501:57:59212912 01:57:59ITA1960
3260 SANDOLFINI SARA F SF45 RUNCARD +57:1601:58:00622913 01:58:00ITA1978
1142 MAZZOLI SERENELLA F SF GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +57:1601:58:001612914 01:58:00ITA1996
6197 OLSZAK PAWEŁ M NCF +57:1601:58:00- 01:58:00POL1990
2856 ANDERI RICCARDO MARIA M SM35 RUNCARD +57:1701:58:013642915 01:58:01ITA1991
5339 MUHI ALEXANDRA F NCF +57:1701:58:01- 01:58:01HUN1990
258 LASAGNI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +57:1801:58:029172916 01:58:02ITA1994
3026 ZAGNI FEDERICO M SM40 RUNCARD +57:1801:58:023002917 01:58:02ITA1982
6368 PEREVOZCHIKOV

KONSTANTIN
M NCF +57:2001:58:04- 01:58:04RUS1994

3671 SOTTIMANO MARINO M SM60 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +57:2001:58:04932918 01:58:04ITA1965
6515 YUSOF SUKKRY M NCF +57:2101:58:05- 01:58:05KHM1982
1435 BONDIOLI ALESSIO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:2101:58:053652919 01:58:05ITA1990
3307 RINALDI NICOLAS M SM RUNCARD +57:2101:58:059182920 01:58:05ITA1996
6168 PEARS SIMON M NCF RUNCARD +57:2201:58:06- 01:58:06GBR1972
3907 MALACARNE GINO M SM70 RUNCARD +57:2201:58:0672921 01:58:06ITA1956
5415 PRAESTEGAARD MICHELLE F NCF +57:2301:58:07- 01:58:07LUX1974
6756 CHILD THOMAS M NCF +57:2301:58:07- 01:58:07GBR1996
2301 DUCA DANIELA F SF45 RUNCARD +57:2301:58:07632922 01:58:07ITA1977
4739 BOFFA ELISA F SF35 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +57:2501:58:09532923 01:58:09ITA1991
2490 PROIETTI ANDREA M SM40 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +57:2601:58:103012924 01:58:10ITA1986
3855 SCHIAPPARELLI FEDERICA F SF A.S.D. FERRARI +57:2701:58:111622925 01:58:11ITA1999
2995 MASELLI SIMONE M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +57:2801:58:122252926 01:58:12ITA1971
2994 MARUCCIA ANGELA F SF45 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +57:2801:58:12642927 01:58:12ITA1978
5220 SANCHEZ GOMEZ ANTONIO

RAUL
M NCF +57:2901:58:13- 01:58:13ESP1974

5209 RODRIGUES VINCENT M NCF +57:2901:58:13- 01:58:13FRA1998
2135 SANTORO CARLO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +57:2901:58:132472928 01:58:13ITA1974
2196 SPINELLI GIUSEPPE M SM35 RUNCARD +57:2901:58:133662929 01:58:13ITA1990
4756 MIGLIONICO NOEMI F SF RUNCARD +57:3001:58:141632930 01:58:14ITA1992
4777 MASCI GIUSEPPE M SM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +57:3101:58:159192931 01:58:15ITA1993
4526 BABBINI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +57:3101:58:153672932 01:58:15ITA1988
4262 TRENTIN MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +57:3201:58:163022933 01:58:16ITA1983
1351 DAVANZO MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +57:3201:58:162482934 01:58:16ITA1972
2643 SEDONI GIULIA F SF40 RUNCARD +57:3301:58:17502935 01:58:17ITA1986
2503 RIPÀ ALICE F SF RUNCARD +57:3401:58:181642936 01:58:18ITA1996
3053 GIACOMELLO FRANCESCO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +57:3501:58:193032937 01:58:19ITA1984
741 TEMPERA ALESSANDRINO M SM55 ATLETICOM ASD +57:3501:58:192262938 01:58:19ITA1967
2831 RUBINO FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:3601:58:203682939 01:58:20ITA1989
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764 GIUBERTONI VALENTINA F SF35 RUNCARD +57:3601:58:20542940 01:58:20ITA1989
5928 VERBEET FRANK M NCF +57:3601:58:20- 01:58:20NED1968
2710 CORRADINI EMILIO M SM40 RUNCARD +57:3601:58:203042941 01:58:20ITA1985
4646 COLLETTI MAURIZIO M SM60 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +57:3701:58:21942942 01:58:21ITA1965
1727 PARRAVICINI DARIA F SF RUNCARD +57:3701:58:211652943 01:58:21ITA1996
7009 MAIER JULIA F NCF +57:3801:58:22- 01:58:22AUT1991
3325 PINTO FABRIZIO M SM40 RUNCARD +57:3801:58:223052944 01:58:22ITA1982
5252 FUENTE IGNACIO EMILIANO M NCF +57:3801:58:22- 01:58:22ARG2003
1726 PUPPI ALESSANDRO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +57:3901:58:239202945 01:58:23ITA1995
2965 LA MENDOLA FABIO M SM35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +57:3901:58:233692946 01:58:23ITA1990
196 BAVUTTI IVO M SM60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +57:4001:58:24952947 01:58:24ITA1965
4880 ARALDI GRAZIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +57:4001:58:242492948 01:58:24ITA1972
5563 JOPA-BIENKO ANNA F NCF +57:4201:58:26- 01:58:26POL1985
291 DOMO RAFFAELE M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +57:4201:58:262502949 01:58:26ITA1976
5798 ŠPILE ŽIGA M NCF +57:4401:58:28- 01:58:28SLO1995
3192 CHELLI SAMUELE M SM PICO RUNNERS +57:4401:58:289212950 01:58:28ITA1999
3876 CAVAZZONI LUCA M SM60 IL CORSO DI CORSA +57:4501:58:29962951 01:58:29ITA1962
6584 BORISOV PETAR M NCF +57:4501:58:29- 01:58:29BUL1999
3039 FAGIOLI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +57:4601:58:303062952 01:58:30ITA1985
1514 LODI SILVIA F SF60 RUNCARD EPS +57:4801:58:3282953 01:58:32ITA1964
5743 FYE JENNIFER F NCF +57:4801:58:32- 01:58:32GER1991
1512 BIGAZZI ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD +57:4901:58:339222954 01:58:33ITA1995
5879 LOPES ANA F NCF +57:4901:58:33- 01:58:33POR1990
6004 TRELLA DÁVID M NCF +57:4901:58:33- 01:58:33SVK1999
4312 CAVALLARI TENNO M SM50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +57:5001:58:342512955 01:58:34ITA1974
1666 FOSCATO MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +57:5001:58:343072956 01:58:34ITA1983
4830 DALLA RIVA ANDREA M SM50 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +57:5001:58:342522957 01:58:34ITA1972
3230 DALBOSCO FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:5101:58:353702958 01:58:35ITA1988
1073 BUSCARINI SARA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +57:5101:58:35512959 01:58:35ITA1984
2344 MOHWINCKEL FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:5201:58:363712960 01:58:36ITA1991
6361 HILMER BEN M NCF +57:5301:58:37- 01:58:37USA1987
6360 PERROTT JOEY M NCF +57:5301:58:37- 01:58:37USA1991
1471 BARTOLACELLI

ALESSANDRO
M SM DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +57:5401:58:389232961 01:58:38ITA1994

1231 ZARZANA GIULIA F SF ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +57:5401:58:381662962 01:58:38ITA1999
1117 GATTI FRANCO M SM65 RUNCARD EPS +57:5501:58:39222963 01:58:39ITA1957
3087 MUSSINI ALESSANDRO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +57:5501:58:392272964 01:58:39ITA1970
868 LIN ALESSIA F SF RUNCARD +57:5501:58:391672965 01:58:39ITA1998
3758 MACRI' PIETRO DANIEL M SM RICCIONE PODISMO +57:5501:58:399242966 01:58:39ITA1996
279 CHILETTI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +57:5501:58:399252967 01:58:39ITA1993
1672 MATTIOLI INGRID F SF45 NATURUN TEAM VALLE +57:5601:58:40652968 01:58:40ITA1979
745 NOLLI MONICA F SF RUNCARD +57:5601:58:401682969 01:58:40ITA1998
6985 RAMZAN KARAM M NCF +57:5601:58:40- 01:58:40GBR2003
5552 LEMAIRE QUENTIN M NCF +57:5701:58:41- 01:58:41FRA1995
3927 GARELLI ELENA F SF40 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +57:5701:58:41522970 01:58:41ITA1984
4099 ARRASCUE SANTIAGO M SM RUNCARD +57:5701:58:419262971 01:58:41PER1998
3158 GUARINO ANTONIO M SM65 RUNCARD +57:5801:58:42232972 01:58:42ITA1958
1306 FIORINI MATTEO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +57:5801:58:422532973 01:58:42ITA1976
5763 MEDVED FILIP M NCF +57:5901:58:43- 01:58:43SVK1997
5931 BENUS SAMUEL M NCF +57:5901:58:43- 01:58:43SVK1998
3991 ALICINO ANNA F SF50 ASSOCIAZIONE MARATONETI +57:5901:58:43612974 01:58:43ITA1972
5764 HEINTZE NEEL F NCF +58:0001:58:44- 01:58:44DEN1998
683 COSTETTI ANDREA M SM50 CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI +58:0001:58:442542975 01:58:44ITA1974
3915 ROVELLI FRANCESCA F SF50 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +58:0001:58:44622976 01:58:44ITA1974
3092 RENDINE ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +58:0101:58:453722977 01:58:45ITA1989
665 CUOGHI ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +58:0101:58:459272978 01:58:45ITA1993
6053 MERKE CHARLY M NCF +58:0101:58:45- 01:58:45GER1997
5691 TURNER CALLUM M NCF +58:0301:58:47- 01:58:47GBR2000
4100 HOYOS RIOS BRYAN

ANTONIO
M SM35 RUNCARD +58:0401:58:483732979 01:58:48PER1991

1038 MANCINI ROBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD +58:0401:58:482632980 01:58:48ITA1977
5289 GONDALLIER DE TUGNY

PAUL
M NCF +58:0501:58:49- 01:58:49FRA2000

1150 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA F SF35 A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT +58:0501:58:49552981 01:58:49ITA1989
1229 MARINO MARIA FRANCESCA F SF40 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO +58:0501:58:49532982 01:58:49ITA1986
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5290 GONDALLIER DE TUGNY
CAMILLE

F NCF +58:0501:58:49- 01:58:49FRA1995

5227 PILTNER COLIN M NCF +58:0501:58:49- 01:58:49GER1993
5288 GONDALLIER DE TUGNY

MATTHIEU
M NCF +58:0601:58:50- 01:58:50FRA1966

687 FERRARI MAURO M SM60 ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO +58:0601:58:50972983 01:58:50ITA1962
2085 GONDALLIER DE TUGNY

COME
M SM RUNCARD +58:0601:58:509282984 01:58:50FRA1997

6998 SHAH DEV M NCF +58:0701:58:51- 01:58:51GBR2002
5481 HARUN SAHIN M NCF +58:0701:58:51- 01:58:51ROU1975
1505 CASULA DANIELE M SM35 RUN CARD +58:0801:58:523742985 01:58:52ITA1990
3873 STORTI DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +58:0801:58:523752986 01:58:52ITA1989
2356 BIANCHI ARTURO M SM RUNCARD +58:0801:58:529292987 01:58:52ITA1999
1894 PRATI MAURO M SM65 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +58:0801:58:52242988 01:58:52ITA1957
1896 TURRINI SERGIO M SM70 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +58:0801:58:5282989 01:58:52ITA1955
5147 MYSZKA KAROLINA F NCF +58:0901:58:53- 01:58:53POL1989
1818 STORTO DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +58:0901:58:533082990 01:58:53ITA1986
2419 BOLDORINI EMANUELA F SF60 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +58:1101:58:5592991 01:58:55ITA1966
6014 JENNINGS LILY F NCF +58:1201:58:56- 01:58:56IRL2000
6267 GIBB PETER M NCF +58:1201:58:56- 01:58:56GBR1972
4355 SECHI VALENTINA F SF FIRENZE SOCIAL RUNNER ASD +58:1201:58:561692992 01:58:56ITA2000
4178 TINARELLI NICCOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +58:1201:58:569302993 01:58:56ITA1999
4174 SASSU ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +58:1201:58:563762994 01:58:56ITA1988
1697 ROSSI FEDERICA F SF RUNCARD +58:1301:58:571702995 01:58:57ITA1997
2763 MARINO FRANCESCO

EMILIO
M SM55 A.S.D. FERRARI +58:1401:58:582282996 01:58:58ITA1970

5956 MARCETIC KATARINA F NCF +58:1401:58:58- 01:58:58SRB2002
3003 PENNINO RAFFAELE M SM55 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO +58:1401:58:582292997 01:58:58ITA1970
2813 RICCI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +58:1401:58:589312998 01:58:58ITA1997
1835 SIDDI RICCARDO M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +58:1501:58:593092999 01:58:59ITA1983
5447 GLASER BETTINA F NCF +58:1601:59:00- 01:59:00AUT1983
5781 PINC DENNIS M NCF +58:1601:59:00- 01:59:00CZE2002
5780 NOVOTNÁ KAROLÍNA F NCF +58:1701:59:01- 01:59:01CZE2004
1826 SULLO ALICE F PF RUNCARD +58:1801:59:0273000 01:59:02ITA2004
4199 BIGNAMI STEFANO M SM45 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +58:1801:59:022643001 01:59:02ITA1978
2179 FASOLO SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +58:1801:59:029323002 01:59:02ITA2000
110 BRESOLIN CHIARA F SF ASD NICO RUNNERS +58:1901:59:031713003 01:59:03ITA2000
403 STORTI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +58:1901:59:039333004 01:59:03ITA1992
3180 FRASCELLA GAETANO M SM65 PICO RUNNERS +58:2001:59:04253005 01:59:04ITA1959
4314 CASERTANO PASQUALE M SM55 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA +58:2101:59:052303006 01:59:05ITA1971
5705 NAIR MANOJ M NCF +58:2101:59:05- 01:59:05USA1997
1507 MAZZI LARA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +58:2301:59:07663007 01:59:07ITA1977
5272 GARCÍA JACQUELINE F NCF +58:2401:59:08- 01:59:08MEX1997
781 RUGGERI DANIELA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +58:2401:59:08673008 01:59:08ITA1981
2342 DOCILE ROBERTO

CARMELO
M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +58:2401:59:083103009 01:59:08ITA1985

782 CABRI SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +58:2501:59:093113010 01:59:09ITA1985
3139 ALBIS FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +58:2601:59:102653011 01:59:10ITA1981
3697 MANGIACOTTI LEONARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +58:2601:59:102663012 01:59:10ITA1981
1506 BERTULU MIRCO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +58:2601:59:102673013 01:59:10ITA1981
1912 BERNABEI CHIARA F SF35 RUNCARD EPS +58:2801:59:12563014 01:59:12ITA1989
6487 SZELIGA PATRYK M NCF +58:2801:59:12- 01:59:12POL2001
4649 FERRARO SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +58:2901:59:139343015 01:59:13ITA2000
1243 BERNINI PAOLA F SF60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +58:2901:59:13103016 01:59:13ITA1964
3249 D'ERCOLE STEFANO M SM50 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI +58:3001:59:142553017 01:59:14ITA1974
1179 MASONI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD EPS +58:3001:59:149353018 01:59:14ITA2002
1176 SOLIERI GIULIO M SM RUNCARD +58:3101:59:159363019 01:59:15ITA1996
1175 TAVAZZI ALYSSA F SF RUNCARD +58:3101:59:151723020 01:59:15ITA2002
5744 KELBL JAN M NCF +58:3101:59:15- 01:59:15CZE1998
1447 SIDDI CHRISTIAN M SM50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +58:3101:59:152563021 01:59:15ITA1974
5201 PELLONI STEFANO M NCF RUNCARD +58:3201:59:16- 01:59:16FRA1977
5077 MATOS SOUSA FRANCISCO

FELIPPE
M NCF +58:3201:59:16- 01:59:16BRA1983

6928 ARBAK BORA M NCF RUNCARD +58:3301:59:17- 01:59:17TUR1974
736 SERRI DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +58:3301:59:172573022 01:59:17ITA1974
5162 MESSORI FRANCESCA F NCF RUNCARD +58:3301:59:17- 01:59:17DEN1991
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5099 PARADOWSKI MARIANNE F NCF +58:3401:59:18- 01:59:18FRA1998
2089 IUDICELLO LAURA F SF50 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALE +58:3401:59:18633023 01:59:18ITA1975
6803 SHINKAR ANURAG M NCF +58:3401:59:18- 01:59:18GBR1994
5100 GERVASON-ACHINI

CHARLES
M NCF +58:3501:59:19- 01:59:19FRA1996

6808 RATHOD PRANAY M NCF +58:3501:59:19- 01:59:19GBR1993
3363 TEBASTI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +58:3601:59:209373024 01:59:20ITA2001
3446 ABBATE CRISTIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +58:3701:59:212683025 01:59:21ITA1977
5626 SCHLEICH LOLA F NCF RUNCARD +58:3801:59:22- 01:59:22LUX2004
6968 GUILLOT JULIEN M NCF +58:3801:59:22- 01:59:22FRA1999
973 PORTA FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +58:3901:59:233123026 01:59:23ITA1983
3125 STIRPE DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +58:4001:59:249383027 01:59:24ITA1992
1837 TONEGUTTI NICOLÒ M SM50 RUNCARD +58:4001:59:242583028 01:59:24ITA1974
3128 CAVALIERI SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +58:4001:59:249393029 01:59:24ITA1997
3082 GIACOBAZZI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +58:4001:59:249403030 01:59:24ITA1992
577 MANFREDONIA MAURIZIO M SM55 NEAPOLIS MARATHON +58:4101:59:252313031 01:59:25ITA1971
1536 MORABITO ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +58:4201:59:269413032 01:59:26ITA2000
1034 CASOLARI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +58:4301:59:279423033 01:59:27ITA2002
3551 GIANGERI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +58:4301:59:273773034 01:59:27ITA1989
5469 SZCZYPEK PAWEL M NCF +58:4401:59:28- 01:59:28POL1971
5470 JEZIERSKA JUSTYNA F NCF +58:4401:59:28- 01:59:28POL1980
2029 BRUNELLI GARUTI

FEDERICO
M SM35 RUNCARD +58:4401:59:283783035 01:59:28ITA1990

1345 MADRIGALI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +58:4501:59:299433036 01:59:29ITA1998
6617 LOBO RIO M NCF +58:4601:59:30- 01:59:30GBR2004
5149 MYSZKA LUKASZ M NCF +58:4601:59:30- 01:59:30POL1985
2184 GARUTI DANIELE M SM45 RUNCARD +58:4701:59:312693037 01:59:31ITA1981
4973 MISIROCCHI CRISTIANO M SM GIN&PRO ASD +58:4801:59:329443038 01:59:32ITA1995
1315 RIZZI ROBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +58:4801:59:323133039 01:59:32ITA1986
6326 KLIMI MARIA F NCF +58:4801:59:32- 01:59:32GRE1994
882 COLNAGHI MARCO M SM MARATHON CREMONA +58:4801:59:329453040 01:59:32ITA1997
2451 BOCCHI VALENTINA F SF40 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +58:4901:59:33543041 01:59:33ITA1985
3632 RONCHI NICHOLAS MARCO M SM35 TIME FOR RUN +58:5001:59:343793042 01:59:34ITA1990
1578 ARMATO GIACOMO M SM55 RUNCARD +58:5101:59:352323043 01:59:35ITA1970
1440 D'URSO EMMA F PF RUNCARD +58:5101:59:3583044 01:59:35ITA2004
3788 DALLARI VITTORIO GABRIEL M SM50 RUNCARD +58:5201:59:362593045 01:59:36ITA1973
7124 BERNACKA MARTA F NCF +58:5401:59:38- 01:59:38POL1993
1472 CARLETTI UMBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +58:5401:59:383143046 01:59:38ITA1986
7123 MICHALSKI PATRICK M NCF +58:5501:59:39- 01:59:39GER1992
4450 SALVUCCI FEDERICO M SM LBM SPORT TEAM +58:5501:59:399463047 01:59:39ITA1995
193 GAI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +58:5601:59:409473048 01:59:40ITA1992
6916 STURMA PETRA F NCF +58:5601:59:40- 01:59:40AUT1997
763 ARAMINI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +58:5701:59:419483049 01:59:41ITA1998
1515 BONANTINI MASSIMILIANO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +58:5701:59:412703050 01:59:41ITA1977
1968 MELOTTI MASSIMO M SM45 RUNCARD +58:5801:59:422713051 01:59:42ITA1977
3646 LUNETTA LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +58:5801:59:429493052 01:59:42ITA1995
1860 MONTANARI GIULIA F SF35 RUNCARD +58:5901:59:43573053 01:59:43ITA1987
992 BERTONI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +58:5901:59:432723054 01:59:43ITA1978
3150 PACILLI LORENZO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +59:0001:59:442603055 01:59:44ITA1976
996 CORNEJO VICTOR HUGO M SM50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +59:0001:59:442613056 01:59:44ITA1976
5525 BRUGNEAUX STEPHANE M NCF +59:0001:59:44- 01:59:44FRA1972
5185 LILJEGREN CHRISTEL F NCF +59:0001:59:44- 01:59:44SWE1977
6689 BOUCHALIS PANAGIOTIS M NCF +59:0101:59:45- 01:59:45GRE2001
546 GNOLI ROSSELLA F SF50 RUNCARD +59:0101:59:45643057 01:59:45ITA1972
6873 GEFFERT ELIAS M NCF +59:0201:59:46- 01:59:46GER2005
7001 WEHLE JANNIK M NCF +59:0201:59:46- 01:59:46GER2004
6680 KRASTEV KRISTIAN M NCF +59:0201:59:46- 01:59:46BUL1999
4325 NUOZZI GIORGIA F SF RUNCARD +59:0201:59:461733058 01:59:46ITA1998
4119 RIGHETTI MARCO MICHELE

BRUNO
M SM40 RUNCARD +59:0201:59:463153059 01:59:46ITA1986

4241 BERTONI ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +59:0201:59:463803060 01:59:46ITA1989
3036 GUERRERO MELISSA F SF RUNCARD +59:0301:59:471743061 01:59:47COL2000
6851 DEBRUYNE STEFAN M NCF +59:0301:59:47- 01:59:47BEL1974
5869 VAN OSS HARM M NCF +59:0501:59:49- 01:59:49NED2006
5963 TAYLOR ANTHONY M NCF +59:0501:59:49- 01:59:49GBR1990
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441 TREVISAN MARCO M SM RUNCARD +59:0601:59:509503062 01:59:50ITA1998
5688 KELLERMANN FLORIAN M NCF +59:0801:59:52- 01:59:52GER1988
655 MESSORI FEDERICA F SF45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +59:0901:59:53683063 01:59:53ITA1977
4267 FOLLADORE CHIARA F SF35 RUNCARD +59:0901:59:53583064 01:59:53ITA1987
511 CUOGHI SIMONA F SF40 RUNCARD +59:0901:59:53553065 01:59:53ITA1985
1847 LONGINI LORENZO M PM RUNCARD +59:0901:59:53573066 01:59:53ITA2006
4694 GIUSTI FRANCA F SF50 9,92 RUNNING ASD +59:0901:59:53653067 01:59:53ITA1976
6969 SELIER HANNA F NCF +59:1001:59:54- 01:59:54FRA2000
4685 CONSONNI MASSIMO M SM45 RUNCARD +59:1001:59:542733068 01:59:54ITA1981
3905 DI LISA DOMENICO M SM55 ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO +59:1001:59:542333069 01:59:54ITA1968
4716 NOVARA CHIARA F SF45 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +59:1001:59:54693070 01:59:54ITA1977
449 ROMIZZI ALE M SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +59:1001:59:542623071 01:59:54ITA1974
6424 ALAND SOPHIA F NCF +59:1101:59:55- 01:59:55GER1999
6 BENEVENTI MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +59:1101:59:552343072 01:59:55ITA1971
3051 SILINGARDI SIMONETTA F SF60 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +59:1201:59:56113073 01:59:56ITA1966
1913 BEDINI ALESSANDRA F SF RUNCARD +59:1201:59:561753074 01:59:56ITA1992
6276 STARK MAX M NCF +59:1301:59:57- 01:59:57GER2004
6496 STEENSEN OLIVER

AAGAARD
M NCF +59:1301:59:57- 01:59:57DEN2008

5490 SZYLBERG ALEKSANDRA F NCF +59:1301:59:57- 01:59:57POL1981
5647 BUSSMANN MARKUS M NCF +59:1401:59:58- 01:59:58GER2000
6844 STAUF TIM M NCF +59:1401:59:58- 01:59:58GER2001
3903 LORINI PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +59:1401:59:582633075 01:59:58ITA1974
6596 MUENSTERMANN HENNING M NCF +59:1501:59:59- 01:59:59GER1985
3708 INCERTI PAOLA F SF55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +59:1501:59:59283076 01:59:59ITA1968
7026 HYBLOVA VENDULKA F NCF +59:1501:59:59- 01:59:59CZE1995
3563 ILIE VLAD M SM RUNCARD +59:1501:59:599513077 01:59:59ITA1992
3264 CARLONI RENATO M SM RUNCARD +59:1501:59:599523078 01:59:59ITA1995
1492 BUFFAGNI MARCELLO M SM50 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +59:1602:00:002643079 02:00:00ITA1974
6628 RITZERT TOBIAS M NCF +59:1602:00:00- 02:00:00GER1983
3070 FORNARI FABIO M SM RUNCARD +59:1602:00:009533080 02:00:00ITA1995
4010 TENEGGI ARIANNA F SF RUNCARD +59:1602:00:001763081 02:00:00ITA1993
418 GREGORIN TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +59:1702:00:019543082 02:00:01ITA1998
6421 RODGERS LUKE M NCF +59:1702:00:01- 02:00:01GBR1995
4214 BAYER JUSTIN M PM +59:1702:00:01583083 02:00:01GER2004
6509 BANDILLA NICO M NCF +59:1702:00:01- 02:00:01GER2004
471 FRATTAROLO CRISTINA F SF50 IL CORSO DI CORSA +59:1902:00:03663084 02:00:03ITA1972
6790 EHRENHOEFER CHRISTIAN M NCF +59:2002:00:04- 02:00:04AUT1976
6495 JENSEN MADS AAGAARD M NCF +59:2002:00:04- 02:00:04DEN1974
4877 GALANTUCCI SAVERIA

JESSICA
F SF45 RUNCARD +59:2002:00:04703085 02:00:04ITA1980

4829 GALANTUCCI MARIA F SF50 RUNCARD +59:2102:00:05673086 02:00:05ITA1976
6735 TAVARES ALEXIS M NCF +59:2202:00:06- 02:00:06FRA2001
2338 DHENNIN ALLAN M SM +59:2302:00:079553087 02:00:07FRA1999
5366 ZANNA PAUL M NCF +59:2402:00:08- 02:00:08GBR1971
2408 MASCOLO ANGELO M SM65 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +59:2402:00:08263088 02:00:08ITA1958
3669 GUAITOLI FEDERICA F SF RUNCARD +59:2402:00:081773089 02:00:08ITA2000
538 SOLERA ANNA F SF RUNCARD +59:2402:00:081783090 02:00:08ITA1998
3730 CELLI ELISA F SF50 ATLANTIDE +59:2502:00:09683091 02:00:09ITA1973
2013 FOGO ANDREA M SM35 MARATONETI CITTADELLESI +59:2502:00:093813092 02:00:09ITA1990
6147 STOJKOVIC ISIDORA F NCF +59:2502:00:09- 02:00:09SRB1997
6449 SCHIPPERS DAVID M NCF +59:2602:00:10- 02:00:10NED1984
6452 VENDRIG ALEX M NCF +59:2602:00:10- 02:00:10NED1984
1323 TARANTINO ELIO MARIA M SM45 NUOVA ATLETICA COPERTINO +59:2602:00:102743093 02:00:10ITA1977
5622 MOFFAT CLARE F NCF +59:2702:00:11- 02:00:11GBR1982
2689 GIANNACHI NAOMI F SF45 RIMINI MARATHON +59:2802:00:12713094 02:00:12ITA1981
2429 LIGABUE FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +59:2802:00:129563095 02:00:12ITA2000
200 SCACCHETTI MARCO M SM DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +59:2802:00:129573096 02:00:12ITA1999
5903 MIRANDA ELEUTERIO

AZEVEDO LICIA
F NCF +59:2802:00:12- 02:00:12BRA1988

5812 MIRANDA BRENO M NCF +59:2802:00:12- 02:00:12BRA1987
1227 GAMBARO SAMUELE M SM45 NOVARA CHE CORRE +59:3002:00:142753097 02:00:14ITA1980
5042 GRASSI NICOLAS M NCF +59:3002:00:14- 02:00:14SUI1997
1334 TUZZO DANIELE M SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +59:3202:00:162653098 02:00:16ITA1972
5184 WENNERBERG DAVID M NCF +59:3302:00:17- 02:00:17SWE1979
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7054 SAVULJIC SRDJAN M NCF +59:3302:00:17- 02:00:17SRB1996
6301 SOUTHWOOD ROB M NCF +59:3402:00:18- 02:00:18GBR1973
1367 GIOVANELLA CINZIA

ALESSIA
F SF55 ATL. CIBENO +59:3502:00:19293099 02:00:19ITA1968

3067 GAMBACORTA CECILIA F SF RUNCARD +59:3602:00:201793100 02:00:20ITA2003
3064 FURNARI SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +59:3602:00:209583101 02:00:20ITA2002
4206 CASTELLANA PATRIZIA F SF RUNCARD +59:3702:00:211803102 02:00:21ITA1994
2742 LAURINO CARLO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +59:3802:00:229593103 02:00:22ITA1992
6841 WRIGHT DARREN M NCF +59:3902:00:23- 02:00:23GBR1988
3909 BAROZZI MARIELLA F SF55 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +59:4002:00:24303104 02:00:24ITA1969
1282 SILINGARDI VERONICA F PF RUNCARD +59:4002:00:2493105 02:00:24ITA2005
1589 MATTIAZZO FEDERICA F SF50 ASD VIRTUS SEZ. ATL. +59:4102:00:25693106 02:00:25ITA1974
6498 PEJSAK BARTLOMIEJ M NCF +59:4102:00:25- 02:00:25POL1980
1943 VEZZALI GIANNI M SM55 RUNCARD +59:4202:00:262353107 02:00:26ITA1969
5762 VIZCAINO DANIELA F NCF +59:4302:00:27- 02:00:27COL2000
1924 DI RAIMONDO ANGELO M SM RUNCARD +59:4302:00:279603108 02:00:27ITA1992
6683 HEGGER KATHRIN F NCF +59:4402:00:28- 02:00:28GER1986
2661 CAMPANELLA GIOVANNI M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +59:4502:00:299613109 02:00:29ITA1992
2609 MAGNI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +59:4502:00:292663110 02:00:29ITA1972
6292 GIBB EMMA F NCF +59:4602:00:30- 02:00:30GBR2004
6767 TYL FILIP M NCF +59:4702:00:31- 02:00:31POL2006
6891 CASILLAS JAZMIN F NCF +59:4702:00:31- 02:00:31MEX2000
5054 CABRERA BEATRIZ F NCF +59:4702:00:31- 02:00:31MEX1983
1233 ZANELLI LUCA M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +59:4702:00:312363111 02:00:31ITA1969
6823 KARLICKA ZUZANNA F NCF +59:4702:00:31- 02:00:31POL2001
5392 SCHULTZ NATALIA F NCF +59:4802:00:32- 02:00:32AUS1993
1193 ZAMBELLI DAVIDE M SM50 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +59:4802:00:322673112 02:00:32ITA1974
6892 ARANZABAL NORBERTO M NCF +59:4802:00:32- 02:00:32MEX1995
4902 LUCÀ FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +59:4802:00:322763113 02:00:32ITA1981
7140 FRATUS JACLYN F NCF +59:4802:00:32- 02:00:32USA1985
1274 FONTANA ELISA F SF50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +59:4902:00:33703114 02:00:33ITA1976
1268 TOMASINI VALENTINA F PF DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +59:4902:00:33103115 02:00:33ITA2005
3284 LUCCHIARI DARIO M SM60 TEAM 3 ESSE +59:5002:00:34983116 02:00:34ITA1966
3886 OGRIZEK LUKA M SM +59:5002:00:349623117 02:00:34SLO2000
7205 GRIGG URSULA F NCF +59:5102:00:35- 02:00:35GBR2001
1673 BAGNOLI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +59:5102:00:359633118 02:00:35ITA1996
2837 FERRARIO MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +59:5202:00:363163119 02:00:36ITA1982
3142 ANATALONI DAVIDE M SM40 XC TEAM ASD +59:5302:00:373173120 02:00:37ITA1986
2149 NANNI MANUEL M SM45 RUNCARD +59:5502:00:392773121 02:00:39ITA1980
1216 SPORTILLO MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +59:5602:00:403823122 02:00:40ITA1991
2600 NOZZA CANIO M SM40 RUNCARD +59:5602:00:403183123 02:00:40ITA1986
5495 COOK IAN M NCF +59:5702:00:41- 02:00:41GBR1983
972 NAGEL ALEXANDRE M SM50 COS VILLERS ATHLETISME +59:5702:00:412683124 02:00:41FRA1976
6573 HART JENNIFER F NCF +59:5802:00:42- 02:00:42GER2006
4037 CAPPELLARI MAURIZIO M SM35 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +59:5802:00:423833125 02:00:42ITA1987
6516 LOMMERS BART M NCF +59:5802:00:42- 02:00:42NED1997
600 BALDUCCI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +59:5802:00:423843126 02:00:42ITA1987
3710 FRASER ADEN M NCF RUNCARD +1:00:0202:00:46- 02:00:46GBR1993
1895 ROSSI FABRIZIO M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:00:0302:00:472373127 02:00:47ITA1970
7307 CARRETTI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:00:0502:00:499643128 02:00:49ITA1998
6703 ZAWARTKA MAŁGORZATA F NCF +1:00:0602:00:50- 02:00:50POL1991
6348 WELLING RAOUL M NCF +1:00:0802:00:52- 02:00:52NED1999
3232 PORTOLAN DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:00:0902:00:533193129 02:00:53ITA1982
4828 AVESANI DANIELA F SF50 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:00:0902:00:53713130 02:00:53ITA1975
3377 DEGIOVANNI MARA LINDA F SF50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +1:00:0902:00:53723131 02:00:53ITA1973
6205 MANSOS TERESA F NCF +1:00:1002:00:54- 02:00:54POR1975
3943 BARIGAZZI ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:00:1102:00:552693132 02:00:55ITA1975
5606 DUPLESSIS ELODIE F NCF +1:00:1102:00:55- 02:00:55FRA1981
6567 GLAESER-SEIDEL CHRISTIN F NCF +1:00:1202:00:56- 02:00:56GER1988
4126 FERRARI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:1302:00:573853133 02:00:57ITA1990
2166 MANONI CATERINA F SF RUNCARD +1:00:1302:00:571813134 02:00:57ITA2002
5558 KRAUSS RAINER M NCF +1:00:1302:00:57- 02:00:57GER1973
4479 DOTTO ROBERTO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:00:1402:00:58273135 02:00:58ITA1959
2584 BELLIFEMINE MASSIMO M SM65 A.S.D. ANDRIA RUNS +1:00:1602:01:00283136 02:01:00ITA1959
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5450 ACANSKI TIJANA F NCF +1:00:1802:01:02- 02:01:02SRB1985
4449 ADAMS JOHN M SM50 IPSWICH JAFFA RC +1:00:1802:01:022703137 02:01:02GBR1976
3262 SBAMPATO VITTORIA F PF RUNCARD +1:00:1802:01:02113138 02:01:02ITA2005
5994 MACCHIERALDO MARCO M NCF +1:00:2002:01:04- 02:01:04GBR1984
262 CARRARA TERESA F SF45 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS +1:00:2202:01:06723139 02:01:06ITA1980
3938 BERTAZZA ETTORE M SM RUNCARD +1:00:2202:01:069653140 02:01:06ITA1994
5503 ALDRIDGE CHARLES M NCF +1:00:2202:01:06- 02:01:06GBR2003
5504 MALAKUL PIA F NCF +1:00:2202:01:06- 02:01:06SIN2002
2489 BAGNARELLI MARCO M SM ASD ATLETICA TAINO +1:00:2302:01:079663141 02:01:07ITA1994
4452 GHILARDI GIAN LUIGI M SM60 POL. UNIONE 90 +1:00:2502:01:09993142 02:01:09ITA1966
3076 PORCU GIORGIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:00:2602:01:102783143 02:01:10ITA1981
4161 DI RICO DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:2702:01:113863144 02:01:11ITA1991
6336 ROWLANDS LOU F NCF +1:00:2702:01:11- 02:01:11GBR1973
6997 SLATER WILLIAM M NCF +1:00:2702:01:11- 02:01:11GBR1996
7164 HOSTETTLER ALEX M NCF +1:00:2802:01:12- 02:01:12SUI2005
6461 CRUZ DIOGO M NCF +1:00:2902:01:13- 02:01:13POR1989
6750 ZSCHOCHE RUBEN M NCF +1:00:2902:01:13- 02:01:13GER2002
5681 ZSCHOCHE RUBEN M NCF +1:00:2902:01:13- 02:01:13GER2002
5534 MIFSUD BONNICI RACHEL F NCF +1:00:3002:01:14- 02:01:14MLT1983
4528 PETTITONI NICOLAS M SM RUNCARD +1:00:3002:01:149673145 02:01:14ITA1995
7043 BARAN KAMIL M NCF +1:00:3102:01:15- 02:01:15POL1992
5084 JOCK JÉRÉMY M NCF +1:00:3202:01:16- 02:01:16FRA1979
3732 SEGALINI LAURA F SF40 ASD PLACENTIA +1:00:3202:01:16563146 02:01:16ITA1984
1852 KARABOBER FATIH KENAN M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +1:00:3202:01:162793147 02:01:16ITA1981
5692 TOMOV DOBROMIR M NCF +1:00:3302:01:17- 02:01:17BUL1999
144 CASOLARI CAROLINA F SF ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:00:3602:01:201823148 02:01:20ITA1999
4607 COMASTRI LORETTA F SF60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:00:3702:01:21123149 02:01:21ITA1965
1214 VERARDI STEFANIA F SF35 PODISMO SPV MY DOMO +1:00:3802:01:22593150 02:01:22ITA1991
3299 SCARABELLI MAURIZIO M SM55 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +1:00:3802:01:222383151 02:01:22ITA1971
6572 ADAM JIM M NCF +1:00:4002:01:24- 02:01:24NED1998
5849 OROL RADOVAN M NCF +1:00:4002:01:24- 02:01:24SVK2000
1994 GIOVANNINI GIORGIA F SF ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +1:00:4102:01:251833152 02:01:25ITA1997
7070 GWINNELL TIM M NCF +1:00:4202:01:26- 02:01:26GBR1989
6529 ALBERT ANETTE F NCF +1:00:4202:01:26- 02:01:26GER1975
128 VILLA GIUDITTA CRISTINA F SF45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +1:00:4402:01:28733153 02:01:28ITA1979
2039 FIORAVANZO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:00:4402:01:289683154 02:01:28ITA1999
6574 MOLDOVAN CODRIN M NCF +1:00:4502:01:29- 02:01:29ROU1994
2056 MENZIO VAN SON M PM RUNCARD +1:00:4602:01:30593155 02:01:30ITA2004
2173 MAGGIO PIETRO M PM RUNCARD +1:00:4602:01:30603156 02:01:30ITA2005
6619 PIPOS MIHAI M NCF +1:00:4702:01:31- 02:01:31ROU1994
2389 PASSONI STEFANO ALESSIO M SM40 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +1:00:5002:01:343203157 02:01:34ITA1982
1683 GREPPI STEFANIA F SF45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +1:00:5202:01:36743158 02:01:36ITA1977
2065 BRAGA MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:00:5202:01:363213159 02:01:36ITA1985
7048 BERTOCCHI

MICHELANGELO
M NCF +1:00:5302:01:37- 02:01:37USA1988

3906 BEE ANTONIA F SF65 RUNCARD +1:00:5502:01:3933160 02:01:39ITA1960
1450 GIOVANNOZZI MARIA RITA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:00:5502:01:39603161 02:01:39ITA1989
4622 NOWOCIEN MACIEJ M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:5602:01:403873162 02:01:40POL1990
6446 HALBESMA ANDRIES M NCF +1:00:5702:01:41- 02:01:41NED1959
5078 RUPRECHT CORD M NCF +1:00:5702:01:41- 02:01:41GER1990
5079 KRAJKA ANNELY F NCF +1:00:5902:01:43- 02:01:43GER1993
3440 TREVISI DANIELA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:00:5902:01:43733163 02:01:43ITA1973
4440 GIANFRANCESCO MATTEO M SM RUNNING PENTRIA +1:01:0002:01:449693164 02:01:44ITA2003
6272 BAINBRIDGE AMY F NCF +1:01:0002:01:44- 02:01:44GBR1996
566 DAVOLI STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:01:0102:01:453223165 02:01:45ITA1986
5306 DARRACQ PIERRE-ALAIN M NCF +1:01:0202:01:46- 02:01:46FRA1984
5453 NICHOLSON SIMON M NCF +1:01:0202:01:46- 02:01:46GBR1970
6403 MIRISAN MIRELA F NCF +1:01:0202:01:46- 02:01:46ROU1984
4939 GNANI FRANCESCA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:01:0302:01:47613166 02:01:47ITA1989
6677 MCCORMACK DYLAN M NCF +1:01:0502:01:49- 02:01:49IRL1994
1661 GIANFREDA COSIMO

DAMIANO
M SM55 RUNCARD +1:01:0502:01:492393167 02:01:49ITA1967

6223 BRASSOVA MIRIAM F NCF +1:01:0602:01:50- 02:01:50SVK1979
3989 LEONETTI MATTEO M SM60 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI +1:01:0702:01:511003168 02:01:51ITA1963
158 PRAMPOLINI PATRIK M SM RUNCARD +1:01:0702:01:519703169 02:01:51ITA2001
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5618 MAJSKY JOZEF M NCF +1:01:0702:01:51- 02:01:51SVK1969
2931 VANGI LUCA GIUSEPPE M SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:01:0702:01:512403170 02:01:51ITA1970
5616 MAJSKA NICOLE F NCF +1:01:0802:01:52- 02:01:52SVK1997
7139 PIPPEL JAN M NCF +1:01:0802:01:52- 02:01:52GER1998
4258 CHIARI SARA F SF50 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +1:01:1202:01:56743171 02:01:56ITA1972
1772 VERDOLINI ELEONORA F SF35 APS ASD S.EGIDIO +1:01:1202:01:56623172 02:01:56ITA1988
3148 COMBA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:01:1202:01:569713173 02:01:56ITA2001
3025 VENTURI ILARIA F SF RUNCARD +1:01:1302:01:571843174 02:01:57ITA1994
2731 PETTINI ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:1302:01:579723175 02:01:57ITA1992
4953 MESSORI MARIA ELENA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:01:1302:01:57753176 02:01:57ITA1976
4818 MONTANARI LUCA M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:01:1402:01:589733177 02:01:58ITA2000
4954 LEONELLI DANIELE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:01:1502:01:592413178 02:01:59ITA1969
4949 DALOISO CHIARA F SF50 BARLETTA SPORTIVA +1:01:1602:02:00763179 02:02:00ITA1973
5864 KONG SORAYA F NCF +1:01:1602:02:00- 02:02:00GBR1985
1226 DI CARLO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:01:1702:02:019743180 02:02:01ITA1992
686 RONCHI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:1702:02:019753181 02:02:01ITA2000
4975 ROSSI PAOLO M SM60 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +1:01:1702:02:011013182 02:02:01ITA1966
4041 BARBAGALLO EDMONDO M SM60 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +1:01:1802:02:021023183 02:02:02ITA1963
4929 GULMINI GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +1:01:1802:02:029763184 02:02:02ITA2003
484 BARBIERI FEDERICA F SF50 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:01:1802:02:02773185 02:02:02ITA1974
3055 BARBIERI FILIPPO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:01:1802:02:022803186 02:02:02ITA1980
6482 GOTTAS JULIA F NCF +1:01:1902:02:03- 02:02:03GER2000
5335 CALVO GUILLERMO M NCF +1:01:2002:02:04- 02:02:04ESP2003
2938 BERTACCHINI WAINER M SM50 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +1:01:2202:02:062713187 02:02:06ITA1974
713 SETTI ELENA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:01:2302:02:07783188 02:02:07ITA1973
6169 LEEMANS HUMBERTO M NCF +1:01:2402:02:08- 02:02:08BEL1997
3662 FIORI ELEONORA F SF45 RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +1:01:2502:02:09753189 02:02:09ITA1978
4970 GARZON GIANLUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:01:2502:02:092423190 02:02:09ITA1970
4825 CAVALOTTO SIMONE M SM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +1:01:2602:02:103233191 02:02:10ITA1986
3095 CIOTOLI ANDREA M SM55 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:01:2802:02:122433192 02:02:12ITA1971
2113 MAFFEI TOBIA M PM POD. FORMIGINESE +1:01:2802:02:12613193 02:02:12ITA2006
2283 MAREGGINI ELENA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:01:2802:02:12633194 02:02:12ITA1988
1378 PREVITI NUNZIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:01:2902:02:133883195 02:02:13ITA1988
956 CORAZZARI RICCARDO M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +1:01:3002:02:142723196 02:02:14ITA1973
2350 MOLINARI MAURO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:01:3102:02:152733197 02:02:15ITA1974
6819 BARNEWOLD SARAH F NCF +1:01:3102:02:15- 02:02:15USA1971
5060 VEYRAT LESLIE F NCF +1:01:3102:02:15- 02:02:15FRA2000
2976 OLIVIERO VINCENZO M SM50 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO +1:01:3202:02:162743198 02:02:16ITA1975
6034 APICELLA ELIZABETH F NCF +1:01:3202:02:16- 02:02:16USA1980
6257 PAVIČIĆ IVA F NCF +1:01:3302:02:17- 02:02:17CRO1998
5248 DE ARAUJO COELHO

STEFANO
M NCF +1:01:3602:02:20- 02:02:20BRA1977

3247 BUZZI CAROLA F SF A.S.D. FERRARI +1:01:3702:02:211853199 02:02:21ITA1999
4308 TOSTO GIORGIO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:01:3802:02:222813200 02:02:22ITA1979
3016 YEPES CARDONA VERONICA F SF RUNCARD +1:01:3902:02:231863201 02:02:23COL2000
3651 EMMOU-COFFI PHILIPPE-

EMMANUEL
M SM RUNCARD +1:01:4102:02:259773202 02:02:25FRA1994

7163 LAUBE JOEL M NCF +1:01:4202:02:26- 02:02:26SUI2005
847 FABIANO FRANCESCA F SF35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:01:4302:02:27643203 02:02:27ITA1989
777 PONZANA LUIGI M SM65 RUNCARD +1:01:4302:02:27293204 02:02:27ITA1960
2978 BRAMBILLA ATTILIO M SM45 RUNNER VARESE +1:01:4502:02:292823205 02:02:29ITA1977
547 CASALI SERENA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +1:01:4502:02:29763206 02:02:29ITA1977
3849 CARLETTI MAURO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:01:4602:02:302833207 02:02:30ITA1979
526 BRUGNOLI LUIGI M SM60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:01:4602:02:301033208 02:02:30ITA1962
2823 BRUGNETTA GUGLIELMO M NCF RUNCARD +1:01:4702:02:31- 02:02:31FRA1993
3972 DE STASIO GIOVANNI M SM50 RUNCARD +1:01:5102:02:352753209 02:02:35ITA1973
6875 BECKER FRIEDRICH M NCF +1:01:5502:02:39- 02:02:39GER1997
1680 NATALI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:5502:02:399783210 02:02:39ITA2000
5771 MÉSZÁROŠOVÁ

ALEXANDRA
F NCF +1:01:5502:02:39- 02:02:39SVK1993

3684 SCAGLIA ANNA F SF65 A.S.D. BIPEDI +1:01:5602:02:4043211 02:02:40ITA1960
6423 LYNES CRAIG M NCF +1:01:5602:02:40- 02:02:40GBR1989
4516 LUCCHESE GIOVANNI M SM35 RUNCARD +1:01:5702:02:413893212 02:02:41ITA1991
3109 D'ANGELI GIORGIA F SF40 LEOPODISTICA +1:01:5902:02:43573213 02:02:43ITA1985
2102 GUALMINI DAVIDE M SM45 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:02:0002:02:442843214 02:02:44ITA1977
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4505 FOSCHI NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +1:02:0002:02:449793215 02:02:44ITA1995
5852 HUDAK JAKUB M NCF +1:02:0002:02:44- 02:02:44SVK1997
3129 KOŻUCHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF M SM55 +1:02:0002:02:442443216 02:02:44POL1968
4098 ANTONA GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +1:02:0102:02:451873217 02:02:45ITA1993
5053 NIELSEN MAJA F NCF +1:02:0102:02:45- 02:02:45DEN1975
4231 MURATORE GIANCARLA F SF60 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +1:02:0502:02:49133218 02:02:49ITA1966
4530 BOURNE LUCAS M SM WHITE CITY (HULL) ROAD +1:02:0802:02:529803219 02:02:52GBR1998
5065 PERRACINO SAM M NCF +1:02:0902:02:53- 02:02:53FRA2004
5433 JOHNSON ANDREW M NCF +1:02:1302:02:57- 02:02:57GBR1980
5471 SCATENA BRUNO M NCF +1:02:1402:02:58- 02:02:58BRA1999
5344 VIOTTO DAMIANO M NCF +1:02:1402:02:58- 02:02:58SUI1989
3081 GIACOBAZZI ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:1502:02:593903220 02:02:59ITA1991
7208 COLLIN ROB M NCF +1:02:1502:02:59- 02:02:59GBR1990
773 GANZERLI ANDREA M SM45 RUN CARD +1:02:1502:02:592853221 02:02:59ITA1981
4184 ORLANDO DOMENICO M SM RUNCARD +1:02:1602:03:009813222 02:03:00ITA2000
2063 GUGLIELMI FRANCO M SM60 PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA +1:02:1602:03:001043223 02:03:00ITA1966
1397 CORBARI MASSIMO M SM40 CREMONACORRE ASD +1:02:1702:03:013243224 02:03:01ITA1986
4001 MENOTTI REBECCA F SF RUNCARD +1:02:1702:03:011883225 02:03:01ITA2001
4974 ZANNI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD EPS +1:02:1702:03:011893226 02:03:01ITA1993
1478 ARDU GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:1702:03:013253227 02:03:01ITA1986
1667 RINALDINI ARIANNA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:02:1702:03:011903228 02:03:01ITA1999
6638 DENGLER OLIVER M NCF +1:02:2002:03:04- 02:03:04GER1995
2515 FUSARO SARA F SF50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:02:2102:03:05793229 02:03:05ITA1975
6765 JUNGERIUS JAN JOHANNES M NCF +1:02:2102:03:05- 02:03:05NED2002
4193 BALLI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +1:02:2102:03:059823230 02:03:05ITA1994
6104 LALLUT NOEMIE F NCF +1:02:2102:03:05- 02:03:05FRA1995
1217 GANZERLI MARCELLO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:02:2202:03:062763231 02:03:06ITA1975
3802 BONAVITA VINCENZO M SM60 A.S. CULTURALE POD. S. +1:02:2202:03:061053232 02:03:06ITA1962
5316 ARGOTE CATALINA F NCF +1:02:2202:03:06- 02:03:06COL1989
3143 MAGGIURANA CLAUDIA F SF45 ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO +1:02:2302:03:07773233 02:03:07ITA1978
1076 GALASSO ROCCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:2402:03:083263234 02:03:08ITA1985
2289 OLIVIERI PATRIZIA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:02:2502:03:09803235 02:03:09ITA1973
6497 PEJSAK EWA F NCF RUNCARD +1:02:2602:03:10- 02:03:10POL1989
6325 BIRLIRAKIS MANOLIS M NCF +1:02:2902:03:13- 02:03:13GRE1998
1004 MIGLIORINI LORENZO M SM50 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:02:3002:03:142773236 02:03:14ITA1973
5164 UYTTERHAEGEN JULIE F NCF +1:02:3102:03:15- 02:03:15BEL1990
4050 CALANCA SARA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:02:3202:03:16583237 02:03:16ITA1985
1931 SCOPECE STEFANO M SM ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +1:02:3202:03:169833238 02:03:16ITA2000
3027 SCOPECE ASIA F PF RUNCARD +1:02:3202:03:16123239 02:03:16ITA2005
7274 GIUFFRE' SOFIA F SF RUNCARD +1:02:3302:03:171913240 02:03:17ITA2002
5656 KESSLER PATRICIA F NCF +1:02:3302:03:17- 02:03:17AUT2000
3120 MORA FEDERICO M SM45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +1:02:3402:03:182863241 02:03:18ITA1978
2486 LEONARDI LEONARDO M SM60 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +1:02:3602:03:201063242 02:03:20ITA1963
4474 LUCIANI FRANCESCO M SM35 M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA +1:02:3602:03:203913243 02:03:20ITA1991
4928 MORSELLI FABRIZIO M SM45 FITW +1:02:3802:03:222873244 02:03:22ITA1978
4444 MILOSAVLJEVIĆ NIKOLA M PM +1:02:3802:03:22623245 02:03:22SRB2004
7273 SPERZAGNI DARIO M SM RUNCARD +1:02:3802:03:229843246 02:03:22ITA1999
5899 KOVAČEVIĆ LJUBICA F NCF +1:02:3902:03:23- 02:03:23MNE1997
5806 BAKKER WOUTER M NCF +1:02:3902:03:23- 02:03:23NED2001
5807 DE JONG DANIEL M NCF +1:02:4002:03:24- 02:03:24NED2001
4153 GRILLO SALVATORE M SM50 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +1:02:4202:03:262783247 02:03:26ITA1976
6472 ZIMBRU COSMIN M NCF +1:02:4302:03:27- 02:03:27ROU1989
1793 GANUGI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +1:02:4302:03:279853248 02:03:27ITA1992
2869 HERNANDIZ MICO VICENTE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:02:4302:03:272883249 02:03:27ESP1979
1301 MADDALONI GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:4402:03:283273250 02:03:28ITA1986
4207 BATTANI SILVIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:02:4402:03:28783251 02:03:28ITA1981
1316 MURGO GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:4402:03:283283252 02:03:28ITA1983
5043 FERRARI ANGE M NCF +1:02:4402:03:28- 02:03:28FRA1983
1082 CROSTA PIETRO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:4602:03:303923253 02:03:30ITA1991
796 DE CESARE MARIO M SM60 CILENTO RUN +1:02:4602:03:301073254 02:03:30ITA1965
4471 FAGGIANO SARA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:02:4802:03:32653255 02:03:32ITA1991
7220 VAN DEN HERIK DORA F NCF +1:02:4802:03:32- 02:03:32NED2002
6079 SPIERS EVELYN F NCF +1:02:4802:03:32- 02:03:32NZL1996
7144 WANFORD JOSEPH M NCF +1:02:4902:03:33- 02:03:33GBR1994
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283 CATTILINO MARTA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:02:4902:03:33663256 02:03:33ITA1989
744 CATTILINO GIORGIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:02:4902:03:33673257 02:03:33ITA1990
3134 COCCALOTTO GIULIA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:02:5202:03:36593258 02:03:36ITA1985
2226 FINI ADRIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:02:5202:03:362793259 02:03:36ITA1974
3133 REVELLI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:5202:03:363933260 02:03:36ITA1987
3533 MIGLIOLI GLORIA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:02:5402:03:38313261 02:03:38ITA1971
1843 VIOLA FEDERICA F SF55 RUNCARD EPS +1:02:5402:03:38323262 02:03:38ITA1971
4397 KLUSEK LUKASZ M SM35 +1:02:5502:03:393943263 02:03:39POL1988
2090 BOZZARELLI MORENA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:02:5702:03:41603264 02:03:41ITA1984
1738 DALLARI CATIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:02:5802:03:42793265 02:03:42ITA1981
4656 GRECO ANDREA M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:03:0002:03:443953266 02:03:44ITA1989
7152 NASTASE IRINA F NCF +1:03:0102:03:45- 02:03:45ROU1990
2673 ABATE ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:03:0202:03:469863267 02:03:46ITA1992
6776 BONATO PIETRO M NCF +1:03:0302:03:47- 02:03:47ALB1999
1413 BELMONTE MARIELLA F SF55 RUNCARD EPS +1:03:0402:03:48333268 02:03:48ITA1967
7045 HAYHURST PAUL M NCF +1:03:0502:03:49- 02:03:49GBR1956
5557 JAUREGUI KELLI F NCF +1:03:0502:03:49- 02:03:49USA1989
6549 HASLER CAROLINE F NCF +1:03:0702:03:51- 02:03:51SUI2005
6550 HASLER CÉLINE F NCF +1:03:0702:03:51- 02:03:51SUI2002
3865 CHILÀ FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:0802:03:529873269 02:03:52ITA1997
2530 PERGOLA DANIELE M SM35 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +1:03:1102:03:553963270 02:03:55ITA1990
3221 TORIELLO MARIO M SM50 A.S.D. FINANZA SPORT +1:03:1202:03:562803271 02:03:56ITA1972
1296 BUA ROSALBA F SF60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:03:1202:03:56143272 02:03:56ITA1965
6448 SALMAN KORAY M NCF +1:03:1502:03:59- 02:03:59GER1996
1346 MICHELOTTI FABIO M SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:03:1702:04:012453273 02:04:01ITA1967
2002 GIARAMITA MICHELE M SM50 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:03:1702:04:012813274 02:04:01ITA1975
5669 ROTHAMEL NILS M NCF +1:03:1802:04:02- 02:04:02GER1999
6535 CHIU WESLEY M NCF +1:03:2102:04:05- 02:04:05AUS1987
2720 ARMANINI LUCA M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +1:03:2202:04:069883275 02:04:06ITA1995
3823 VOGLI KAMILA F SF RUNCARD +1:03:2302:04:071923276 02:04:07ITA2000
6658 BORBÁS BOTTYÁN AURÉL M NCF +1:03:2302:04:07- 02:04:07HUN1993
520 BARACCHI RICCARDO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:03:2402:04:082823277 02:04:08ITA1972
1021 MAZZI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:2402:04:089893278 02:04:08ITA2001
1758 MELZANI ELISA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +1:03:2502:04:09613279 02:04:09ITA1984
2544 GIORDANO CRISTINA F SF55 A.S.D. BOVES RUN +1:03:2502:04:09343280 02:04:09ITA1969
2545 SICCARDI GIANMARCO M SM50 ERGUS TRAIL TEAM +1:03:2602:04:102833281 02:04:10ITA1974
3506 SAVINO RAFFAELE M SM65 RUNNER VARESE +1:03:3102:04:15303282 02:04:15ITA1958
476 CANTINI BARBARA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:03:3102:04:15353283 02:04:15ITA1969
829 SAMBUCHI MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +1:03:3102:04:159903284 02:04:15ITA1996
5089 UNDERBERG VICTOR M NCF +1:03:3202:04:16- 02:04:16GER1968
2966 LAVENIA ANTONINO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:3202:04:169913285 02:04:16ITA1995
3236 D'ESPOSITO SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +1:03:3302:04:179923286 02:04:17ITA2002
855 GUERRA ROCCO VALERIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:03:3302:04:172893287 02:04:17ITA1978
5323 MISTRY PRITESH M NCF +1:03:3402:04:18- 02:04:18NOR1983
1056 DEBBI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:03:3402:04:182903288 02:04:18ITA1977
3577 NANINI MARCOS M SM RUNCARD +1:03:3902:04:239933289 02:04:23ITA1995
3182 ORIGGI ARIANNA F SF RUNCARD +1:03:3902:04:231933290 02:04:23ITA1996
385 SOLIS LUIGI M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:03:4002:04:243973291 02:04:24ITA1991
522 GIBELLINI GIULIO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:4202:04:269943292 02:04:26ITA1993
891 PAOLINI FEDERICA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:03:4302:04:27813293 02:04:27ITA1973
4587 HAYHURST AMY ANN F SF40 RUNCARD +1:03:4502:04:29623294 02:04:29GBR1986
1929 ZAGNI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:4502:04:299953295 02:04:29ITA1994
859 MEDICI GIULIA F SF40 ATLETICA UMBERTIDE +1:03:4602:04:30633296 02:04:30ITA1984
2597 BALDACCI LUCIA F SF45 ATLETICA UMBERTIDE +1:03:4602:04:30803297 02:04:30ITA1978
841 MEDICI LORENZA F SF45 PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S. +1:03:4602:04:30813298 02:04:30ITA1981
3007 SAFONT  MOLES MARAI DEL

CARMEN
F SF40 ATLETICA MDS +1:03:4602:04:30643299 02:04:30ESP1985

6634 BIGGS STEVEN M NCF +1:03:4602:04:30- 02:04:30GBR1986
6528 DABBAGH GABRIEL M NCF +1:03:4902:04:33- 02:04:33GER1990
3636 DI FRANCESCO FLAVIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:5102:04:353293300 02:04:35ITA1984
5215 DOBRAN CERNJUL ANICA F NCF +1:03:5202:04:36- 02:04:36CRO1978
2944 SQUILLACE DANIELE M SM50 A.S.D. G.A.O. OLEGGIO +1:03:5302:04:372843301 02:04:37ITA1975
3414 MANNI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:5302:04:379963302 02:04:37ITA1997
7158 SIKLAR JIRI M NCF +1:03:5302:04:37- 02:04:37CZE1986
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794 NALDI FILIPPO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:03:5802:04:421083303 02:04:42ITA1966
6847 SHASANYA MARIAN F NCF +1:03:5802:04:42- 02:04:42GBR1981
4306 DALLE NOGARE CHIARA F SF35 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +1:03:5802:04:42683304 02:04:42ITA1991
6850 BÜSCHER KARIEM M NCF +1:03:5902:04:43- 02:04:43GER1990
1486 GENTILE FILOMENA

VALENTINA
F SF40 RIMINI MARATHON +1:04:0102:04:45653305 02:04:45ITA1984

4504 CARATOZZOLO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:04:0102:04:459973306 02:04:45ITA1998
3464 FERRARO NATALE M SM40 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +1:04:0402:04:483303307 02:04:48ITA1983
1501 VERRATTI MANUELA F SF50 PARMARATHON ASD +1:04:0402:04:48823308 02:04:48ITA1976
1581 CORUZZI VIVIANA F SF55 ASD F70 FREESPORT +1:04:0502:04:49363309 02:04:49ITA1969
6305 MELERO PAU M NCF +1:04:0602:04:50- 02:04:50ESP1998
6848 FUNG LAI LEE F NCF +1:04:0802:04:52- 02:04:52GBR1978
5985 HORŇÁK JURAJ M NCF +1:04:0802:04:52- 02:04:52SVK2001
6364 MOJICEVIC GORAN M NCF +1:04:0802:04:52- 02:04:52FRA1973
3979 CRESCIMBENI MARIA

ADELAIDE
F SF60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:04:0902:04:53153310 02:04:53ITA1964

6363 MOJICEVIC SACHA M NCF +1:04:0902:04:53- 02:04:53FRA2004
6027 CULLEN AISLING F NCF +1:04:1102:04:55- 02:04:55IRL2002
824 BARBIERI ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:04:1302:04:572463311 02:04:57ITA1968
6088 REGAN MICHAEL M NCF +1:04:1502:04:59- 02:04:59CAN1967
1241 BIAGINI CHIARA F SF55 RUNCARD EPS +1:04:1502:04:59373312 02:04:59ITA1971
1820 FERRARI CHIARA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:04:1602:05:00663313 02:05:00ITA1983
6834 RONTOGIANNIS AKIS M NCF +1:04:2102:05:05- 02:05:05GRE1986
5695 SEGNINI ANDRE M NCF +1:04:2202:05:06- 02:05:06GBR1985
7218 DE BOER RORIK M NCF +1:04:2202:05:06- 02:05:06NED1996
5820 MALIN ALIZÉE F NCF +1:04:2202:05:06- 02:05:06FRA1997
7323 BENATTI GIOVANNI M SM55 RUNCARD +1:04:2202:05:062473314 02:05:06ITA1971
2427 ALINI ANTONIO M SM60 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +1:04:2402:05:081093315 02:05:08ITA1962
5341 BUGEJA ASTRID F NCF +1:04:2602:05:10- 02:05:10MLT1994
4243 AGAZZOTTI GIAMMARCO M SM RUNCARD +1:04:2602:05:109983316 02:05:10ITA1992
1977 LEONI PAOLA F SF55 ATL. REGGIO ASD +1:04:2702:05:11383317 02:05:11ITA1971
5095 PACCHIELLA LAURA F NCF A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:04:2702:05:11- 02:05:11ITA1982
1975 DI TULLIO NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:04:2702:05:112913318 02:05:11ITA1978
1978 PEZZI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:04:2702:05:112923319 02:05:11ITA1977
835 SOMENZI MAURIZIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:04:2802:05:122853320 02:05:12ITA1973
457 SILIGARDI FEDERICA F SF35 AMOROTTO ASD +1:04:2802:05:12693321 02:05:12ITA1991
3196 ALDINI MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:04:3102:05:152483322 02:05:15ITA1971
5081 PRANGE MARK M NCF +1:04:3102:05:15- 02:05:15GER1971
5619 MAJSKY JOZEF M NCF +1:04:3202:05:16- 02:05:16SVK2000
1063 SOLIERI ANDREA M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +1:04:3402:05:182863323 02:05:18ITA1972
2190 BOZZALI ALFREDO M SM60 PICO RUNNERS +1:04:3402:05:181103324 02:05:18ITA1965
201 PESCETTI SONIA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:3502:05:191943325 02:05:19ITA2001
6545 MURRAY DANTE M NCF +1:04:3602:05:20- 02:05:20GBR2003
4223 PARMEGGIANI FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:04:4002:05:242933326 02:05:24ITA1978
6416 RICHARDS MARK M NCF +1:04:4102:05:25- 02:05:25GBR1975
6665 NOWAK ROBERT M NCF +1:04:4102:05:25- 02:05:25POL1999
4203 PARMEGGIANI CHIARA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:04:4102:05:25703327 02:05:25ITA1991
5432 SAILER RADEK M NCF +1:04:4402:05:28- 02:05:28CZE1975
2620 VIGGIANO GIANPIERO M SM RUNCARD +1:04:4502:05:299993328 02:05:29ITA1994
536 PANTANELLI ALBERTO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:04:4702:05:312873329 02:05:31ITA1973
4654 GAZZOLA DANIELE M SM ASD PLACENTIA +1:04:4802:05:3210003330 02:05:32ITA2000
4809 GUIDETTI MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:04:4802:05:323983331 02:05:32ITA1989
4579 GERMANI DIEGO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:04:4802:05:323313332 02:05:32ITA1985
6408 JUNGERIUS RENS M NCF +1:04:4902:05:33- 02:05:33NED2001
6629 CHAOUAT ANNE F NCF +1:04:5302:05:37- 02:05:37FRA1981
6431 JEZIERSKI MATEUSZ M NCF +1:04:5302:05:37- 02:05:37POL1996
2624 PASCALE CIRO M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:04:5402:05:383323333 02:05:38ITA1982
1583 RIZZO ALESSANDRA F SF50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:04:5402:05:38833334 02:05:38ITA1974
4266 COSTANTINI MARCANTONIO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:04:5502:05:391113335 02:05:39ITA1963
4331 TADDEO ANGELO M SM35 ATLETICA SOLIDALE +1:04:5502:05:393993336 02:05:39ITA1988
717 MAIOLI GIADA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:5502:05:391953337 02:05:39ITA1996
690 MAGRINI MICHELA F SF A.S.D. ATTIVAMENTE +1:04:5502:05:391963338 02:05:39ITA1993
2210 FARALLI ISABELLA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:5702:05:411973339 02:05:41ITA1994
694 DELLUCA CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:5702:05:411983340 02:05:41ITA1996
3424 MENOZZI GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:5702:05:411993341 02:05:41ITA1994
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7276 SILINGARDI ANGELA F SF ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:04:5802:05:422003342 02:05:42ITA1995
839 LUMINI RUGGERO M SM RUNCARD +1:04:5802:05:4210013343 02:05:42ITA2002
4120 LANDUZZI PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +1:05:0002:05:4410023344 02:05:44ITA1995
1350 SANTAMBROGIO GLORIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:05:0002:05:44713345 02:05:44ITA1988
1349 ARRUS ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:05:0002:05:443333346 02:05:44ITA1986
7020 DOGARIU DAN MIHAI M NCF +1:05:0102:05:45- 02:05:45ROU1988
1869 FERLITO ALESSIA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:0102:05:452013347 02:05:45ITA1996
1118 GUERZONI ALICE F SF40 RUNCARD +1:05:0202:05:46673348 02:05:46ITA1985
4864 GOLINELLI NICCOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +1:05:0302:05:4710033349 02:05:47ITA1995
3620 SAEZ JUAN M SM55 RUNCARD +1:05:0402:05:482493350 02:05:48ESP1971
842 ROSSI PAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:05:0502:05:492503351 02:05:49ITA1971
925 RICCO' ELENA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:05:0502:05:49393352 02:05:49ITA1967
3091 TESTARELLA ELENA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:0602:05:502023353 02:05:50ITA1992
2613 MALAGOLI MARIA

FRANCESCA
F SF55 RUNCARD +1:05:0902:05:53403354 02:05:53ITA1969

2614 PICCIOLI CLAUDIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:05:1002:05:542513355 02:05:54ITA1967
1050 GUSMAROLI

GIANDOMENICO
M SM65 G.P. CASALESE +1:05:1002:05:54313356 02:05:54ITA1960

6328 SAIGAU ANDRA F NCF +1:05:1002:05:54- 02:05:54ROU1999
3704 UZZAUTO VIOLA F SF35 RUNCARD EPS +1:05:1002:05:54723357 02:05:54ITA1991
5999 BINET ELIZABETH F NCF +1:05:1402:05:58- 02:05:58GBR2003
2169 BABINI VALENTINA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:1402:05:582033358 02:05:58ITA1996
5499 LEKAREV ALEKSEI M NCF +1:05:1502:05:59- 02:05:59RUS1972
6585 IVANOVA ANNA F NCF +1:05:1502:05:59- 02:05:59BUL1999
6586 IVANOVA DARA F NCF +1:05:1502:05:59- 02:05:59BUL2001
6992 NELOSKA KRISTINA F NCF +1:05:1602:06:00- 02:06:00MKD1999
7188 ATTWOOD BEN M NCF +1:05:1802:06:02- 02:06:02GBR1990
6334 SONFELEAN ANDREEA F NCF +1:05:1902:06:03- 02:06:03ROU1990
6827 RIVERA ANDRES M NCF +1:05:2102:06:05- 02:06:05USA1983
3084 SALASNICH FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:05:2102:06:054003359 02:06:05ITA1991
3085 SALASNICH ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:05:2102:06:054013360 02:06:05ITA1991
849 TORRICELLI WERTHER M SM70 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:05:2302:06:0793361 02:06:07ITA1956
6308 COLECHA LLEDO ALBERTO M NCF +1:05:2502:06:09- 02:06:09ESP1998
6310 TOMÁS JUAN ANTONI M NCF +1:05:2702:06:11- 02:06:11ESP1998
4598 BIRLIBA EUGENIU M SM RUNCARD +1:05:2702:06:1110043362 02:06:11MDA1998
1420 CORRADINI CECILIA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:05:2802:06:12843363 02:06:12ITA1975
3040 CUPISTI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:05:3002:06:1410053364 02:06:14ITA1994
6721 DINIC NEVENA F NCF +1:05:3102:06:15- 02:06:15SRB2003
2388 SPEZZANI FEDERICA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:3302:06:172043365 02:06:17ITA1993
1254 DAMBROSIO NICOLA M SM50 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN +1:05:3702:06:212883366 02:06:21ITA1973
2889 CAMMARATA CALOGERO M SM A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER +1:05:3702:06:2110063367 02:06:21ITA2001
5829 LEUNG GIOVANNI F NCF +1:05:3702:06:21- 02:06:21GBR1995
6884 VAN DE KAMP JORIS M NCF +1:05:3802:06:22- 02:06:22NED2002
1164 BARALDI NICCOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +1:05:3802:06:2210073368 02:06:22ITA1993
3622 GRANATO VERONICA F SF40 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:05:3802:06:22683369 02:06:22ITA1985
2323 GAZZOTTI GIUDITTA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:3802:06:222053370 02:06:22ITA1999
3405 GIANGROSSI ALESSIA F SF45 LISPHERA +1:05:4002:06:24823371 02:06:24ITA1977
2256 BARONI MARIA CRISTINA F SF50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:05:4102:06:25853372 02:06:25ITA1972
3371 POMPITA MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +1:05:4102:06:2510083373 02:06:25ITA1998
1541 BALDACCINI MARIA CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:4102:06:252063374 02:06:25ITA2000
2615 GELSOMINO MARIO M SM40 ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & +1:05:4202:06:263343375 02:06:26ITA1986
838 LOMBARDI ELISA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:05:4402:06:28693376 02:06:28ITA1982
845 CASOLARI SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:05:4402:06:283353377 02:06:28ITA1983
709 APERA DAVIDE M SM POD. FORMIGINESE +1:05:4602:06:3010093378 02:06:30ITA1995
1026 FARINA MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:05:4702:06:311123379 02:06:31ITA1965
1320 ALDROVANDI GUELFO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:05:5002:06:341133380 02:06:34ITA1965
6546 LAKUS RAFAL M NCF +1:05:5002:06:34- 02:06:34POL1988
6069 MAGGIOLO RODÓN BRUNO M NCF +1:05:5102:06:35- 02:06:35ARG1998
5324 FERRETTI ALBERTO M NCF +1:05:5102:06:35- 02:06:35YEM1998
5547 O'BRIEN NEIL M NCF +1:05:5102:06:35- 02:06:35IRL1977
5675 BILLINGS AINSLEY F NCF +1:05:5402:06:38- 02:06:38USA2002
4751 LODARI RITA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:05:5502:06:39833381 02:06:39ITA1981
227 MALAVASI SAMUELE M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:05:5602:06:4010103382 02:06:40ITA1996
5591 JAMES MICHAELA F NCF +1:05:5602:06:40- 02:06:40GBR1966
4905 MILANI MATILDE F SF35 RUNCARD +1:05:5702:06:41733383 02:06:41ITA1988
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6282 ANNEN DOMINIK M NCF +1:05:5702:06:41- 02:06:41GER1998
5959 HAMMER JAN M NCF +1:05:5802:06:42- 02:06:42AUT2005
5250 CICERO FRANCO M NCF +1:05:5802:06:42- 02:06:42ARG1999
5944 BATJANI MANUEL M NCF +1:05:5802:06:42- 02:06:42AUT2005
202 CALZOLARI MANUELE M SM RUNCARD +1:05:5802:06:4210113384 02:06:42ITA2001
1304 BALESTRI SARA F SF35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:06:0102:06:45743385 02:06:45ITA1987
1303 CAMURATI ENRICA F SF40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:06:0102:06:45703386 02:06:45ITA1984
6553 CLAYTON JAMES M NCF +1:06:0202:06:46- 02:06:46GBR1973
5194 SZIGETHY OLIVER M NCF +1:06:0302:06:47- 02:06:47AUT1974
5497 BUDZYŃSKA MALGORZATA F NCF +1:06:0302:06:47- 02:06:47POL1977
2409 SILINGARDI FABIO M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:06:0502:06:492943387 02:06:49ITA1979
5837 CUIZON JOSEPH DEXTER M NCF +1:06:0702:06:51- 02:06:51PHI1974
3268 VECCHIE' SARA F SF35 RUNCARD EPS +1:06:0702:06:51753388 02:06:51ITA1988
5121 ABGRALL JEAN YVES M NCF +1:06:0702:06:51- 02:06:51FRA1970
6711 LACKNER NINA F NCF +1:06:0702:06:51- 02:06:51AUT1994
6710 LACKNER REINHARD M NCF +1:06:0802:06:52- 02:06:52AUT1968
1556 POCCI CLAUDIO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:06:1102:06:551143389 02:06:55ITA1964
1939 CARDU LAURA F SF A.S.D. FERRARI +1:06:1302:06:572073390 02:06:57ITA1995
4910 SELVAGGIO ROSA F SF RUNCARD +1:06:1402:06:582083391 02:06:58ITA2002
4909 CIRILLO PASQUALE M SM A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO +1:06:1402:06:5810123392 02:06:58ITA1994
793 MANTICA GIORGIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:1602:07:003363393 02:07:00ITA1982
3807 L’IMPERIO PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +1:06:1702:07:0110133394 02:07:01ITA1997
1317 RAFFAELLI BARBARA F SF55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:06:1702:07:01413395 02:07:01ITA1967
3827 WILLIAMSON JAMES M SM +1:06:2002:07:0410143396 02:07:04GBR1997
4601 CONTERNO MARIA GRAZIA F SF60 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +1:06:2002:07:04163397 02:07:04ITA1966
4600 SUSENNA GRAZIA F SF60 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +1:06:2002:07:04173398 02:07:04ITA1963
6183 WAZED HASNATH M NCF +1:06:2002:07:04- 02:07:04GBR1996
5216 CERNJUL IGOR M NCF +1:06:2102:07:05- 02:07:05CRO1976
2921 NICOLUSSI RAFFAELE M SM50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +1:06:2102:07:052893399 02:07:05ITA1974
3568 BRINKMANN DAVY M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:2202:07:063373400 02:07:06GER1986
1109 SINIGAGLIA STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +1:06:2202:07:0610153401 02:07:06ITA1994
5791 ZAMBONI LUCAS M NCF +1:06:2302:07:07- 02:07:07BRA1995
6343 SECHERES ADRIAN-SIMION M NCF +1:06:2302:07:07- 02:07:07ROU1998
3438 CRISTOFANO FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:06:2402:07:0810163402 02:07:08ITA1993
6948 CARLSON IAN M NCF +1:06:2402:07:08- 02:07:08USA1996
6949 PENFIELD KATHERINE F NCF +1:06:2402:07:08- 02:07:08USA1998
7037 SCHLOMANN HANNAH F NCF +1:06:2502:07:09- 02:07:09USA1995
4113 CASOLARI FRANCESCA

LAURA
F SF RUNCARD +1:06:2502:07:092093403 02:07:09ITA1994

3263 GUAZZI BEATRICE F SF35 RUNCARD +1:06:2702:07:11763404 02:07:11ITA1991
2628 MARCOLINI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:06:2802:07:122953405 02:07:12ITA1978
2608 RAGUZZONI ALAN M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:2802:07:123383406 02:07:12ITA1982
3772 GONELLA GIAN CARLO M SM55 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +1:06:2802:07:122523407 02:07:12ITA1971
3770 NOVO ELISA F SF35 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +1:06:2802:07:12773408 02:07:12ITA1987
12 DANEO CARLO M SM55 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:06:2902:07:132533409 02:07:13ITA1968
4021 GALLI ROBERTO MARIO M SM55 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO +1:06:3102:07:152543410 02:07:15ITA1968
5104 POTTHOFF TARIK M NCF +1:06:3202:07:16- 02:07:16BRA1978
5636 HIEPNER SHAE M NCF +1:06:3202:07:16- 02:07:16RSA2001
6914 VAN VUUREN RONAN M NCF +1:06:3202:07:16- 02:07:16RSA2001
2741 FERRARI MARIA VITTORIA F SF35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:06:3402:07:18783411 02:07:18ITA1989
2005 CASADEI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:06:3402:07:1810173412 02:07:18ITA1994
1502 MANTOVANI MAURIZIO M SM60 PICO RUNNERS +1:06:3502:07:191153413 02:07:19ITA1966
1919 BORELLI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:06:3502:07:1910183414 02:07:19ITA1994
1885 FERRARI ENRICA F SF55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:06:3802:07:22423415 02:07:22ITA1970
1879 CAMPIOLI ROSITA F SF55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:06:3902:07:23433416 02:07:23ITA1970
3942 MORINI STELLA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:06:4002:07:24863417 02:07:24ITA1975
6701 IZURIETA CAROLINA F NCF +1:06:4002:07:24- 02:07:24ECU1992
4129 GIANNONE DOMENICO

MARCO
M SM RUNCARD +1:06:4102:07:2510193418 02:07:25ITA1995

3839 MORENA GIOVANNI M SM45 RUNCARD +1:06:4202:07:262963419 02:07:26ITA1980
5431 JANDOVÁ DENISA F NCF +1:06:4502:07:29- 02:07:29CZE1986
3098 GIGLIOLI ANNALISA F SF55 POD. FINALE EMILIA +1:06:4602:07:30443420 02:07:30ITA1970
1032 FERRARO GIANFRANCO M SM50 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:06:5202:07:362903421 02:07:36ITA1973
7113 RIEGEL DANIEL M NCF +1:06:5302:07:37- 02:07:37GER1997
6852 DEBRUYNE ALEXANDER M NCF +1:06:5302:07:37- 02:07:37BEL2007

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 29/03/2026 16:13

89Pagina 72 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

415 GUASTADINI ENRICO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:5402:07:383393422 02:07:38ITA1986
6825 JOHNSON PAUL M NCF +1:06:5602:07:40- 02:07:40GBR1973
5766 TOMA ALEXANDRU M NCF +1:06:5702:07:41- 02:07:41ROU1994
4458 MILANI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:5802:07:423403423 02:07:42ITA1982
3303 FRIGERI SILVIA F SF35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:06:5902:07:43793424 02:07:43ITA1988
3318 BENOVA JANA F NCF RUNCARD +1:07:0002:07:44- 02:07:44CZE1988
2734 CERULO ILARIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:07:0002:07:44803425 02:07:44ITA1989
6921 JELEŃ EWELINA F NCF +1:07:0102:07:45- 02:07:45POL1991
3317 TROJAN JIRI M NCF RUNCARD +1:07:0102:07:45- 02:07:45CZE1989
2225 SPINA FELICIA F SF50 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +1:07:0202:07:46873426 02:07:46ITA1974
2224 ANTICOLI ALESSIO M SM50 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +1:07:0202:07:462913427 02:07:46ITA1976
6508 BAIER JONAS M NCF +1:07:0402:07:48- 02:07:48GER2004
5259 VINCENT CORNIN M NCF +1:07:0702:07:51- 02:07:51FRA1980
1462 RONCAGLIA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:07:0802:07:524023428 02:07:52ITA1987
6713 GETKA-KACZOR JOANNA F NCF +1:07:0802:07:52- 02:07:52POL1979
401 TALLONE ANTONIO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +1:07:0802:07:5210203429 02:07:52ITA1992
5183 PERSSON JULIA F NCF +1:07:1102:07:55- 02:07:55SWE1984
6192 ŻMUDA-PISZCZEK

DOMINIKA
F NCF +1:07:1502:07:59- 02:07:59POL1999

4202 GANAPINI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:07:1802:08:022553430 02:08:02ITA1969
3406 FERRO SARA MONICA F SF RUNCARD +1:07:2002:08:042103431 02:08:04ITA1996
2954 SOLINAS GIAMPIERO M SM55 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +1:07:2102:08:052563432 02:08:05ITA1967
3250 PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA F SF45 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI +1:07:2202:08:06843433 02:08:06ITA1978
6191 PISZCZEK BARTŁOMIEJ M NCF +1:07:2202:08:06- 02:08:06POL1998
2716 SALVADOR MANUEL M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +1:07:2202:08:0610213434 02:08:06ITA1993
3860 GUTOROV KIRIL M SM35 RUNCARD +1:07:2202:08:064033435 02:08:06KGZ1991
5137 ORTEGA GARCIA MANUEL M NCF +1:07:2302:08:07- 02:08:07ESP1980
1921 GRAZIOLI CHRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +1:07:2502:08:0910223436 02:08:09ITA1995
218 PROCHILO FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:07:2502:08:093413437 02:08:09ITA1983
6195 SCHREIBER ALINA F NCF +1:07:2602:08:10- 02:08:10GER2003
7101 HAZELDINE AIMEE F NCF +1:07:2702:08:11- 02:08:11IRL1980
1430 BONACINI DANIELE M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:07:2802:08:122923438 02:08:12ITA1972
6254 SCHÄPER STEFFEN M NCF +1:07:3002:08:14- 02:08:14GER1989
6742 GRALAK MIŁOSZ M NCF +1:07:3102:08:15- 02:08:15POL1998
1976 MAZZACANI LETIZIA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:07:3102:08:15453439 02:08:15ITA1971
2216 MONTORSI LORENZO M PM POD. FORMIGINESE +1:07:3202:08:16633440 02:08:16ITA2006
4942 CATALLO MARTINA F SF TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +1:07:3302:08:172113441 02:08:17ITA1995
6290 VROMAN DIMITRI M NCF +1:07:3502:08:19- 02:08:19BEL1993
3292 CARDACI TIZIANA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:07:3602:08:20463442 02:08:20ITA1971
705 TARABUSI MARVO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:07:3702:08:212573443 02:08:21ITA1969
186 SIROTTI EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:07:3702:08:2110233444 02:08:21ITA2000
4395 BARALDI ELENA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:07:3802:08:22853445 02:08:22ITA1977
4989 MINDOLI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:07:3802:08:2210243446 02:08:22ITA1999
1239 LANZILOTTI ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +1:07:3902:08:2310253447 02:08:23ITA1999
4394 SCAPINELLI LUCA M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:07:3902:08:232933448 02:08:23ITA1976
7143 SCHODERER LEON M NCF +1:07:3902:08:23- 02:08:23GER2004
3862 MARINELLI GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +1:07:4102:08:253423449 02:08:25ITA1982
1928 CAVEDONI MATTIA M SM FITW +1:07:4302:08:2710263450 02:08:27ITA1995
1033 BUTTITTA ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +1:07:4502:08:2910273451 02:08:29ITA1994
4293 RESMINI ANNA F SF RUNCARD +1:07:4502:08:292123452 02:08:29ITA1996
4285 BELLONI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:07:4502:08:292133453 02:08:29ITA1999
6935 PETRAKIEV ANTONIY M NCF +1:07:4602:08:30- 02:08:30BUL2003
6938 CHAKAROVA YOANA F NCF +1:07:4602:08:30- 02:08:30BUL2002
3044 DOZZI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:07:5402:08:3810283454 02:08:38ITA2002
3005 DI PASQUALE DANILO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:07:5502:08:394043455 02:08:39ITA1989
113 LAURO FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:07:5602:08:402973456 02:08:40ITA1978
5357 PERSSON BEVANDA PHILIP M NCF +1:07:5602:08:40- 02:08:40SWE2003
2693 ROSSELLI ANGELO M SM55 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:07:5702:08:412583457 02:08:41ITA1970
4914 VAGNONI ELENA F SF50 PICO RUNNERS +1:07:5802:08:42883458 02:08:42ITA1976
2500 RAUSEO PAOLA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:08:0102:08:45183459 02:08:45ITA1965
715 TIGLI GIULIA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:08:0102:08:45713460 02:08:45ITA1983
6768 BAMFORD DAVID M NCF +1:08:0302:08:47- 02:08:47GBR1969
997 CASTAGNETTI FEDERICA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:08:0502:08:49863461 02:08:49ITA1979
3184 MARAZZI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:08:0502:08:494053462 02:08:49ITA1990
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5788 ROJI SERGIO M NCF +1:08:0702:08:51- 02:08:51MEX1998
6960 VAN DER HERTEN BEN M NCF +1:08:0902:08:53- 02:08:53BEL1972
4348 CASOTTO SAMUELE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:08:1002:08:542983463 02:08:54ITA1981
6190 SEŠEK MOJCA F NCF +1:08:1102:08:55- 02:08:55SLO1969
6547 VAN DER HERTEN TIM M NCF +1:08:1202:08:56- 02:08:56BEL1979
4235 GAGLIARDI BARBARA F SF55 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +1:08:1202:08:56473464 02:08:56ITA1968
7126 NOLDEN JORIS M NCF +1:08:1302:08:57- 02:08:57NED1999
4068 CONDO BARBARA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:08:1402:08:58483465 02:08:58ITA1969
2387 PORRICELLI GENNARO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:08:1402:08:584063466 02:08:58ITA1988
398 PANARESE MARZIA F SF RUNCARD +1:08:1402:08:582143467 02:08:58ITA1996
2120 VANDELLI ANDREA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:08:1502:08:59813468 02:08:59ITA1989
2121 KUPILIK FILIP M SM40 RUNCARD +1:08:1502:08:593433469 02:08:59ITA1983
6196 TESCHNER MAXIMILIAN M NCF +1:08:1602:09:00- 02:09:00GER2000
265 DI FUSCO ANNA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:08:1602:09:00873470 02:09:00ITA1977
2987 CUOGHI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:08:1902:09:034073471 02:09:03ITA1988
611 BOLOGNESI MIRCO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:08:1902:09:032943472 02:09:03ITA1972
2278 BARIGAZZI GABRIELE M PM TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +1:08:2102:09:05643473 02:09:05ITA2005
1719 BETTIO AGNESE F SF RUNCARD +1:08:2102:09:052153474 02:09:05ITA1996
1775 PALUMBO GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +1:08:2202:09:0610293475 02:09:06ITA1997
2593 LUBRANO ALESSANDRA F SF45 ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & +1:08:2202:09:06883476 02:09:06ITA1980
751 COMPAGNONE AQUILINO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +1:08:2302:09:071163477 02:09:07ITA1966
532 BORGHI FABIO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:08:2302:09:072953478 02:09:07ITA1974
3575 PIERI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:2402:09:0810303479 02:09:08ITA2001
2586 COSTA FRANCESCA F SF A.S.D. FERRARI +1:08:2402:09:082163480 02:09:08ITA2001
4513 PAESANO ANNA

FRANCESCA
F SF RUNCARD +1:08:2502:09:092173481 02:09:09ITA2002

5348 REKECKI ÁRMIN M NCF +1:08:2802:09:12- 02:09:12HUN1997
4333 VACCANEO CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:08:2902:09:132183482 02:09:13ITA2002
4149 GIOVANELLI DANIELE M SM60 RUNCARD +1:08:2902:09:131173483 02:09:13ITA1964
3144 PETRALIA ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:08:3302:09:174083484 02:09:17ITA1990
3699 PIVETTI MAURIZIO M SM70 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:08:3502:09:19103485 02:09:19ITA1956
6468 KLATA SZYMON M NCF +1:08:3502:09:19- 02:09:19POL1998
5489 POMICHAL ZOLTÁN M NCF +1:08:3802:09:22- 02:09:22HUN1989
2881 GRILLI MARCO M SM A.S.D. FERRARI +1:08:3802:09:2210313486 02:09:22ITA1992
5 SAN BIAGIO MARCELLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:08:4002:09:242593487 02:09:24ITA1969
2504 SABATTINI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:08:4002:09:244093488 02:09:24ITA1989
2505 SILINGARDI MARTINA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:08:4002:09:24823489 02:09:24ITA1991
5393 THERON WILLEM M NCF RUNCARD +1:08:4702:09:31- 02:09:31GBR1960
5909 PETERSEIM ANN-KATHRIN F NCF +1:08:4802:09:32- 02:09:32GER2000
3278 FERRARI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:4902:09:3310323490 02:09:33ITA1995
3970 NICOLINI ELIA M SM RUNCARD +1:08:5002:09:3410333491 02:09:34ITA2001
3083 GATTI FRANCESCO M SM35 ASD ESERCITO +1:08:5002:09:344103492 02:09:34ITA1990
593 TONIN GIORGIO M SM55 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON +1:08:5002:09:342603493 02:09:34ITA1967
3102 GALLI ADRIANO M SM60 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +1:08:5102:09:351183494 02:09:35ITA1964
7189 ATTWOOD ALISON F NCF +1:08:5302:09:37- 02:09:37GBR1993
5085 PITHER CAROLINE F NCF +1:08:5302:09:37- 02:09:37GBR1963
175 CASELLI MICHELA F SF50 POL. QUADRILATERO +1:08:5302:09:37893495 02:09:37ITA1972
6467 TULSI JAPJIT M NCF +1:08:5502:09:39- 02:09:39USA1975
375 BERNARDI DAVIDE M SM60 ATLETICA MDS +1:08:5502:09:391193496 02:09:39ITA1962
4015 BERETTA INGA F SF45 BASE RUNNING +1:08:5602:09:40893497 02:09:40ITA1979
7228 PRENCIPE VINCENZO M NCF +1:08:5702:09:41- 02:09:41BEL1996
7159 OLIVEIRA DANIEL M NCF +1:09:0102:09:45- 02:09:45POR1986
6698 GINGELL-TINNEY SARAH F NCF +1:09:0102:09:45- 02:09:45GBR1988
5092 MCNAMARA ADAM M NCF +1:09:0202:09:46- 02:09:46GBR1998
1062 NALE BEATRICE F SF RUNCARD +1:09:0202:09:462193498 02:09:46ITA1993
5535 BALDINI LORIANO M NCF RUNCARD +1:09:0302:09:47- 02:09:47SMR1951
559 GIBELLINI SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +1:09:0502:09:492203499 02:09:49ITA1992
5142 HARPER ANDREW M NCF +1:09:0602:09:50- 02:09:50GBR1974
339 POLPATELLI MARIO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:09:0902:09:53323500 02:09:53ITA1961
6624 DI BONO ALESSANDRO M NCF +1:09:1202:09:56- 02:09:56BEL1999
6015 BOEMMELS FABIAN M NCF +1:09:1202:09:56- 02:09:56GER2006
628 MORSELLI SAMANTHA F SF PICO RUNNERS +1:09:1302:09:572213501 02:09:57ITA1993
5296 CHOVE MARTHE F NCF +1:09:1302:09:57- 02:09:57FRA2002
5406 ZAHIROVIC ADELINA F NCF +1:09:1402:09:58- 02:09:58SWE1995
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6927 TURIV BOHDANA F NCF +1:09:1602:10:00- 02:10:00UKR2000
6986 OBERMÜLLER MICHAEL M NCF +1:09:1702:10:01- 02:10:01GER2008
5594 DIMOVSKA MONIKA F NCF +1:09:1702:10:01- 02:10:01MKD1994
5598 MUFTAROVSKA EVICA F NCF +1:09:1802:10:02- 02:10:02MKD1986
5583 CIORBA IULIA F NCF +1:09:1902:10:03- 02:10:03ROU1993
6397 MIHUC TEODORA F NCF +1:09:1902:10:03- 02:10:03ROU1996
3955 MORELLI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:09:2102:10:054113502 02:10:05ITA1991
3836 DISPENZA ENRICO M SM65 A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI +1:09:2502:10:09333503 02:10:09ITA1960
874 BALLI MARIA CAROLINA F SF35 ATL. REGGIO ASD +1:09:2602:10:10833504 02:10:10ITA1991
3169 VIGARANI MARGHERITA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:09:2602:10:10903505 02:10:10ITA1974
661 CALZOLARI MARIA TERESA F SF60 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:09:2702:10:11193506 02:10:11ITA1966
7224 FLECK CARL GIUSEPPE M NCF +1:09:2702:10:11- 02:10:11GER2003
6178 WILDENBERG MARC M NCF +1:09:2802:10:12- 02:10:12GER2000
1941 GARUTI ENRICO M SM60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:09:2802:10:121203507 02:10:12ITA1966
1379 LENZOTTI ANDREA M SM35 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:09:2802:10:124123508 02:10:12ITA1988
1441 MARCHETTI GIANMARCO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:2902:10:1310343509 02:10:13ITA1997
3939 MANZINALI SOFIA F SF RUNCARD +1:09:2902:10:132223510 02:10:13ITA1999
4666 PEDACE GIUSEPPE M SM35 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +1:09:3102:10:154133511 02:10:15ITA1989
6736 PONTHIER LAËTITIA F NCF +1:09:3302:10:17- 02:10:17FRA1978
5998 SCHNELLE PASCAL M NCF +1:09:3302:10:17- 02:10:17GER1998
5673 SHEARING HOLLIE F NCF +1:09:3402:10:18- 02:10:18GBR1999
7214 SCHULZ LAURA F NCF +1:09:3402:10:18- 02:10:18GER1998
530 FINELLI SIMONE M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:09:3402:10:182613512 02:10:18ITA1968
5674 GILES NOAH M NCF +1:09:3402:10:18- 02:10:18GBR1998
2709 COLETTO MAURO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:09:3802:10:224143513 02:10:22ITA1987
667 GAMARRA ANGELINA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:09:3902:10:23903514 02:10:23ITA1979
1200 MORETTI ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:4002:10:2410353515 02:10:24ITA1997
5202 GIORDANO MARCO M NCF +1:09:4102:10:25- 02:10:25SUI1997
2093 TURRINI MARIA ELENA F SF RUNCARD +1:09:4202:10:262233516 02:10:26ITA2000
2097 MURATORI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:4302:10:2710363517 02:10:27ITA2000
519 GRANDI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:4402:10:2810373518 02:10:28ITA1998
2092 ROVATTI ASIA F SF RUNCARD +1:09:4402:10:282243519 02:10:28ITA2000
346 NINCI GIANNA F SF60 RUNCARD EPS +1:09:4402:10:28203520 02:10:28ITA1966
483 BARBIERI ELENA F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:09:4402:10:28913521 02:10:28ITA1981
230 ZAMBONI RACHELE F SF RUNCARD +1:09:4402:10:282253522 02:10:28ITA1998
4234 COSMAI LUCIANO M SM55 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +1:09:4502:10:292623523 02:10:29ITA1968
6144 PRABHU ANJALI F NCF +1:09:4602:10:30- 02:10:30IND1996
6863 NEUSSL RICHARD M NCF +1:09:4602:10:30- 02:10:30AUT1968
7005 VERMEULEN JOHN M NCF +1:09:4602:10:30- 02:10:30RSA1958
3062 FIGUCCIA SALVATORE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:09:4802:10:324153524 02:10:32ITA1987
6726 NEUSSL VASSILISSA F NCF +1:09:4802:10:32- 02:10:32AUT2001
6597 SERRANO CORONADO

ALEXANDRA
F NCF +1:09:4902:10:33- 02:10:33GER2001

5526 CUXAC EMMANUELLE F NCF +1:09:5102:10:35- 02:10:35FRA1979
6946 SHAH JINIT M NCF RUNCARD +1:09:5102:10:35- 02:10:35GBR1975
4317 DI PUORTO GIOVANNI M SM55 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA +1:09:5102:10:352633525 02:10:35ITA1970
1152 FERRARI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:09:5302:10:372963526 02:10:37ITA1974
6889 MOLIŃSKA JESSICA F NCF +1:09:5302:10:37- 02:10:37POL2002
350 SPINELLI MANUELA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:09:5302:10:37913527 02:10:37ITA1972
2067 TOMMASINI RAFFAELLA F SF50 PICO RUNNERS +1:09:5402:10:38923528 02:10:38ITA1975
5156 OLCZYK MALWINA F NCF +1:09:5402:10:38- 02:10:38POL1985
7125 WARSZAWSKI PAWEŁ M NCF +1:09:5502:10:39- 02:10:39POL1985
6966 KNAGGE LEA F NCF +1:09:5502:10:39- 02:10:39GER1999
521 MATTEUCCI COSTANZA F SF RUNCARD +1:09:5602:10:402263529 02:10:40ITA2002
282 TOMASELLI NOEMI F SF RUNCARD +1:09:5702:10:412273530 02:10:41ITA2002
6259 SELIMOVIC OTON M NCF +1:09:5902:10:43- 02:10:43CRO1997
4280 TAYLOR STEVE M SM60 ALMOST ATHLETES +1:10:0002:10:441213531 02:10:44GBR1966
4275 MCGRATH DAVE M SM60 ALMOST ATHLETES +1:10:0002:10:441223532 02:10:44GBR1964
2522 SALVIOLI GIOIA F SF50 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +1:10:0202:10:46933533 02:10:46ITA1976
545 LEONELLI CHIARA F SF50 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +1:10:0202:10:46943534 02:10:46ITA1976
2146 TAGLIAVINI STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:10:0302:10:472643535 02:10:47ITA1967
4956 REGGIANI ASIA F SF RUNCARD +1:10:0302:10:472283536 02:10:47ITA1999
2043 CASARINI CHIARA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:10:0402:10:48493537 02:10:48ITA1971
2038 DIAMANTI NATASCIA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:10:0402:10:48503538 02:10:48ITA1971
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1671 ALBERTI RAFFAELLA F SF50 NATURUN TEAM VALLE +1:10:0802:10:52953539 02:10:52ITA1975
5793 IVANTYSYN RICHARD M NCF +1:10:0802:10:52- 02:10:52SVK1999
1194 ZACCARO MONICA F SF45 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:10:1002:10:54923540 02:10:54ITA1980
4115 DI LORENZO FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +1:10:1002:10:5410383541 02:10:54ITA1992
596 VILLANI SOFIA F SF RUNCARD +1:10:1202:10:562293542 02:10:56ITA1997
6236 BUENO ALYSSA F NCF +1:10:1302:10:57- 02:10:57USA1986
2695 MASETTI GIANLUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:10:1402:10:584163543 02:10:58ITA1990
7204 PACKWOOD LUCY F NCF +1:10:1402:10:58- 02:10:58GBR1991
6356 MANNION STEPHEN M NCF +1:10:1502:10:59- 02:10:59GBR1984
4114 TERLETTI CINZIA F SF RUNCARD +1:10:1502:10:592303544 02:10:59ITA1993
3013 FIODI GIOVANNI M SM50 A.S.D. FINANZA SPORT +1:10:1602:11:002973545 02:11:00ITA1974
2971 LIGUORI GAETANO M SM45 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO +1:10:1702:11:012993546 02:11:01ITA1980
2520 DI PAOLO FRANCESCA F SF50 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +1:10:1802:11:02963547 02:11:02ITA1974
6706 SEMENOVA NATALIA F NCF +1:10:2102:11:05- 02:11:05FIN1985
2985 DRAGHI ISABELLA F SF55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:10:2302:11:07513548 02:11:07ITA1968
1483 TALESCO TIZIANO M SM60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:10:2402:11:081233549 02:11:08ITA1966
4802 LIBONI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:10:2402:11:084173550 02:11:08ITA1987
6000 BINET CHARLOTTE F NCF RUNCARD +1:10:2702:11:11- 02:11:11GBR1997
2961 FULGERI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:10:3202:11:164183551 02:11:16ITA1991
2959 SIMONAZZI ERICA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:10:3202:11:16843552 02:11:16ITA1991
6510 NASCIMENTO NUNO M NCF +1:10:3602:11:20- 02:11:20POR1973
6171 PŁACHTA MICHAŁ M NCF +1:10:3802:11:22- 02:11:22POL1985
6215 PŁACHTA MATEUSZ M NCF +1:10:3802:11:22- 02:11:22POL1989
1387 MAFFEI GESSICA F SF35 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:10:4302:11:27853553 02:11:27ITA1990
3417 TARDINI MATILDE F SF RUNCARD +1:10:4302:11:272313554 02:11:27ITA1999
2390 MINCHILLO GERARDO M SM65 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +1:10:4602:11:30343555 02:11:30ITA1958
7313 BELLONI ROBERTO M NCF +1:10:4802:11:32- 02:11:32CHI1962
1081 DITTA SERGIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:10:5002:11:343443556 02:11:34ITA1984
2154 GALLONI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:10:5102:11:353003557 02:11:35ITA1980
337 NIGRO GIANFRANCO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +1:10:5202:11:363013558 02:11:36ITA1980
3616 CARNAROLI GIANSERGIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:10:5302:11:373453559 02:11:37ITA1985
5528 PEIRONE SANDRINE F NCF +1:10:5702:11:41- 02:11:41FRA1984
1470 SESSA MARIKA F SF40 RIMINI MARATHON +1:10:5802:11:42723560 02:11:42ITA1983
5338 KEREKES GÁBOR LÁSZLÓ M NCF +1:10:5802:11:42- 02:11:42HUN1992
2975 CASARI MONICA F SF40 ASD VALDALPONE +1:10:5802:11:42733561 02:11:42ITA1983
657 LACOVARA FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +1:10:5902:11:4310393562 02:11:43ITA1995
6330 SCHAEFER PIA F NCF +1:11:0102:11:45- 02:11:45GER1995
5579 JOVANOVIC KATARINA F NCF +1:11:0202:11:46- 02:11:46SRB2001
3393 PERULLI LEANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:11:0202:11:4610403563 02:11:46ITA1995
3283 PRANDONI LUIGI M SM50 TEAM 3 ESSE +1:11:0202:11:462983564 02:11:46ITA1972
6762 MOULIN MARLENE F NCF +1:11:0302:11:47- 02:11:47FRA1984
2220 GAVIOLI ALESSIA F PF RUNCARD +1:11:0302:11:47133565 02:11:47ITA2006
4313 NICOSIA EMANUELE M SM60 S.O.I. INVERUNO +1:11:0402:11:481243566 02:11:48ITA1966
2495 CALZUOLA CLAUDIO M SM70 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +1:11:0502:11:49113567 02:11:49ITA1952
1375 POGGI TANIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:11:0502:11:49933568 02:11:49ITA1981
4946 DONINI GIOVANNI M SM65 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:11:0502:11:49353569 02:11:49ITA1961
1374 PICCIOLI SILVIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:11:0702:11:51943570 02:11:51ITA1980
4884 CECCHINI EUGENIO M SM35 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C. +1:11:0802:11:524193571 02:11:52ITA1988
7320 VACCARI STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:11:0802:11:522653572 02:11:52ITA1967
6249 MORARU MARINA F NCF +1:11:0802:11:52- 02:11:52MDA1989
6248 MANSUROVA ECATERINA F NCF +1:11:0802:11:52- 02:11:52MDA1983
195 BAVUTTI LAURA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:11:0902:11:532323573 02:11:53ITA1996
3119 BACCHIANI CLAUDIO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:11:0902:11:534203574 02:11:53ITA1987
197 MACCHITELLI GIAN LUCA M SM35 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:11:0902:11:534213575 02:11:53ITA1990
4847 VICHI DAVIDE M SM35 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C. +1:11:0902:11:534223576 02:11:53ITA1987
2751 TONELLI FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:11:1202:11:563463577 02:11:56ITA1985
5063 GRITSENKO ELENA F NCF +1:11:1202:11:56- 02:11:56RUS1996
7098 SURECK TOM M NCF +1:11:1402:11:58- 02:11:58GER2000
6109 KORNIAK PAULA F NCF +1:11:1502:11:59- 02:11:59POL2000
3316 BORGATTI MILVA F SF60 POD. FINALE EMILIA +1:11:1702:12:01213578 02:12:01ITA1963
3771 LYNCH PHELIM M SM45 RUNCARD +1:11:1802:12:023023579 02:12:02IRL1979
240 BARDOTTI EDOARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:11:2002:12:043473580 02:12:04ITA1986
5210 TOMANEK PRZEMYSŁAW M NCF +1:11:2002:12:04- 02:12:04POL1975
3591 VINOGRADOVA MARIA F SF40 C.U.S. CAGLIARI +1:11:2302:12:07743581 02:12:07ITA1983
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1278 MAFFEI NOEMI F PF POD. FORMIGINESE +1:11:2502:12:09143582 02:12:09ITA2004
669 NOCETTI ALESSIA F SF POD. FORMIGINESE +1:11:2602:12:102333583 02:12:10ITA2000
2887 DI MAGGIO ROBERTO M SM A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER +1:11:2702:12:1110413584 02:12:11ITA2002
2886 DI MAGGIO MARCELLO M SM55 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER +1:11:2702:12:112663585 02:12:11ITA1968
2888 DI MAGGIO ANTONIO M SM A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER +1:11:2702:12:1110423586 02:12:11ITA2000
3685 POLIERI FRANCESC M PM RUNCARD +1:11:2902:12:13653587 02:12:13ITA2004
6263 GELTINGER JOSEF M NCF +1:11:3002:12:14- 02:12:14GER1999
6090 BERENT ADAM M NCF +1:11:3002:12:14- 02:12:14POL1967
2724 SODI CATERINA F SF35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:11:3002:12:14863588 02:12:14ITA1989
1802 VEZZELLI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:11:3202:12:1610433589 02:12:16ITA1994
4294 ARRIZZA EMILIO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +1:11:3202:12:163033590 02:12:16ITA1978
2963 GIANAROLI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:11:3202:12:163483591 02:12:16ITA1983
2723 MINCIGRUCCI FRANCESCA F SF35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:11:3202:12:16873592 02:12:16ITA1988
2511 CAROPRESI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:11:3202:12:162993593 02:12:16ITA1974
6377 HOUIN THOMAS M NCF +1:11:3402:12:18- 02:12:18FRA2001
2204 LELLI BRYAN M SM RUNCARD +1:11:3802:12:2210443594 02:12:22ITA2000
2440 DE LUCA ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:11:4102:12:2510453595 02:12:25ITA2002
4094 DE LUCA ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +1:11:4102:12:2510463596 02:12:25ITA1998
2438 ANDREOZZI GIULIA F PF RUNCARD +1:11:4102:12:25153597 02:12:25ITA2005
5460 GABBEY SYLVIE F NCF +1:11:4202:12:26- 02:12:26CAN1962
4401 ANNUCCI ROBERTO M SM55 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +1:11:4302:12:272673598 02:12:27ITA1970
1635 PRADA LAURA F SF50 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +1:11:4302:12:27973599 02:12:27ITA1972
4463 CAPUTO ANDREA NINO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:11:4402:12:283003600 02:12:28ITA1976
5524 SAHAY SVETLANA F NCF +1:11:4502:12:29- 02:12:29USA1980
2131 PIRAS MADDALENA F SF RUNCARD +1:11:4502:12:292343601 02:12:29ITA2000
872 NERI SALVATORE M SM50 A.S.D. SCUOLA DI A.L. +1:11:4502:12:293013602 02:12:29ITA1973
2398 LO RUSSO GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +1:11:4602:12:302353603 02:12:30ITA1997
6466 CROONEN BENOIT M NCF +1:11:4602:12:30- 02:12:30BEL1997
3347 MAESTRI DAVID M SM RUNCARD +1:11:4602:12:3010473604 02:12:30ITA2000
6156 BRETELLE GUILLAUME M NCF +1:11:4702:12:31- 02:12:31FRA2002
6832 MILA BARTOSZ M NCF +1:11:4702:12:31- 02:12:31POL1999
6831 KRASUSKA MARTYNA F NCF +1:11:4702:12:31- 02:12:31POL1998
2399 LAPIDARI VITTORIO M SM RUNCARD +1:11:4802:12:3210483605 02:12:32ITA1993
3054 GIAROLI GIANNI M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:11:4802:12:322683606 02:12:32ITA1968
5666 LITWIN KONRAD M NCF +1:11:4902:12:33- 02:12:33GBR1969
7196 O'BRIEN ISABELLE F NCF +1:11:4902:12:33- 02:12:33AUS1993
3100 MELLONI MARZIO M SM45 POD. FINALE EMILIA +1:11:5702:12:413043607 02:12:41ITA1978
2571 RABINO EMMA F SF RUNCARD +1:11:5702:12:412363608 02:12:41ITA1998
5319 GOMEZ ELISE F NCF +1:11:5802:12:42- 02:12:42FRA2000
3435 PULVIRENTI ROBERTA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:11:5802:12:42753609 02:12:42ITA1983
5294 COQUET APOLLINE F NCF +1:11:5802:12:42- 02:12:42FRA1997
6349 MARTINEZ JOSE M NCF +1:12:0002:12:44- 02:12:44USA2001
5687 SEATOVIC SASA M NCF +1:12:0102:12:45- 02:12:45SRB1970
5219 VAIL JAMIE F NCF +1:12:0302:12:47- 02:12:47USA1994
867 FORCELLA FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:0602:12:502373610 02:12:50ITA2001
1008 DONADELLI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +1:12:0602:12:5010493611 02:12:50ITA1996
5588 PETIT ALEXANDRE M NCF +1:12:0902:12:53- 02:12:53FRA1992
5108 KAPRON MACIEJ M NCF +1:12:1002:12:54- 02:12:54POL1994
6604 ERNST JÜRGEN M NCF +1:12:1202:12:56- 02:12:56AUT1978
6420 MCGING CHARLOTTE F NCF +1:12:1202:12:56- 02:12:56GBR1996
539 MARINELLI LINDA F SF45 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +1:12:1202:12:56953612 02:12:56ITA1978
3711 NESTOLA MARIO M SM65 PODISTICA  COPERTINO +1:12:1202:12:56363613 02:12:56ITA1960
6728 BEAUREPERE ROMANE F NCF +1:12:1302:12:57- 02:12:57FRA1994
5585 MANSOUR YOUSHAA M NCF +1:12:1402:12:58- 02:12:58SYR2003
7059 DOVGUI KSENIYA F NCF +1:12:1502:12:59- 02:12:59UKR1996
6159 LEFEVRE KILLYAN M NCF +1:12:1502:12:59- 02:12:59FRA1997
2993 BERGAMINI SUSANNA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:12:1802:13:02523614 02:13:02ITA1967
6341 GELTINGER GRETA F NCF +1:12:2202:13:06- 02:13:06GER2000
4539 BERNARDONI NICHOLAS M SM RUNCARD +1:12:2202:13:0610503615 02:13:06ITA1998
1980 ROSSI GIOVANNI M SM70 RUNCARD +1:12:2302:13:07123616 02:13:07ITA1953
7029 DZSIKI BENCE M NCF +1:12:2302:13:07- 02:13:07BEL2004
5477 EVRENOL BEGUM F NCF +1:12:2402:13:08- 02:13:08TUR2001
3682 LASCIALFARE FRANCESCA

ROMANA
F SF60 RUNCARD +1:12:2402:13:08223617 02:13:08ITA1964
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4136 ALLIONE FEDERICO M SM ATLETICA POCAPAGLIA +1:12:2502:13:0910513618 02:13:09ITA2001
1574 RISTALLO VALENTINO M SM70 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:12:2502:13:09133619 02:13:09ITA1956
6970 BRUSSELLE JAN M NCF +1:12:2502:13:09- 02:13:09BEL1989
6971 DE CLERCK SEBASTIAAN M NCF +1:12:2802:13:12- 02:13:12BEL1987
6739 ROESS QUENTIN M NCF +1:12:2802:13:12- 02:13:12FRA1991
6794 ÇATAL LAL F NCF +1:12:2902:13:13- 02:13:13TUR2001
507 FRISONI DARIO M SM RUNCARD +1:12:2902:13:1310523620 02:13:13ITA1997
6684 HEGGER WILHELM M NCF +1:12:2902:13:13- 02:13:13GER1979
1452 TUNDO DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:12:3002:13:143023621 02:13:14ITA1974
578 MALAVOLTA PAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +1:12:3102:13:152693622 02:13:15ITA1968
5360 WAELDER FELIX M NCF +1:12:3402:13:18- 02:13:18GER1985
5359 DEDNDREAJ MARSELA F NCF +1:12:3502:13:19- 02:13:19ALB1988
913 CURTI ALICE F SF40 RUNCARD +1:12:3502:13:19763623 02:13:19ITA1986
4612 DI NOIA BENIAMINO M SM55 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:12:3602:13:202703624 02:13:20ITA1967
6569 HOARE FREDERICK M NCF +1:12:3602:13:20- 02:13:20GBR2004
6568 HOARE HENRY M NCF RUNCARD +1:12:3602:13:20- 02:13:20GBR2002
5050 MACÉ MARION F NCF +1:12:3802:13:22- 02:13:22FRA1999
5136 PÉREZ GARCÍA JUAN

MIGUEL
M NCF +1:12:4302:13:27- 02:13:27ESP1980

5932 KNOTT NIKLAS M NCF +1:12:4302:13:27- 02:13:27GER2006
6729 BRECHEISEN VIANNEY M NCF +1:12:4502:13:29- 02:13:29FRA1989
334 GIACOBAZZI SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:12:4602:13:304233625 02:13:30ITA1991
2855 ARLETTI ROSSELLA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:12:4702:13:31963626 02:13:31ITA1977
143 SEGHETTI STEFANIA F SF45 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:12:4702:13:31973627 02:13:31ITA1977
2091 SASSI SIMONA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:4802:13:322383628 02:13:32ITA1997
4879 VULETICH ELEONORA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:5202:13:362393629 02:13:36ITA1993
1403 ESPOSITO ALESSIA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:5202:13:362403630 02:13:36ITA1997
3364 GIANGRANDE MARCO M SM EPS120 +1:12:5202:13:3610533631 02:13:36ITA1997
141 FARIOLI NICOLE F SF ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:12:5202:13:362413632 02:13:36ITA1999
5933 WILLERS ELIJAH M NCF +1:12:5302:13:37- 02:13:37GER2005
5686 BINGHAM AGATHA F NCF +1:12:5702:13:41- 02:13:41GBR2000
5732 WOLF STEFANIE F NCF +1:12:5702:13:41- 02:13:41GER1999
5733 KAPL PAUL M NCF +1:12:5802:13:42- 02:13:42GER2000
3966 FORALOSSO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:12:5802:13:4210543633 02:13:42ITA1998
3813 BASTIAN BINO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:12:5802:13:424243634 02:13:42GER1989
2937 CONFALONIERI DARIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:12:5902:13:433493635 02:13:43ITA1984
2935 GIRARDI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:12:5902:13:433503636 02:13:43ITA1986
2394 RICCARDI STEFANO M SM35 MARCIATORI DESIO +1:13:0002:13:444253637 02:13:44ITA1987
6754 CÉDRIC PHAY M NCF +1:13:0002:13:44- 02:13:44FRA1986
6054 DELAPORTE CLÉMENT M NCF +1:13:0002:13:44- 02:13:44FRA1995
6688 TILLMANN SIMON M NCF +1:13:0102:13:45- 02:13:45GER1998
2604 MAZZI MONICA F SF60 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +1:13:0102:13:45233638 02:13:45ITA1965
3346 STEFANUTTI MARTINO M SM RUNCARD +1:13:0202:13:4610553639 02:13:46ITA1994
6399 GASKIN ROBERT M NCF +1:13:0202:13:46- 02:13:46GBR1970
6398 NEVIN SHARON F NCF +1:13:0302:13:47- 02:13:47IRL1980
3897 AVELLINO VALERIA F SF RUNCARD +1:13:0402:13:482423640 02:13:48ITA2003
3358 GAUDIMUNDO ALDO M SM60 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:13:0502:13:491253641 02:13:49ITA1962
5655 GORDINA VALERIE F NCF +1:13:0602:13:50- 02:13:50CZE1996
2591 MONTORSI RITA F SF55 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +1:13:0602:13:50533642 02:13:50ITA1971
2696 MINELLI LAURA F SF RUNCARD +1:13:1102:13:552433643 02:13:55ITA1995
3453 BERTOLA MARTINA F SF BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +1:13:1502:13:592443644 02:13:59ITA2000
1362 MALAVASI ALICE F SF35 JOY RUNNER ASD +1:13:1602:14:00883645 02:14:00ITA1989
5685 GIANNOTTE GIULIA F NCF +1:13:1902:14:03- 02:14:03LUX1994
6864 FRITSCHES NATALIE F NCF +1:13:2002:14:04- 02:14:04GER1998
6772 GAZELEY VIC F NCF +1:13:2302:14:07- 02:14:07GBR1994
6012 BOREL JULIA F NCF +1:13:2402:14:08- 02:14:08IRL2000
1679 FERRAZZI GIULIA F SF35 RUNCARD EPS +1:13:2602:14:10893646 02:14:10ITA1988
5844 ORCHARD ALLEN M NCF +1:13:2602:14:10- 02:14:10AUS1972
1467 FIORINI DAVIDE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:13:2702:14:112713647 02:14:11ITA1970
6792 ÇATAL ASENA M NCF +1:13:2702:14:11- 02:14:11TUR1969
4255 VIGNOCCHI GIUSEPPE M SM75 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:13:2802:14:1213648 02:14:12ITA1951
1625 TEBALDI GIORGIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:13:3002:14:144263649 02:14:14ITA1991
1626 MAUCERI ALESSANDRA F SF RUNCARD +1:13:3002:14:142453650 02:14:14ITA1995
6837 TADEJA DIVINA F NCF +1:13:3102:14:15- 02:14:15CAN1991
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5747 ZELDA BRETIN F NCF +1:13:3202:14:16- 02:14:16FRA1994
5746 QUIBOEUF LEO M NCF +1:13:3202:14:16- 02:14:16FRA1994
5350 CARNELLY JOSEPH M NCF +1:13:3302:14:17- 02:14:17GBR1989
6350 SORIANO EMMA F NCF +1:13:3302:14:17- 02:14:17USA2002
1159 CALZONI ROBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:13:3502:14:193513651 02:14:19ITA1984
6206 MARKOV BORIS M NCF +1:13:3502:14:19- 02:14:19BUL2006
3846 BASSOLI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:13:3502:14:1910563652 02:14:19ITA2002
3845 BASSOLI GIAN LUCA M SM60 RUNCARD +1:13:3602:14:201263653 02:14:20ITA1966
827 LUPPI ADELAIDE F SF50 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:13:3702:14:21983654 02:14:21ITA1973
2659 MENSITIERE GIUSEPPINA F SF50 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +1:13:3902:14:23993655 02:14:23ITA1974
6953 CHAUHAN MIRAN M NCF +1:13:4102:14:25- 02:14:25GBR1998
4712 MOSCATELLI MICHEL M SM40 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA +1:13:4302:14:273523656 02:14:27ITA1983
4684 SCANDELLARI SARAH F SF35 RUNCARD +1:13:4302:14:27903657 02:14:27ITA1988
4710 POGLIANA FABRIZIO M SM55 TEAM 3 ESSE +1:13:4302:14:272723658 02:14:27ITA1971
4722 POZZI MARINA F SF50 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +1:13:4302:14:271003659 02:14:27ITA1974
1648 CAPALDI MARTINA F SF RUNCARD +1:13:4502:14:292463660 02:14:29ITA1998
5566 ZAKRZEWSKA AGATA F NCF +1:13:4502:14:29- 02:14:29POL1984
1644 CONTIN EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:13:4602:14:3010573661 02:14:30ITA1997
7057 SAVULJIC GORAN M NCF +1:13:4802:14:32- 02:14:32SRB1971
7060 SENEVIRATNE KAVEEN M NCF +1:13:4802:14:32- 02:14:32SRI2000
2878 BONI LAURA F SF55 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:13:4802:14:32543662 02:14:32ITA1968
4570 MECCHIA PAOLA F SF45 ATL. CIBENO +1:13:4902:14:33983663 02:14:33ITA1979
1942 RIEFOLO MARISANTINA F SF60 ASD MARCIATORI LANDRIANO +1:13:4902:14:33243664 02:14:33ITA1965
1944 DE LEO NICOMASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:13:5002:14:342733665 02:14:34ITA1969
4938 GUYOMARD GÉRALDINE F SF40 RUNCARD +1:13:5002:14:34773666 02:14:34FRA1983
3693 CLARK NICOLETTE F SF45 RUNCARD +1:13:5202:14:36993667 02:14:36GBR1979
6650 ABARKHA SANAE F NCF +1:13:5302:14:37- 02:14:37MAR1983
1777 MAMMI FRANCESCA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:13:5402:14:381013668 02:14:38ITA1974
1915 RUGGI SIMONA F SF45 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +1:13:5402:14:381003669 02:14:38ITA1977
1886 FOGLIANI BRUNO M SM65 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:13:5402:14:38373670 02:14:38ITA1961
1272 FAVERO FEDERICA F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:13:5502:14:391013671 02:14:39ITA1978
5177 WITTMANN GUNNAR M NCF +1:13:5702:14:41- 02:14:41GER1970
6672 KUBER NIKITA F NCF +1:13:5702:14:41- 02:14:41IND2001
1238 ZANIN ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:13:5702:14:411273672 02:14:41ITA1964
104 SCIONE ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:13:5702:14:4110583673 02:14:41ITA1992
2432 ROSSI ANDREA M SM45 G.S. FRAVEGGIO +1:13:5902:14:433053674 02:14:43ITA1977
4055 CARNIELETTO GIORGIA F SF RUNCARD +1:14:0002:14:442473675 02:14:44ITA1998
2284 FORAMITI ALESSIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:14:0102:14:45913676 02:14:45ITA1987
2055 RUGGIERO MARK M SM35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:14:0102:14:454273677 02:14:45ITA1988
5057 ZAVALA RAÚL M NCF +1:14:0202:14:46- 02:14:46NCA1971
7192 HUSSAIN ZAMAN M NCF +1:14:0202:14:46- 02:14:46GBR1998
6056 HALBHEER CHIARA F NCF +1:14:0302:14:47- 02:14:47SUI1997
1787 SANDONI VITTORIA F PF RUNCARD +1:14:0902:14:53163678 02:14:53ITA2004
5802 NOWAK PHILIPP M NCF +1:14:1002:14:54- 02:14:54GER1998
1596 PICCOLO LAURA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:14:1102:14:55783679 02:14:55ITA1982
2825 GIANNINI FEDERICO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:14:1402:14:584283680 02:14:58ITA1989
3386 CILIO VIRGINIA F SF RUNCARD +1:14:1902:15:032483681 02:15:03ITA2001
6521 NIEGLOS KAROLINA F NCF +1:14:2002:15:04- 02:15:04POL1984
2502 CAGNOLI ILVES M SM60 ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE +1:14:2102:15:051283682 02:15:05ITA1962
5127 SACERDOTI DANIEL M NCF RUNCARD +1:14:2302:15:07- 02:15:07ARG1970
1139 MIGLIARISI MARIA F SF65 RUNCARD +1:14:2602:15:1053683 02:15:10ITA1961
4544 ANTONIAZZI JACOPO M SM RUNCARD +1:14:2902:15:1310593684 02:15:13ITA2002
4224 BOS RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:14:3002:15:1410603685 02:15:14ITA1999
6606 KUZMANOVIC MILICA F NCF +1:14:3302:15:17- 02:15:17SRB1994
2245 SCHIAVINATO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:14:3302:15:1710613686 02:15:17ITA2003
2244 SCHIAVINATO PAOLO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:14:3402:15:181293687 02:15:18ITA1965
6775 DAL MORO RICCARDO M NCF +1:14:3602:15:20- 02:15:20SUI2000
3456 CERÈ ANNALISA F SF RUNCARD +1:14:3702:15:212493688 02:15:21ITA1996
434 STRADI GIACOMO M SM DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +1:14:3802:15:2210623689 02:15:22ITA2001
1250 ANZELMI GIORGIA F SF RUNCARD +1:14:3802:15:222503690 02:15:22ITA1992
419 MARTINO ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +1:14:3902:15:232743691 02:15:23ITA1968
5080 SETHURAMAN ERIN F NCF +1:14:4002:15:24- 02:15:24GBR2002
5070 MCNAMARA SCOTT M NCF +1:14:4002:15:24- 02:15:24GBR2002
1039 BORTOLI LORENA F SF65 RUNCARD +1:14:4002:15:2463692 02:15:24ITA1960
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6490 CROONEN SEBASTIEN M NCF +1:14:4202:15:26- 02:15:26BEL1996
4122 BONETTI PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:14:4302:15:273033693 02:15:27ITA1973
5261 LILJEGREN VIDE M NCF +1:14:4402:15:28- 02:15:28SWE2004
6351 CZLONKOWSKA MARTYNA F NCF +1:14:5002:15:34- 02:15:34POL2005
6517 HUBER FABIAN M NCF +1:14:5202:15:36- 02:15:36GER2001
1954 ROTEGLIA ETTORE M SM70 ATLETICA MDS +1:14:5202:15:36143694 02:15:36ITA1953
5877 PIECZARA ANDRZEJ M NCF +1:14:5302:15:37- 02:15:37POL1992
6920 JELEŃ ŁUKASZ M NCF +1:14:5502:15:39- 02:15:39POL1990
5155 KOENIGSTORFER THOMAS M NCF RUNCARD +1:14:5702:15:41- 02:15:41AUT1966
7154 NOVÁK MARTIN M NCF +1:14:5902:15:43- 02:15:43CZE1997
787 TORCHI DAVIDE M SM55 LA FONTANINA ASD +1:15:0002:15:442753695 02:15:44ITA1968
4029 LIBOÃ  ARIS M SM RUNCARD +1:15:0302:15:4710633696 02:15:47ITA1995
6670 HOLZER FABIAN M NCF +1:15:0402:15:48- 02:15:48AUT2004
3953 PARISI SEBASTIANO M SM55 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:15:0502:15:492763697 02:15:49ITA1970
6671 WEICHLINGER VICTORIA F NCF +1:15:0602:15:50- 02:15:50AUT2004
6068 BRENES SALAZAR

GABRIELA
F NCF +1:15:0702:15:51- 02:15:51CRC1990

4168 FERRARA LORENZO M PM ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +1:15:1102:15:55663698 02:15:55ITA2005
5279 MIRIZZI MONICA F NCF +1:15:1102:15:55- 02:15:55FRA1973
6878 HARRISON JACK M NCF +1:15:1302:15:57- 02:15:57GBR1995
5301 ULRICH NINA F NCF +1:15:1302:15:57- 02:15:57SUI1973
6277 BERGMANN MELINA F NCF +1:15:1502:15:59- 02:15:59GER1998
6278 FRIES LINUS M NCF +1:15:1502:15:59- 02:15:59GER1998
5876 MATZ SASCHA M NCF +1:15:1602:16:00- 02:16:00GER2005
5873 MATZ EMILIA F NCF +1:15:1602:16:00- 02:16:00GER1999
6885 WESTWOOD EMILY F NCF +1:15:2102:16:05- 02:16:05GBR1993
6112 CHAMBERS BARBARA F NCF +1:15:2102:16:05- 02:16:05USA1967
6845 VERNACHIO CHELSEA F NCF +1:15:2202:16:06- 02:16:06USA2006
5224 GROTZ MARIE F NCF +1:15:2202:16:06- 02:16:06GER1998
6470 MAZUR IZABELA F NCF +1:15:2202:16:06- 02:16:06POL1994
5225 MONTANARI GIOVANNI M NCF +1:15:2302:16:07- 02:16:07GER2000
1332 PICCOLOTTO ANTONIO M SM65 RUNNERS DESIO +1:15:2302:16:07383699 02:16:07ITA1958
1333 DAGNA EMANUELA F SF65 RUNNERS DESIO +1:15:2402:16:0873700 02:16:08ITA1961
4169 FERRARA ELEONORA F SF ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +1:15:2402:16:082513701 02:16:08ITA2003
4732 FORNACIARI ANNA F SF55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:15:2602:16:10553702 02:16:10ITA1971
7222 VERGANI GILBERTO M NCF +1:15:2602:16:10- 02:16:10AUT2000
7223 HÖCKE FINJA F NCF +1:15:2602:16:10- 02:16:10GER2000
4955 GRANIERI BARBARA F SF55 RUNCARD EPS +1:15:2602:16:10563703 02:16:10ITA1971
3812 SOMMER MICHELLE F SF RUNCARD +1:15:2702:16:112523704 02:16:11GER1992
5401 JELÍNEK DAVID M NCF +1:15:2802:16:12- 02:16:12CZE2002
5402 KOŠNÁŘOVÁ NIKOLA F NCF +1:15:2902:16:13- 02:16:13CZE1995
209 CHIERICI SUSANNA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:15:2902:16:13573705 02:16:13ITA1969
5171 LEBRUN GEOFFREY M NCF +1:15:3202:16:16- 02:16:16BEL1994
5400 CHANG SHIHCHANG M NCF +1:15:3302:16:17- 02:16:17USA1972
955 KIZIL ELCIN F SF40 RUNCARD +1:15:3802:16:22793706 02:16:22ITA1982
2464 FERRIANI RICCARDO MARIA M SM RUNCARD +1:15:3802:16:2210643707 02:16:22ITA1997
3900 CARISSIMO DANIELA F SF55 ATLETICA SOLIDALE +1:15:3902:16:23583708 02:16:23ITA1969
5817 ŽOVINCOVÁ TEREZA F NCF +1:15:4002:16:24- 02:16:24SVK2001
7207 BUDAI-SZÁNTÓ DANIELLA F NCF +1:15:4102:16:25- 02:16:25HUN1988
643 SERRA CHIARA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:15:4202:16:261023709 02:16:26ITA1974
5498 PEDERSEN CLAUS M NCF +1:15:4202:16:26- 02:16:26DEN1975
6786 LAZORINA MARHARYTA F NCF +1:15:4202:16:26- 02:16:26UKR2003
575 VECCHIONE VINCENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:15:4302:16:273043710 02:16:27ITA1972
1458 TOSI STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:15:4402:16:282773711 02:16:28ITA1967
5123 ZIELINSKA RIBEIRO

VALESCA
F NCF +1:15:4802:16:32- 02:16:32BRA1982

3010 BUCCIARELLI ERICA F SF40 ATLETICA MDS +1:15:5102:16:35803712 02:16:35ITA1984
2027 RABITTI CHIARA ELENA F SF RUNCARD +1:15:5202:16:362533713 02:16:36ITA1993
1829 RABITTI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:15:5202:16:362543714 02:16:36ITA1996
2316 D’AMELIA ALFONSO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:15:5602:16:401303715 02:16:40ITA1965
2133 PIUMI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +1:15:5902:16:4310653716 02:16:43ITA2003
5229 PÜRSCHEL TIM M NCF +1:15:5902:16:43- 02:16:43GER2000
5230 MURATORI GIULIO M NCF RUNCARD +1:16:0002:16:44- 02:16:44GER2004
5232 SIEGERT DANIEL M NCF +1:16:0002:16:44- 02:16:44GER2000
879 GRECO GIAN CARLO M SM65 RUNCARD EPS +1:16:0802:16:52393717 02:16:52ITA1960
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4605 BENASSI PASQUAROSA F SF65 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:16:1702:17:0183718 02:17:01ITA1957
2264 LONGHIN ELISA F SF55 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:16:1802:17:02593719 02:17:02ITA1971
6531 KOHL BJÖRN M NCF +1:16:2102:17:05- 02:17:05GER1988
4046 MEOLI MONIA F SF50 ATLETICA MARATHON +1:16:2402:17:081033720 02:17:08ITA1973
6679 HIGAIG ABDULJWAD

MEHEMED
M NCF +1:16:2402:17:08- 02:17:08LBA1997

4520 DODA ERIKA F SF RUNCARD +1:16:2602:17:102553721 02:17:10ITA1999
4519 NARDI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:16:2602:17:1010663722 02:17:10ITA1998
638 VENESELLI FRANCESCA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:16:2902:17:131043723 02:17:13ITA1974
637 CORNI CESARE M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +1:16:2902:17:132783724 02:17:13ITA1969
7235 CELIK OZGE F NCF +1:16:3402:17:18- 02:17:18USA1986
5325 GHIRARDI JESSICA F NCF +1:16:3602:17:20- 02:17:20YEM1998
1499 CANDREVA STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:16:3802:17:224293725 02:17:22ITA1988
5263 DESMARIS BRUNO M NCF +1:16:4202:17:26- 02:17:26FRA1972
1964 BONDI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:16:5502:17:3910673726 02:17:39ITA1993
7305 MELLI MIRKO M SM65 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA +1:17:0102:17:45403727 02:17:45ITA1957
5567 ZAKRZEWSKI JAROSŁAW M NCF +1:17:0302:17:47- 02:17:47POL1978
1290 MARIOTTI MASSIMO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:17:0602:17:501313728 02:17:50ITA1965
1288 MARIOTTI STELLA F SF RUNCARD +1:17:0602:17:502563729 02:17:50ITA1995
697 GIOVANARDI ALBERTO M SM POD. FORMIGINESE +1:17:0802:17:5210683730 02:17:52ITA1999
6153 POLLACK KINGA F NCF +1:17:1202:17:56- 02:17:56GER2000
6661 KLENART-KMIEĆ MARTA M NCF +1:17:1302:17:57- 02:17:57POL1997
7099 VASTAG AGNES F NCF +1:17:1402:17:58- 02:17:58HUN1979
1992 LANZI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 KINO MANA +1:17:1402:17:582793731 02:17:58ITA1967
1801 BITELLI LUCA M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:17:1502:17:594303732 02:17:59ITA1987
6394 VIJAYA KUMAR VINOD M NCF +1:17:1802:18:02- 02:18:02GBR1974
1904 BARBIERI ENRICA F SF RUNCARD +1:17:1802:18:022573733 02:18:02ITA1993
4135 ZAMBONI MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:17:1802:18:023053734 02:18:02ITA1976
6055 PASSELERGUE HUGO M NCF +1:17:2202:18:06- 02:18:06FRA1995
6551 STÆRK GUSTAV M NCF +1:17:2202:18:06- 02:18:06DEN2000
6552 HELFRICH PHILIPPA F NCF +1:17:2302:18:07- 02:18:07GER1999
6635 CICHOŃ KAROL M NCF +1:17:2402:18:08- 02:18:08POL1993
2359 DALLA PELLEGRINA MARTA F SF RUNCARD +1:17:2402:18:082583735 02:18:08ITA2002
3792 DI LUIGI MANUEL M SM40 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:17:2602:18:103533736 02:18:10ITA1984
345 SOLDI LARA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:17:2702:18:111053737 02:18:11ITA1972
1096 CORRADINI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:17:2802:18:124313738 02:18:12ITA1987
3980 UGLIANO GIACOMO M SM60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:17:2802:18:121323739 02:18:12ITA1962
7119 SAUERSTEIN JETTE F NCF +1:17:3002:18:14- 02:18:14GER2001
7118 GUHMANN VANESSA F NCF +1:17:3002:18:14- 02:18:14GER2000
238 GRAVILI VITO M SM60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:17:3102:18:151333740 02:18:15ITA1964
6982 THOMPSON MAX M NCF +1:17:3102:18:15- 02:18:15GBR1990
6983 COTTRELL MADDY F NCF +1:17:3302:18:17- 02:18:17GBR1992
1024 CUOGHI CAMILLA F SF ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:17:3302:18:172593741 02:18:17ITA2000
4226 YORGANCILAR HAKAN M SM35 ONARAN ACADEMY +1:17:3702:18:214323742 02:18:21TUR1988
7034 KOLEVA KATERINA F NCF +1:17:3702:18:21- 02:18:21GBR1994
1659 MEDICI ELENA F PF DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +1:17:4202:18:26173743 02:18:26ITA2005
6979 SCHOLZ NICO M NCF +1:17:4202:18:26- 02:18:26AUT2006
4382 COSIMI ANGELO M SM75 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +1:17:4402:18:2823744 02:18:28ITA1949
5462 THEODOSIOU THERAPON M NCF +1:17:4502:18:29- 02:18:29CYP1981
5467 MANOLI ALEX M NCF +1:17:4502:18:29- 02:18:29CYP1980
5468 STYLIANOU IOANNIS M NCF +1:17:4602:18:30- 02:18:30CYP1982
1754 BIOLLA DANIELA F SF55 TERRALBA MARATHON +1:17:4702:18:31603745 02:18:31ITA1967
5045 FERRARI LORRIE F NCF +1:17:5002:18:34- 02:18:34FRA1984
2610 SABATELLA SIMONA F SF55 ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & +1:17:5502:18:39613746 02:18:39ITA1971
2611 DI MAIO ANTONELLA F SF60 ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & +1:17:5502:18:39253747 02:18:39ITA1966
5072 CARONTI ELEONORA F NCF +1:18:0102:18:45- 02:18:45ESP1992
2450 MARTELLI DANIELA F SF60 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +1:18:0902:18:53263748 02:18:53ITA1964
2575 GROSSI GIOVANNI M SM65 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:18:1202:18:56413749 02:18:56ITA1958
2573 MALAVASI SIMONA F SF60 RUNCARD EPS +1:18:1202:18:56273750 02:18:56ITA1966
2218 GAMBIGLIANI ZOCCOLI

RAFFAELE
M SM55 RUNCARD +1:18:1302:18:572803751 02:18:57ITA1971

3132 FACCENDA FILIPPO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:18:2202:19:063063752 02:19:06ITA1977
3854 MACARIO STEFANIA F SF60 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +1:18:2302:19:07283753 02:19:07ITA1966
5720 SECASIU ANDREI M NCF +1:18:2302:19:07- 02:19:07USA1993
3968 VACCARI FABRIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:18:2402:19:081343754 02:19:08ITA1963
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3881 GOZZI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +1:18:2402:19:082813755 02:19:08ITA1969
1623 RATTIGHIERI ROBERTA F SF50 ATL. CIBENO +1:18:2502:19:091063756 02:19:09ITA1972
7061 KUKDE PUSHKAR M NCF +1:18:2502:19:09- 02:19:09IND1999
2529 FIACCADORI FRANCESCA F SF50 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +1:18:2602:19:101073757 02:19:10ITA1972
6867 CAMERON MAIA F NCF +1:18:2802:19:12- 02:19:12GBR1999
5511 BARÉNYIOVÁ ALEXANDRA F NCF +1:18:3102:19:15- 02:19:15SVK1984
5512 BARÉNYI VILIAM M NCF +1:18:3102:19:15- 02:19:15SVK1984
5212 WHALE ANDREW M NCF +1:18:3502:19:19- 02:19:19GBR1974
5036 CENTIN KATIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:18:5002:19:341083758 02:19:34ITA1973
4173 CARUCCI ANTONIO M SM60 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA +1:18:5002:19:341353759 02:19:34ITA1962
6738 DUPONT JULIA F NCF +1:18:5002:19:34- 02:19:34FRA1992
3279 BACILA RALUCA F SF RUNCARD +1:18:5102:19:352603760 02:19:35ITA1999
4359 BAMPA VALENTINA F SF RUNCARD +1:18:5102:19:352613761 02:19:35ITA2001
4358 IORI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +1:18:5202:19:3610693762 02:19:36ITA2000
4615 BREVI DANIELA F SF RUNCARD +1:18:5202:19:362623763 02:19:36ITA1992
786 TADDEI BONA F SF60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:18:5402:19:38293764 02:19:38ITA1964
6243 GASPAR BEATRIZ F NCF +1:18:5402:19:38- 02:19:38POR1980
5355 PIEROTH FLORIAN M NCF +1:19:0002:19:44- 02:19:44GER1991
6595 VOISIN CLEMENT M NCF +1:19:0002:19:44- 02:19:44FRA1986
2501 MAZZOLI MARCO M SM50 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +1:19:0202:19:463063765 02:19:46ITA1974
6462 JENNICHES LUKE M NCF +1:19:0302:19:47- 02:19:47GER2001
6693 HACK STEFAN M NCF +1:19:0402:19:48- 02:19:48GER2000
6866 SUCKFÜLL ANN-KATRIN F NCF +1:19:0502:19:49- 02:19:49GER1999
5151 DE JONG CORINNE F NCF +1:19:0502:19:49- 02:19:49NED1976
5152 DE JONG KIM M NCF +1:19:0602:19:50- 02:19:50NED2004
6240 HARMENS MADS F NCF +1:19:0702:19:51- 02:19:51NED1995
4894 RONGA FEDERICO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:19:1002:19:542823766 02:19:54ITA1967
2236 SANTARELLI LUDOVICA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:19:2102:20:05923767 02:20:05ITA1989
2175 LA MELA JESSICA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:19:2402:20:08813768 02:20:08GER1986
6770 HÖRNDLER LINUS M NCF +1:19:2402:20:08- 02:20:08GER1996
5346 JANTZEN JULIA F NCF +1:19:2402:20:08- 02:20:08GER1986
6924 KRISHNAN ARAVIND M NCF +1:19:3002:20:14- 02:20:14USA1993
4577 MARCHI TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +1:19:3402:20:1810703769 02:20:18ITA1995
2021 PIFFERI ALBERTINA F SF50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:19:3702:20:211093770 02:20:21ITA1973
1953 BESUTTI MASSIMO M SM RUNCARD +1:19:3902:20:2310713771 02:20:23ITA2002
5796 BEY LAURA F NCF +1:19:3902:20:23- 02:20:23AUS1993
5808 GREEN JOSH M NCF +1:19:4002:20:24- 02:20:24AUS1995
6238 BIEDER TIM M NCF +1:19:4002:20:24- 02:20:24GER1993
6237 DE LEO CLOE F NCF +1:19:4102:20:25- 02:20:25GER2000
7121 TRANDAFIR IULIA F NCF +1:19:4202:20:26- 02:20:26ROU1989
5295 COQUET ANTONIN M NCF +1:19:4202:20:26- 02:20:26FRA1998
2033 DAPRILE NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:19:4602:20:303073772 02:20:30ITA1980
2181 RIGHETTI MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:19:5002:20:344333773 02:20:34ITA1991
504 BOVOLENTA FEDERICA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:19:5102:20:351023774 02:20:35ITA1978
2755 LUGARI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:19:5302:20:373083775 02:20:37ITA1980
2476 VIGO LETIZIA F SF RUNCARD +1:20:0302:20:472633776 02:20:47ITA2000
2466 MAPELLI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:20:0302:20:4710723777 02:20:47ITA2001
1807 BORGHI GIORGIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:20:0602:20:501103778 02:20:50ITA1973
5117 LIBERTI MATHIEU M NCF +1:20:0802:20:52- 02:20:52FRA1990
1198 BERNARDI ADRIAN MARIA M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +1:20:0802:20:523073779 02:20:52ITA1974
6787 ZAHRADNICKY ALES M NCF +1:20:1402:20:58- 02:20:58CZE1989
6089 DZENE DIANA F NCF RUNCARD +1:20:1902:21:03- 02:21:03LAT1987
6454 MELIS PATRIK M NCF +1:20:2302:21:07- 02:21:07SVK1998
1433 VELLANI FRANCESCA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +1:20:2402:21:081113780 02:21:08ITA1976
6453 MASARYK MARCEL M NCF +1:20:2402:21:08- 02:21:08SVK1999
362 BARBOLINI ALESSIA F SF RUNCARD +1:20:2502:21:092643781 02:21:09ITA1999
2617 CHELAZZI LUDOVICA F SF EPS120 +1:20:3102:21:152653782 02:21:15ITA2002
7178 JONES SAMANTHA F NCF +1:20:3102:21:15- 02:21:15GBR1983
2618 MORELLI ILARIA F SF A.S.D. FERRARI +1:20:3102:21:152663783 02:21:15ITA2000
2717 BALESTRI PIETRO M SM EPS120 +1:20:3202:21:1610733784 02:21:16ITA2000
595 MENAGUALE PAOLO M PM RUNCARD +1:20:3202:21:16673785 02:21:16ITA2006
3921 PICCINNO SABRINA F SF50 ATLETICA SALENTO ARADEO +1:20:3602:21:201123786 02:21:20ITA1975
6695 BERGFELDT MANUELA F NCF +1:20:3702:21:21- 02:21:21SWE1980
6046 FEREJE ADAM M NCF +1:20:4002:21:24- 02:21:24SVK1998
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7032 PAVLOPOULOS VASILIAS
DIMITRIOS

M NCF +1:20:4402:21:28- 02:21:28GRE2006

7031 PAVLOPOULOS IOANNIS M NCF +1:20:4602:21:30- 02:21:30GRE1972
4803 PAOLINI STEFANIA F SF55 RUNCARD EPS +1:20:5702:21:41623787 02:21:41ITA1968
1789 GLORIO MARTINA F SF35 APS ASD S.EGIDIO +1:21:0502:21:49933788 02:21:49ITA1988
1326 BAUDSON STÉPHANE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:21:1002:21:544343789 02:21:54FRA1990
3581 DELAMONT MARIE F SF RUNCARD +1:21:1102:21:552673790 02:21:55FRA2001
3580 THEO VIGNERES M SM RUNCARD +1:21:1102:21:5510743791 02:21:55FRA2001
5148 BARKER LAURA F NCF +1:21:1402:21:58- 02:21:58GBR1991
5823 HAKIM RAWAD M NCF +1:21:1602:22:00- 02:22:00ISR2002
5529 ZEGWAARD PATRICK M NCF +1:21:2102:22:05- 02:22:05NED1977
5530 ZEGWAARD FREDRIC M NCF +1:21:2102:22:05- 02:22:05ESP1975
2948 LIVRAGHI EDOARDO PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +1:21:2402:22:0810753792 02:22:08ITA1994
5532 BETTANY MANDY F NCF +1:21:3102:22:15- 02:22:15GBR1973
4659 FABI ALICE F SF ASD ATLETICA TAINO +1:21:3502:22:192683793 02:22:19ITA2000
380 JONES JULIA ESTHER F SF65 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:21:3502:22:1993794 02:22:19USA1960
5742 JENDROSSEK CHRISTINA F NCF +1:21:3602:22:20- 02:22:20GER1996
3720 OHLSÉN SOFIE F SF RUNCARD +1:21:3702:22:212693795 02:22:21SWE1993
5716 MENDOZA DIEGO M NCF +1:21:3702:22:21- 02:22:21CAN1996
1398 INNOCENTI SIMONA F SF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +1:21:3802:22:221133796 02:22:22ITA1974
1163 PEDRINI ALDO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:21:3902:22:23423797 02:22:23ITA1958
5440 RUPPEL RANDALL M NCF +1:21:4202:22:26- 02:22:26USA1964
463 GIROTTI GIULIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:21:5002:22:341143798 02:22:34ITA1974
469 CARANI CLAUDIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:21:5002:22:341153799 02:22:34ITA1975
6856 GRIMALDI VINCENZO M NCF +1:21:5302:22:37- 02:22:37SUI1997
3790 ZANTI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +1:21:5502:22:3910763800 02:22:39ITA2001
4142 COGNO MONICA F SF50 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +1:21:5602:22:401163801 02:22:40ITA1972
5779 HOLOMEK AGATA F NCF +1:21:5802:22:42- 02:22:42POL1993
5641 LLESHANAKU DESADA F NCF +1:22:0702:22:51- 02:22:51ALB2002
5056 ALOIA FURUYA MARIA

CAROLINA
F NCF +1:22:0902:22:53- 02:22:53VEN1986

6106 VESTER MARIA F NCF +1:22:0902:22:53- 02:22:53USA1970
6045 FEREJOVA HANA F NCF +1:22:1002:22:54- 02:22:54SVK2006
1047 BERTONI DAVIDE M SM55 PICO RUNNERS +1:22:1102:22:552833802 02:22:55ITA1971
7100 VASTAG FERENC M NCF +1:22:1102:22:55- 02:22:55HUN1971
7046 SEBASTIANI SERENA F NCF +1:22:1502:22:59- 02:22:59UAE1986
3623 ROSSETTI SILVANA F SF50 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:22:2002:23:041173803 02:23:04ITA1976
5293 CLAWSON ALLAN M NCF +1:22:2202:23:06- 02:23:06GBR1970
2360 FATTOREL SONIA F SF45 G.S. QUANTIN ALPENPLUS +1:22:2402:23:081033804 02:23:08ITA1978
6514 NOUTH SEREY F NCF +1:22:2702:23:11- 02:23:11USA2001
6230 ISKOS NICOLAS M NCF +1:22:2702:23:11- 02:23:11USA1999
5564 CHARRON PIERRE M NCF +1:22:2702:23:11- 02:23:11FRA2003
5565 WIRTH LUCIE F NCF +1:22:2802:23:12- 02:23:12FRA2003
1534 BIGOTTO PIERPAOLO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:22:2902:23:134353805 02:23:13ITA1987
5258 SÉVERINE GHENO CORNIN F NCF +1:22:3202:23:16- 02:23:16FRA1982
5262 PEGORARO EMILIE F NCF +1:22:3202:23:16- 02:23:16FRA1983
1762 GIORGI LUCA M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:22:3302:23:173083806 02:23:17ITA1976
4651 TESIO FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +1:22:3302:23:1710773807 02:23:17ITA2001
1781 COSTANTINI MATILDA F SF DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +1:22:3502:23:192703808 02:23:19ITA2000
251 PIGNATARI CARLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:22:4902:23:332843809 02:23:33ITA1969
2321 LOUDJERTLI LYDIA CAROLE F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:22:4902:23:331043810 02:23:33FRA1977
6883 SOEPADMO JONATHAN M NCF +1:22:5002:23:34- 02:23:34SIN2001
4569 SILVERII DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +1:22:5102:23:3510783811 02:23:35ITA2003
4927 MILITO ALESSIO M PM RUNCARD +1:22:5102:23:35683812 02:23:35ITA2004
6209 CLEE WALTER M NCF +1:22:5102:23:35- 02:23:35FIN1987
1698 SCROB ANDREEA F SF RUNCARD +1:22:5202:23:362713813 02:23:36ROU2001
2660 GABRIELLI ERNESTO M SM50 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +1:22:5802:23:423093814 02:23:42ITA1975
5977 GUSTAW ALEKSANDRA F NCF +1:23:0202:23:46- 02:23:46GER1982
5243 KOBUß THORSTEN M NCF +1:23:0202:23:46- 02:23:46GER1972
3880 CIFFO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:23:0302:23:4710793815 02:23:47ITA1999
3737 D'ANDREA DEMIS GIUSEPPE M SM50 NUOVA ATLETICA COPERTINO +1:23:0302:23:473103816 02:23:47ITA1975
3781 MALACHIN ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:23:1502:23:5910803817 02:23:59ITA1999
4430 ALONZI ROBERTA F SF ASD BERRUNNING +1:23:1602:24:002723818 02:24:00ITA1992
6926 BARTH ADRIAN M NCF +1:23:1702:24:01- 02:24:01GER2006
310 MUCCHI GIAN PAOLO M SM65 RUNCARD EPS +1:23:1702:24:01433819 02:24:01ITA1959
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6372 ELSER LINUS M NCF +1:23:2102:24:05- 02:24:05GER2003
5236 VAN ROOY MARIE-

CHRISTINE
F NCF RUNCARD +1:23:2302:24:07- 02:24:07BEL1962

5328 RAMPART PETRA F NCF RUNCARD +1:23:2402:24:08- 02:24:08BEL1973
6781 SALAMIN EMILIE F NCF +1:23:2602:24:10- 02:24:10SUI2000
6782 DOBLER DAMIEN M NCF +1:23:2602:24:10- 02:24:10SUI2003
6748 LATÝNOVÁ MONIKA F NCF +1:23:2802:24:12- 02:24:12CZE1996
4221 SIGHINOLFI RITA F SF50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +1:23:2802:24:121183820 02:24:12ITA1975
5586 CIPOLLA VICTORIA F NCF +1:23:2902:24:13- 02:24:13FRA2000
2057 FAVA ASSUNTA F SF60 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:23:3002:24:14303821 02:24:14ITA1964
2744 BUSATTI BEI NICOLE F SF35 RUNCARD EPS +1:23:3002:24:14943822 02:24:14ITA1991
2180 LIBELLI MARGHERITA F SF ASD PLACENTIA +1:23:3402:24:182733823 02:24:18ITA1998
5018 MARINO MARCO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:23:3502:24:192853824 02:24:19ITA1970
5186 LILJEGREN PETTER M NCF +1:23:3502:24:19- 02:24:19SWE1974
6289 REYNAERT CORNEEL M NCF +1:23:4102:24:25- 02:24:25BEL1990
2714 CREMONINI SERAFINO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:23:4402:24:282863825 02:24:28ITA1969
5735 GOUNDEN KAVISHA F NCF +1:23:4402:24:28- 02:24:28GBR1990
5767 JURIKOVA KATKA F NCF +1:23:5002:24:34- 02:24:34SVK1991
4204 RAT PIETRO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:23:5202:24:363113826 02:24:36ITA1973
3224 COSTANTINI RICCARDO M SM60 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +1:23:5302:24:371363827 02:24:37ITA1965
3225 RONDELLI DANTE RODOLFO M SM55 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +1:23:5302:24:372873828 02:24:37ITA1967
2411 TOLLARI NICOLO M PM G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:24:0202:24:46693829 02:24:46ITA2004
5517 MOTLASZ RAY M NCF +1:24:0202:24:46- 02:24:46USA1964
4658 CASTELLANI GIULIA F SF ASD ATLETICA TAINO +1:24:0502:24:492743830 02:24:49ITA1997
5062 MARKOVA EMILIA F NCF +1:24:0602:24:50- 02:24:50SVK1997
3830 LA ROSA YANNE LORISSE

GAESHA
F SF RUNCARD +1:24:0602:24:502753831 02:24:50PHI2003

2493 DONNINI FEDERICO M SM35 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +1:24:0702:24:514363832 02:24:51ITA1987
5642 HORVÁTH TAMÁS M NCF +1:24:0802:24:52- 02:24:52HUN1990
4020 CONTI ELENA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:24:1102:24:55823833 02:24:55ITA1983
6459 TRILLES PASCAL M NCF +1:24:1302:24:57- 02:24:57FRA1975
4157 TUTINO ALFONSO M SM RUNCARD +1:24:1402:24:5810813834 02:24:58ITA1996
6733 KNIGHT LAUREN F NCF +1:24:1402:24:58- 02:24:58GBR2000
4156 TRAPELLA GIORGIO M SM RUNCARD +1:24:1502:24:5910823835 02:24:59ITA1995
4810 DESIO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:24:1502:24:5910833836 02:24:59ITA1998
4812 DESIO SARA F SF RUNCARD +1:24:1602:25:002763837 02:25:00ITA1993
4183 COLACE SALVATORE M SM RUNCARD +1:24:1602:25:0010843838 02:25:00ITA1996
5736 CYGAN ANNA F NCF +1:24:1902:25:03- 02:25:03POL1984
2950 MAURA MASSIMILIANO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:24:2502:25:092883839 02:25:09ITA1970
2949 CHIAPPINOTTO PAOLA F SF50 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:24:2502:25:091193840 02:25:09ITA1973
5643 MÉSZÁROS BOGLÁRKA F NCF +1:24:2702:25:11- 02:25:11HUN1988
4165 RENDLE OSCAR M NCF RUNCARD +1:24:3002:25:14- 02:25:14NED2003
2646 ROSSI FEDERICO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:24:4102:25:254373841 02:25:25ITA1991
3167 PRATESI MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:24:4102:25:254383842 02:25:25ITA1989
2590 MARCACCINI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +1:24:4402:25:2810853843 02:25:28ITA2000
4431 TROMBETTA LUDOVICA F SF ASD BERRUNNING +1:24:4602:25:302773844 02:25:30ITA1992
3229 COVINO ROSARIO M SM60 A.S.D. FINANZA SPORT +1:24:4602:25:301373845 02:25:30ITA1964
4429 BARBERA MARCO M SM35 ASD BERRUNNING +1:24:4702:25:314393846 02:25:31ITA1991
5966 STANISZEWSKA

ALEKSANDRA
F NCF +1:24:4902:25:33- 02:25:33GBR1992

1782 CONTINI LUCIA F SF40 APS ASD S.EGIDIO +1:24:5702:25:41833847 02:25:41ITA1984
6751 NIKITOVIC BRANKO M NCF +1:25:0102:25:45- 02:25:45SRB1969
6811 JAROSZ SZYMON M NCF +1:25:0202:25:46- 02:25:46POL1997
6413 RIBBI THÉO M NCF +1:25:0602:25:50- 02:25:50SUI2005
6944 MAKUCH BOGUSŁAWA F NCF +1:25:0602:25:50- 02:25:50POL1969
3638 MUDROCHOVA KRISTÃ½NA F SF RUNCARD +1:25:0902:25:532783848 02:25:53CZE1997
5277 GARCÍA GIOVANNI M NCF +1:25:1102:25:55- 02:25:55MEX1995
494 BOLLINI ANNALISA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:25:1202:25:561053849 02:25:56ITA1977
364 MARSIGLI GIULIO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +1:25:1502:25:593093850 02:25:59ITA1980
6718 BLANK ROLAND M NCF +1:25:1702:26:01- 02:26:01GER1972
3031 GEROSA SILVIA F SF45 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +1:25:2302:26:071063851 02:26:07ITA1978
4246 PERNICE MICHELE M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +1:25:2402:26:083103852 02:26:08ITA1980
3518 CAGGIANO GEMMA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:25:2502:26:09843853 02:26:09ITA1982
1213 MALAVASI SARA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:25:2802:26:121203854 02:26:12ITA1975
1074 CALZOLARI PAOLA F SF65 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:25:3202:26:16103855 02:26:16ITA1961
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5506 MENDIZABAL PEDRO M NCF +1:25:3302:26:17- 02:26:17PER1966
1870 MEDICI LAURA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:25:3702:26:21633856 02:26:21ITA1968
5375 HOLZER ALEXANDRA F NCF +1:25:4002:26:24- 02:26:24AUT1964
6309 DIMITROFF SASHE M NCF +1:25:4002:26:24- 02:26:24USA1961
3825 ERRANI NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +1:25:4602:26:3010863857 02:26:30ITA1993
4720 CASOLARI MARCO M SM70 ATLETICA MDS +1:25:4702:26:31153858 02:26:31ITA1952
159 UGOLOTTI GINEVRA F SF RUNCARD +1:25:4802:26:322793859 02:26:32ITA2000
160 FERRARI CRISTINA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:25:4802:26:32643860 02:26:32ITA1969
4028 MEZZANI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:25:5202:26:362803861 02:26:36ITA2003
489 DI NARDO PIETRO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:25:5202:26:363543862 02:26:36ITA1982
5986 DUCOURET PAULINA F NCF +1:25:5302:26:37- 02:26:37POL1985
4027 BURATO SARA F SF RUNCARD +1:25:5302:26:372813863 02:26:37ITA2003
4110 MOLETTI ANDRE' M SM35 RUNCARD +1:25:5402:26:384403864 02:26:38ITA1989
6500 SMYTH ALAN M NCF +1:25:5802:26:42- 02:26:42IRL1984
5482 MILLINGTON MOLLIE F NCF +1:25:5902:26:43- 02:26:43USA1979
3452 RAIMONDI STEFANIA F SF BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +1:25:5902:26:432823865 02:26:43ITA2000
387 GATTI MARIA GIULIA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:26:0102:26:45653866 02:26:45ITA1971
1576 COLOMBO NATASHA F SF RUNCARD +1:26:0102:26:452833867 02:26:45ITA1994
2574 ROSSETTO CLAUDIO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +1:26:0102:26:451383868 02:26:45ITA1962
5539 GIORDANO STEFANIA F NCF +1:26:0402:26:48- 02:26:48USA1973
5540 COLONI FRANCESCA F NCF +1:26:0402:26:48- 02:26:48USA1973
6450 FONTAINE MARION F NCF +1:26:0502:26:49- 02:26:49BEL2001
6186 HATCH PETER M NCF +1:26:1002:26:54- 02:26:54USA1991
6381 REINERT BRENO M NCF +1:26:1902:27:03- 02:27:03BRA1999
6382 WINBERG ANNA F NCF +1:26:1902:27:03- 02:27:03SWE1999
4482 ESPOSITO SARA CATERINA F SF35 ASD SWATT CLUB +1:26:2802:27:12953869 02:27:12ITA1990
6415 GRIGOROVA GABRIELA F NCF +1:26:2902:27:13- 02:27:13BUL2006
6182 MURGIN ALEKSANDAR M NCF +1:26:3002:27:14- 02:27:14BUL2006
295 SIROTTI MARTINA F SF RUNCARD +1:26:3002:27:142843870 02:27:14ITA1996
1061 ANDREOLI PIERGABRIELE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:26:3302:27:172893871 02:27:17ITA1971
4858 ATZENI ANNA F SF55 LA PIETRA +1:26:4202:27:26663872 02:27:26ITA1969
1871 PARMEGGIANI GIORGIA F SF35 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +1:26:4202:27:26963873 02:27:26ITA1988
2550 PALENA PASQUALE M SM RUNCARD +1:26:4302:27:2710873874 02:27:27ITA1996
2553 PIEMONTESE MICAELA F SF RUNCARD +1:26:4402:27:282853875 02:27:28ITA1998
6143 PAMBORIS CONSTANTINOS M NCF +1:26:4502:27:29- 02:27:29CYP2003
4537 PIATER LUCA GIUSEPPE M PM RUNCARD +1:26:4602:27:30703876 02:27:30ITA2004
6142 TZIRTZIPIS CHARALAMPOS M NCF +1:26:5402:27:38- 02:27:38CYP2002
5890 MONTOYA SILVIA F NCF +1:26:5902:27:43- 02:27:43ARG1962
399 BECCATI DANIELE M SM60 RUNCARD +1:27:0202:27:461393877 02:27:46ITA1965
2900 PANINI GIOVANNI M SM35 RUNCARD +1:27:0502:27:494413878 02:27:49ITA1987
3774 DRAPANT MARIA F SF60 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +1:27:1602:28:00313879 02:28:00ITA1965
1228 PISTOIA DAVIDE M SM45 BUCCELLA RUNNERS +1:27:1602:28:003113880 02:28:00ITA1981
6273 KORYS-JONES KAROLINA F NCF +1:27:1702:28:01- 02:28:01POL1984
6255 APINTEI ANCA F NCF +1:27:2002:28:04- 02:28:04ROU1973
1864 OTTOBONI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:27:2002:28:044423881 02:28:04ITA1991
6253 NEDELCU EMIL M NCF +1:27:2102:28:05- 02:28:05ROU1977
6252 NEDELCU IONELA F NCF +1:27:2102:28:05- 02:28:05ROU1981
2421 GUIDUZZI ALESSANDRA F SF60 RUNCARD EPS +1:27:2502:28:09323882 02:28:09ITA1964
6488 MĄDRY WIKTOR M NCF +1:27:2502:28:09- 02:28:09POL2001
1259 PALOMBI CHRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD +1:27:2602:28:103123883 02:28:10ITA1972
4913 MATTERA JUSTINE F SF55 URBAN RUNNERS +1:27:2802:28:12673884 02:28:12USA1971
5032 FOGAGNOLO MARTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:27:2802:28:12853885 02:28:12ITA1984
542 MATARESE CLORINDA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:27:2802:28:121073886 02:28:12ITA1981
527 SERRI MARTINA F SF RUNCARD +1:27:3302:28:172863887 02:28:17ITA1998
4036 TROMBELLI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:27:5102:28:3510883888 02:28:35ITA2002
4052 BORSETTI GINEVRA F SF RUNCARD +1:27:5102:28:352873889 02:28:35ITA2002
5109 KLINSER JONAS M NCF +1:27:5202:28:36- 02:28:36AUT2002
6956 SINGLETON DEBORAH F NCF +1:27:5302:28:37- 02:28:37USA1960
6458 PIERRU CHRISTELE F NCF +1:27:5302:28:37- 02:28:37FRA1981
5386 MELÉNDEZ LIZ F NCF +1:28:0002:28:44- 02:28:44USA1972
6830 VILLAGRA DE LA FUENTE

RAFAEL
M NCF +1:28:1402:28:58- 02:28:58ESP2003

1077 BURSI ELISABETTA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:28:1802:29:02333890 02:29:02ITA1966
1620 SANASI DAMIANA F SF45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:28:2002:29:041083891 02:29:04ITA1981
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892 BORDIGA MARINA F SF40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:28:2402:29:08863892 02:29:08ITA1983
2032 ZILIBOTTI GIUSEPPE M SM55 ATL. CIBENO +1:28:3102:29:152903893 02:29:15ITA1967
1184 PINI ENRICO M SM60 ATLETICA MDS +1:28:3402:29:181403894 02:29:18ITA1966
6663 INCATASCIATO FEDERICA F NCF +1:28:3902:29:23- 02:29:23YEM1997
5195 BACHOFER CARLOS M NCF +1:28:4202:29:26- 02:29:26ESP1952
6705 VEKOVIUS KECIA F NCF +1:28:4202:29:26- 02:29:26USA1973
6778 CARAGHER SHAELYN F NCF +1:28:4702:29:31- 02:29:31USA1999
6838 BERNSTRÖM ANNA F NCF +1:28:5002:29:34- 02:29:34SWE1993
6018 ORTUZAR LIZ F NCF +1:29:1002:29:54- 02:29:54USA1966
5901 DÜCKER SASCHA M NCF +1:29:1302:29:57- 02:29:57GER1992
5709 BARBOSA JULIO M NCF +1:29:1402:29:58- 02:29:58BRA1984
3701 SCOZZARI VITTORIO M SM60 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +1:29:1602:30:001413895 02:30:00ITA1962
2153 FUSCO ANNUNZIATA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:29:1802:30:02343896 02:30:02ITA1965
194 CAVIGLIA ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:29:2502:30:0910893897 02:30:09ITA1992
4767 VENTURINI LUCA M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:29:2702:30:112913898 02:30:11ITA1970
4713 GUERNELLI LORELLA F SF55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +1:29:2802:30:12683899 02:30:12ITA1969
4686 GESSI MARA F SF55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +1:29:2902:30:13693900 02:30:13ITA1967
4718 DILEO MARIA ROSARIA F SF60 ALL TRI SPORTS A.S.D. +1:29:2902:30:13353901 02:30:13ITA1964
4706 CANGIANIELLO ANGELO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:29:2902:30:133553902 02:30:13ITA1983
6601 BEZUHA ZORANA F NCF +1:29:3002:30:14- 02:30:14SRB1994
6097 STUNTZ HENNIG

CATHARINA
F NCF +1:29:3602:30:20- 02:30:20POR1991

5718 AREMU ELIZABETH F NCF +1:29:4202:30:26- 02:30:26USA1993
5223 LOUDOT SOPHIE F NCF +1:29:4302:30:27- 02:30:27FRA1969
6491 ROMAN ZUZANNA F NCF +1:29:4502:30:29- 02:30:29POL2001
6991 TASHKOVA NATALIA F NCF +1:29:5902:30:43- 02:30:43MKD2002
3244 PATERLINI CARLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:30:0002:30:442923903 02:30:44ITA1967
3931 CRAVERO MATTIA M SM35 WE RUN BERGAMO ASD +1:30:0302:30:474433904 02:30:47ITA1991
5865 DOLIŇÁKOVÁ MARTINA F NCF +1:30:1102:30:55- 02:30:55SVK2002
1424 CARDINALI ALESSIA F SF55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:30:1102:30:55703905 02:30:55ITA1969
6818 FRASER CHARLOTTE F NCF +1:30:1402:30:58- 02:30:58GBR2005
1354 ZACCARIA PAOLA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:30:2102:31:051213906 02:31:05ITA1973
5388 LAZDINA IEVA F NCF +1:30:2102:31:05- 02:31:05LAT1987
4038 BENEDETTI SILVIA F SF45 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM +1:30:2602:31:101093907 02:31:10ITA1977
5082 D'IORIO LUCIANO M NCF RUNCARD +1:30:2802:31:12- 02:31:12CAN1975
6021 NEILL SARAH F NCF +1:30:3102:31:15- 02:31:15GBR1992
6481 TOMCZAK KATARZYNA F NCF +1:30:4402:31:28- 02:31:28POL1998
406 SCHIFFERS CATHERINE F SF40 RUNCARD +1:30:4502:31:29873908 02:31:29BEL1984
3597 FARTADE CATALIN M SM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:30:5002:31:3410903909 02:31:34ITA1993
4194 CONFORTI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:30:5502:31:3910913910 02:31:39ITA1995
5717 OSTREICHER SAMANTHA F NCF +1:31:0002:31:44- 02:31:44USA1996
5672 HANG HONG EMILIE F NCF +1:31:1502:31:59- 02:31:59MRI1999
1823 RUBBIANI SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +1:31:2502:32:092883911 02:32:09ITA1993
6047 LIPINSKA WERONIKA F NCF +1:31:2502:32:09- 02:32:09POL1996
2143 TOMASSINI CATERINA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:31:2902:32:13973912 02:32:13ITA1990
830 VANDINI ELISA F SF RUNCARD +1:31:2902:32:132893913 02:32:13ITA2000
6943 MAKUCH JOANNA F NCF +1:31:3402:32:18- 02:32:18POL2003
1285 MELONI MARIA ESTER F SF55 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +1:31:3602:32:20713914 02:32:20ITA1970
5234 COMINOTTO GABIN M NCF +1:31:4602:32:30- 02:32:30FRA2003
5379 DUQUE CARLITO M NCF +1:31:4702:32:31- 02:32:31USA1972
5380 DUQUE AUREA F NCF +1:31:4702:32:31- 02:32:31USA1972
5235 MARTIN-GÖTZ LILIAN F NCF +1:31:5502:32:39- 02:32:39GER2000
1437 BOLDRINI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +1:31:5502:32:3910923915 02:32:39ITA1998
1721 NAPOLETANO ANNA RITA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:31:5902:32:43723916 02:32:43ITA1967
1795 ROCCHI NADIA F SF50 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:32:3802:33:221223917 02:33:22ITA1972
1794 GANDOLFI CECILIA F SF65 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:32:3902:33:23113918 02:33:23ITA1959
166 MANFREDINI GLORIA F SF ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:32:5202:33:362903919 02:33:36ITA1999
6691 VAN DER GRIENDT KYARA F NCF +1:33:0102:33:45- 02:33:45NED1997
6690 VAN DER GRIENDT EDWIN M NCF +1:33:0102:33:45- 02:33:45NED1962
2835 PREVIATO NATALIA F SF60 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:33:0402:33:48363920 02:33:48ITA1965
6432 KOMOTAJTYS NATALIA F NCF +1:33:0602:33:50- 02:33:50POL1989
4610 LAPENNA ANGELA F SF60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:33:2502:34:09373921 02:34:09ITA1963
2407 LUGARI CLAUDIA F SF65 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:33:2502:34:09123922 02:34:09ITA1960
5221 DESMEULES JEAN-

FRANCOIS
M NCF +1:33:3602:34:20- 02:34:20CAN1975
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6353 SWIETOCHOWSKI KONRAD M NCF +1:33:3802:34:22- 02:34:22POL1975
5571 STEWART CHRISTINE F NCF +1:33:3802:34:22- 02:34:22GBR1960
6526 VULLINGS JESSIE F NCF +1:33:3902:34:23- 02:34:23NED1999
7004 CALORE LINDA F NCF +1:33:4402:34:28- 02:34:28RSA1969
3034 DI FIORE VIVIANA F SF50 BASE RUNNING +1:33:4602:34:301233923 02:34:30ITA1972
5730 WILLIAMS CRAIG M NCF +1:33:5202:34:36- 02:34:36GBR1973
5731 THOMAS BETHAN F NCF +1:33:5302:34:37- 02:34:37GBR1976
5311 SYLVAIN LARS M NCF +1:33:5802:34:42- 02:34:42FRA1988
4085 BONFATTI EMANUELA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:34:0502:34:49383924 02:34:49ITA1966
5722 AYALA GABRIELA F NCF +1:34:0802:34:52- 02:34:52USA1991
6777 SHAH NORA F NCF +1:34:1102:34:55- 02:34:55USA2003
3157 DEIANA FILIPPO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:34:1602:35:003563925 02:35:00ITA1982
5954 ANTALFI ZSUZSANNA F NCF +1:34:1602:35:00- 02:35:00HUN1991
5955 KONRAD FABIAN M NCF +1:34:1602:35:00- 02:35:00GER1993
3866 SCARABELLI PIETRO M SM75 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:34:1902:35:0333926 02:35:03ITA1948
6977 HEILINGER MELANIE F NCF +1:34:2002:35:04- 02:35:04AUT2001
5765 O SULLIVAN RACHEL F NCF +1:34:3402:35:18- 02:35:18IRL1994
1256 CADORE GABRIELE M SM70 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:34:4002:35:24163927 02:35:24ITA1955
3043 ZAMAI ALESSANDRO M PM RUNCARD +1:34:4802:35:32713928 02:35:32ITA2004
7069 KYRIAKIDOU ALKISTIS F NCF +1:34:5002:35:34- 02:35:34GRE1999
1531 DA RE SIMONE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:34:5302:35:372933929 02:35:37ITA1969
502 BUGLI GIOVANARDI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:34:5802:35:424443930 02:35:42ITA1990
6865 SUCKFÜLL HARALD M NCF +1:35:0902:35:53- 02:35:53GER1961
2738 GRAZIANO ADRIANA F SF40 ASD RUN LIFE +1:35:2102:36:05883931 02:36:05ITA1984
4837 SCHILEO ANDREA M SM35 A.S.D. FERRARI +1:35:2302:36:074453932 02:36:07ITA1991
5158 HARICH JÜRGEN M NCF +1:35:2402:36:08- 02:36:08GER1975
4672 BIZZOTTO LETIZIA F SF RUNCARD +1:35:4802:36:322913933 02:36:32ITA2000
4891 OGGERO ANNITA F SF55 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN +1:35:4902:36:33733934 02:36:33ITA1970
7074 HUGL MICHAEL M NCF +1:35:5502:36:39- 02:36:39AUT1999
7073 GINDL LAURA F NCF +1:35:5602:36:40- 02:36:40AUT2004
1060 LUPPI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +1:35:5702:36:4110933935 02:36:41ITA1995
5222 BIARD EMMANUEL M NCF +1:36:0702:36:51- 02:36:51FRA1968
3998 BONARDO MARTINA MARIA F SF RUNCARD +1:36:0902:36:532923936 02:36:53ITA2001
4095 BONARDO MARIANNA F PF RUNCARD +1:36:0902:36:53183937 02:36:53ITA2004
1985 DI DEDDA ARIANNA F SF50 ASD MARCIATORI LANDRIANO +1:36:1002:36:541243938 02:36:54ITA1974
1984 RASTALDI MANUEL

CRISTIANO
M SM50 ASD MARCIATORI LANDRIANO +1:36:1002:36:543133939 02:36:54ITA1974

6025 FARRELL PETER M NCF +1:36:1202:36:56- 02:36:56IRL1998
1675 RIGHI ILARIA F SF RUNCARD +1:36:2802:37:122933940 02:37:12ITA2003
607 CANCILLERI GRETA

MARTINA
F SF RUNCARD +1:36:2802:37:122943941 02:37:12ITA2003

592 PANTANELLI GIULIA F SF PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:36:2802:37:122953942 02:37:12ITA2003
3736 NATALIZIO CLAUDIO

ANTONIO
M SM65 NUOVA ATLETICA COPERTINO +1:36:3602:37:20443943 02:37:20ITA1961

4832 MAIDA LAURA F SF50 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +1:36:4202:37:261253944 02:37:26ITA1974
5374 COLON SOTO MARILU F NCF +1:36:4202:37:26- 02:37:26USA1971
5373 RAMIREZ DAVID MIGUEL M NCF +1:36:4202:37:26- 02:37:26USA1972
5407 HAMMARSTRAND FREDRIK M NCF +1:36:4302:37:27- 02:37:27SWE1977
5860 TALAN ANJA F NCF +1:36:4802:37:32- 02:37:32CRO2002
5856 CHUNCHEVA MILA F NCF +1:36:4902:37:33- 02:37:33BUL1999
6493 KJELDSEN CHRISTIAN

SVOGER MØLLER
M NCF +1:36:5402:37:38- 02:37:38DEN2000

5513 KUTUZOVA OLGA F NCF +1:37:0702:37:51- 02:37:51BLR1970
7000 STEINSOHN LUCAS M NCF +1:37:1902:38:03- 02:38:03GER2004
7036 SCHÖLERMANN VIN LEON M NCF +1:37:1902:38:03- 02:38:03GER2005
6681 ANDRISAN CEZARA F NCF +1:37:4502:38:29- 02:38:29ROU2000
5572 TEPE BENGISU F NCF +1:37:4502:38:29- 02:38:29TUR1999
5938 ERDOĞAN ELIF MIRSU F NCF +1:37:4602:38:30- 02:38:30TUR2002
6199 AYALA VALERIA F NCF +1:38:0102:38:45- 02:38:45USA1993
3709 LIGUORI DOMENICO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:38:1002:38:542943945 02:38:54ITA1970
5518 GRANDINGER SALOMÉ F NCF +1:38:1302:38:57- 02:38:57GER1999
5825 ANDRZEJAK KATARZYNA F NCF +1:38:1802:39:02- 02:39:02POL1993
1513 BARBOLINI GIULIANO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +1:38:3102:39:151423946 02:39:15ITA1964
3291 LAMACCHIA SALVATORE M SM60 RUNCARD +1:38:5202:39:361433947 02:39:36ITA1966
6338 THURY TERENCE M NCF +1:39:0002:39:44- 02:39:44GER1997
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7202 ASLAM ALI M NCF +1:39:0602:39:50- 02:39:50GBR1981
1017 MONETI CARLOTTA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +1:39:1602:40:001103948 02:40:00ITA1979
6447 BROMBEIS IRINA F NCF +1:39:2302:40:07- 02:40:07GER2001
6219 ETOMBA ENOC M NCF +1:39:3502:40:19- 02:40:19GER1998
3887 MARCANZINI GIULIANA F SF65 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:39:3502:40:19133949 02:40:19ITA1960
6612 PANTELIC BOJAN M NCF +1:39:3602:40:20- 02:40:20SRB1991
5269 WIDEGREN GORMLY LINNÉA

WILLOW
F NCF +1:39:4702:40:31- 02:40:31SWE2005

6233 MIGALLOS LIZZA BEATRICE F NCF +1:39:5102:40:35- 02:40:35USA1973
7156 WOOLDRIDGE ANNY F NCF +1:40:0102:40:45- 02:40:45GBR1992
6809 ZARZYCKA PATRYCJA F NCF +1:40:0902:40:53- 02:40:53POL1998
4866 ROMANDINI CARLO

ALBERTO
M SM65 RUNCARD +1:40:1402:40:58453950 02:40:58ITA1958

3228 PERILLO CIRO M SM75 A.S.D. FINANZA SPORT +1:40:5102:41:3543951 02:41:35ITA1951
1933 MONTANARI ALICE F SF RUNCARD +1:40:5902:41:432963952 02:41:43ITA2000
1321 GOZZI GIULIO M SM45 POL. UNIONE 90 +1:41:1502:41:593123953 02:41:59ITA1980
1103 MAZZOLI CATERINA F SF65 RUNCARD +1:41:3602:42:20143954 02:42:20ITA1961
5710 BARBOSA THAYSE F NCF +1:41:4802:42:32- 02:42:32BRA1992
1773 SPAGGIARI STEFANO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:41:5302:42:371443955 02:42:37ITA1966
6696 BERGFELDT MARCUS M NCF +1:42:0402:42:48- 02:42:48SWE1979
3929 FERRARINI SAMUELE M SM CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:42:4502:43:2910943956 02:43:29ITA2003
1051 GIANNOTTI GIACOMO M PM RUNCARD +1:43:5202:44:36723957 02:44:36ITA2004
2983 CREMASCHI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:44:0902:44:533573958 02:44:53ITA1982
6954 BALKO MAXIMILIAN M NCF +1:44:1502:44:59- 02:44:59GER1997
7096 VAN MOURIK STEVEN M NCF +1:44:1902:45:03- 02:45:03NED1990
7097 BOTSOVA VERONIKA F NCF +1:44:2002:45:04- 02:45:04BUL1992
6085 BILLIG CARLOTTA F NCF +1:44:2202:45:06- 02:45:06GER2000
2296 ZINI LORENZO M SM55 GR SPORTIVO ALPINI VICENZA +1:44:3002:45:142953959 02:45:14ITA1970
3494 COLARUSSO COSMO M SM RUNCARD +1:44:3302:45:1710953960 02:45:17ITA1993
556 TAGLIAZUCCHI ALBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:44:3402:45:183143961 02:45:18ITA1976
726 ZANDONÀ MAURO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:44:5002:45:343153962 02:45:34ITA1974
727 PIZZUTTO MARIANNA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:44:5002:45:341113963 02:45:34ITA1977
7017 BRONNER CELINA F NCF +1:44:5602:45:40- 02:45:40GER2004
2253 SALSI MARCO M SM G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:45:1302:45:5710963964 02:45:57ITA1999
5496 KHAN TAHSINA F NCF +1:45:2802:46:12- 02:46:12GBR1988
6269 GIBB CLAIRE F NCF +1:45:4302:46:27- 02:46:27GBR1971
1280 BARBIERI GIULIA F SF60 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +1:46:2902:47:13393965 02:47:13ITA1965
1386 COLUCCI PIETRO M SM70 RUNCARD +1:46:5302:47:37173966 02:47:37ITA1954
1390 CARDOSO PAES JUNIOR

EDSON
M SM60 RUNCARD +1:46:5402:47:381453967 02:47:38ITA1965

2462 RICCHIUTO ANTONELLA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:46:5502:47:39743968 02:47:39ITA1968
5975 SMITH REGINA F NCF +1:47:1502:47:59- 02:47:59USA1983
3216 PRIMI LUISA F SF60 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +1:47:1702:48:01403969 02:48:01ITA1965
5472 SENGUPTA AANJLA F NCF +1:47:3102:48:15- 02:48:15GBR1973
5358 PERSSON BEVANDA

ANGELICA
F NCF +1:47:4902:48:33- 02:48:33SWE1975

5399 TERBLANCHE DANIE M NCF +1:48:1302:48:57- 02:48:57RSA1989
1600 NEVIANI EMILIA F SF50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:48:2802:49:121263970 02:49:12ITA1972
2410 STEFANI LORENA F SF G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:48:2802:49:122973971 02:49:12ITA1993
6771 LANGEN ALEXANDRA F NCF +1:48:5802:49:42- 02:49:42GER1998
6084 LANGEN MARTINA F NCF +1:48:5802:49:42- 02:49:42GER2000
6409 KUSBER MIKE M NCF +1:49:2602:50:10- 02:50:10GER1995
1177 BIANCONI GIORGIO M SM75 RUNCARD +1:49:2702:50:1153972 02:50:11ITA1951
1189 ROMAGNOLI STEFANO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:49:2802:50:121463973 02:50:12ITA1962
4782 PANCIROLI ENRICA F SF55 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +1:49:3102:50:15753974 02:50:15ITA1970
1482 ZERBIN GIOVANNA F SF55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:49:5102:50:35763975 02:50:35ITA1970
133 NERI SIMONA F SF60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +1:49:5302:50:37413976 02:50:37ITA1966
5304 HERNAN RAQUEL F NCF +1:49:5402:50:38- 02:50:38SUI1965
3725 DRAGO SAMUEL M SM RUNCARD +1:50:1102:50:5510973977 02:50:55ITA2002
7231 DROBAN ECATERINA F NCF +1:50:5502:51:39- 02:51:39MDA1985
5161 CHEN YUTING M NCF +1:50:5902:51:43- 02:51:43ITA1993
2258 NICOLINI MARGHERITA F SF G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:52:3102:53:152983978 02:53:15ITA2002
5516 RAINEY IAN M NCF +1:52:5502:53:39- 02:53:39USA1980
5515 FORD DEB F NCF +1:52:5802:53:42- 02:53:42USA1956
6978 WILDE TOBIAS M NCF +1:53:0002:53:44- 02:53:44GER2000
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6976 WILDE DANIEL M NCF +1:53:0102:53:45- 02:53:45GER1998
4215 DI GIULIO ANGELO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:53:1502:53:594463979 02:53:59ITA1989
2578 CICIANI ENRICO M SM65 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +1:53:4802:54:32463980 02:54:32ITA1959
3018 VITIELLO GIUSEPPE M SM60 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO +1:53:4902:54:331473981 02:54:33ITA1965
5208 AULICINO ROMINA F NCF +1:55:3402:56:18- 02:56:18CAN1973
6675 BOUGHTON HARRIET F NCF +1:55:5702:56:41- 02:56:41GBR1982
6676 TROTMAN DOMINIC M NCF +1:55:5702:56:41- 02:56:41GBR1967
7306 CARONI CLAUDIO M SM70 RUNCARD +1:56:4002:57:24183982 02:57:24ITA1954
1143 SALVIOLI ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:56:4902:57:333133983 02:57:33ITA1978
1344 BIOLI CRISTINA F SF55 RUNCARD EPS +1:56:4902:57:33773984 02:57:33ITA1969
3116 CURIA LORENA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:57:1102:57:551273985 02:57:55ITA1974
3654 ZANGHIERI SAMUELE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:57:1402:57:582963986 02:57:58ITA1969
1417 DE SANTI ELENA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:57:1702:58:011283987 02:58:01ITA1973
1183 ZOBOLI SUSANNA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:57:1702:58:01423988 02:58:01ITA1962
3653 POGGI PAOLA F SF60 RUNCARD EPS +1:57:1802:58:02433989 02:58:02ITA1962
1023 RATTO ELENA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +1:57:2902:58:13893990 02:58:13ITA1984
5989 KERN WOLFGANG M NCF RUNCARD +1:57:4502:58:29- 02:58:29GER1967
6795 ÇATAL EFE M NCF RUNCARD +1:57:5202:58:36- 02:58:36TUR2005
1355 BISI ALDO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:58:1302:58:57473991 02:58:57ITA1959
1371 IOTTI DAVIDE M SM60 RUNCARD +1:58:2202:59:061483992 02:59:06ITA1962
5868 SMITH PORTIA F NCF +1:58:3002:59:14- 02:59:14GBR1999
4177 MARTELLI LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:58:4802:59:3210983993 02:59:32ITA1992
5059 HAN NURANEL PINAR F NCF +1:59:2803:00:12- 03:00:12TUR1992
5069 NURANEL SARP M NCF +1:59:2803:00:12- 03:00:12TUR1994
4320 SETOLA ORLANDO M SM45 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA +1:59:4703:00:313143994 03:00:31ITA1977
6644 GONCZOL NORBERT M NCF +1:59:4703:00:31- 03:00:31HUN2002
4565 BENASSATI ROBERTO M SM65 FITW +1:59:5503:00:39483995 03:00:39ITA1958
5649 D'ANTONI ROMINA F NCF RUNCARD +2:00:0603:00:50- 03:00:50ARG1974
5801 RITCHIE EVELYN F NCF +2:00:2003:01:04- 03:01:04AUS2004
2095 FEDERICO MARIO M SM50 ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER +2:00:2003:01:043163996 03:01:04ITA1974
6591 VOLASKI PHILLIP M NCF +2:00:4603:01:30- 03:01:30USA2001
6780 ZACHARIAS APOSTOLOS M NCF +2:01:1203:01:56- 03:01:56GRE1978
4433 LONGHIN JESSICA F SF RUNCARD +2:02:0203:02:462993997 03:02:46ITA1997
3115 ROSSI PIERPAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD +2:02:0803:02:522973998 03:02:52ITA1968
2160 CORSI BALBONI QUARTO M SM55 RUNCARD +2:02:3303:03:172983999 03:03:17ITA1968
2161 BULARGA VALENTINA F SF45 RUNCARD +2:02:3303:03:171124000 03:03:17ITA1980
1742 TEDESCO VINCENZO M SM55 ATLETICA CRAL BANCO BPM +2:03:0303:03:472994001 03:03:47ITA1968
6009 SLATER SIAN F NCF +2:05:0703:05:51- 03:05:51GBR1963
4532 FAROLFI RANA PAOLO M SM RUNCARD +2:06:5003:07:3410994002 03:07:34ITA1994
6511 JOVANOVIĆ TARA F NCF +2:08:2203:09:06- 03:09:06SRB2007
3332 COPELLI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +10:45:4511:46:294474003 11:46:29ITA1990
1129 CABANO FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +10:52:0311:52:4711004004 11:52:47ITA2000
3267 BELTRAMI MARILENA F SF65 RUNCARD EPS +11:11:1012:11:54154005 12:11:54ITA1958
3266 VECCHIE' GIULIANO M SM65 RUNCARD EPS +11:11:1012:11:54494006 12:11:54ITA1957
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